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1.5.1 %age of Students Passed 

Number of Students Appeared  =  1642  

Number of Students Passed   =  1380 

Percentage    =  84.04* 

 

Pass Percentage Session: 2024-2025 

Sr. 
No. 

Class Total No. of students 
who appeared the 

exam 

Total No. of 
students who 

passed the 
exam 

Percentage 
(%) 

1 B.Sc. 1st year 141 85 60.2 

2 B.Sc. 2nd year 103 98 95.1 

3 B.Sc. 3rd year 110 102 93 

4 B.Com 1st 

year 

137 85 62.04 

5 B.Com 2nd 

year 

79 71 90 

6 B.Com 3rd 

year 

80 80 100 

7 B.A.1st year 258 160 62.01 

8 B.A.2nd year 171 143 84 

9  B.A.3rd year 161 157 98 

10 BCA2nd sem 56 56 100 

11 BCA 4th sem 66 65 100 

12 BCA 6th Sem 55 55 100 

13 BBA 2nd Sem 58 58 100 

14 BBA 4thSem 54 54 100 

15 BBA6th Sem 48 46 100 

16 M.A. 1st Sem 03 03 100 

17 M.A.3rd Sem 06 06 100 

18 M.Com 2nd Sem 29 29 100 

19 M.Com 4th Sem 27 27 100 

 Total 1642 1380 84.04* 

University Gazette is attached below 

 
 
 

Principal 
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Himachal Pradesh University 
EXAMINATION BRANCH-I 

SUMMER HILL, SHIMLA - 171005 

Gazette Notification of First Year Examination held in APRIL 2025 
 

Abbreviations 

MM - Maximum Marks 
CP - Credit Point ( Credit 
* Grade) 

M* - Pass With Grace M. O - Marks Obtained M*^ - Grace in Re-appear 
* - CCA for the subject not 
entered 

CCA - Continuous 
Comprehensive Assessment 

TP - Total Point A, ABS - Absent M.M - Maximum Marks M*" - Grace in Re-eval 
** - TE for the subject not 
entered 

TE - Term End TC - Total Credits 
Dis - Discrepancy if 
any 

M.P.M - Minimum Passing Marks COMP. - Compartment 
*** - Both TE and CCA not 
entered 

PR - Practical 

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point 
Average 

GPA - Grade Point 
Average 

UMC - Unfair Means 
Case 

GR - Grace 

 
CC - Cancelled 

M^ - Re-Appear Marks 

 
M" - Re - Evaluation Marks 

 
LCC - Late College 
Capacity 

# - Practical Marks for the 
subject not entered 

#*** - Pr. TE and CCA marks not 
entered 

Passing marks 35% in CCA and TE, 40% in PR separately and 40% in aggregate. 

Grading :- Absolute Grading 
 

Percent Marks Grade Point Grade Percent Marks Grade Point Grade Percent Marks Grade Point Grade 

95% and above 10.0 S+ 70 to less then 75% Marks 7.5 A++ 40 to less then 50% Marks 5.0 C 

90 to less then 95% Marks 9.5 S 65 to less then 70% Marks 7.0 A+ less than 40% Marks 0.0 F 

85 to less then 90% Marks 9.0 O++ 60 to less then 65% Marks 6.5 A    

80 to less then 85% Marks 8.5 O+ 55 to less then 60% Marks 6.0 B+    

75 to less then 80% Marks 8.0 O 50 to less then 55% Marks 5.5 B    

Course : BSC( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 28-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

College Name : MAHARANA PARTAP GOVT. COLLEGE, AMB, DISTT. UNA (HP) 
 

2242580001 
AADARSH 
24-GCA-440 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KUSHAL CHAND 29 40 20 29 32 20 23 48 - 28 67 - 24 29 17 29 38 18 20 25 - - 40 - 576 44 O 7.93  

SAROJ KUMARI 89 O++ 81 O+ 71 A++ 95 S+ 70 A++ 85 O++ 45 C 40 C 800 349.00 PASS - 
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2242580002 
AARB RAIZADA 
24-GCA-500 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VARINDER SINGH 14 5 13 14 6 12 11 0 - 11 1 - 14 6 8 11 0 8 20 14 - - 19 - - 44 - -  

KANCHAN DEVI - F - F - F - F - F - F - F - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580004 
ADITYA KUMAR 
24-GCA-483 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SATISH KUMAR 18 31 10 14 25 8 15 32 - 20 40 - 20 29 10 11 12 11 15 16 - - 35 - - 44 - -  

REKHA DEVI 59 B+ 47 C 47 C 60 A 59 B+ - F - F - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580005 
AKANKSHA 
24-GCA-269 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JASPAL SINGH RANA 29 32 18 23 38 18 30 44 18 28 34 20 24 47 18 29 25 16 20 50 - - 55 - 616 44 O+ 8.11  

ASHA RANI 79 O 79 O 92 S 82 O+ 89 O++ 70 A++ 70 A++ 55 B+ 800 357.00 PASS - 

2242580007 
AMAN BHATTI 
23-GCA-512 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

YOG RAJ 24 27 16 24 14 16 15 4 - 22 16 - 24 18 15 17 18 13 18 30 - - 20 - - 44 - -  

ANJANA KUMARI 67 A+ - F - F - F 57 B+ 48 C 48 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580008 
AMAN KUMAR 
24-GCA-439 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KRISHAN KUMAR 28 39 13 24 27 15 21 41 - 17 64 - 27 29 17 23 38 13 21 32 - - 40 - 529 44 A++ 7.16  

SANTOSH KUMARI 80 O+ 66 A+ 62 A 81 O+ 73 A++ 74 A++ 53 B 40 C 800 315.00 PASS - 

2242580009 
AMBIKA THAKUR 
24-GCA-521 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

 
SANJAY KUMAR 

 
22 12 16 

 
14 18 17 

 
14 25 11 

 
16 10 14 

 
18 32 15 

 
18 18 15 

 
19 26 - 

 
- 40 - 

 
- 

 
44 

 
- 

 
- 

Paper Code 
(CHEM 

102,BOTA 
101) 

 
NAKUMBLA 

 
- F 

 
49 C 

 
50 B 

 
- F 

 
65 A+ 

 
51 B 

 
45 C 

 
40 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2242580010 
AMISHA THAKUR 
24-GCA-436 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KARNAIL SINGH 28 28 18 28 27 20 30 44 19 30 28 18 25 43 19 24 27 17 22 42 - - 50 - 587 44 O 7.77  

USHA 74 A++ 75 O 93 S 76 O 87 O++ 68 A+ 64 A 50 B 800 342.00 PASS - 
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2242580011 
ANAMIKA 
24-GCA-489 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

 
SUNIL DUTT 

 
19 35 12 

 
17 12 15 

 
15 38 - 

 
19 37 - 

 
21 23 12 

 
16 25 9 

 
21 34 - 

 
- 27 - 

 
- 

 
44 

 
- 

 
- 

Paper Code 
(CHEM 

102,ENVS2A 
ECC2) 

 
KIRAN BALA 

 
66 A+ 

 
- F 

 
53 B 

 
56 B+ 

 
56 B+ 

 
50 B 

 
55 B+ 

 
- F 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2242580012 
ANAMIKA 
24-GCA-507 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

YOG RAJ 26 33 17 22 31 17 17 37 15 19 33 13 22 42 16 18 35 14 22 40 - - 52 - 541 44 A++ 7.23  

REENA RANI 76 O 70 A++ 69 A+ 65 A+ 80 O+ 67 A+ 62 A 52 B 800 318.00 PASS - 

2242580013 
ANCHAL 
24-GCA-465 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 29 27 16 25 19 19 27 36 15 26 32 15 23 34 17 26 20 18 23 42 - - 43 - 532 44 A++ 7.02  

USHA KUMARI 72 A++ 63 A 78 O 73 A++ 74 A++ 64 A 65 A+ 43 C 800 309.00 PASS - 

2242580014 
ANCHAL BHATIA 
24-GCA-463 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJESH KUMAR 27 23 18 25 26 19 19 32 - 17 38 - 19 20 13 16 20 13 20 38 - - 40* - 443 44 B+ 5.98  

SAMINDRA DEVI 68 A+ 70 A++ 51 B 55 B+ 52 B 49 C 58 B+ 40 C 800 263.00 PASS - 

2242580015 
ANCHAL DHIMAN 
24-GCA-247 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ANIL KUMAR 21 7 12 14 8 12 21 25 15 14 14 10 12 15 14 12 18 13 15 39 - - 30 - - 44 - -  

POOJA RANI - F - F 61 A - F - F 43 C 54 B - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580016 
ANISH KUMAR 
24-GCA-516 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

HOSHIAR SINGH 22 30 12 19 11 10 18 17 - 16 47 - 21 20 10 16 19 12 20 34 - - 20 - - 44 - -  

ASHA DEVI 64 A - F - F 63 A 51 B 47 C 54 B - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580017 
ANKIT SHARMA 
24-GCA-475 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJAY KUMAR 24 37 16 20 22 14 23 44 - 20 60 - 28 26 16 20 29 15 18 30 - - 30 - - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(ENVS2AEC 

C2) 

 
POONAM DEVI 

 
77 O 

 
56 B+ 

 
67 A+ 

 
80 O+ 

 
70 A++ 

 
64 A 

 
48 C 

 
- F 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 
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2242580018 
ANKUSH 
24-GCA-434 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

 
KARAM CHAND 

 
15 29 16 

 
24 18 17 

 
20 28 - 

 
17 28 - 

 
16 24 9 

 
14 15 10 

 
17 29 - 

 
- 32 - 

 
- 

 
44 

 
- 

 
- 

Paper Code 
(PHYS102,E 
NVS2AECC 

2) 

 
JASVINDER KAUR 

 
60 A 

 
59 B+ 

 
48 C 

 
45 C 

 
49 C 

 
- F 

 
46 C 

 
- F 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2242580019 
ANSH 
24-GCA-492 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUNIL KUMAR 14 3 15 17 22 16 11 15 - 15 13 - 14 20 8 11 15 9 17 25 - - 28 - - 44 - -  

SUMAN BALA - F 55 B+ - F - F 42 C - F 42 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580020 
ANSHIKA MEHRA 
24-GCA-471 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAMESH KUMAR 27 18 15 21 21 14 25 40 15 24 18 14 20 29 11 20 22 16 19 41 - - 47 - 477 44 A 6.43  

RANJANA DEVI 60 A 56 B+ 80 O+ 56 B+ 60 A 58 B+ 60 A 47 C 800 283.00 PASS - 

2242580021 
ANU BALA 
24-GCA-478 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 28 29 16 25 29 19 30 41 16 26 34 19 23 35 14 26 27 16 22 37 - - 40 - 552 44 A++ 7.34  

NEELAM KUMARI 73 A++ 73 A++ 87 O++ 79 O 72 A++ 69 A+ 59 B+ 40 C 800 323.00 PASS - 

2242580022 
ANVI 
24-GCA-248 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ANIL KUMAR 27 21 14 24 18 18 23 37 16 20 26 13 23 36 18 18 21 19 20 42 - - 41 - 495 44 A+ 6.64  

SONIA SHARMA 62 A 60 A 76 O 59 B+ 77 O 58 B+ 62 A 41 C 800 292.00 PASS - 

2242580023 
ARCHI 
23-GCA-470 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

 
RAJESH KUMAR 

 
25 18 19 

 
25 22 18 

 
15 11 - 

 
16 20 - 

 
17 23 16 

 
13 20 9 

 
17 40 - 

 
- 41 - 

 
- 

 
44 

 
- 

 
- 

Paper Code 
(MATH101T 
H,MATH102 

TH) 

 
SEEMA DEVI 

 
62 A 

 
65 A+ 

 
- F 

 
- F 

 
56 B+ 

 
42 C 

 
57 B+ 

 
41 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2242580024 
ARCHIT KUMAR 
24-GCA-505 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VINOD KUMAR 14 1 10 14 13 13 16 27 12 14 13 11 15 15 10 15 24 14 18 41 - - 31 - - 44 - -  

SANEH LATA - F - F 55 B+ - F - F 53 B 59 B+ - F 800 - FAIL - 
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2242580025 
ARCHITA SHARMA 
24-GCA-264 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GOPAL SHARMA 23 24 18 26 18* 19 21 31 12 20 19 18 21 22 16 22 28 17 20 47 - - 58 - 500 44 A+ 6.50  

SEEMA KUMARI 65 A+ 63 A 64 A 57 B+ 59 B+ 67 A+ 67 A+ 58 B+ 800 286.00 PASS - 

2242580026 
ARPIT BHARDWAJ 
24-GCA-513 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BAKHSHEESH KUMAR 25 34 15 20 21 15 15 25 - 25 28 - 26 32 16 22 28 13 18 40 - - 42 - 460 44 A 6.18  

SEEMA KUMARI 74 A++ 56 B+ 40 C 53 B 74 A++ 63 A 58 B+ 42 C 800 272.00 PASS - 

2242580027 
ARSHITA 
24-GCA-470 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAM ASRA 26 20 18 21 19 18 28 38 13 24 18 15 23 30 14 22 30 17 26 47 - - 48 - 515 44 A+ 6.66  

REETA DEVI 64 A 58 B+ 79 O 57 B+ 67 A+ 69 A+ 73 A++ 48 C 800 293.00 PASS - 

2242580028 
ATUL 
24-GCA-265 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GURBAKASH SINGH 13 19 11 13 6 9 11 1 - 11 A - 14 5 8 11 0 8 15 13 - - 10 - - 44 - -  

KRISHNA DEVI 43 C - F - F - ABS - F - F - F - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580029 
AVTAR KUMAR 
24-GCA-449 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

NARINDER SINGH 23 38 16 19 18 14 16 30 - 22 47 - 25 23 12 16 33 15 19 34 - - 44 - 464 44 A 6.20  

SOMA DEVI 77 O 51 B 46 C 69 A+ 60 A 64 A 53 B 44 C 800 273.00 PASS - 

2242580030 
BHANU PRIYA 
24-GCA-270 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JEETAN KUMAR 24 21 18 23 25 19 21 32 17 23 19 15 25 39 18 23 18 20 24 45 - - 51 - 520 44 A+ 6.86  

MEENA KUMARI 63 A 67 A+ 70 A++ 57 B+ 82 O+ 61 A 69 A+ 51 B 800 302.00 PASS - 

2242580031 
BHAVISHAYA SHAMA 
24-GCA-431 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DEEPAK SHARMA 15 11 12 16 6 11 11 0 - 11 1 - 14 3 8 11 1 8 15 15 - - 16 - - 44 - -  

BABITA SHARMA - F - F - F - F - F - F - F - F 800 - FAIL - 
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2242580032 
BHAWNA 
24-GCA-261 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DINESH KUMAR 25 23 17 25 18* 18 21 36 12 20 18* 13 22 26 11 20 25 16 21 34 - - 40 - 461 44 A 6.25  

ANU LATA 65 A+ 61 A 69 A+ 51 B 59 B+ 61 A 55 B+ 40 C 800 275.00 PASS - 

2242580033 
BHUMIKA CHOUDHARY 
24-GCA-517 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VINOD KUMAR 24 35 14 24 26 13 26 47 - 25 60 - 26 28 16 21 35 13 20 32 - - 48 - 533 44 A++ 7.09  

PREETI DEVI 73 A++ 63 A 73 A++ 85 O++ 70 A++ 69 A+ 52 B 48 C 800 312.00 PASS - 

2242580034 
CHANDAN SHARMA 
23-GCA-475 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 21 18 15 22 18 15 13 8 - 14 3 - 15 25 8 13 6 13 15 28 - - 40 - - 44 - -  

MADHU BALA 54 B 55 B+ - F - F 48 C - F 43 C 40 C 800 - FAIL - 

2242580035 
CHARANJEET KAUR 
24-GCA-259 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DEEPAK KUMAR 29 32 18 27 36 20 26 42 15 25 30 19 29 45 18 27 28 18 20 48 - - 64 - 616 44 O 7.98  

SATVINDER KAUR 79 O 83 O+ 83 O+ 74 A++ 92 S 73 A++ 68 A+ 64 A 800 351.00 PASS - 

2242580036 
DEEPIKA CHOUDHARY 
24-GCA-466 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 15 27 8 14 8 8 12 2 - 18 2 - 15 14 9 13 10 8 17 28 - - 27 - - 44 - -  

SUNITA DEVI 50 B - F - F - F - F - F 45 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580037 
DIVYA CHOUDHARY 
24-GCA-451 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PAWAN KUMAR 30 39 20 28 34 20 27 39 15 26 26 20 23 45 18 25 34 20 22 47 - - 65 - 623 44 O+ 8.16  

POOJA DEVI 89 O++ 82 O+ 81 O+ 72 A++ 86 O++ 79 O 69 A+ 65 A+ 800 359.00 PASS - 

2242580038 
DIVYA THAKUR 
24-GCA-504 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIKAS KUMAR 26 14 13 23 20 16 16 13 - 17 28 - 24 23 14 13 20 13 18 29 - - 25 - - 44 - -  

POOJA DEVI - F 59 B+ - F 45 C 61 A 46 C 47 C - F 800 - FAIL - 
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2242580039 
GAGANDEEP SINGH 
23-GCA-414 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DHARMINDER SINGH 23 38 17 26 34 17 15 26 - 14 26 - 23 20 16 15 18 14 22 43 - - 40 - 447 44 A 6.14  

PRAVEEN KUMARI 78 O 77 O 41 C 40 C 59 B+ 47 C 65 A+ 40 C 800 270.00 PASS - 

2242580040 
HARSH CHOUDHARY 
24-GCA-251 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR 24 20 17 23 30 17 21 35 - 21 34 - 21 23 11 20 18 12 16 30 - - 40 - 433 44 A 6.02  

ANITA DEVI 61 A 70 A++ 56 B+ 55 B+ 55 B+ 50 B 46 C 40 C 800 265.00 PASS - 

2242580041 
HARSHIT 
24-GCA-257 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BAL KRISHAN 24 22 11 21 22 15 17 26 - 24 43 - 21 23 10 19 25 8 18 30 - - 45 - 424 44 B+ 5.68  

SUNITA DEVI 57 B+ 58 B+ 43 C 67 A+ 54 B 52 B 48 C 45 C 800 250.00 PASS - 

2242580042 
HARSHITA THAKUR 
24-GCA-503 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIJAY KUMAR 27 25 17 23 25 17 19 37 - 24 49 - 27 26 13 24 31 14 22 43 - - 45 - 508 44 A+ 6.75  

ANITA 69 A+ 65 A+ 56 B+ 73 A++ 66 A+ 69 A+ 65 A+ 45 C 800 297.00 PASS - 

2242580043 
HEMANT SINGH 
24-GCA-268 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JASPAL SINGH 14 1 8 14 1 10 13 7 9 13 5 9 18 2 13 18 7 12 18 28 - - 26 - - 44 - -  

SEEMA DEVI - F - F - F - F - F - F 46 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580044 
HIMANI 
24-GCA-454 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PRADEEP CHAND 27 23 18 25 18* 18 25 22 14 23 22 19 23 36 14 25 18 17 19 26 - - 42 - 474 44 A 6.43  

BALA DEVI 68 A+ 61 A 61 A 64 A 73 A++ 60 A 45 C 42 C 800 283.00 PASS - 

2242580045 
HIMANI KUMARI 
24-GCA-496 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURJEET SINGH 26 38 16 28 36 15 28 37 - 23 54 - 25 26 13 29 41 9 20 38 - - 41 - 543 44 A++ 7.27  

POONAM KUMARI 80 O+ 79 O 65 A+ 77 O 64 A 79 O 58 B+ 41 C 800 320.00 PASS - 
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2242580046 
ISHAN CHOUDHARY 
24-GCA-490 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUNIL KUMAR 29 35 13 27 32 14 17 29 - 19 34 - 23 20 8 17 20 12 20 42 - - 48 - 459 44 A 6.02  

SEEMA RANI 77 O 73 A++ 46 C 53 B 51 B 49 C 62 A 48 C 800 265.00 PASS - 

2242580047 
JASHAN THAKUR 
24-GCA-458 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJEEV SINGH 24 32 17 22 18 18 29 46 - 19 51 - 23 28 15 21 37 13 15 49 - - 42 - 519 44 A+ 6.98  

SONU DEVI 73 A++ 58 B+ 75 O 70 A++ 66 A+ 71 A++ 64 A 42 C 800 307.00 PASS - 

2242580048 
JATIN SHARMA 
24-GCA-244 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

AJAY KUMAR 30 46 19 30 26 20 30 51 - 28 68 - 28 30 19 30 47 15 18 48 - - 50 - 633 44 O++ 8.50  

POONAM KUMARI 95 S+ 76 O 81 O+ 96 S+ 77 O 92 S 66 A+ 50 B 800 374.00 PASS - 

2242580050 
JYOTI 
24-GCA-472 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

 
RANJEET SINGH 

 
23 19 18 

 
20 12 17 

 
22 25 12 

 
18 14 13 

 
21 23 16 

 
17 22 12 

 
18 38 - 

 
- 42 - 

 
- 

 
44 

 
- 

 
- 

Paper Code 
(CHEM 

102,BOTA 
102) 

 
RANJANA DEVI 

 
60 A 

 
- F 

 
59 B+ 

 
- F 

 
60 A 

 
51 B 

 
56 B+ 

 
42 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2242580051 
JYOTI SHARMA 
24-GCA-456 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJEEV KUMAR 26 28 13 23 23 15 26 30 - 23 40 - 22 29 12 25 38 12 25 33 - - 42 - 485 44 A+ 6.52  

RITU SHARMA 67 A+ 61 A 56 B+ 63 A 63 A 75 O 58 B+ 42 C 800 287.00 PASS - 

2242580052 
KANIKA 
24-GCA-476 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJAY KUMAR 30 25 18 28 23 19 27 41 13 27 19 17 25 38 19 26 29 18 20 36 - - 40 - 538 44 A++ 7.27  

SALOCHNA DEVI 73 A++ 70 A++ 81 O+ 63 A 82 O+ 73 A++ 56 B+ 40 C 800 320.00 PASS - 

2242580053 
KANISHKA SHARMA 
24-GCA-445 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MANOJ SHARMA 22 12 16 22 4 18 16 22 14 16 10 9 15 22 10 15 18 10 18 41 - - 40 - - 44 - -  

MANU SHARMA - F - F 52 B - F 47 C 43 C 59 B+ 40 C 800 - FAIL - 



Course : BSC( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 28-July-2025 

Year : First Year 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 

Report Print Date :7/28/2025 6:43:25 PM Downloaded by : 961727846 Alka Sharma Page 9 of 24 

 

 

 

2242580054 
KARAN KUMAR 
24-GCA-435 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KARNAIL SINGH 25 18 16 24 21 15 16 25 - 21 40 - 22 20 12 22 36 10 21 33 - - 40 - 437 44 B+ 5.93  

REKHA DEVI 59 B+ 60 A 41 C 61 A 54 B 68 A+ 54 B 40 C 800 261.00 PASS - 

2242580055 
KARTIK KAUNDAL 
24-GCA-267 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JAGDEEP SINGH 26 20 17 26 18 16 16 7 - 19 18 - 22 12 8 18 22 8 20 39 - - 40 - - 44 - -  

SAROJ KUMARI 63 A 60 A - F - F - F 48 C 59 B+ 40 C 800 - FAIL - 

2242580056 
KASHISH 
24-GCA-252 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR 28 34 19 29 34 19 30 56 - 27 58 - 26 30 12 25 33 18 24 51 - - 46 - 599 44 O+ 8.00  

SARISHTA DEVI 81 O+ 82 O+ 86 O++ 85 O++ 68 A+ 76 O 75 O 46 C 800 352.00 PASS - 

2242580057 
KASHISH CHOUDHARY 
24-GCA-450 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

 
PANNA LAL CHOUDHARY 

 
29 21 9 

 
23 10 18 

 
19 20 11 

 
20 8 16 

 
25 28 14 

 
19 20 15 

 
20 27 - 

 
- 40 - 

 
- 

 
44 

 
- 

 
- 

Paper Code 
(CHEM 

102,BOTA 
102) 

 
MONIKA DEVI 

 
59 B+ 

 
- F 

 
50 B 

 
- F 

 
67 A+ 

 
54 B 

 
47 C 

 
40 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2242580058 
KHUSHBU 
24-GCA-485 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SHADI LAL 18 22 14 17 18 12 23 27 - 20 36 - 20 24 11 13 19 11 15 28 - - 29 - - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(ENVS2AEC 

C2) 

 
KAMLESH KUMARI 

 
54 B 

 
47 C 

 
50 B 

 
56 B+ 

 
55 B+ 

 
43 C 

 
43 C 

 
- F 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2242580059 
KOMAL 
24-GCA-469 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 25 37 17 26 32 18 28 58 - 24 68 - 27 31 15 27 42 19 24 A - - 52 - - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(ENG AECC 

104) 

 
INDU BALA 

 
79 O 

 
76 O 

 
86 O++ 

 
92 S 

 
73 A++ 

 
88 O++ 

 
- ABS 

 
52 B 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2242580060 
KRISH SONI 
24-GCA-494 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 
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SURESH CHAND 17 4 14 17 8 15 11 0 - 12 1 - 14 6 8 11 1 11 15 16 - - 14 - - 44 - -  

ANJU BALA - F - F - F - F - F - F - F - F 800 - FAIL - 
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2242580061 
KRITIKA 
24-GCA-262 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DINESH KUMAR 28 28 18 27 31 19 23 29 13 18 19 18 25 35 20 25 32 19 22 46 - - 65 - 560 44 A++ 7.41  

SANTOSH KUMARI 74 A++ 77 O 65 A+ 55 B+ 80 O+ 76 O 68 A+ 65 A+ 800 326.00 PASS - 

2242580062 
KULVINDER SINGH 
24-GCA-501 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIJAY KUMAR 30 33 14 26 27 19 28 55 - 27 55 - 25 24 18 26 30 11 22 36 - - 42 - 548 44 A++ 7.34  

ASHA DEVI 77 O 72 A++ 83 O+ 82 O+ 67 A+ 67 A+ 58 B+ 42 C 800 323.00 PASS - 

2242580063 
KUSUM LATA 
22-GCA-220 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PRADEEP CHAND 23 27 12 21 18* 14 22 35 - 16 26 - 18 24 15 17 26 13 18 25 - - 40 - 410 44 B+ 5.68  

BALA DEVI 62 A 53 B 57 B+ 42 C 57 B+ 56 B+ 43 C 40 C 800 250.00 PASS - 

2242580064 
MANMEET KAUR JASSAL 
24-GCA-444 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MANJEET SINGH 22 13 15 14 15 18 16 21 11 17 13 17 20 23 17 20 26 17 20 33 - - 47 - - 44 - -  

MEENA KUMARI - F - F 48 C - F 60 A 63 A 53 B 47 C 800 - FAIL - 

2242580065 
MEHAK 
24-GCA-249 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ANUP KUMAR 19 22 13 16 16 11 13 15 - 19 9 - 18 23 11 12 25 11 20 26 - - 35 - - 44 - -  

MONIKA DEVI 54 B - F - F - F 52 B 48 C 46 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580066 
MEHAK 
24-GCA-253 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR 21 32 14 18 18 19 20 31 - 20 41 - 25 24 11 19 37 13 22 51 - - 40 - 476 44 A 6.39  

KUMARI RAJNI 67 A+ 55 B+ 51 B 61 A 60 A 69 A+ 73 A++ 40 C 800 281.00 PASS - 

2242580067 
MEHAK SHARMA 
24-GCA-432 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JUGAL KISHORE 28 21 17 29 29 17 17 25 - 22 38 - 23 18* 11 19 32 16 18 39 - - 49 - 468 44 A 6.32  

RAMA SHARMA 66 A+ 75 O 42 C 60 A 52 B 67 A+ 57 B+ 49 C 800 278.00 PASS - 
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2242580068 
MOHIT PATIAL 
24-GCA-254 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR 14 9 15 18 18 13 13 8 - 11 5 - 14 18 8 11 6 9 15 27 - - 20 - - 44 - -  

MANJEET KAUR - F 49 C - F - F 40 C - F 42 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580069 
MUHAMMAD IRFAN 
23-GCA-426 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

IQBAAL MUHAMMAD 15 14 16 19 11 15 13 6 - 11 2 - 15 23 9 12 21 11 15 26 - - 24 - - 44 - -  

KAMAL BIBI - F - F - F - F 47 C 44 C 41 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580070 
MUSKAN 
24-GCA-529 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 22 18 18 18 12 17 14 9 - 12 3 - 16 24 9 13 18 9 20 32 - - 46 - - 44 - -  

REETA RANI 58 B+ - F - F - F 49 C 40 C 52 B 46 C 800 - FAIL - 

2242580071 
NANDINI CHAUDHARY 
24-GCA-502 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIJAY KUMAR 20 28 10 18 18 14 21 25* - 23 32 - 27 24 14 17 39 15 21 42 - - 47 - 455 44 A 6.09  

SNEH LATA 58 B+ 50 B 46 C 55 B+ 65 A+ 71 A++ 63 A 47 C 800 268.00 PASS - 

2242580072 
NIKHIL THAKUR 
24-GCA-430 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DEEPAK KUMAR 28 27 19 24 29 19 18 30 - 14 45 - 15 20 8 14 31 15 18 36 - - 40 - 450 44 A 6.07  

NEERAJ KUMARI 74 A++ 72 A++ 48 C 59 B+ 43 C 60 A 54 B 40 C 800 267.00 PASS - 

2242580073 
NIKSHAY SHARMA 
24-GCA-467 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 16 11 12 14 10 9 11 7 - 14 5 - 16 14 12 11 11 10 15 29 - - 26 - - 44 - -  

ANISHA DEVI - F - F - F - F - F - F 44 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580074 
NILAKSHI BHOGAL 
24-GCA-515 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GURNAM SINGH 16 9 8 14 4 10 12 2 - 18 2 - 22 7 9 13 0 8 17 12 - - 12 - - 44 - -  

MAMTA - F - F - F - F - F - F - F - F 800 - FAIL - 
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2242580075 
NITIN CHOUDHARY 
24-GCA-497 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUSHIL KUMAR 26 23 13 21 18 15 19 27 - 25 35 - 21 26 9 16 25 13 19 28 - - 40* - 419 44 B+ 5.68  

PAWNA KUMARI 62 A 54 B 46 C 60 A 56 B+ 54 B 47 C 40 C 800 250.00 PASS - 

2242580076 
NITIN KUMAR 
24-GCA-452 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PAWAN KUMAR 24 25 18 24 31 17 14 26 - 22 35 - 21 29 9 12 35 12 20 32 - - 40 - 446 44 A 6.07  

JYOTI 67 A+ 72 A++ 40 C 57 B+ 59 B+ 59 B+ 52 B 40 C 800 267.00 PASS - 

2242580077 
NITIN KUMAR 
24-GCA-506 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

YASH PAL 27 32 12 25 22 16 13 27* - 19 32 - 21 30 9 22 28 11 22 38 - - 42 - 448 44 A 6.16  

SAROJ DEVI 71 A++ 63 A 40 C 51 B 60 A 61 A 60 A 42 C 800 271.00 PASS - 

2242580078 
PALAK 
24-GCA-459 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJESH KUMAR 24 24 14 21 18 17 22 30 13 17 18 12 18 27 15 18 24 15 23 42 - - 43 - 455 44 A 6.14  

SANJEEV KUMARI 62 A 56 B+ 65 A+ 47 C 60 A 57 B+ 65 A+ 43 C 800 270.00 PASS - 

2242580079 
PALAK 
24-GCA-477 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 22 20 14 16 15 13 12 14 - 19 19 - 18 18 12 17 24 8 21 34 - - 35 - - 44 - -  

SEEMA 56 B+ - F - F - F 48 C 49 C 55 B+ - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580080 
PALAK SHARMA 
24-GCA-246 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

AMAN KUMAR 26 27 16 25 26 19 24 32 13 23 23 19 25 37 17 23 25 20 23 41 - - 40 - 524 44 A+ 6.98  

PREM LATA 69 A+ 70 A++ 69 A+ 65 A+ 79 O 68 A+ 64 A 40 C 800 307.00 PASS - 

2242580081 
PALAK THAKUR 
24-GCA-461 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJESH KUMAR 14 9 9 15 10 14 12 13 - 11 0 - 15 6 9 11 4 11 15 25 - - 30 - - 44 - -  

HARDEEP KUMARI - F - F - F - F - F - F 40 C - F 800 - FAIL - 
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2242580082 
PALAK THAKUR 
24-GCA-480 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANKET SINGH 15 18 10 14 10 10 16 2 - 16 2 - 20 19 11 15 11 9 16 25 - - 26 - - 44 - -  

ANJU BALA 43 C - F - F - F 50 B - F 41 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580083 
PALAK THAKUR 
24-GCA-460 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJESH KUMAR 27 38 18 27 31 18 17 13 - 12 11 - 24 29 9 16 12 9 25 26 - - 24 - - 44 - -  

NEELAM DEVI 83 O+ 76 O - F - F 62 A - F 51 B - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580084 
PALK 
24-GCA-526 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JAGMOHAN SINGH 14 0 10 14 1 11 21 11 8 15 7 8 15 1 10 13 4 10 15 15 - - 24 - - 44 - -  

PUSHPA DEVI - F - F - F - F - F - F - F - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580085 
PANKAJ SHARMA 
24-GCA-474 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

 
SANJAY KUMAR 

 
22 22 10 

 
17 15 12 

 
15 43 - 

 
19 29 - 

 
23 24 10 

 
14 32 12 

 
21 32 - 

 
- 34 - 

 
- 

 
44 

 
- 

 
- 

Paper Code 
(CHEM 

102,ENVS2A 
ECC2) 

 
SONIA SHARMA 

 
54 B 

 
- F 

 
58 B+ 

 
48 C 

 
57 B+ 

 
58 B+ 

 
53 B 

 
- F 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2242580086 
PAYAL 
24-GCA-245 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

AJIT SINGH 13 18 9 14 4 9 13 4 - 11 1 - 15 18 8 11 2 8 15 25 - - 23 - - 44 - -  

JEEVNA DEVI 40 C - F - F - F 41 C - F 40 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580087 
PAYAL 
24-GCA-486 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SOHAN LAL KALIA 23 13 17 26 10 16 19 12 - 14 5 - 17 18 8 12 4 9 22 38 - - 40 - - 44 - -  

AMITA KUMARI - F - F - F - F 43 C - F 60 A 40 C 800 - FAIL - 

2242580088 
PAYAL KOUNDAL 
24-GCA-442 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

LATE SH. RAJ KUMAR 20 14 13 23 23 13 14 11 - 16 12 - 20 7 8 11 7 8 20 33 - - 33 - - 44 - -  

NEETU BALA - F 59 B+ - F - F - F - F 53 B - F 800 - FAIL - 
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2242580089 
POOJA 
24-GCA-499 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SWARN KUMAR 29 45 16 27 32 18 29 47 - 28 55 - 29 32 19 29 46 19 23 44 - - 55 - 622 44 O+ 8.27  

PINKI DEVI 90 S 77 O 76 O 83 O+ 80 O+ 94 S 67 A+ 55 B+ 800 364.00 PASS - 

2242580090 
PRANJAL DHIMAN 
24-GCA-491 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUNIL KUMAR 30 40 20 30 25 20 25 37 - 21 51 - 28 32 19 30 46 19 23 43 - - 45 - 584 44 O 7.84  

MANJU BALA 90 S 75 O 62 A 72 A++ 79 O 95 S+ 66 A+ 45 C 800 345.00 PASS - 

2242580091 
PRANJAL THAKUR 
23-GCA-454 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

 
PARVEEN KUMAR 

 
25 18 18 

 
26 15 19 

 
21 34 13 

 
18 10 14 

 
24 34 16 

 
21 24 15 

 
20 43 - 

 
- 59 - 

 
- 

 
44 

 
- 

 
- 

Paper Code 
(CHEM 

102,BOTA 
102) 

 
SUMAN KUMARI 

 
61 A 

 
- F 

 
68 A+ 

 
- F 

 
74 A++ 

 
60 A 

 
63 A 

 
59 B+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2242580092 
PREETY RAY 
24-GCA-429 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BARUN RAY 20 18 8 16 3 18 16 9 10 16 5 12 25 21 14 21 18 15 17 31 - - 16 - - 44 - -  

PARMLA 46 C - F - F - F 60 A 54 B 48 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580093 
PRIYA 
24-GCA-437 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KASHMIR SINGH 25 20 17 23 25 16 13 35 - 19 41 - 23 21 13 19 26 11 17 32 - - 40 - 436 44 B+ 5.89  

MAMTA KUMARI 62 A 64 A 48 C 60 A 57 B+ 56 B+ 49 C 40 C 800 259.00 PASS - 

2242580094 
RAHUL 
24-GCA-255 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR 25 19 17 21 22 18 11 18 - 13 8 - 17 20 9 11 14 10 23 30 - - 51 - - 44 - -  

SEEMA DEVI 61 A 61 A - F - F 46 C - F 53 B 51 B 800 - FAIL - 

2242580095 
RAHUL KUMAR 
24-GCA-481 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SATISH KUMAR 25 20 17 26 28 16 20 13 - 17 39 - 22 26 12 18 24 11 21 33 - - 40 - - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(MATH101T 

H) 

 
POONAM 

 
62 A 

 
70 A++ 

 
- F 

 
56 B+ 

 
60 A 

 
53 B 

 
54 B 

 
40 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 
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2242580097 
RASHI THAKUR 
24-GCA-530 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJ KUMAR 16 0 9 14 2 16 17 18 8 21 10 8 16 5 10 16 4 13 18 20 - - 34 - - 44 - -  

VIMLA DEVI - F - F 43 C - F - F - F - F - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580098 
RITIKA 
24-GCA-498 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

 
SUSHIL KUMAR 

 
22 22 11 

 
19 10 10 

 
11 29 - 

 
21 38 - 

 
19 18 12 

 
19 24 8 

 
18 31 - 

 
- 26 - 

 
- 

 
44 

 
- 

 
- 

Paper Code 
(CHEM 

102,ENVS2A 
ECC2) 

 
VANDANA KUMARI 

 
55 B+ 

 
- F 

 
40 C 

 
59 B+ 

 
49 C 

 
51 B 

 
49 C 

 
- F 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2242580099 
SACHIN 
24-GCA-464 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

 
RAJESH KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY 

 
22 28 15 

 
19 18 13 

 
19 16 - 

 
16 17 - 

 
20 21 10 

 
15 20 8 

 
19 39 - 

 
- 40 - 

 
- 

 
44 

 
- 

 
- 

Paper Code 
(MATH101T 
H,MATH102 

TH) 

 
REKHA 

 
65 A+ 

 
50 B 

 
- F 

 
- F 

 
51 B 

 
43 C 

 
58 B+ 

 
40 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2242580100 
SAHIL KUMAR 
23-GCA-450 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

OM PRAKASH 21 26 18 26 22 17 13 17 - 16 25 - 18 20 8 18 26 12 20 18 - - 35 - - 44 - -  

SUMAN KUMARI 65 A+ 65 A+ - F 41 C 46 C 56 B+ - F - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580101 
SAKSHAM KOUNDAL 
24-GCA-256 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

 
ASHWANI KUMAR 

 
18 25 12 

 
17 13 11 

 
11 10 - 

 
15 25 - 

 
22 20 8 

 
12 22 11 

 
15 30 - 

 
- 40 - 

 
- 

 
44 

 
- 

 
- 

Paper Code 
(CHEM 

102,MATH10 
1TH) 

 
MADHU BALA 

 
55 B+ 

 
- F 

 
- F 

 
40 C 

 
50 B 

 
45 C 

 
45 C 

 
40 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2242580102 
SAKSHI 
24-GCA-495 - FRESH 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURJEET KUMAR 24 15 14 22 19 13 15 19 - 22 31 - 18 26 10 19 27 14 19 34 - - 28 - - 44 - -  

RAJNI BALA - F 54 B - F 53 B 54 B 60 A 53 B - F 800 - FAIL - 
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2242580103 
SAKSHI 
24-GCA-446 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MOHINDER SINGH 28 35 20 25 28 20 26 42 - 26 55 - 25 29 16 26 41 17 23 48 - - 44 - 574 44 O 7.61  

SNEH LATA 83 O+ 73 A++ 68 A+ 81 O+ 70 A++ 84 O+ 71 A++ 44 C 800 335.00 PASS - 
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2242580104 
SAKSHI DEVI 
24-GCA-525 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BALWANT SINGH 15 23 9 14 9 9 15 18 9 14 14 8 15 11 10 14 18 11 15 25 - - 40 - - 44 - -  

SUNITA DEVI 47 C - F 42 C - F - F 43 C 40 C 40 C 800 - FAIL - 

2242580105 
SALONI SHARMA 
24-GCA-448 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

NARINDER KUMAR 17 20 14 15 12 15 18 25 13 14 9 13 18 23 15 17 14 16 18 35 - - 47 - - 44 - -  

ANITA SHARMA 51 B - F 56 B+ - F 56 B+ - F 53 B 47 C 800 - FAIL - 

2242580106 
SALVIYA 
24-GCA-441 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KUSHAL SANDHU 14 6 9 14 1 9 13 11 9 13 6 9 13 4 10 11 5 12 15 19 - - 12 - - 44 - -  

NEELAM KUMARI - F - F - F - F - F - F - F - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580107 
SANVI 
24-GCA-266 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

HARDEEP SINGH PARDESI 22 33 10 23 18 17 16 25 - 21 34 - 19 21 16 15 36 17 23 37 - - 50 - 453 44 A 6.14  

ANJU PAWA 65 A+ 58 B+ 41 C 55 B+ 56 B+ 68 A+ 60 A 50 B 800 270.00 PASS - 

2242580108 
SEJAL 
24-GCA-447 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MOHINDER SINGH 28 44 16 25 24 20 20 32 - 27 47 - 28 24 15 29 43 13 23 43 - - 67 - 568 44 A++ 7.41  

BEENA 88 O++ 69 A+ 52 B 74 A++ 67 A+ 85 O++ 66 A+ 67 A+ 800 326.00 PASS - 

2242580109 
SIMRAN 
24-GCA-433 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KAMAL KISHORE 18 5 11 17 2 16 16 21 13 14 4 9 17 4 15 17 1 13 17 34 - - 47 - - 44 - -  

BANDANA KUMARI - F - F 50 B - F - F - F 51 B 47 C 800 - FAIL - 

2242580110 
SUPRIYA 
24-GCA-263 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DINESH KUMAR 29 18 19 20 23 19 24 36 17 26 21 19 21 32 17 23 18 14 22 50 - - 58 - 526 44 A+ 6.95  

ANJANA KUMARI 66 A+ 62 A 77 O 66 A+ 70 A++ 55 B+ 72 A++ 58 B+ 800 306.00 PASS - 
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2242580111 
TANIYA CHOUDHARY 
24-GCA-488 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUDARSHAN KUMAR 25 32 16 22 18 12 18 38 - 22 32 - 28 25 14 29 26 9 20 32 - - 27 - - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(ENVS2AEC 

C2) 

 
REENA DEVI 

 
73 A++ 

 
52 B 

 
56 B+ 

 
54 B 

 
67 A+ 

 
64 A 

 
52 B 

 
- F 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2242580112 
TANVI 
24-GCA-250 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR 26 21 15 23 26 17 29 43 20 27 31 19 23 40 17 20 21 17 21 47 - - 57 - 560 44 A++ 7.39  

SUSHMA DEVI 62 A 66 A+ 92 S 77 O 80 O+ 58 B+ 68 A+ 57 B+ 800 325.00 PASS - 

2242580113 
TANVI SHARMA 
24-GCA-453 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

 
PINKU SHARMA 

 
25 22 17 

 
17 13 18 

 
18 36 12 

 
20 13 10 

 
24 18 17 

 
19 18 18 

 
18 47 - 

 
- 47 - 

 
- 

 
44 

 
- 

 
- 

Paper Code 
(CHEM 

102,BOTA 
102) 

 
NEENA SHARMA 

 
64 A 

 
- F 

 
66 A+ 

 
- F 

 
59 B+ 

 
55 B+ 

 
65 A+ 

 
47 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2242580114 
VANSH CHOUDHARY 
24-GCA-258 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BALWINDER KUMAR 20 21 11 15 11 12 14 1 - 15 5 - 22 18 10 22 19 9 15 27 - - 29 - - 44 - -  

PARVEEN KUMARI 52 B - F - F - F 50 B 50 B 42 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580115 
VANSH SHARMA 
23-GCA-488 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANDEEP KUMAR 18 24 14 18 12 9 15 8 - 16 11 - 16 18 11 14 28 11 16 41 - - 40 - - 44 - -  

NEERAJ BALA 56 B+ - F - F - F 45 C 53 B 57 B+ 40 C 800 - FAIL - 

2242580116 
VANSH THAKUR 
24-GCA-473 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAVINDER SINGH 30 47 20 28 43 20 30 67 - 29 70 - 23 37 19 28 50 18 22 48 - - 57 - 686 44 S 9.07  

ANJANA KUMARI 97 S+ 91 S 97 S+ 99 S+ 79 O 96 S+ 70 A++ 57 B+ 800 399.00 PASS - 

2242580118 
VANSHIKA KOUNDAL 
24-GCA-468 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 28 24 16 22 19 15 25 26 14 26 18* 16 28 29 16 23 20 18 25 48 - - 46 - 502 44 A+ 6.66  

SHASHI BALA 68 A+ 56 B+ 65 A+ 60 A 73 A++ 61 A 73 A++ 46 C 800 293.00 PASS - 
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2242580119 
VANSHIKA SHARMA 
24-GCA-519 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

MATH101T 
H 

IA TH PR 

MATH102T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAVINDER KUMAR 25 36 15 24 32 18 22 51 - 26 66 - 22 30 17 27 42 18 21 45 - - 56 - 593 44 O 7.80  

RAKHI SHARMA 76 O 74 A++ 73 A++ 92 S 69 A+ 87 O++ 66 A+ 56 B+ 800 343.00 PASS - 

2242580120 
VARUN TAKHI 
24-GCA-482 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SATISH KUMAR 14 7 9 14 10 13 16 27 13 14 18 12 16 13 12 15 4 10 18 27 - - 31 - - 44 - -  

VEENA DEVI - F - F 56 B+ 44 C - F - F 45 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580121 
VISHAVJEET BAINS 
24-GCA-260 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DHARAM PAL 14 1 8 14 0 9 14 2 8 14 0 8 15 0 10 14 0 12 15 10 - - 1 - - 44 - -  

SURJEET KAUR - F - F - F - F - F - F - F - F 800 - FAIL - 

2242580122 
YACHANA THAKUR 
24-GCA-479 - FRESH 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

ZOOL 101 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ZOOL 102 
TH 

IA TH PR 

ENG AECC 
104 

IA TH PR 

ENVS2AEC 
C2 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJIV KUMAR 30 23 18 29 31 19 27 42 18 23 18 18 22 42 19 23 18 15 26 39 - - 42 - 542 44 A++ 7.23  

SANJANA KUMARI 71 A++ 79 O 87 O++ 59 B+ 83 O+ 56 B+ 65 A+ 42 C 800 318.00 PASS - 

2222580053 
KASHISH 
22-GCA-153 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH101T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH102T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 16 19 14 19 20 10 12 36 - 16 25 - 27 27^ 10 25 11^ 10 26 44 - - 62 - - 44 - -  

ANITA DEVI 49 C 49 C 48 C 41 C 64 A - F 70 A++ 62 A 800 - FAIL - 

2232580004 
ABHISHEK SHARMA 
23-GCA-439 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH101T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH102T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

BHUBNESH KUMAR 18 19 13 20 18 12 17 25^ - 20 26 - 13 25 14 17 21 15 21 37 - - 43 - 394 44 B 5.36  

VEENA DEVI 50 B 50 B 42 C 46 C 52 B 53 B 58 B+ 43 C 800 236.00 PASS - 

2232580008 
AKANKSHA DHIMAN 
23-GCA-523 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH101T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH102T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SURJEET KUMAR 19 31 15 17 20^ 13 18 44 - 18 49 - 23 20 13 22 22 14 18 57 - - 48 - 481 44 A 6.36  

SARLA DEVI 65 A+ 50 B 62 A 67 A+ 56 B+ 58 B+ 75 O 48 C 800 280.00 PASS - 
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2232580009 
AKSHITA SHARMA 
23-GCA-468 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH101T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH102T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJESH KUMAR 27 18 18 25 30 17 15 A^ - 15 27 - 14 25 13 17 A^ 14 24 34 - - 66 - - 44 - -  

ANJANA KUMARI 63 A 72 A++ - ABS 42 C 52 B - ABS 58 B+ 66 A+ 800 - FAIL - 

2232580016 
ANCHAL 
23-GCA-491 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH101T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH102T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANJAY KUMAR 18 19 12 20 8^ 15 15 27 - 15 30 - 15 25 16 14 19^ 15 19 45 - - 60 - - 44 - -  

KIRAN KUMARI 49 C - F 42 C 45 C 56 B+ 48 C 64 A 60 A 800 - FAIL - 

2232580020 
ANMOL JASWAL 
23-GCA-493 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH101T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH102T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 17 21 15 19 18 14 17 26 - 14 26 - 19 24 16 18 20^ 14 18 44 - - 68 - 428 44 B+ 5.66  

KIRNA DEVI 53 B 51 B 43 C 40 C 59 B+ 52 B 62 A 68 A+ 800 249.00 PASS - 

2232580029 
ARZU CHOUDHARY 
23-GCA-476 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH101T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH102T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 23 26 14 21 22 12 20 30 - 18 53 - 18 24 14 20 27 15 17 A^ - - 64 - - 44 - -  

MANJU 63 A 55 B+ 50 B 71 A++ 56 B+ 62 A - ABS 64 A 800 - FAIL - 

2232580044 
DOLLY JASSAL 
22-GCA-218 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH101T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH102T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ONKAR CHAND 16 24 15 21 18 13 22 43 - 18 29 - 14 37 13 22 20^ 14 18 35 - - 72 - 464 44 A 6.09  

BHOLI DEVI 55 B+ 52 B 65 A+ 47 C 64 A 56 B+ 53 B 72 A++ 800 268.00 PASS - 

2232580055 
JYOTI KUMARI 
23-GCA-481 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH101T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH102T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RANJEET KUMAR SINGH 30 20 20 30 31 20 15 26 - 15 32 - 12 21^ 14 17 9^ 14 24 42 - - 62 - - 44 - -  

SANJU DEVI 70 A++ 81 O+ 41 C 47 C 47 C - F 66 A+ 62 A 800 - FAIL - 

2232580060 
KAVITA 
23-GCA-534 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH101T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH102T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SURESH KUMAR 26 25 19 25 32 19 14 36 - 14 25^ - 12 20 10 22 12^ 9 21 25 - - 55 - - 44 - -  

SALOCHNA DEVI 70 A++ 76 O 50 B - F 42 C - F 46 C 55 B+ 800 - FAIL - 
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2232580067 
MANVI SHARMA 
22-GCA-247 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH101T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH102T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

GANESH KUMAR 27 20 17 25 30 17 16 31 - 15 21^ - 13 18 14 22 13^ 10 18 28 - - 70 - - 44 - -  

RAKSHA DEVI 64 A 72 A++ 47 C - F 45 C - F 46 C 70 A++ 800 - FAIL - 

2232580114 
SANIA BEGUM 
23-GCA-514 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL 101 

TH 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL 102 

TH 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

TUFAIL MOHAMMAD 25 19 11 27 22 12 24 20 17 24 12^ 16 20 19 15 18 18 13 22 40 - - 32^ - - 44 - -  

RASHAD BIBI 55 B+ 61 A 61 A - F 54 B 49 C 62 A - F 800 - FAIL - 

2232580118 
SARVESH SHARMA 
23-GCA-427 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH101T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH102T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

JANAK RAJ 26 22 16 24 26 16 15 26 - 14 26 - 11 23 10 14 18^ 11 22 33 - - 67 - 420 44 B+ 5.75  

SUNITA DEVI 64 A 66 A+ 41 C 40 C 44 C 43 C 55 B+ 67 A+ 800 253.00 PASS - 

2232580120 
SHABNAM 
23-GCA-479 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH101T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH102T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAM LAL 18 36 15 21 24 12 14 30 - 15 49 - 21 30^ 14 12 22 15 23 62 - - 62 - 495 44 A 6.39  

KAMLESH KUMARI 69 A+ 57 B+ 44 C 64 A 65 A+ 49 C 85 O++ 62 A 800 281.00 PASS - 

2232580121 
SHABNAM 
23-GCA-460 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH101T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH102T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

PRITAM SINGH 28 18 19 30 34 19 15 32 - 15 38 - 23 26^ 15 18 18 14 24 40 - - 64 - 490 44 A 6.36  

REKHA RANI 65 A+ 83 O+ 47 C 53 B 64 A 50 B 64 A 64 A 800 280.00 PASS - 

2232580124 
SHAVNAM 
23-GCA-425 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH101T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH102T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

HEM RAJ 29 23 18 25 26 17 18 29 - 16 28 - 22 30 16 20 22^ 17 22 35 - - 57 - 470 44 A 6.20  

CHAMPA DEVI 70 A++ 68 A+ 47 C 44 C 68 A+ 59 B+ 57 B+ 57 B+ 800 273.00 PASS - 

2232580126 
SHREYA THAKUR 
23-GCA-483 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH101T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH102T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RANVIR SINGH 28 27 16 25 32 18 15 10^ - 15 41 - 15 21 10 19 18^ 14 22 25 - - 62 - - 44 - -  

MEENA DEVI 71 A++ 75 O - F 56 B+ 46 C 51 B 47 C 62 A 800 - FAIL - 
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2232580135 
TANIA 
23-GCA-447 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL 101 

TH 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL 102 

TH 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

NARENDER SINGH 19 18 8 23 27 15 16 20 11 19 19 12 19 20^ 17 17 24 13 20 35 - - 64 - 436 44 B+ 5.77  

SHARDA DEVI 45 C 65 A+ 47 C 50 B 56 B+ 54 B 55 B+ 64 A 800 254.00 PASS - 

2232580138 
TANVI BHARDWAJ 
23-GCA-472 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
BOTA 101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
BOTA 102 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL 101 

TH 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL 102 

TH 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJINDER KUMAR 15 18 8 22 21 15 19 25 13 21 20 13 17 18^ 16 16 9^ 13 22 33 - - 62 - - 44 - -  

SUMAN RANI 41 C 58 B+ 57 B+ 54 B 51 B - F 55 B+ 62 A 800 - FAIL - 

2232580145 
VINAYAK SHARMA 
22-GCA-248 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH101T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH102T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KAMAL KANT 28 25 16 23 25 16 15 37 - 15 25 - 15 18 11 22 18^ 12 22 31^ - - 80 - 454 44 B+ 5.98  

ANITA DEVI 69 A+ 64 A 52 B 40 C 44 C 52 B 53 B 80 O+ 800 263.00 PASS - 

2232580146 
VISHAL 
23-GCA-527 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH101T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH102T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SUBHASH CHAND 28 21 14 21 30 17 15 29 - 15 49 - 12 32 12 22 18^ 15 21 25^ - - 62 - 458 44 A 6.09  

SANTOSH DEVI 63 A 68 A+ 44 C 64 A 56 B+ 55 B+ 46 C 62 A 800 268.00 PASS - 

2222580018 
ARUSHI 
22-GCA-242 - LATE COLLEGE 
CAPACITY 

 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH101T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH102T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

AJAY KUMAR 26 21 19 26 18 19 20 3 - 12 6 - 22 22 13 22 10 12 27 25 - - 27 - - 44 - -  

ANJU BALA 66 A+ 63 A - F - F 57 B+ - F 52 B - F 800 - FAIL - 

2222580029 
CHIRAG PARMAR 
22-GCA-250 - LATE COLLEGE 
CAPACITY 

 

 
COMP101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
COMP102 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH101T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH102T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KULDEEP SINGH 25 21 19 26 18 19 19 19 - 12 10 - 11 20 12 18 11 13 23 25 - - 29 - - 44 - -  

PARMEELA KUMARI 65 A+ 63 A - F - F 43 C - F 48 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

2232580001 
AARSHI CHOUDHARY 
23-GCA-396 - LATE COLLEGE 
CAPACITY 

 

 
CHEM 101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 102 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH101T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH102T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS101 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS102 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG AECC 

104 
IA TH PR 

 
ENVS2AEC 

C2 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

AJAY KUMAR 22 31 15 19 18 14 15 34 - 15 25 - 22 31 15 21 26 16 21 34 - - 40 - 434 44 B+ 5.91  

SAROJ BALA 68 A+ 51 B 49 C 40 C 68 A+ 63 A 55 B+ 40 C 800 260.00 PASS - 



Report Print Date :7/28/2025 6:43:26 PM Downloaded by : 961727846 Alka Sharma Page 24 of 24 

 

 

 



Report Print Date :7/2/2025 7:44:42 PM Downloaded by : 961727846 Alka Sharma Page 1 of 17 

 

 

Himachal Pradesh University 
EXAMINATION BRANCH-I 

SUMMER HILL, SHIMLA - 171005 

Gazette Notification of Second Year Examination held in APRIL 2025 
 

Abbreviations 

MM - Maximum Marks 
CP - Credit Point ( Credit 
* Grade) 

M* - Pass With Grace M. O - Marks Obtained M*^ - Grace in Re-appear 
* - CCA for the subject not 
entered 

CCA - Continuous 
Comprehensive Assessment 

TP - Total Point A, ABS - Absent M.M - Maximum Marks M*" - Grace in Re-eval 
** - TE for the subject not 
entered 

TE - Term End TC - Total Credits 
Dis - Discrepancy if 
any 

M.P.M - Minimum Passing Marks COMP. - Compartment 
*** - Both TE and CCA not 
entered 

PR - Practical 

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point 
Average 

GPA - Grade Point 
Average 

UMC - Unfair Means 
Case 

GR - Grace 

 
CC - Cancelled 

M^ - Re-Appear Marks 

 
M" - Re - Evaluation Marks 

 
LCC - Late College 
Capacity 

# - Practical Marks for the 
subject not entered 

#*** - Pr. TE and CCA marks not 
entered 

Passing marks 35% in CCA and TE, 40% in PR separately and 40% in aggregate. 

Grading :- Absolute Grading 
 

Percent Marks Grade Point Grade Percent Marks Grade Point Grade Percent Marks Grade Point Grade 

95% and above 10.0 S+ 70 to less then 75% Marks 7.5 A++ 40 to less then 50% Marks 5.0 C 

90 to less then 95% Marks 9.5 S 65 to less then 70% Marks 7.0 A+ less than 40% Marks 0.0 F 

85 to less then 90% Marks 9.0 O++ 60 to less then 65% Marks 6.5 A    

80 to less then 85% Marks 8.5 O+ 55 to less then 60% Marks 6.0 B+    

75 to less then 80% Marks 8.0 O 50 to less then 55% Marks 5.5 B    

 

Course : BSC( Regular Batch) Year : Second Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

College Name : GOVT.COLLEGE AMB 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025  

 

2200010070 
HARSHIT DHIMAN 
20-GCA-117 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SHASHI KUMAR 19 38 13 23 26 13 15 35 - 23 37 - 21 43 13 19 27 12 28 47 - 21 53 - 526 44 A+ 6.86  

NEELAM KUMARI 70 A++ 62 A 50 B 60 A 77 O 58 B+ 75 O 74 A++ 800 302.00 PASS 6.86 
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2210010053 
DIVYA KUMARI 
21-GCA-594 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KASHMIR SINGH 14 32^ 13 16 22 13 16 47 - 20 45 - 14 18 12 24 18 16 23 34 - 19 56 - 472 44 A 6.18  

ANJNA DEVI 59 B+ 51 B 63 A 65 A+ 44 C 58 B+ 57 B+ 75 O 800 272.00 PASS 5.75 

2200010185 
SIMRAN 
20-GCA-203 - LATE COLLEGE 
CAPACITY 

 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

NAVAL KISHORE 21 42 16 23 37 13 24 54 - 11 48 - 24 39 13 20 34 13 11 61 - 22 61 - 587 44 O 7.52  

INDU BALA 79 O 73 A++ 78 O 59 B+ 76 O 67 A+ 72 A++ 83 O+ 800 331.00 PASS 7.74 

2200010205 
TUSHAR SANDHU 
20-GCA-955 - LATE COLLEGE 
CAPACITY 

 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

LEKH RAJ 14 41 A 16 39 A 22 34 - 13 20 - 20 39 12 21 21 12 20 43 - 17 58 - - 44 - -  

KAMLESH KUMARI - ABS - ABS 56 B+ - F 71 A++ 54 B 63 A 75 O 800 - FAIL - 

2222580031 
DEEPAK JARIAL 
22-GCA-166 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 203 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURESH KUMAR JARIAL 17 23 17 18 43 18 15 29 13 16 36 13 15 29 12 15 23 11 16 61 - 18 61 - 519 44 A+ 6.64  

USHA RANI 57 B+ 79 O 57 B+ 65 A+ 56 B+ 49 C 77 O 79 O 800 292.00 PASS 6.23 

2222580049 
KAMNI DEVI 
22-GCA-184 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL203 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RANJODH SINGH 22 18 16 23 30 17 23 22 14 22 18 14 23 21 14 23 18* 16 27 34 - 24 33 - 472 44 A 6.18  

USHA DEVI 56 B+ 70 A++ 59 B+ 54 B 58 B+ 57 B+ 61 A 57 B+ 800 272.00 PASS 5.80 

2222580051 
KANIKA 
22-GCA-633 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SATISH KUMAR 22 27 13 22 22 13 15 29 - 23 15 - 25 39 11 14 18 15 26 29 14 25 27 16 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(MATH202) 

 
REKHA RANI 

 
62 A 

 
57 B+ 

 
44 C 

 
- F 

 
75 O 

 
47 C 

 
69 A+ 

 
68 A+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2222580148 
SNEHA 
22-GCA-125 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PARAMJEET SINGH 22 29 15 26 28 15 16 35 - 25 14 - 24 37 11 22 21 15 27 32 14 26 44 15 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(MATH202) 

 
ANJALA DEVI 

 
66 A+ 

 
69 A+ 

 
51 B 

 
- F 

 
72 A++ 

 
58 B+ 

 
73 A++ 

 
85 O++ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 
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2222580154 
SUNAKSHI 
22-GCA-176 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL203 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

 
NARESH KUMAR 

 
20 18 14 

 
21 23 14 

 
19 28 12 

 
18 14 12 

 
18 18 11 

 
15 13 18 

 
20 34 - 

 
20 31 - 

 
- 

 
44 

 
- 

 
- 

Paper Code 
(CHEM 

202,ZOOL20 
2) 

 
RAJ KUMARI 

 
52 B 

 
58 B+ 

 
59 B+ 

 
- F 

 
47 C 

 
- F 

 
54 B 

 
51 B 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2232580002 
AASHISH KAUSHAL 
23-GCA-508 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 203 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SOM NATH SHARMA 25 23 19 20 38 19 21 36 14 27 32 14 19 28 15 19 25 15 24 45 - 25 61 - 564 44 A++ 7.25  

KRISHANA SHARMA 67 A+ 77 O 71 A++ 73 A++ 62 A 59 B+ 69 A+ 86 O++ 800 319.00 PASS 6.53 

2232580005 
ADIT KUMAR 
23-GCA-530 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUNIL DUTT 21 30 14 21 22 14 17 30 - 13 37 - 19 34 11 14 24 11 28 30 - 24 42 - 456 44 B+ 5.95  

KIRAN BALA 65 A+ 57 B+ 47 C 50 B 64 A 49 C 58 B+ 66 A+ 800 262.00 PASS 5.98 

2232580009 
AKSHITA SHARMA 
23-GCA-468 - FRESH 

 
COMP201 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJESH KUMAR 19 39 - 26 37 17 15 15 - 12 20 - 21 26 14 12 27 13 27 53 - 17 29 12 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(MATH201, 
MATH202) 

 
ANJANA KUMARI 

 
58 B+ 

 
80 O+ 

 
- F 

 
- F 

 
61 A 

 
52 B 

 
80 O+ 

 
58 B+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2232580010 
ALKA BEGUM 
23-GCA-504 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SHAHID ALI 24 31 14 22 22 14 15 15 - 19 15 - 21 31 15 19 20 15 28 2 - 15 39 - - 44 - -  

SAKEENA BIBI 69 A+ 58 B+ - F - F 67 A+ 54 B - F 54 B 800 - FAIL - 

2232580013 
AMAN THAKUR 
23-GCA-503 - FRESH 

 
COMP201 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SEWA SINGH 25 28 - 24 26 16 15 25 - 14 16 - 19 32 14 11 21 11 24 46 - 18 32 14 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(MATH202) 

 
INDU BALA 

 
53 B 

 
66 A+ 

 
40 C 

 
- F 

 
65 A+ 

 
43 C 

 
70 A++ 

 
64 A 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2232580014 
AMISHA CHANDEL 
22-GCA-117 - FRESH 

 
COMP201 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 
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BALDEV SINGH 28 31 - 30 29 17 21 3 - 16 30 - 18 35 15 17 20 17 30 53 - 25 27 16 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(MATH201) 

 
KUSHMESH 

 
59 B+ 

 
76 O 

 
- F 

 
46 C 

 
68 A+ 

 
54 B 

 
83 O+ 

 
68 A+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 



Course : BSC( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

Year : Second Year 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 

Report Print Date :7/2/2025 7:44:42 PM Downloaded by : 961727846 Alka Sharma Page 5 of 17 

 

 

 

2232580015 
ANBIKSHA 
23-GCA-497 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL203 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 29 26 20 28 39 20 27 45 17 28 42 17 25 41 19 28 32 20 28 56 - 28 54 - 669 44 O++ 8.70  

SEEMA DOGRA 75 O 87 O++ 89 O++ 87 O++ 85 O++ 80 O+ 84 O+ 82 O+ 800 383.00 PASS 8.19 

2232580017 
ANITA DEVI 
23-GCA-459 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 203 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PREM CHAND 20 28 13 22 23 13 15 9 - 21 4 - 16 28 11 11 20 12 22 27 - 24 55 - - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(MATH201, 
MATH202) 

 
NIRMLA DEVI 

 
61 A 

 
58 B+ 

 
- F 

 
- F 

 
55 B+ 

 
43 C 

 
49 C 

 
79 O 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2232580019 
ANMOL 
23-GCA-444 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MOHINDER PAL 24 29 14 23 25 14 26 57 - 27 36 - 28 35 17 25 29 18 20 43 - 26 52 - 568 44 A++ 7.39  

TRIPTA DEVI 67 A+ 62 A 83 O+ 63 A 80 O+ 72 A++ 63 A 78 O 800 325.00 PASS 7.40 

2232580021 
ANSHIKA 
23-GCA-509 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL203 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIPAN KUMAR 25 23 18 24 36 19 26 37 11 23 20 11 22 28 19 24 25 18 23 48 - 22 40 - 542 44 A++ 7.00  

SARITA DEVI 66 A+ 79 O 74 A++ 54 B 69 A+ 67 A+ 71 A++ 62 A 800 308.00 PASS 6.65 

2232580022 
ANSHIKA 
23-GCA-404 - FRESH 

 
COMP201 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BALRAJ 23 36 - 24 35 18 23 50 - 18 37 - 20 39 12 12 24 12 26 51 - 28 33 16 537 44 A+ 6.91  

SUSHMA KUMARI 59 B+ 77 O 73 A++ 55 B+ 71 A++ 48 C 77 O 77 O 800 304.00 PASS 7.33 

2232580023 
ANSHUMAN SANDAL 
23-GCA-485 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 203 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RIPIN KUMAR 22 36 13 19 22 13 15 62 - 19 9 - 21 37 13 15 25 19 21 44 - 22 57 - - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(MATH202) 

 
BALA RANI 

 
71 A++ 

 
54 B 

 
77 O 

 
- F 

 
71 A++ 

 
59 B+ 

 
65 A+ 

 
79 O 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2232580026 
ARSHITA SHARMA 
23-GCA-428 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 203 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JUG MOHAN SHARMA 30 34 20 30 40 20 28 43 18 28 34 18 25 38 18 27 37 20 28 53 - 29 64 - 682 44 O++ 8.80  

POONAM SHARMA 84 O+ 90 S 89 O++ 80 O+ 81 O+ 84 O+ 81 O+ 93 S 800 387.00 PASS 8.24 
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2232580027 
ARTI 
23-GCA-411 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA203 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DALEL SINGH 30 27 20 30 45 20 29 43 15 28 35 15 26 39 20 28 37 20 30 63 - 30 60 - 690 44 O++ 8.95  

SEEMA 77 O 95 S+ 87 O++ 78 O 85 O++ 85 O++ 93 S 90 S 800 394.00 PASS 8.25 

2232580029 
ARZU CHOUDHARY 
23-GCA-476 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 23 34 11 22 18 11 19 35 - 22 25* - 20 29 11 16 30 13 21 31 14 22 26 16 469 44 A 6.07  

MANJU 68 A+ 51 B 54 B 47 C 60 A 59 B+ 66 A+ 64 A 800 267.00 PASS 6.15 

2232580030 
ASHIMA DHIMAN 
23-GCA-397 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 203 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

AJAY KUMAR 28 40 16 27 34 16 27 66 - 24 25 - 29 35 13 18 31 16 27 39 - 29 65 - 605 44 O 7.77  

RAMEEN KUMARI 84 O+ 77 O 93 S 49 C 77 O 65 A+ 66 A+ 94 S 800 342.00 PASS 7.61 

2232580032 
BHANU 
23-GCA-406 - FRESH 

 
COMP201 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR 22 30 - 22 26 16 15 26 - 14 15 - 20 29 12 15 35 16 24 43 - 16 38 11 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(MATH202) 

 
MANJU BALA 

 
52 B 

 
64 A 

 
41 C 

 
- F 

 
61 A 

 
66 A+ 

 
67 A+ 

 
65 A+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2232580033 
BHARTI 
23-GCA-413 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DEVI SINGH 29 40 17 28 32 17 20 62 - 27 35 - 30 48 19 29 36 20 29 46 19 29 48 19 679 44 O++ 8.73  

SUNITA DEVI 86 O++ 77 O 82 O+ 62 A 97 S+ 85 O++ 94 S 96 S+ 800 384.00 PASS 8.55 

2232580034 
BHAVNA 
23-GCA-448 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

NARESH DUTT 23 33 12 22 25 12 15 25 - 26 12 - 23 36 12 20 27 14 20 34 14 24 24 15 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(MATH202) 

 
AMITA KUMARI 

 
68 A+ 

 
59 B+ 

 
40 C 

 
- F 

 
71 A++ 

 
61 A 

 
68 A+ 

 
63 A 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2232580037 
CHEHAK THAKUR 
23-GCA-452 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA203 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PARDEEP KUMAR 29 27 18 29 34 19 28 36 14 28 28 14 27 31 16 24 23 20 30 46 - 29 57 - 607 44 O 7.82  

MEENA KUMARI 74 A++ 82 O+ 78 O 70 A++ 74 A++ 67 A+ 76 O 86 O++ 800 344.00 PASS 7.26 
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2232580039 
DEEKSHA 
23-GCA-519 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA203 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VINOD KUMAR 26 18 19 23 33 19 18 37 13 17 24 13 17 26 13 23 18* 18 26 38 - 28 56 - 523 44 A+ 6.68  

RAJNI BALA 63 A 75 O 68 A+ 54 B 56 B+ 59 B+ 64 A 84 O+ 800 294.00 PASS 6.30 

2232580042 
DIVYANSH CHOUDHARY 
22-GCA-233 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIJAY KUMAR 17 39 14 20 34 14 22 40 - 14 26* - 19 39 12 20 24 16 24 48 - 20 43 - 505 44 A+ 6.73  

RAMA KOUNDAL 70 A++ 68 A+ 62 A 40 C 70 A++ 60 A 72 A++ 63 A 800 296.00 PASS 6.45 

2232580046 
ESHIKA 
23-GCA-419 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA203 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GIAN CHAND 29 25 14 26 36 17 24 36 14 23 24 14 19 26 13 18 26 17 27 53 - 28 55 - 564 44 A++ 7.20  

SUNITA KUMARI 68 A+ 79 O 74 A++ 61 A 58 B+ 61 A 80 O+ 83 O+ 800 317.00 PASS 6.69 

2232580048 
HARSHDEEP CHOUDHARY 
23-GCA-399 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 203 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ANAY KUMAR 24 28 17 25 33 17 21 59 - 25 28 - 26 42 16 21 35 16 24 45 - 25 61 - 588 44 O 7.59  

KALPNA KUMARI 69 A+ 75 O 80 O+ 53 B 84 O+ 72 A++ 69 A+ 86 O++ 800 334.00 PASS 7.30 

2232580050 
ISHA 
23-GCA-520 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 203 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURINDER KUMAR 27 25 18 28 31 18 23 54 - 23 40 - 27 39 15 21 47 17 26 57 - 28 62 - 626 44 O+ 8.11  

RAKESH RANI 70 A++ 77 O 77 O 63 A 81 O+ 85 O++ 83 O+ 90 S 800 357.00 PASS 7.85 

2232580051 
ISHIKA 
23-GCA-461 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL203 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJ KUMAR 30 32 20 27 40 20 27 28 18 27 34 18 25 40 19 25 31 20 25 57 - 23 41 - 627 44 O+ 8.11  

ANITA DEVI 82 O+ 87 O++ 73 A++ 79 O 84 O+ 76 O 82 O+ 64 A 800 357.00 PASS 7.98 

2232580052 
ISHITA SHARMA 
23-GCA-496 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA203 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 24 18 17 21 29 18 23 20 15 24 21 15 21 27 14 20 19 15 23 41 - 25 43 - 493 44 A 6.34  

PREM LATA 59 B+ 68 A+ 58 B+ 60 A 62 A 54 B 64 A 68 A+ 800 279.00 PASS 6.22 
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2232580054 
JATIN THAKUR 
23-GCA-474 - FRESH 

 
COMP201 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJINDER KUMAR 26 30 - 26 26 17 19 49 - 21 25 - 26 34 13 19 38 12 28 46 - 15 25 14 509 44 A+ 6.57  

MONIKA DEVI 56 B+ 69 A+ 68 A+ 46 C 73 A++ 69 A+ 74 A++ 54 B 800 289.00 PASS 6.66 

2232580056 
KAJAL 
23-GCA-455 - FRESH 

 
COMP201 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PARVEEN SINGH 28 43 - 29 40 19 22 47 - 22 12 - 20 40 10 22 39 12 30 60 - 23 41 17 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(MATH202) 

 
NEELAM 

 
71 A++ 

 
88 O++ 

 
69 A+ 

 
- F 

 
70 A++ 

 
73 A++ 

 
90 S 

 
81 O+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2232580057 
KALPANA JASWAL 
23-GCA-467 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJESH JASWAL 27 25 18 26 27 18 18 39 - 24 25 - 24 32 15 21 36 16 26 42 - 25 58 - 542 44 A++ 7.00  

ANUP LATA 70 A++ 71 A++ 57 B+ 49 C 71 A++ 73 A++ 68 A+ 83 O+ 800 308.00 PASS 7.21 

2232580058 
KALPANA SHARMA 
23-GCA-499 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL203 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SATINDER SHARMA 28 26 18 28 32 19 26 20 19 24 30 19 24 31 19 26 32 20 24 51 - 23 40 - 579 44 O 7.52  

SHEETAL SHARMA 72 A++ 79 O 65 A+ 73 A++ 74 A++ 78 O 75 O 63 A 800 331.00 PASS 6.89 

2232580059 
KAMINI 
23-GCA-398 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA203 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

AJAY KUMAR 24 18 18 26 34 18 25 21 16 24 31 16 20 27 19 23 25 18 27 60 - 25 52 - 567 44 A++ 7.34  

KAILASH DEVI 60 A 78 O 62 A 71 A++ 66 A+ 66 A+ 87 O++ 77 O 800 323.00 PASS 7.00 

2232580063 
KRISH THAKUR 
23-GCA-458 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PRAVESH KUMAR 28 30 19 26 40 19 25 65 - 24 46 - 28 48 19 29 47 19 28 62 - 27 66 - 695 44 S 9.09  

SUNITA DEVI 77 O 85 O++ 90 S 70 A++ 95 S+ 95 S+ 90 S 93 S 800 400.00 PASS 8.87 

2232580064 
KRITIKA SHARMA 
23-GCA-501 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SATJINDER SHARMA 26 26 17 24 28 17 19 38 - 20 39 - 26 43 17 22 33 19 21 37 18 26 25 19 560 44 A++ 7.20  

RAJNI SHARMA 69 A+ 69 A+ 57 B+ 59 B+ 86 O++ 74 A++ 76 O 70 A++ 800 317.00 PASS 7.17 
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2232580065 
KRITIKI THAKUR 
23-GCA-525 - FRESH 

 
COMP201 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUSHIL KUMAR 21 27 - 22 33 16 16 41 - 16 16 - 19 35 13 11 29 11 26 36 - 22 38 16 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(MATH202) 

 
SUNITA KUMARI 

 
48 C 

 
71 A++ 

 
57 B+ 

 
- F 

 
67 A+ 

 
51 B 

 
62 A 

 
76 O 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2232580066 
MANISHA 
23-GCA-438 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BAICHU GUPTA 18 20 16 23 29 16 18 43 - 24 27 - 25 39 15 16 31 13 30 45 - 23 58 - 529 44 A+ 6.82  

CHINTA DEVI 54 B 68 A+ 61 A 51 B 79 O 60 A 75 O 81 O+ 800 300.00 PASS 6.67 

2232580069 
MEHAK 
23-GCA-421 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GURDHIAN SINGH 24 30 15 23 20 15 20 38 - 23 25 - 21 38 13 18 25 15 23 30 15 22 23 15 491 44 A 6.34  

NEETU BALA 69 A+ 58 B+ 58 B+ 48 C 72 A++ 58 B+ 68 A+ 60 A 800 279.00 PASS 6.43 

2232580070 
MEHAK 
23-GCA-429 - FRESH 

 
COMP201 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JUGAL KISHORE 29 37 - 30 40 18 24 64 - 18 40 - 22 36 12 22 32 15 30 62 - 19 36 12 598 44 O 7.70  

ANJANA KUMARI 66 A+ 88 O++ 88 O++ 58 B+ 70 A++ 69 A+ 92 S 67 A+ 800 339.00 PASS 7.36 

2232580071 
MEHAK 
23-GCA-495 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 203 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 17 13 16 20 24 16 15 5 - 14 14 - 18 38 15 13 7 15 22 45 - 21 58 - - 44 - -  

ANUPAMA - F 60 A - F - F 71 A++ - F 67 A+ 79 O 800 - FAIL - 

2232580072 
MEHAK BANSAL 
23-GCA-484 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL203 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAVINDER KUMAR 26 21 19 26 27 20 25 23 18 24 18 18 24 33 17 25 25 18 24 44 - 23 45 - 543 44 A++ 7.07  

SHASHI BALA 66 A+ 73 A++ 66 A+ 60 A 74 A++ 68 A+ 68 A+ 68 A+ 800 311.00 PASS 7.14 

2232580073 
MEHAK RANA 
23-GCA-506 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SHASHI KUMAR 26 22 17 25 23 17 15 11 - 26 6 - 25 37 12 16 21 13 20 26 - 16 58 - - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(MATH201, 
MATH202) 

 
REKHA 

 
65 A+ 

 
65 A+ 

 
- F 

 
- F 

 
74 A++ 

 
50 B 

 
46 C 

 
74 A++ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 
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2232580074 
MEHAK THAKUR 
23-GCA-465 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA203 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJEEV KUMAR 28 23 19 24 32 19 24 24 16 22 21 16 19 30 18 19 21 18 30 51 - 27 49 - 550 44 A++ 7.09  

MADHU BALA 70 A++ 75 O 64 A 59 B+ 67 A+ 58 B+ 81 O+ 76 O 800 312.00 PASS 6.70 

2232580078 
MUSKAN 
23-GCA-415 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

AFZAL BEG 25 33 17 23 30 17 21 44 - 22 28 - 26 39 15 24 30 19 28 48 - 26 62 - 577 44 O 7.55  

PINKI 75 O 70 A++ 65 A+ 50 B 80 O+ 73 A++ 76 O 88 O++ 800 332.00 PASS 7.22 

2232580079 
MUSKAN 
23-GCA-513 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

TILAK RAJ 19 22 15 22 30 15 27 58 - 22 15 - 20 29 12 18 34 15 25 20 15 23 27 15 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(MATH202) 

 
SUSHMA DEVI 

 
56 B+ 

 
67 A+ 

 
85 O++ 

 
- F 

 
61 A 

 
67 A+ 

 
60 A 

 
65 A+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2232580083 
NANDANI PRASAR 
23-GCA-492 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA203 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJEET 27 20 19 23 33 19 22 23 17 23 22 17 21 33 18 18 20 17 29 54 - 30 56 - 561 44 A++ 7.25  

SUMAN 66 A+ 75 O 62 A 62 A 72 A++ 55 B+ 83 O+ 86 O++ 800 319.00 PASS 6.75 

2232580084 
NANDINI 
23-GCA-432 - FRESH 

 
COMP201 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KRISHAN KUMAR 27 43 - 28 38 18 13 41 - 19 5 - 25 40 10 18 35 14 28 63 - 19 43 14 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(MATH202) 

 
MONIKA DEVI 

 
70 A++ 

 
84 O+ 

 
54 B 

 
- F 

 
75 O 

 
67 A+ 

 
91 S 

 
76 O 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2232580086 
NIKITA THAKUR 
23-GCA-408 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL203 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BHUPINDER SINGH 23 24 18 26 33 18 22 22 16 21 31 16 27 28 19 28 31 19 25 44 - 24 40 - 555 44 A++ 7.23  

RADHA RANI 65 A+ 77 O 60 A 68 A+ 74 A++ 78 O 69 A+ 64 A 800 318.00 PASS 7.03 

2232580087 
NITIKA 
23-GCA-449 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 203 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

NARESH KUMAR 30 35 20 30 46 20 30 47 20 29 41 20 28 40 20 29 42 20 29 57 - 30 69 - 732 44 S+ 9.50  

SUMAN LATA 85 O++ 96 S+ 97 S+ 90 S 88 O++ 91 S 86 O++ 99 S+ 800 418.00 PASS 9.01 
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2232580089 
NITIN SHARMA 
23-GCA-430 - FRESH 

 
COMP201 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KAPIL DEV SHARMA 27 39 - 25 32 19 15 45 - 15 32 - 20 38 10 14 36 15 29 48 - 16 30 12 517 44 A+ 6.80  

BANDNA 66 A+ 76 O 60 A 47 C 68 A+ 65 A+ 77 O 58 B+ 800 299.00 PASS 6.99 

2232580090 
PALAK 
23-GCA-515 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIKAS 28 23 14 26 27 14 24 57 - 25 45 - 23 42 12 25 38 14 30 64 - 24 64 - 619 44 O 7.95  

ANITA DEVI 65 A+ 67 A+ 81 O+ 70 A++ 77 O 77 O 94 S 88 O++ 800 350.00 PASS 7.64 

2232580091 
PALAK SHARMA 
23-GCA-456 - FRESH 

 
COMP201 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PAWAN KUMAR 22 30 - 24 32 17 13 28 - 11 29 - 13 25 16 11 33 17 23 48 - 18 32 14 456 44 A 6.05  

VANDNA SHARMA 52 B 73 A++ 41 C 40 C 54 B 61 A 71 A++ 64 A 800 266.00 PASS 6.22 

2232580092 
PALLAVI 
23-GCA-446 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

 
MUKESH KUMAR 

 
24 9 15 

 
22 24 15 

 
15 19 - 

 
24 25 - 

 
23 27 16 

 
24 20 15 

 
23 29 15 

 
22 20 15 

 
- 

 
44 

 
- 

 
- 

Paper Code 
(CHEM 

201,MATH20 
1) 

 
MADHU BALA 

 
- F 

 
61 A 

 
- F 

 
49 C 

 
66 A+ 

 
59 B+ 

 
67 A+ 

 
57 B+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2232580094 
PARAS 
23-GCA-477 - FRESH 

 
COMP201 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 18 27 - 22 23 17 13 19 - 13 25 - 15 22 11 11 23 11 24 29 - 15 26 11 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(MATH201, 
MATH202) 

 
SITA DEVI 

 
45 C 

 
62 A 

 
- F 

 
- F 

 
48 C 

 
45 C 

 
53 B 

 
52 B 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2232580095 
PRABHAT SINGH 
23-GCA-517 - FRESH 

 
COMP201 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIKRAM SINGH 28 26 - 28 23 17 15 31 - 20 25* - 20 28 10 20 31 12 29 37 - 21 29 12 462 44 A 6.00  

ASHA DEVI 54 B 68 A+ 46 C 45 C 58 B+ 63 A 66 A+ 62 A 800 264.00 PASS - 

2232580096 
PRACHI 
23-GCA-510 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIRENDER KUMAR 27 26 19 24 32 19 18 64 - 25 31 - 26 42 12 27 40 18 25 58 - 28 61 - 622 44 O+ 8.07  

MEENA KUMARI 72 A++ 75 O 82 O+ 56 B+ 80 O+ 85 O++ 83 O+ 89 O++ 800 355.00 PASS 7.78 
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2232580098 
PRANSHUL CHOUHAN 
23-GCA-494 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

 
SANJEEV KUMAR 

 
13 15 13 

 
19 23 13 

 
15 25 - 

 
12 15 - 

 
20 37 17 

 
15 20 13 

 
16 33 - 

 
15 38 - 

 
- 

 
44 

 
- 

 
- 

Paper Code 
(CHEM 

201,MATH20 
2) 

 
SWARNA DEVI 

 
- F 

 
55 B+ 

 
40 C 

 
- F 

 
74 A++ 

 
48 C 

 
49 C 

 
53 B 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2232580099 
PRATIBHA MODGIL 
23-GCA-410 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL203 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BRIJ MOHAN 25 23 17 23 41 17 20 28 14 20 29 14 20 29 19 20 26 18 25 48 - 27 44 - 547 44 A++ 7.09  

SHELLY SHARMA 65 A+ 81 O+ 62 A 63 A 68 A+ 64 A 73 A++ 71 A++ 800 312.00 PASS 6.65 

2232580100 
PRIYA 
23-GCA-516 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIKRAM SINGH 24 32 13 22 25 13 19 52 - 24 34 - 24 44 13 22 35 14 25 58 - 18 47 - 558 44 A++ 7.27  

SEEMA DEVI 69 A+ 60 A 71 A++ 58 B+ 81 O+ 71 A++ 83 O+ 65 A+ 800 320.00 PASS 6.92 

2232580101 
PRIYA TABYAL 
23-GCA-412 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 203 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DARSHAN KUMAR 29 39 18 28 32 18 26 48 - 23 39 - 28 46 18 25 43 19 28 56 - 28 63 - 654 44 O+ 8.39  

ARCHANA KUMARI 86 O++ 78 O 74 A++ 62 A 92 S 87 O++ 84 O+ 91 S 800 369.00 PASS 8.17 

2232580102 
RAHUL 
23-GCA-473 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 203 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJINDER KUMAR 21 25 15 23 27 15 20 25 - 18 31 - 21 40 15 20 40 19 26 41 - 28 56 - 526 44 A+ 6.80  

ANJU BALA 61 A 65 A+ 45 C 49 C 76 O 79 O 67 A+ 84 O+ 800 299.00 PASS 6.98 

2232580103 
RISHIKA SHARMA 
23-GCA-469 - FRESH 

 
COMP201 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJESH KUMAR 30 28 - 28 39 18 15 42 - 21 25* - 23 34 10 13 28 12 29 49 - 21 31 12 508 44 A+ 6.57  

SHASHI SHARMA 58 B+ 85 O++ 57 B+ 46 C 67 A+ 53 B 78 O 64 A 800 289.00 PASS 6.96 

2232580105 
RITIKA 
23-GCA-440 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GURDEV SINGH RANA 25 18* 16 23 20 16 16 34 - 19 25 - 23 37 13 16 19 15 19 32 - 26 52 - 464 44 A 6.07  

TRIPTA DEVI 59 B+ 59 B+ 50 B 44 C 73 A++ 50 B 51 B 78 O 800 267.00 PASS 6.64 
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2232580107 
SAHIL BHATIA 
23-GCA-518 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VINAY KUMAR 19 18 14 21 11 14 11 28 - 14 17 - 17 19 16 15 31 12 22 17 - 15 38 - - 44 - -  

JAGIR DEVI 51 B - F - F - F 52 B 58 B+ - F 53 B 800 - FAIL - 

2232580109 
SAKSHI 
23-GCA-524 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA203 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURJIT KUMAR 28 26 18 30 34 17 24 18* 15 25 30 15 22 32 13 25 30 16 29 47 - 30 54 - 578 44 O 7.50  

KIRAN KUMARI 72 A++ 81 O+ 57 B+ 70 A++ 67 A+ 71 A++ 76 O 84 O+ 800 330.00 PASS 7.23 

2232580110 
SAKSHI 
23-GCA-535 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 203 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURINDER KUMAR 27 19 15 28 35 15 22 64 - 24 25* - 24 45 10 24 45 16 27 61 - 27 57 - 610 44 O 7.80  

RAKESH RANI 61 A 78 O 86 O++ 49 C 79 O 85 O++ 88 O++ 84 O+ 800 343.00 PASS 7.80 

2232580111 
SAKSHI DHILLON 
23-GCA-532 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 203 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURAM SINGH 27 33 18 28 47 18 25 56 - 22 25 - 27 45 16 24 45 18 28 57 - 29 63 - 651 44 O+ 8.36  

ALKA DEVI 78 O 93 S 81 O+ 47 C 88 O++ 87 O++ 85 O++ 92 S 800 368.00 PASS 8.14 

2232580113 
SAMRITI SHARMA 
23-GCA-521 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURINDER KUMAR SHARMA 28 25 17 27 30 17 18 62 - 22 25* - 21 45 10 25 36 16 28 56 - 24 65 - 597 44 O 7.66  

ANJU DEVI 70 A++ 74 A++ 80 O+ 47 C 76 O 77 O 84 O+ 89 O++ 800 337.00 PASS 7.54 

2232580115 
SANIA CHOUDHARY 
23-GCA-453 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL203 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PARVEEN KUMAR 28 28 17 28 33 19 22 23 15 21 24 15 20 35 16 22 31 18 24 52 - 20 43 - 554 44 A++ 7.32  

SHARDA DEVI 73 A++ 80 O+ 60 A 60 A 71 A++ 71 A++ 76 O 63 A 800 322.00 PASS 6.89 

2232580117 
SANJEEV KUMAR 
23-GCA-528 - FRESH 

 
COMP201 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUBHASH SINGH 23 34 - 22 29 18 17 25 - 16 28 - 23 33 12 21 33 13 25 36 - 20 29 11 468 44 A 6.23  

NARENDER KAUR 57 B+ 69 A+ 42 C 44 C 68 A+ 67 A+ 61 A 60 A 800 274.00 PASS 6.27 
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2232580119 
SHABNAM 
23-GCA-416 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHISH KUMAR 27 29 15 25 39 15 21 62 - 24 33 - 25 45 14 25 43 17 30 62 - 25 62 - 638 44 O+ 8.16  

NEELAM KUMARI 71 A++ 79 O 83 O+ 57 B+ 84 O+ 85 O++ 92 S 87 O++ 800 359.00 PASS 7.90 

2232580122 
SHAGUN 
23-GCA-522 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURINDER SINGH 27 28 15 25 26 15 19 64 - 24 25 - 27 38 14 26 29 17 25 46 - 27 62 - 579 44 A++ 7.43  

SANTOSH 70 A++ 66 A+ 83 O+ 49 C 79 O 72 A++ 71 A++ 89 O++ 800 327.00 PASS 7.24 

2232580123 
SHAILZA SHARMA 
23-GCA-431 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA203 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KRISHAN KUMAR 22 19 17 25 34 18 23 21 15 24 22 15 25 28 16 22 26 18 25 50 - 26 46 - 537 44 A+ 6.93  

RAJNI DEVI 58 B+ 77 O 59 B+ 61 A 69 A+ 66 A+ 75 O 72 A++ 800 305.00 PASS 6.80 

2232580125 
SHIVALI 
23-GCA-489 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANDESH KUMAR 29 36 16 29 40 16 26 66 - 26 51 - 30 41 18 29 43 20 30 60 - 27 65 - 698 44 S 9.02  

PARMLA DEVI 81 O+ 85 O++ 92 S 77 O 89 O++ 92 S 90 S 92 S 800 397.00 PASS 8.71 

2232580127 
SHRUTI 
23-GCA-405 - FRESH 

 
COMP201 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

AJAY KUMAR 28 47 - 30 34 19 19 46 - 27 25 - 23 45 15 24 38 13 30 56 - 23 42 14 598 44 O 7.75  

KIRAN BALA 75 O 83 O+ 65 A+ 52 B 83 O+ 75 O 86 O++ 79 O 800 341.00 PASS 7.39 

2232580128 
SHRUTI SHARMA 
23-GCA-480 - FRESH 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL203 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAMAN KUMAR SHARMA 28 26 18 27 45 19 26 28 17 28 36 17 25 42 20 26 42 20 26 53 - 23 48 - 640 44 O+ 8.36  

BINDU BALA 72 A++ 91 S 71 A++ 81 O+ 87 O++ 88 O++ 79 O 71 A++ 800 368.00 PASS 7.84 

2232580129 
SIMRAN DADWAL 
23-GCA-417 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DHARMINDER SINGH 28 27 19 29 33 19 25 36 - 27 32 - 29 37 19 28 33 18 27 40 19 28 33 19 605 44 O 7.80  

REETU RANI 74 A++ 81 O+ 61 A 59 B+ 85 O++ 79 O 86 O++ 80 O+ 800 343.00 PASS 7.27 
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2232580131 
SNEHA BHARTI 
23-GCA-435 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

AJIT KUMAR 25 28 17 24 27 17 26 49 - 26 40 - 25 43 13 22 30 13 27 56 - 23 59 - 590 44 O 7.68  

PINKI DEVI 70 A++ 68 A+ 75 O 66 A+ 81 O+ 65 A+ 83 O+ 82 O+ 800 338.00 PASS 7.24 

2232580133 
SUHANI DADWAL 
23-GCA-407 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BANDA BAHADUR SINGH 26 18 16 25 35 16 23 33 - 26 45 - 18 43 15 19 29 14 29 40 18 23 31 17 559 44 A++ 7.30  

SARITA 60 A 76 O 56 B+ 71 A++ 76 O 62 A 87 O++ 71 A++ 800 321.00 PASS 7.12 

2232580136 
TANIA CHAUDHARY 
23-GCA-402 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 203 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR 28 25 16 27 25 16 23 54 - 19 37 - 27 35 12 18 24 14 28 41 - 25 63 - 557 44 A++ 7.11  

KAMLESH KUMARI 69 A+ 68 A+ 77 O 56 B+ 74 A++ 56 B+ 69 A+ 88 O++ 800 313.00 PASS 6.98 

2232580137 
TANIA KONDLE 
23-GCA-462 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJ KUMAR 29 22 17 26 28 17 17 27 - 27 34 - 21 32 16 24 33 16 27 31 16 28 18 18 524 44 A+ 6.80  

SAROJ RANI 68 A+ 71 A++ 44 C 61 A 69 A+ 73 A++ 74 A++ 64 A 800 299.00 PASS 6.75 

2232580139 
TANYA 
23-GCA-486 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANDEEP KUMAR 23 18 16 26 31 16 14 36 - 26 52 - 22 39 12 20 30 14 20 40 - 21 54 - 530 44 A+ 6.91  

SAVITA DEVI 57 B+ 73 A++ 50 B 78 O 73 A++ 64 A 60 A 75 O 800 304.00 PASS 7.13 

2232580142 
VANSH PATHANIA 
23-GCA-436 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ANGREJ SINGH 26 24 16 23 26 16 27 61 - 22 14 - 27 35 17 27 37 19 28 54 - 26 65 - - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(MATH202) 

 
SUNITA DEVI 

 
66 A+ 

 
65 A+ 

 
88 O++ 

 
- F 

 
79 O 

 
83 O+ 

 
82 O+ 

 
91 S 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2232580148 
YUVRAJ SINGH 
23-GCA-401 - FRESH 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ANIL KUMAR 23 24 17 24 21 17 24 43 - 27 25 - 21 38 16 21 26 14 29 43 18 27 39 19 556 44 A++ 7.14  

MANJU RANI 64 A 62 A 67 A+ 52 B 75 O 61 A 90 S 85 O++ 800 314.00 PASS 6.72 
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2222580039 
HARSH 
22-GCA-174 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
ZOOL203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
ZOOL204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

JITENDER KUMAR 18 18 14 17 31^ 17 12 33^ 9 15 22 8 16 22 9 16 36 11 16 25 - 15 41 - 421 44 B+ 5.70  

ANJNA 50 B 65 A+ 54 B 45 C 47 C 63 A 41 C 56 B+ 800 251.00 PASS 5.45 

2222580081 
MUSKAN 
22-GCA-232 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

VIJAY KUMAR 25 18 16 25 23 15 17 33^ - 16 28 - 20 22 16 20 20 16 15 40^ - 16 25 - 426 44 B+ 5.77  

ANITA DEVI 59 B+ 63 A 50 B 44 C 58 B+ 56 B+ 55 B+ 41 C 800 254.00 PASS 5.65 

2222580082 
NANCY 
22-GCA-131 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SHEETAL PARSHAD 21 39^ 12 23 18 10 20 26 - 16 31 - 19 19 16 20 19 16 19 18 15 19 25 14 435 44 B+ 5.75  

KIRAN BALA 72 A++ 51 B 46 C 47 C 54 B 55 B+ 52 B 58 B+ 800 253.00 PASS 5.65 

2222580093 
PALAK 
22-GCA-257 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
COMP201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
COMP202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
COMP203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS203 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SHAM LAL 28 43 - 28 23 15 18 29^ - 15 45 - 16 21 18 22 22 17 27 35 - 21 33 16 492 44 A+ 6.52  

RAMNA DEVI 71 A++ 66 A+ 47 C 60 A 55 B+ 61 A 62 A 70 A++ 800 287.00 PASS 6.52 

2222580094 
PALAK 
22-GCA-141 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR 21 19 15 22 20 13 16 43^ - 16 35 - 29 31 19 20 19 16 21 33 - 20 39 - 467 44 A 6.16  

MANJU BALA 55 B+ 55 B+ 59 B+ 51 B 79 O 55 B+ 54 B 59 B+ 800 271.00 PASS 5.82 

2222580100 
PANKAJ KUMAR 
22-GCA-617 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

VIJAY SINGH 18 18 15 16 18 17 15 46 - 16 39 - 17 23 15 20 21 16 16 26 - 14 30^ - 416 44 B+ 5.75  

RANJANA DEVI 51 B 51 B 61 A 55 B+ 55 B+ 57 B+ 42 C 44 C 800 253.00 PASS 5.85 

2222580119 
RIYA 
22-GCA-238 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAM MURTI 19 19 18 17 20 11 22 34 - 22 50 - 20 36 15 25 20 16 17 34^ - 22 53^ - 490 44 A 6.48  

REKHA DEVI 56 B+ 48 C 56 B+ 72 A++ 71 A++ 61 A 51 B 75 O 800 285.00 PASS 6.05 
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2222580125 
SAKSHI CHAUHAN 
22-GCA-199 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
BOTA203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
BOTA204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANJAY KUMAR 16 18 14 16 26 15 13 27^ 13 19 21^ 12 17 29 15 18 30 18 22 38 - 19 26 - 442 44 B+ 5.89  

SUMAN DEVI 48 C 57 B+ 53 B 52 B 61 A 66 A+ 60 A 45 C 800 259.00 PASS 5.75 

2222580139 
SHEETAL KUMARI 
22-GCA-206 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

AVTAR SINGH 25 18 17 25 18 14 27 34 - 16 39 - 22 19 15 19 23 16 24 48^ - 24 50^ - 493 44 A 6.41  

KIRAN BALA 60 A 57 B+ 61 A 55 B+ 56 B+ 58 B+ 72 A++ 74 A++ 800 282.00 PASS 5.97 

2222580140 
SHIKHA 
22-GCA-216 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MANSURI LAL 29 27 19 23 20 15 21 36 - 21 31 - 18 23 16 18 20 16 15 A^ - 24 25 - - 44 - -  

SUSHMA DEVI 75 O 58 B+ 57 B+ 52 B 57 B+ 54 B - ABS 49 C 800 - FAIL - 

2222580144 
SHRIYA THAKUR 
22-GCA-192 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
BOTA201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
BOTA202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM 202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
ZOOL201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
ZOOL202 
IA TH PR 

 

 
BOTA203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
BOTA204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

GURDEV SINGH 16 24 14 14 22 15 16 28^ 15 19 26^ 12 17 29 14 17 32 20 24 25 - 25 26 - 450 44 B+ 5.93  

RENU RANA 54 B 51 B 59 B+ 57 B+ 60 A 69 A+ 49 C 51 B 800 261.00 PASS 5.64 
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Himachal Pradesh University 
EXAMINATION BRANCH-I 

SUMMER HILL, SHIMLA - 171005 

Gazette Notification of Third Year Examination held in APRIL 2025 
 

Abbreviations 

MM - Maximum Marks 
CP - Credit Point ( Credit 
* Grade) 

M* - Pass With Grace M. O - Marks Obtained M*^ - Grace in Re-appear 
* - CCA for the subject not 
entered 

CCA - Continuous 
Comprehensive Assessment 

TP - Total Point A, ABS - Absent M.M - Maximum Marks M*" - Grace in Re-eval 
** - TE for the subject not 
entered 

TE - Term End TC - Total Credits 
Dis - Discrepancy if 
any 

M.P.M - Minimum Passing Marks COMP. - Compartment 
*** - Both TE and CCA not 
entered 

PR - Practical 

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point 
Average 

GPA - Grade Point 
Average 

UMC - Unfair Means 
Case 

GR - Grace 

 
CC - Cancelled 

M^ - Re-Appear Marks 

 
M" - Re - Evaluation Marks 

 
LCC - Late College 
Capacity 

# - Practical Marks for the 
subject not entered 

#*** - Pr. TE and CCA marks not 
entered 

Passing marks 35% in CCA and TE, 40% in PR separately and 40% in aggregate. 

Grading :- Absolute Grading 
 

Percent Marks Grade Point Grade Percent Marks Grade Point Grade Percent Marks Grade Point Grade 

95% and above 10.0 S+ 70 to less then 75% Marks 7.5 A++ 40 to less then 50% Marks 5.0 C 

90 to less then 95% Marks 9.5 S 65 to less then 70% Marks 7.0 A+ less than 40% Marks 0.0 F 

85 to less then 90% Marks 9.0 O++ 60 to less then 65% Marks 6.5 A    

80 to less then 85% Marks 8.5 O+ 55 to less then 60% Marks 6.0 B+    

75 to less then 80% Marks 8.0 O 50 to less then 55% Marks 5.5 B    

 

Course : BSC( Regular Batch) Year : Third Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 12-June-2025 

College Name : GOVT.COLLEGE AMB 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025  

 

2200010025 
AMISHA RANI 
20-GCA-84 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS307 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR 24 34 19 28 26 19 18 56 - 19 47 - 21 28 17 27 25 - 21 20 16 23 24 18 530 44 A+ 6.98  

MEENA KUMARI 77 O 73 A++ 74 A++ 66 A+ 66 A+ 52 B 57 B+ 65 A+ 800 307.00 PASS 6.98 
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2200010048 
ANSHIKA KUMARI 
20-GCA-100 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 24 35 19 29 38 19 21 56 - 15 26 - 22 28 15 25 25 - 28 53 - 29 37 - 544 44 A++ 7.20  

ANURADHA 78 O 86 O++ 77 O 41 C 65 A+ 50 B 81 O+ 66 A+ 800 317.00 PASS 7.32 

2200010101 
NEHA KUMARI 
20-GCA-622 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJAY KUMAR 29 38 20 30 42 20 28 62 - 20 50 - 29 38 17 27 38 - 29 57 - 30 59 - 663 44 O++ 8.59  

JEETO DEVI 87 O++ 92 S 90 S 70 A++ 84 O+ 65 A+ 86 O++ 89 O++ 800 378.00 PASS 8.48 

2200010122 
PRIYA 
20-GCA-154 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS307 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

TEJ SINGH 24 27 20 28 34 19 21 46 - 17 41 - 23 36 15 28 27 - 24 20 17 26 18 18 529 44 A+ 6.98  

ANITA DEVI 71 A++ 81 O+ 67 A+ 58 B+ 74 A++ 55 B+ 61 A 62 A 800 307.00 PASS 7.21 

2200010183 
SHWETA RAJAN 
20-SIN-69 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANDEEP SINGH 29 43 20 30 33 20 27 64 - 29 63 - 30 46 20 29 60 - 30 51 - 30 60 - 714 44 S 9.27  

SONU BALA 92 S 83 O+ 91 S 92 S 96 S+ 89 O++ 81 O+ 90 S 800 408.00 PASS 8.90 

2210010024 
ANJALI SONI 
21-GCA-313 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH313 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ANIL SONI 24 25 18 28 36 19 19 56 - 24 61 - 25 37 16 27 27 - 21 43 - 25 49 - 580 44 O 7.55  

RENUKA SONI 67 A+ 83 O+ 75 O 85 O++ 78 O 54 B 64 A 74 A++ 800 332.00 PASS 6.82 

2210010026 
ANJANA THAKUR. 
21-GCA-315 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

YUDHVIR SINGH 26 31 19 28 39 20 18 46 - 16 29 - 24 27 15 25 38 - 30 52 - 27 52 - 562 44 A++ 7.23  

MAMTA RANI 76 O 87 O++ 64 A 45 C 66 A+ 63 A 82 O+ 79 O 800 318.00 PASS 6.30 

2210010038 
ARYAN RANA 
21-GCA-590 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA306 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA307 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BALDEV SINGH 25 32 18 25 28 19 18 25 15 25 29 16 24 22 17 20 41 19 28 48 - 28 37 - 559 44 A++ 7.36  

MAMTA DEVI 75 O 72 A++ 58 B+ 70 A++ 63 A 80 O+ 76 O 65 A+ 800 324.00 PASS 6.27 
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2210010045 
AYUSHI 
21-GCA-334 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJAY SINGH 29 40 19 30 42 19 24 57 - 25 51 - 29 42 16 29 48 - 29 39 - 28 50 - 646 44 O+ 8.45  

SULEKHA 88 O++ 91 S 81 O+ 76 O 87 O++ 77 O 68 A+ 78 O 800 372.00 PASS 7.63 

2210010050 
DEEPIKA 
21-GCA-337 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH313 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MALKIAT SINGH 26 24 18 28 39 19 21 53 - 16 67 - 25 33 15 25 36 - 18 49 - 21 58 - 591 44 O 7.64  

REENA DEVI 68 A+ 86 O++ 74 A++ 83 O+ 73 A++ 61 A 67 A+ 79 O 800 336.00 PASS 7.13 

2210010051 
DIKSHA 
21-GCA-593 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SATISH KUMAR 29 38 19 28 20 19 18 44 - 23 58 - 20 31 14 25 43 - 24 38 - 24 46 - 561 44 A++ 7.41  

SANJANA DEVI 86 O++ 67 A+ 62 A 81 O+ 65 A+ 68 A+ 62 A 70 A++ 800 326.00 PASS 6.59 

2210010065 
ISHA KUMARI 
21-GCA-350 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH313 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJAY KUMAR 29 28 18 30 32 19 25 54 - 21 50 - 25 35 16 27 45 - 24 34 - 20 42 - 574 44 O 7.61  

SALOCHNA DEVI 75 O 81 O+ 79 O 71 A++ 76 O 72 A++ 58 B+ 62 A 800 335.00 PASS 7.41 

2210010080 
LIPY DHIMAN 
21-GCA-366 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURINDER KUMAR 26 24 19 28 39 19 23 62 - 19 55 - 25 43 16 29 36 - 30 46 - 30 54 - 623 44 O+ 8.05  

SAKSHI 69 A+ 86 O++ 85 O++ 74 A++ 84 O+ 65 A+ 76 O 84 O+ 800 354.00 PASS 7.57 

2210010087 
MEHVISH 
21-GCA-373 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL303 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL304-A 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DILDAR KHAN 25 32 19 26 32 19 27 33 19 27 37 18 24 18 19 22 44 16 22 42 - 23 62 - 606 44 O 7.89  

MUMTAZ BEGAM 76 O 77 O 79 O 82 O+ 61 A 82 O+ 64 A 85 O++ 800 347.00 PASS 6.76 

2210010090 
MUSKAN 
21-GCA-375 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH313 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 25 32 18 28 36 19 26 60 - 18 56 - 24 42 16 26 31 - 24 46 - 27 57 - 611 44 O 7.93  

ANITA DEVI 75 O 83 O+ 86 O++ 74 A++ 82 O+ 57 B+ 70 A++ 84 O+ 800 349.00 PASS 7.57 
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2210010095 
NIDHI THAKUR 
21-GCA-382 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH313 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJENDER KUMAR 25 34 18 30 38 19 26 54 - 22 50 - 24 33 16 24 39 - 25 40 - 26 60 - 603 44 O 7.86  

ASHA DEVI 77 O 87 O++ 80 O+ 72 A++ 73 A++ 63 A 65 A+ 86 O++ 800 346.00 PASS 7.72 

2210010109 
RAJNI JASWAL 
21-GCA-603 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL303 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL304-A 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PAWAN KUMAR 29 29 18 26 34 19 24 18 18 25 31 17 27 30 18 28 48 19 27 52 - 29 65 - 631 44 O+ 8.14  

SANTOSH KUMARI 76 O 79 O 60 A 73 A++ 75 O 95 S+ 79 O 94 S 800 358.00 PASS 7.33 

2210010119 
RIYA KUMARI 
21-GCA-402 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS307 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SARWAN KUMAR 22 18 18 30 31 17 24 53 - 23 58 - 29 35 18 26 45 - 28 25 17 29 37 18 601 44 O 7.80  

SARLA KUMARI 58 B+ 78 O 77 O 81 O+ 82 O+ 71 A++ 70 A++ 84 O+ 800 343.00 PASS 7.10 

2210010126 
SAKSHI PATIAL 
21-GCA-410 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL303 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL304-A 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR 26 23 18 25 24 18 16 27 15 20 26 16 25 21 18 26 33 15 23 38 - 27 61 - 541 44 A+ 6.93  

MANJEET KAUR 67 A+ 67 A+ 58 B+ 62 A 64 A 74 A++ 61 A 88 O++ 800 305.00 PASS 6.27 

2210010144 
SHIVANI SHARMA 
21-GCA-430 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS307 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURENDER KUMAR 23 18 18 28 40 19 22 48 - 17 37 - 29 30 16 29 29 - 26 25 17 29 42 19 561 44 A++ 7.23  

POONAM SHARMA 59 B+ 87 O++ 70 A++ 54 B 75 O 58 B+ 68 A+ 90 S 800 318.00 PASS 6.31 

2210010161 
TANUJ VERMA 
21-GCA-444 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ONKAR CHAND 27 52 - 26 33 17 18 57 - 19 49 - 22 36 15 26 36 - 27 38 - 27 56 - 581 44 O 7.55  

SEEMA KUMARI 79 O 76 O 75 O 68 A+ 73 A++ 62 A 65 A+ 83 O+ 800 332.00 PASS 6.77 

2210010202 
ADITYA THAKUR 
21-GCA-582 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL303 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL304-A 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJEEV KUMAR 25 24 19 24 31 20 19 29 17 25 34 19 21 20 17 19 40 15 21 35 - 20 64 - 558 44 A++ 7.25  

MONIKA THAKUR 68 A+ 75 O 65 A+ 78 O 58 B+ 74 A++ 56 B+ 84 O+ 800 319.00 PASS 6.18 



Course : BSC( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 12-June-2025 

Year : Third Year 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 

Report Print Date :6/14/2025 8:03:45 PM Downloaded by : 961727846 Alka Sharma Page 5 of 17 

 

 

 

2200010016 
AKANKSHA DHIMAN 
20-GCA-76 - COMPARTMENT 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PAWAN KUMAR 18 23^ 12 22 26 14 19 27 - 21 32 - 21 18 17 16 25*^ - 17 51 - 21 36 - 436 44 B+ 5.75  

SUNITA KUMARI 53 B 62 A 46 C 53 B 56 B+ 41 C 68 A+ 57 B+ 800 253.00 PASS 6.70 

2200010059 
DEEPIKA THAKUR 
20-GCA-957 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

PAWAN KUMAR 17 24 13 22 18 16 15 25 - 15 34^ - 13 20 16 17 27 - 21 63 - 23 30 - 429 44 B+ 5.57  

SANTOSH KUMARI 54 B 56 B+ 40 C 49 C 49 C 44 C 84 O+ 53 B 800 245.00 PASS 6.48 

2180010011 
AJAY KUMAR 
18-GCA-364 - LATE COLLEGE 
CAPACITY 

 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH303 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

NASEEB SINGH 14 A 12 14 A 12 13 A - 14 A - 22 A 15 12 A - 15 A - 15 A - - 44 - -  

RAMNA DEVI - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS 800 - FAIL - 

2190010003 
ADITI MEHTA 
19-GCA-416 - LATE COLLEGE 
CAPACITY 

 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH303 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJESH 19 11 14 16 14 15 15 25 - 20 38 - 24 30 14 18 9 - 22 22 - 18 39 - - 44 - -  

POONAM - F - F 40 C 58 B+ 68 A+ - F - F 57 B+ 800 - FAIL - 

2190010042 
ASHISH CHOUDHARY 
19-GCA-463 - LATE COLLEGE 
CAPACITY 

 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH303 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS307 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KEHAR SINGH 14 5 12 17 3 12 19 6 - 14 38 - 17 18 13 12 3 - 13 20 13 17 24 12 - 44 - -  

RAKSHA DEVI - F - F - F 52 B 48 C - F 46 C 53 B 800 - FAIL - 

2190010175 
SAHIL KAUSHAL 
19-GCA-609 - LATE COLLEGE 
CAPACITY 

 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH303 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJESH KUMAR 16 22 10 14 21 10 13 5 - 15 34 - 23 22 14 12 5 - 16 19 - 16 25 - - 44 - -  

MEENA KAUSHAL 48 C 45 C - F 49 C 59 B+ - F - F 41 C 800 - FAIL - 

2190010177 
SAHIL RANA 
19-GCA-612 - LATE COLLEGE 
CAPACITY 

 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS307 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 18 0 10 18 20 16 20 A - 24 A - 26 A 16 18 A - 13 A 15 20 A 16 - 44 - -  

RANO DEVI - F 54 B - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS 800 - FAIL - 
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2190010186 
SANJEEVANI 
19-GCA-622 - LATE COLLEGE 
CAPACITY 

 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH303 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS307 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 14 18 10 14 26 9 20 31 - 14 33 - 20 2 11 12 0 - 15 23 9 19 0 14 - 44 - -  

PYAR DEVI 42 C 49 C 51 B 47 C - F - F 47 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

2190010246 
ISHA THAKUR 
19-GCA-495 - LATE COLLEGE 
CAPACITY 

 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH303 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS307 
IA TH PR 

 

 
PHYS310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

VIPAN KUMAR 18 5 10 16 1 9 17 34 - 14 17 - 29 2 11 16 47 - 12 14 11 28 21 18 - 44 - -  

SUNITA DEVI - F - F 51 B - F - F 63 A - F 67 A+ 800 - FAIL - 

2222580001 
ABHAY KUMAR 
22-GCA-622 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR 19 37 - 24 36 16 17 30 - 15 16 - 24 23 14 17 30 - 18 32 - 19 60 - - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(MATH304) 

 
SWARN LATA 

 
56 B+ 

 
76 O 

 
47 C 

 
- F 

 
61 A 

 
47 C 

 
50 B 

 
79 O 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

2222580002 
ADITYA THAKUR 
22-GCA-231 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH313 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURESH KUMAR 20 27 15 20 35 18 20 48 - 15 48 - 23 27 15 22 35 - 15 38 - 19 62 - 522 44 A+ 6.80  

SAPNA RANI 62 A 73 A++ 68 A+ 63 A 65 A+ 57 B+ 53 B 81 O+ 800 299.00 PASS 6.34 

2222580006 
ANCHAL BHOGAL 
22-GCA-182 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL303 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL304-A 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJESH KUMAR 28 35 19 27 29 19 21 18 18 26 27 19 27 24 19 25 48 20 27 49 - 29 64 - 618 44 O+ 8.00  

MANU BALA 82 O+ 75 O 57 B+ 72 A++ 70 A++ 93 S 76 O 93 S 800 352.00 PASS 7.43 

2222580010 
ANKITA 
22-GCA-251 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PARMOD SINGH 26 36 - 28 32 18 16 35 - 17 53 - 20 34 15 22 33 - 28 42 - 20 64 - 539 44 A+ 6.98  

MADHU BALA 62 A 78 O 51 B 70 A++ 69 A+ 55 B+ 70 A++ 84 O+ 800 307.00 PASS 6.92 

2222580013 
ANMOL 
21-GCA-613 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SATNAM SINGH 25 41 - 24 34 18 17 30 - 16 28 - 20 32 16 18 39 - 24 37 - 24 63 - 506 44 A+ 6.59  

JEEVNA DEVI 66 A+ 76 O 47 C 44 C 68 A+ 57 B+ 61 A 87 O++ 800 290.00 PASS 6.80 
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2222580016 
ARTI DEVI 
22-GCA-632 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VARINDER KUMAR 28 45 - 29 40 17 27 37 - 20 38 - 24 38 16 23 40 - 29 38 - 23 60 - 572 44 A++ 7.34  

SUMAN DEVI 73 A++ 86 O++ 64 A 58 B+ 78 O 63 A 67 A+ 83 O+ 800 323.00 PASS 7.27 

2222580020 
ASMITA 
22-GCA-256 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SHAM KUMAR 27 43 - 30 32 18 23 35 - 27 59 - 27 37 15 27 48 - 28 45 - 28 60 - 609 44 O 7.91  

NEELAM KUMARI 70 A++ 80 O+ 58 B+ 86 O++ 79 O 75 O 73 A++ 88 O++ 800 348.00 PASS 7.70 

2222580022 
BABY RANI 
22-GCA-189 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL303 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL304-A 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIJAY KUMAR 25 23 17 24 28 17 17 18 15 16 21 16 21 23 15 16 36 18 20 33 - 21 62 - 502 44 A+ 6.52  

NEELAM KUMARI 65 A+ 69 A+ 50 B 53 B 59 B+ 70 A++ 53 B 83 O+ 800 287.00 PASS 5.92 

2222580025 
BHARTI 
22-GCA-180 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL303 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL304-A 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJEEV KUMAR 26 25 18 28 32 18 18 25 16 21 35 16 24 28 16 21 45 19 23 46 - 19 50 - 569 44 A++ 7.34  

PARMLA DEVI 69 A+ 78 O 59 B+ 72 A++ 68 A+ 85 O++ 69 A+ 69 A+ 800 323.00 PASS 6.56 

2222580026 
BHARTI 
22-GCA-151 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 28 38 20 30 36 20 30 39 20 30 41 20 29 37 20 30 49 20 30 52 - 30 50 - 699 44 S 9.11  

NISHA RANI 86 O++ 86 O++ 89 O++ 91 S 86 O++ 99 S+ 82 O+ 80 O+ 800 401.00 PASS 8.23 

2222580028 
CHAHAT THAKUR 
22-GCA-195 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA306 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA307 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MILAP CHAND 24 22 17 25 18* 16 19 24 17 28 27 16 21 26 18 22 42 17 28 33 - 29 33 - 522 44 A+ 6.91  

ANJU BALA 63 A 59 B+ 60 A 71 A++ 65 A+ 81 O+ 61 A 62 A 800 304.00 PASS 6.27 

2222580030 
CHITRA 
22-GCA-259 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUSHIL KUMAR 30 43 - 30 31 18 20 25* - 20 38 - 21 27 16 24 35 - 29 49 - 26 62 - 544 44 A+ 6.86  

NEELAM KUMARI 73 A++ 79 O 45 C 58 B+ 64 A 59 B+ 78 O 88 O++ 800 302.00 PASS 7.13 
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2222580032 
DEEPIKA DADWAL 
22-GCA-254 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 30 48 - 30 35 20 25 43 - 23 60 - 28 38 19 30 48 - 29 39 - 29 62 - 636 44 O+ 8.25  

VANDANA 78 O 85 O++ 68 A+ 83 O+ 85 O++ 78 O 68 A+ 91 S 800 363.00 PASS 7.92 

2222580034 
DIKSHA 
22-GCA-169 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VINOD KUMAR 27 24 18 25 35 18 21 31 17 23 38 17 24 24 18 17 37 18 26 48 - 24 49 - 579 44 A++ 7.43  

VEENA DEVI 69 A+ 78 O 69 A+ 78 O 66 A+ 72 A++ 74 A++ 73 A++ 800 327.00 PASS 6.67 

2222580037 
GARIMA 
22-GCA-175 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL303 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL304-A 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

LOKESH KASHYAP 24 36 18 27 35 18 17 18 14 25 31 15 23 34 19 25 48 20 26 51 - 25 67 - 616 44 O 7.93  

SUSHMA SHARMA 78 O 80 O+ 49 C 71 A++ 76 O 93 S 77 O 92 S 800 349.00 PASS 7.12 

2222580041 
HARSH 
22-GCA-631 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SHAM KUMAR 28 52 - 29 37 18 23 36 - 19 31 - 25 35 15 27 38 - 27 48 - 24 64 - 576 44 A++ 7.48  

NEELAM KUMARI 80 O+ 84 O+ 59 B+ 50 B 75 O 65 A+ 75 O 88 O++ 800 329.00 PASS 7.08 

2222580044 
ISHA DHIMAN 
22-GCA-183 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL303 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL304-A 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJINDER SINGH 27 31 19 26 27 19 18 27 16 22 30 16 22 26 17 20 46 20 23 48 - 21 67 - 588 44 O 7.64  

NEELAM KUMARI 77 O 72 A++ 61 A 68 A+ 65 A+ 86 O++ 71 A++ 88 O++ 800 336.00 PASS 6.58 

2222580046 
ISHU 
22-GCA-156 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAVI KUMAR 26 23 20 28 37 19 29 35 - 22 48 - 23 32 14 26 25* - 29 54 - 30 53 - 573 44 A++ 7.27  

NEELAM BALA 69 A+ 84 O+ 64 A 70 A++ 69 A+ 51 B 83 O+ 83 O+ 800 320.00 PASS 6.89 

2222580047 
JAHANVI BHUSHAN 
21-GCA-351 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH313 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SHASHI BHUSHAN 26 29 18 29 36 18 16 48 - 22 40 - 24 38 15 27 36 - 20 44 - 24 61 - 571 44 A++ 7.34  

MADHU BHUSHAN 73 A++ 83 O+ 64 A 62 A 77 O 63 A 64 A 85 O++ 800 323.00 PASS 6.96 
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2222580048 
KAJAL 
22-GCA-186 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL303 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL304-A 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 27 32 18 26 33 18 26 37 20 30 41 20 28 27 20 26 46 20 23 48 - 26 64 - 656 44 O++ 8.57  

USHA DEVI 77 O 77 O 83 O+ 91 S 75 O 92 S 71 A++ 90 S 800 377.00 PASS 7.52 

2222580054 
KAVITA KASHYAP 
22-GCA-628 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANDEEP KUMAR 28 53 - 29 39 18 22 25* - 25 39 - 25 32 14 25 27 - 27 42 - 25 57 - 552 44 A++ 7.14  

RACHNA DEVI 81 O+ 86 O++ 47 C 64 A 71 A++ 52 B 69 A+ 82 O+ 800 314.00 PASS 6.78 

2222580056 
KESHAV JASWAL 
21-GCA-357 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUDERSHAN KUMAR 29 30 - 29 35 17 20 28 - 15 28 - 18 28 14 25 25* - 25 37 - 24 48 - 475 44 A 6.25  

USHA JASWAL 59 B+ 81 O+ 48 C 43 C 60 A 50 B 62 A 72 A++ 800 275.00 PASS 5.94 

2222580057 
KHUSHBOO 
22-GCA-234 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH313 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURJEET SINGH 30 36 20 30 46 20 25 56 - 24 62 - 27 41 17 29 48 - 28 46 - 28 65 - 678 44 O++ 8.84  

SUMAN 86 O++ 96 S+ 81 O+ 86 O++ 85 O++ 77 O 74 A++ 93 S 800 389.00 PASS 8.46 

2222580059 
KOMAL 
22-GCA-135 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS307 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VINOD KUMAR 26 33 18 26 39 19 24 36 - 21 55 - 23 29 17 24 34 - 26 29 18 25 36 17 575 44 A++ 7.41  

RENU BALA 77 O 84 O+ 60 A 76 O 69 A+ 58 B+ 73 A++ 78 O 800 326.00 PASS 6.60 

2222580062 
KOMAL REHAL 
22-GCA-119 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS307 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GURNAM SINGH 29 20 20 27 31 19 20 40 - 18 39 - 24 32 17 28 26 - 29 29 17 29 35 19 548 44 A++ 7.02  

REENA KUMARI 69 A+ 77 O 60 A 57 B+ 73 A++ 54 B 75 O 83 O+ 800 309.00 PASS 6.80 

2222580065 
MANDEEP SINGH 
22-GCA-616 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH313 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JARNAIL SINGH 15 21 14 19 31 13 24 52 - 17 42 - 25 38 15 23 44 - 20 43 - 26 60 - 542 44 A++ 7.00  

SURISHTHA DEVI 50 B 63 A 76 O 59 B+ 78 O 67 A+ 63 A 86 O++ 800 308.00 PASS 6.66 
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2222580067 
MANSI 
22-GCA-173 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL303 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL304-A 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BALBIR SINGH 23 26 18 21 30 18 20 18 13 22 28 14 21 27 14 19 41 19 19 42 - 22 60 - 535 44 A+ 6.89  

SANGEETA BALA 67 A+ 69 A+ 51 B 64 A 62 A 79 O 61 A 82 O+ 800 303.00 PASS 6.17 

2222580070 
MANU 
22-GCA-240 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH313 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VISHWA NATH 24 29 16 26 42 18 18 32 - 15 52 - 28 24 17 28 34 - 15 25* - 24 64 - 531 44 A++ 7.00  

NISHA DEVI 69 A+ 86 O++ 50 B 67 A+ 69 A+ 62 A 40 C 88 O++ 800 308.00 PASS 6.41 

2222580089 
NITASHA CHOUDHARY 
22-GCA-201 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA306 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA307 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SATISH KUMAR 29 38 20 27 32 20 25 35 20 29 27 20 27 36 19 23 48 19 30 61 - 30 51 - 666 44 O++ 8.66  

SNEH LATA 87 O++ 79 O 80 O+ 76 O 82 O+ 90 S 91 S 81 O+ 800 381.00 PASS 7.72 

2222580090 
NITIN 
22-GCA-243 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BALVINDER SINGH 28 36 - 29 36 17 26 49 - 22 57 - 24 36 16 29 36 - 29 42 - 27 61 - 600 44 O 7.77  

KIRAN KUMARI 64 A 82 O+ 75 O 79 O 76 O 65 A+ 71 A++ 88 O++ 800 342.00 PASS 7.53 

2222580091 
NITIN KUMAR 
22-GCA-610 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS307 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUSHIL KUMAR 25 29 18 30 33 19 26 48 - 24 41 - 28 38 17 29 47 - 26 33 18 29 41 19 618 44 O 7.95  

SIMRAN 72 A++ 82 O+ 74 A++ 65 A+ 83 O+ 76 O 77 O 89 O++ 800 350.00 PASS 7.36 

2222580092 
PALAK 
22-GCA-205 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH313 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ARVIND KUMAR 26 35 18 29 37 19 25 48 - 24 60 - 24 45 16 29 42 - 25 42 - 24 62 - 630 44 O+ 8.20  

MADHU RANI 79 O 85 O++ 73 A++ 84 O+ 85 O++ 71 A++ 67 A+ 86 O++ 800 361.00 PASS 7.39 

2222580095 
PALAK 
22-GCA-197 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA306 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA307 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJ KUMAR 27 32 17 26 25 18 16 22 17 25 36 19 23 29 16 23 44 19 27 45 - 30 29 - 565 44 A++ 7.43  

SARITA 76 O 69 A+ 55 B+ 80 O+ 68 A+ 86 O++ 72 A++ 59 B+ 800 327.00 PASS 6.48 
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2222580096 
PALAK CHOUDHARY 
22-GCA-227 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH313 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SHIV KUMAR 27 31 19 30 37 19 24 42 - 27 51 - 28 32 18 25 33 - 24 41 - 22 61 - 591 44 O 7.68  

SUSHMA DEVI 77 O 86 O++ 66 A+ 78 O 78 O 58 B+ 65 A+ 83 O+ 800 338.00 PASS 7.14 

2222580097 
PALAK CHOUDHARY 
22-GCA-202 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA306 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA307 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

TARSEM LAL 18 23 17 19 30 17 19 26 16 22 25 15 22 26 15 19 36 17 19 45 - 21 33 - 500 44 A+ 6.55  

PREM LATA 58 B+ 66 A+ 61 A 62 A 63 A 72 A++ 64 A 54 B 800 288.00 PASS 5.99 

2222580098 
PALAK JASWAL 
22-GCA-152 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJIV KUMAR 29 37 20 29 39 20 30 42 20 30 44 20 29 38 19 30 49 20 30 56 - 30 63 - 724 44 S 9.32  

NISHA RANI 86 O++ 88 O++ 92 S 94 S 86 O++ 99 S+ 86 O++ 93 S 800 410.00 PASS 8.20 

2222580099 
PALVI KUMARI 
22-GCA-149 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MANOHAR LAL 24 30 17 28 33 18 16 30 - 15 59 - 29 39 16 28 37 - 25 54 - 28 54 - 580 44 A++ 7.43  

REENA KUMARI 71 A++ 79 O 46 C 74 A++ 84 O+ 65 A+ 79 O 82 O+ 800 327.00 PASS 6.70 

2222580103 
PAYAL JASWAL 
22-GCA-217 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH313 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

NARESH KUMAR 28 36 20 28 36 19 29 51 - 27 57 - 24 36 16 26 41 - 30 42 - 25 64 - 635 44 O+ 8.18  

RAJ KUMARI 84 O+ 83 O+ 80 O+ 84 O+ 76 O 67 A+ 72 A++ 89 O++ 800 360.00 PASS 7.47 

2222580105 
PAYAL THAKUR 
22-GCA-249 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KARNAIL SINGH 30 42 - 30 28 19 27 51 - 20 54 - 29 38 17 30 57 - 28 45 - 25 62 - 632 44 O+ 8.11  

REENA KUMARI 72 A++ 77 O 78 O 74 A++ 84 O+ 87 O++ 73 A++ 87 O++ 800 357.00 PASS 7.82 

2222580107 
PRANCHAL SHARMA 
22-GCA-171 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL303 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL304-A 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ANIL SHARMA 27 40 18 27 36 19 22 33 19 26 41 18 25 32 19 24 49 20 24 54 - 25 67 - 665 44 O++ 8.61  

NEELAM SHARMA 85 O++ 82 O+ 74 A++ 85 O++ 76 O 93 S 78 O 92 S 800 379.00 PASS 7.74 
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2222580108 
PRERNA THAKUR 
22-GCA-207 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH313 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BALVINDER SINGH 30 41 19 30 35 20 26 66 - 27 62 - 27 46 17 29 52 - 26 50 - 27 66 - 696 44 S 9.09  

NEELAM 90 S 85 O++ 92 S 89 O++ 90 S 81 O+ 76 O 93 S 800 400.00 PASS 8.75 

2222580109 
PRIYA BHATIA 
22-GCA-190 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL303 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL304-A 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BALVINDER SINGH 27 35 20 28 33 20 20 37 17 28 37 19 25 35 19 26 48 20 24 51 - 24 65 - 658 44 O+ 8.43  

SANJOGITA 82 O+ 81 O+ 74 A++ 84 O+ 79 O 94 S 75 O 89 O++ 800 371.00 PASS 7.66 

2222580110 
PRIYA THAKUR 
22-GCA-204 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA306 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA307 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

YUDHVIR SINGH 21 21 18 24 30 18 17 26 16 22 18* 15 23 29 17 19 18 19 26 35 - 30 39 - 501 44 A+ 6.55  

ANJU BALA 60 A 72 A++ 59 B+ 55 B+ 69 A+ 56 B+ 61 A 69 A+ 800 288.00 PASS 6.14 

2222580111 
RAJNI DHIMAN 
22-GCA-148 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KULWANT SINGH 26 25 18 26 26 18 24 26 16 23 27 18 23 27 17 18 38 18 26 52 - 26 43 - 561 44 A++ 7.23  

SEEMA DEVI 69 A+ 70 A++ 66 A+ 68 A+ 67 A+ 74 A++ 78 O 69 A+ 800 318.00 PASS 6.48 

2222580112 
RAMAN THAKUR 
22-GCA-615 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH313 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DAVINDER KUMAR 23 36 18 26 25 17 25 54 - 18 47 - 27 38 17 30 43 - 23 46 - 24 58 - 595 44 O 7.68  

INDU BALA 77 O 68 A+ 79 O 65 A+ 82 O+ 73 A++ 69 A+ 82 O+ 800 338.00 PASS 7.83 

2222580113 
RAMAN KUMAR 
22-GCA-161 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SHAM LAL 23 27 18 24 34 18 21 27 16 25 37 16 22 27 13 16 40 17 24 55 - 24 48 - 572 44 A++ 7.34  

SUMAN BALA 68 A+ 76 O 64 A 78 O 62 A 73 A++ 79 O 72 A++ 800 323.00 PASS 6.74 

2222580120 
RUPALI 
22-GCA-129 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS307 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SATPAL SINGH 21 22 16 19 38 17 17 32 - 17 37 - 22 18* 16 26 33 - 22 28 17 24 30 18 490 44 A 6.23  

NEELAM KUMARI 59 B+ 74 A++ 49 C 54 B 56 B+ 59 B+ 67 A+ 72 A++ 800 274.00 PASS 6.06 
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2222580124 
SAHIRA BANO 
22-GCA-130 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS307 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SHAMMI GAFOOR 24 28 20 29 39 20 24 58 - 30 56 - 24 32 18 28 46 - 27 35 18 29 48 19 652 44 O+ 8.36  

BABLI 72 A++ 88 O++ 82 O+ 86 O++ 74 A++ 74 A++ 80 O+ 96 S+ 800 368.00 PASS 8.28 

2222580126 
SALONI DHIMAN 
22-GCA-624 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MUKESH KUMAR 27 33 - 26 36 17 18 36 - 18 30 - 19 34 16 25 33 - 29 38 - 23 68 - 526 44 A+ 6.68  

PARVEEN KUMARI 60 A 79 O 54 B 48 C 69 A+ 58 B+ 67 A+ 91 S 800 294.00 PASS 6.85 

2222580127 
SALONI KAUNDAL 
22-GCA-140 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR 26 30 18 30 42 20 20 30 - 19 53 - 27 35 17 27 40 - 27 57 - 29 50 - 597 44 O 7.64  

SUSHAMA DEVI 74 A++ 92 S 50 B 72 A++ 79 O 67 A+ 84 O+ 79 O 800 336.00 PASS 7.46 

2222580130 
SAMRITI SHARMA 
22-GCA-142 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BALJIT KUMAR 30 33 20 30 43 20 29 49 - 26 52 - 29 33 18 28 35 - 30 52 - 29 51 - 637 44 O+ 8.23  

KANCHAN 83 O+ 93 S 78 O 78 O 80 O+ 63 A 82 O+ 80 O+ 800 362.00 PASS 7.67 

2222580131 
SANEH MANDYAL 
22-GCA-621 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RANJEEV SINGH 28 37 - 30 39 20 24 45 - 28 49 - 24 32 15 26 36 - 29 38 - 28 68 - 596 44 O 7.68  

NISHA KUMARI 65 A+ 89 O++ 69 A+ 77 O 71 A++ 62 A 67 A+ 96 S+ 800 338.00 PASS 7.51 

2222580132 
SANGAM THAKUR 
22-GCA-235 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH313 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURJEET SINGH 27 34 20 30 45 19 29 59 - 26 63 - 24 35 16 29 37 - 21 44 - 28 64 - 650 44 O+ 8.45  

REENA 81 O+ 94 S 88 O++ 89 O++ 75 O 66 A+ 65 A+ 92 S 800 372.00 PASS 8.00 

2222580133 
SANIA BEGUM 
22-GCA-123 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MEHAR DEEN 24 25 18 27 35 18 23 41 - 15 56 - 27 39 17 25 42 - 27 54 - 26 58 - 597 44 O 7.68  

SHAMEENA BIBI 67 A+ 80 O+ 64 A 71 A++ 83 O+ 67 A+ 81 O+ 84 O+ 800 338.00 PASS 7.03 
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2222580134 
SANJANA DEVI 
22-GCA-155 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RANJIT SINGH 30 42 20 30 37 20 30 57 - 27 62 - 30 49 20 30 62 - 30 58 - 30 49 - 713 44 S 9.18  

KANTA DEVI 92 S 87 O++ 87 O++ 89 O++ 99 S+ 92 S 88 O++ 79 O 800 404.00 PASS 9.18 

2222580136 
SHABNAM KUMARI 
22-GCA-228 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH313 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SULINDER SINGH 24 23 19 29 28 18 20 45 - 18 51 - 26 20 17 22 25* - 20 29 - 27 52 - 513 44 A+ 6.70  

BANDANA DEVI 66 A+ 75 O 65 A+ 69 A+ 63 A 47 C 49 C 79 O 800 295.00 PASS 6.28 

2222580138 
SHAHID AKHTER 
22-GCA-245 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DILWAR 29 40 - 29 33 18 17 31 - 19 46 - 22 28 15 23 33 - 30 35 - 26 62 - 536 44 A+ 6.98  

KARSOOM AKHTER 69 A+ 80 O+ 48 C 65 A+ 65 A+ 56 B+ 65 A+ 88 O++ 800 307.00 PASS 7.04 

2222580141 
SHIVANI 
22-GCA-146 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KARNAIL SINGH 28 42 20 30 44 20 30 41 - 24 58 - 28 46 17 27 38 - 29 57 - 30 48 - 657 44 O++ 8.57  

REKHA DEVI 90 S 94 S 71 A++ 82 O+ 91 S 65 A+ 86 O++ 78 O 800 377.00 PASS 7.84 

2222580142 
SHIWANG BANSAL 
22-GCA-261 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIJAY KUMAR 22 38 - 25 A 16 17 A - 16 7 - 18 A 16 19 17 - 24 A - 21 A - - 44 - -  

SAROJ KUMARI 60 A - ABS - ABS - F - ABS - F - ABS - ABS 800 - FAIL - 

2222580145 
SHWETA 
22-GCA-203 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA306 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA307 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIRENDER KUMAR 25 31 18 26 38 18 20 34 15 23 34 15 24 37 17 22 42 16 27 46 - 29 46 - 603 44 O 7.82  

RAKSHA DEVI 74 A++ 82 O+ 69 A+ 72 A++ 78 O 80 O+ 73 A++ 75 O 800 344.00 PASS 7.14 

2222580146 
SIMRAN 
22-GCA-168 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUSHIL KUMAR 30 46 20 30 36 20 28 60 - 17 60 - 28 42 17 30 55 - 30 56 - 30 58 - 693 44 S 9.00  

NISHA RANI 96 S+ 86 O++ 88 O++ 77 O 87 O++ 85 O++ 86 O++ 88 O++ 800 396.00 PASS 8.57 
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2222580149 
SONAM KUMARI 
22-GCA-210 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH313 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KASHMIR CHAND 26 35 19 29 40 19 29 56 - 22 55 - 24 38 16 27 46 - 21 44 - 23 63 - 632 44 O+ 8.27  

NEENA DEVI 80 O+ 88 O++ 85 O++ 77 O 78 O 73 A++ 65 A+ 86 O++ 800 364.00 PASS 7.54 

2222580150 
SOURAV 
22-GCA-165 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURESH KUMAR 29 24 18 23 22 19 25 34 19 27 35 19 26 27 18 22 39 18 24 40 - 20 30 - 558 44 A++ 7.36  

SALOCHNA 71 A++ 64 A 78 O 81 O+ 71 A++ 79 O 64 A 50 B 800 324.00 PASS 6.64 

2222580151 
SUHANI 
22-GCA-246 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GAGAN KUMAR 29 37 - 29 34 18 24 43 - 24 45 - 22 34 15 30 49 - 29 41 - 26 61 - 590 44 O 7.64  

RAJNI DEVI 66 A+ 81 O+ 67 A+ 69 A+ 71 A++ 79 O 70 A++ 87 O++ 800 336.00 PASS 7.71 

2222580152 
SUHANI 
22-GCA-626 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 29 55 - 30 38 19 27 43 - 24 41 - 26 39 16 29 50 - 28 49 - 28 68 - 639 44 O+ 8.25  

SUMAN DEVI 84 O+ 87 O++ 70 A++ 65 A+ 81 O+ 79 O 77 O 96 S+ 800 363.00 PASS 8.08 

2222580155 
SUNAKSHI DEVI 
22-GCA-159 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 29 24 20 30 43 20 27 48 - 26 43 - 22 37 15 30 32 - 29 51 - 29 58 - 613 44 O 7.86  

SNEH LATA 73 A++ 93 S 75 O 69 A+ 74 A++ 62 A 80 O+ 87 O++ 800 346.00 PASS 7.18 

2222580156 
SUNITI THAKUR 
22-GCA-181 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL303 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL304-A 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJEEV KUMAR 20 24 18 24 24 18 14 18 16 18 27 16 24 25 17 18 43 20 19 42 - 19 61 - 525 44 A+ 6.89  

MADHU BALA 62 A 66 A+ 48 C 61 A 66 A+ 81 O+ 61 A 80 O+ 800 303.00 PASS 6.11 

2222580157 
SURAJMANI SINGH 
22-GCA-627 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH THAKUR 28 55 - 27 39 18 26 36 - 28 59 - 22 25 16 28 41 - 29 47 - 27 67 - 618 44 O 7.86  

INDU BALA 83 O+ 84 O+ 62 A 87 O++ 63 A 69 A+ 76 O 94 S 800 346.00 PASS 7.16 
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2222580158 
TANISHA THAKUR 
22-GCA-164 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURESH KUMAR 30 38 20 30 41 20 30 49 - 30 43 - 28 38 18 30 46 - 30 57 - 29 64 - 671 44 O++ 8.57  

NEELAM DEVI 88 O++ 91 S 79 O 73 A++ 84 O+ 76 O 87 O++ 93 S 800 377.00 PASS 7.66 

2222580159 
TANVI 
22-GCA-136 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS307 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIRENDER SINGH 27 23 19 30 40 19 22 50 - 30 54 - 27 32 18 28 30 - 28 24 17 29 36 18 601 44 O 7.68  

JAMUNA DEVI 69 A+ 89 O++ 72 A++ 84 O+ 77 O 58 B+ 69 A+ 83 O+ 800 338.00 PASS 7.05 

2222580160 
TARANJEET KAUR 
22-GCA-239 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH313 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIKRAM SINGH 29 39 20 29 46 20 27 56 - 30 58 - 25 43 14 27 35 - 26 39 - 23 68 - 654 44 O++ 8.52  

JASWINDER KAUR 88 O++ 95 S+ 83 O+ 88 O++ 82 O+ 62 A 65 A+ 91 S 800 375.00 PASS 7.57 

2222580165 
VINAY KUMAR DATTA 
21-GCA-450 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ARUN KUMAR DATTA 20 37 14 19 42 15 16 36 - 16 41 - 25 34 15 21 30 - 26 38 - 24 52 - 521 44 A+ 6.77  

BANESH KUMARI 71 A++ 76 O 52 B 57 B+ 74 A++ 51 B 64 A 76 O 800 298.00 PASS 6.57 

2222580168 
VISHAKHA 
22-GCA-198 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA306 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA307 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAMESH CHANSD 21 23 19 24 28 19 14 18 16 18 34 15 21 28 17 21 42 20 27 35 - 26 39 - 525 44 A+ 6.89  

SONU DEVI 63 A 71 A++ 48 C 67 A+ 66 A+ 83 O+ 62 A 65 A+ 800 303.00 PASS 6.18 

2222580173 
HARSHIT DHIMAN 
21-GCA-598 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

NAVAL KISHORE 25 48 - 27 36 17 14 34 - 15 31 - 19 25 16 23 32 - 27 37 - 28 63 - 517 44 A+ 6.70  

INDU BALA 73 A++ 80 O+ 48 C 46 C 60 A 55 B+ 64 A 91 S 800 295.00 PASS 6.52 

2222580174 
MANISHA SHARMA 
21-GCA-367 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUDERSHAN KUMAR 28 34 - 25 21 17 19 37 - 15 37 - 19 8 14 22 35 - 25 30 - 20 60 - - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(PHYS301) 

 
RAJESH KUMARI 

 
62 A 

 
63 A 

 
56 B+ 

 
52 B 

 
- F 

 
57 B+ 

 
55 B+ 

 
80 O+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 
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2222580176 
ROHIT VASHISHT 
22-GCA-612 - FRESH 

 
BOTA301 
IA TH PR 

 
BOTA303 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL301(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL302(C) 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL303 
IA TH PR 

 
ZOOL304-A 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

NARESH KUMAR 21 31 18 23 30 19 17 21 15 24 35 16 23 28 18 18 49 19 19 37 - 23 60 - 564 44 A++ 7.39  

SUMAN LATA 70 A++ 72 A++ 53 B 75 O 69 A+ 86 O++ 56 B+ 83 O+ 800 325.00 PASS 6.56 

2222580177 
SUMITI MEHTA 
22-GCA-638 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJESH KUMAR 26 32 20 30 31 20 25 54 - 24 44 - 25 44 17 27 52 - 29 38 - 29 50 - 617 44 O 7.98  

POONAM MEHTA 78 O 81 O+ 79 O 68 A+ 86 O++ 79 O 67 A+ 79 O 800 351.00 PASS 7.92 

2222580179 
VISHALI CHOUDHARY 
21-GCA-454 - FRESH 

 
COMP301 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP302 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
COMP308 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SATISH KUMAR 29 36 - 29 40 17 26 31 - 24 52 - 24 34 15 22 33 - 29 33 - 23 64 - 561 44 A++ 7.34  

ANCHAL RANI 65 A+ 86 O++ 57 B+ 76 O 73 A++ 55 B+ 62 A 87 O++ 800 323.00 PASS 7.23 

2222580181 
ABHISHEK THAKUR 
22-GCA-167 - FRESH 

 
CHEM301 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM305 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS301 
IA TH PR 

 
PHYS304 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM307 
IA TH PR 

 
CHEM308 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURINDER KUMAR 20 18 14 20 35 16 19 30 - 15 38 - 18 20 14 21 25* - 23 43 - 19 39 - 447 44 B+ 5.82  

SONA DEVI 52 B 71 A++ 49 C 53 B 52 B 46 C 66 A+ 58 B+ 800 256.00 PASS 5.82 
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Himachal Pradesh University 
NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University 

Tabulation Sheet in respect of First Year Examination held in APRIL 2025. The Result of the student has been shown against their names and roll no. 

 

Abbreviations 

TE - Term End Examination GP - Grade Point M.O. - Marks Obtained M* - Marks with Grace 

CCA - Continuous Comprehensive Assessment CP - Credit Point(Credit X Grade) M.P.M - Minimum Passing Marks * - CCA not entered 

GL - Grade Letter GR - Grace M.M. - Maximum Marks ** - TE not entered 

CR - Credit Earned UMC/U - Unfair Means Case M" - Reval Marks TMM - Total Max Marks 

COMP. - Compartment LCC - Late College Capacity   

Grading :- Absolute Grading 
 

Percent Marks Grade Point Grade Percent Marks Grade Point Grade Percent Marks Grade Point Grade 

95% and above 10.0 S+ 
75 to less than 80 % 
Marks 

8.0 O 55 to less than 60% Marks 6.0 B+ 

90 to less than 95% Marks 9.5 S 70 to less than 75% Marks 7.5 A++ 50 to less than 55% Marks 5.5 B 

85 to less than 90% Marks 9.0 O++ 65 to less than 70% Marks 7.0 A+ 40 to less than 50% Marks 5.0 C 

80 to less than 85% Marks 8.5 O+ 60 to less than 65% Marks 6.5 A less than 40% Marks 0 F 

Candidate has to obtain 35% marks each in TE,CCA and 40% in Practical and 40% marks in aggregate to pass in a subject. 
 

Course : BCOM( Regular Batch) Year : First 

ExamYear : APRIL 2025 Date of Result Declaration : 22-July-2025 

College Name : MAHARANA PARTAP GOVT. COLLEGE, AMB, DISTT. UNA (HP) 
 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580001 
CAND.NAME : AASHKA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-286 

FATHER'S NAME : DESH RAJ MOTHER'S NAME : NISHA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 20 11 30 30 18 50 16 8 20 - 66 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00  
 
 
 

 
6.20 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 61 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 21 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 63 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 22 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 52 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 22 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 52 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 22 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 54 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 18 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 70 40 100 - - - - 70 40 100 A++ 7.50 4 30.00 

 - MO/MM- 474 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 273.00 Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580002 
CAND.NAME : ABHISHEK 
REG NO : 23-GCA-647 

FATHER'S NAME : VIPAN KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : SHARDA KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 25 11 30 42 18 50 19 8 20 - 86 40 100 O++ 9.00 6 54.00  
 
 
 

 
8.34 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
O+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 29 11 30 57 25 70 - - - - 86 40 100 O++ 9.00 6 54.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 29 11 30 60 25 70 - - - - 89 40 100 O++ 9.00 6 54.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 28 11 30 40 25 70 - - - - 68 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 22 11 30 57 25 70 - - - - 79 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 22 11 30 58 25 70 - - - - 80 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 22 11 30 48 25 70 - - - - 70 40 100 A++ 7.50 4 30.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 81 40 100 - - - - 81 40 100 O+ 8.50 4 34.00 

 - MO/MM- 639 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 367.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580003 
CAND.NAME : AKASH SHARMA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-341 

FATHER'S NAME : SOMNATH MOTHER'S NAME : RACHNA SHARMA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 15 11 30 29 18 50 15 8 20 - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 21 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 51 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 11 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 19 11 30 15 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 16 11 30 29 25 70 - - - - 45 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 15 11 30 10 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 16 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 48 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 34 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580004 
CAND.NAME : AMAR SHARMA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-273 

FATHER'S NAME : ASHOK KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : RAMNA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 13 11 30 A 18 50 15 8 20 - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 23 11 30 A 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 12 11 30 A 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 18 11 30 A 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 A 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 15 11 30 A 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 6 0.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 A 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - A 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580005 
CAND.NAME : ANIKA SHARMA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-310 

FATHER'S NAME : PARDEEP KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : CHETNA SHARMA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 19 11 30 31 18 50 14 8 20 - 64 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00  
 
 
 

 
6.55 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 63 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 23 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 24 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 22 11 30 54 25 70 - - - - 76 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 19 11 30 40 25 70 - - - - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 23 11 30 50 25 70 - - - - 73 40 100 A++ 7.50 4 30.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 57 40 100 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

 - MO/MM- 507 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 288.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580006 
CAND.NAME : ANJALI 
REG NO : 23-GCA-627 

FATHER'S NAME : SOM NATH MOTHER'S NAME : CHANCHLA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 17 11 30 29 18 50 14 8 20 - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 22 11 30 20 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 27 25 70 - - - - 44 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 21 11 30 14 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 16 11 30 8 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 19 11 30 47 25 70 - - - - 66 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 16 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 46 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 59 40 100 - - - - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580007 
CAND.NAME : ANKIT KUMAR 
REG NO : 23-GCA-615 

FATHER'S NAME : SANJAY KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : SANTOSH KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 16 11 30 32 18 50 15 8 20 - 63 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00  
 
 
 

 
5.41 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
B 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 21 11 30 26 25 70 - - - - 47 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 18 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 48 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 23 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 16 11 30 25* 25 70 - - - 7 41 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 15 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 40 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 16 11 30 47 25 70 - - - - 63 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 43 40 100 - - - - 43 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 7 MO/MM- 398 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 238.00 Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580008 
CAND.NAME : ANKUSH KUMAR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-282 

FATHER'S NAME : DAYANAND MAHTO MOTHER'S NAME : BULBUL KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 20 11 30 33 18 50 18 8 20 - 71 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 33 25 70 - - - - 58 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 21 11 30 12 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 24 11 30 14 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 18 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 43 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 45 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 18 11 30 40 25 70 - - - - 58 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 28 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580009 
CAND.NAME : ANKUSH RANA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-288 

FATHER'S NAME : DILBAG SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : NEELAM DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 25 11 30 29 18 50 11 8 20 - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00  
 
 
 

 
5.95 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
B+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 26 11 30 25* 25 70 - - - 7 51 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 23 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 18 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 43 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 16 11 30 46 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 40 40 100 - - - - 40 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 7 MO/MM- 435 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 262.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580010 
CAND.NAME : ANMOL 
REG NO : 24-GCA-319 

FATHER'S NAME : RAKESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : BINDU Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 13 11 30 2 18 50 16 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 24 11 30 18 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 11 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 15 11 30 11 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 14 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 15 11 30 44 25 70 - - - - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 45 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 40 40 100 - - - - 40 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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Year : First 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580011 
CAND.NAME : ANSH PARMAR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-306 

FATHER'S NAME : NARINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : ANITA PARMAR Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 20 11 30 21 18 50 15 8 20 - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.2,BC 

1.3) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 20 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 19 11 30 21 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 20 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 45 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 18 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 18 11 30 33 25 70 - - - - 51 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 18 11 30 50 25 70 - - - - 68 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 41 40 100 - - - - 41 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580012 
CAND.NAME : ANSH SONI 
REG NO : 24-GCA-334 

FATHER'S NAME : SANJEEV KUMAR SONI MOTHER'S NAME : ANITA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 27 11 30 45 18 50 17 8 20 - 89 40 100 O++ 9.00 6 54.00  
 
 
 

 
8.00 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
O+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 29 11 30 48 25 70 - - - - 77 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 24 11 30 47 25 70 - - - - 71 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 29 11 30 47 25 70 - - - - 76 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 22 11 30 54 25 70 - - - - 76 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 23 11 30 61 25 70 - - - - 84 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 25 11 30 54 25 70 - - - - 79 40 100 O 8.00 4 32.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 63 40 100 - - - - 63 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

 - MO/MM- 615 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 352.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580013 
CAND.NAME : ANSHIKA ATWAL 
REG NO : 24-GCA-335 

FATHER'S NAME : SATISH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : NISHA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 20 11 30 28 18 50 17 8 20 - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00  
 
 
 

 
6.36 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 28 11 30 35 25 70 - - - - 63 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 24 11 30 34 25 70 - - - - 58 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 24 11 30 31 25 70 - - - - 55 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 21 11 30 40 25 70 - - - - 61 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 58 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 17 11 30 50 25 70 - - - - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 57 40 100 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

 - MO/MM- 484 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 280.00 Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580014 
CAND.NAME : ANSHUMAN KALIA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-363 

FATHER'S NAME : VIRENDER KALIA MOTHER'S NAME : SUSHMA KALIA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 23 11 30 19 18 50 20 8 20 - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.2,BC 

1.4) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 28 11 30 20 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 18 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 46 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 19 11 30 16 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 16 11 30 41 25 70 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 33 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 20 11 30 49 25 70 - - - - 69 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 45 40 100 - - - - 45 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580015 
CAND.NAME : ARTI 
REG NO : 24-GCA-358 

FATHER'S NAME : VIJAY KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : REENA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 16 11 30 23 18 50 11 8 20 - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00  
 
 
 

 
5.52 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
B+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 18 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 48 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 18 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 26 25 70 - - - - 41 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 18 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 54 40 100 B 5.50 4 22.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 43 40 100 - - - - 43 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- 402 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 243.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580016 
CAND.NAME : ARUN 
REG NO : 24-GCA-321 

FATHER'S NAME : RAKESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : SUMAN Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 16 11 30 33 18 50 16 8 20 - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 22 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 47 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 20 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 18 11 30 8 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 16 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 41 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 16 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 48 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 42 40 100 - - - - 42 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580017 
CAND.NAME : ARYAN 
REG NO : 23-GCA-670 

FATHER'S NAME : RAJESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : RAJNI DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 15 11 30 4 18 50 13 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 17 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 42 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 A 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 18 11 30 27 25 70 - - - - 45 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 16 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 15 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 40 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 49 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 42 40 100 - - - - 42 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580018 
CAND.NAME : AYUSH SHARMA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-302 

FATHER'S NAME : MAHESH CHAND MOTHER'S NAME : SHIKHA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 27 11 30 38 18 50 17 8 20 - 82 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00  
 
 
 

 
6.18 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 24 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 54 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 26 11 30 31 25 70 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 27 11 30 31 25 70 - - - - 58 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 18 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 46 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 18 11 30 46 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 56 40 100 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

 - MO/MM- 473 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 272.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580019 
CAND.NAME : BALKARAN SINGH 
REG NO : 23-GCA-568 

FATHER'S NAME : JAGDISH CHAND MOTHER'S NAME : SUSHMA RANI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 19 11 30 20 18 50 15 8 20 - 54 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.4) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 21 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 46 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 45 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 19 11 30 15 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 18 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 46 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 44 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 18 11 30 43 25 70 - - - - 61 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 57 40 100 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580020 
CAND.NAME : BHARTI DEVI 
REG NO : 24-GCA-295 

FATHER'S NAME : HARI KRISHAN MOTHER'S NAME : MEENA KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 14 11 30 2 18 50 16 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 22 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 47 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 15 11 30 20 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 18 11 30 12 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 40 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 34 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 16 11 30 35 25 70 - - - - 51 40 100 B 5.50 4 22.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 43 40 100 - - - - 43 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580021 
CAND.NAME : BHUMIKA 
REG NO : 23-GCA-543 

FATHER'S NAME : BAL KRISHAN MOTHER'S NAME : BHAGWATI DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 17 11 30 2 18 50 12 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 21 11 30 43 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 27 25 70 - - - - 44 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 20 11 30 17 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 16 11 30 6 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 35 25 70 - - - - 51 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 16 11 30 37 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 4 22.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 60 40 100 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580022 
CAND.NAME : CHETNA KOUNDAL 
REG NO : 24-GCA-349 

FATHER'S NAME : SURINDER PAL MOTHER'S NAME : SONI DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 29 11 30 30 18 50 16 8 20 - 75 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00  
 
 
 

 
6.55 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 24 11 30 40 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 24 11 30 40 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 27 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 19 11 30 27 25 70 - - - - 46 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 19 11 30 50 25 70 - - - - 69 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 20 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 65 40 100 - - - - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

 - MO/MM- 504 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 288.00 Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580023 
CAND.NAME : CHIRAG 
REG NO : 23-GCA-625 

FATHER'S NAME : SATISH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : ASHA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 17 11 30 20 18 50 16 8 20 - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 22 11 30 17 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 18 11 30 18 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 16 11 30 13 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 13 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 41 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 26 25 70 - - - - 41 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 43 40 100 - - - - 43 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580024 
CAND.NAME : DEEPAK KUMAR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-320 

FATHER'S NAME : RAKESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : ANJU BALA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 26 11 30 29 18 50 15 8 20 - 70 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 
Code 

(ENG CE 
101) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 20 11 30 43 25 70 - - - - 63 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 25 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 21 11 30 33 25 70 - - - - 54 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 19 11 30 12 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 54 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 20 11 30 37 25 70 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 73 40 100 - - - - 73 40 100 A++ 7.50 4 30.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580025 
CAND.NAME : DHRUV VASHIST 
REG NO : 24-GCA-285 

FATHER'S NAME : DEEPAK SHARMA MOTHER'S NAME : ANJALI SHARMA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 17 11 30 15 18 50 19 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 28 11 30 18 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 18 11 30 11 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 21 11 30 5 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 19 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 46 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 47 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 56 40 100 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 



Course : BCOM( Regular Batch) 

ExamYear : APRIL 2025 

Year : First 

Date of Result Declaration : 22-July-2025 

Report Print Date :12/6/2025 2:28:05 PM Downloaded by : 961727846 Alka Sharma Page 10 of 47 

 

 

 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580026 
CAND.NAME : DISHANT SHARMA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-511 

FATHER'S NAME : SUNIL KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : RAMTA KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 18 11 30 31 18 50 18 8 20 - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00  
 
 
 

 
5.64 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
B+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 21 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 46 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 27 25 70 - - - - 44 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 27 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 52 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 17 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 41 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 18 11 30 46 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 56 40 100 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

 - MO/MM- 423 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 248.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580027 
CAND.NAME : DIVYANSH THAKUR 
REG NO : 23-GCA-594 

FATHER'S NAME : PRAKASH CHAND MOTHER'S NAME : NEENA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 18 11 30 30 18 50 19 8 20 - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.3,BC 

1.4) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 21 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 46 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 13 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 16 11 30 15 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 54 25 70 - - - - 69 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 41 25 70 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 48 25 70 - - - - 63 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 70 40 100 - - - - 70 40 100 A++ 7.50 4 30.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580028 
CAND.NAME : HARPREET SINGH 
REG NO : 24-GCA-298 

FATHER'S NAME : JASVIR SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : SUMNA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 17 11 30 26 18 50 18 8 20 - 61 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.4) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 21 11 30 31 25 70 - - - - 52 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 19 11 30 31 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 24 11 30 7 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 21 11 30 41 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 52 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 19 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 58 40 100 - - - - 58 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580029 
CAND.NAME : HARSHIT SOOD 
REG NO : 24-GCA-271 

FATHER'S NAME : AMIT SOOD MOTHER'S NAME : GORIKA SOOD Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 16 11 30 31 18 50 15 8 20 - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.2) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 24 11 30 15 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 20 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 45 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 29 11 30 27 25 70 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 20 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 31 25 70 - - - - 47 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 20 11 30 50 25 70 - - - - 70 40 100 A++ 7.50 4 30.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 43 40 100 - - - - 43 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580030 
CAND.NAME : HONEY THAKUR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-272 

FATHER'S NAME : AMRIK SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : VEENA RANI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 15 11 30 27 18 50 18 8 20 - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 22 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 47 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 18 11 30 17 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 26 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 51 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 17 11 30 11 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 41 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 17 11 30 33 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 4 22.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 30 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580031 
CAND.NAME : JATIN 
REG NO : 24-GCA-351 

FATHER'S NAME : SURJEET SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : VEENA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 17 11 30 35 18 50 18 8 20 - 70 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00  
 
 
 

 
5.95 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
B+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 24 11 30 27 25 70 - - - - 51 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 19 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 44 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 28 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 16 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 41 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 50 25 70 - - - - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 18 11 30 43 25 70 - - - - 61 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 40 40 100 - - - - 40 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- 430 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 262.00 Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580032 
CAND.NAME : JATIN KUMAR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-275 

FATHER'S NAME : ASHOK KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : ASHA RANI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 13 11 30 28 18 50 19 8 20 - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 22 11 30 29 25 70 - - - - 51 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 18 11 30 18 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 19 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 51 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 19 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 15 11 30 15 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 47 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 63 40 100 - - - - 63 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580033 
CAND.NAME : KAJAL 
REG NO : 24-GCA-367 

FATHER'S NAME : YASHPAL SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : ASHA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 26 11 30 38 18 50 15 8 20 - 79 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00  
 
 
 

 
6.57 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 23 11 30 41 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 25 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 25 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 21 11 30 33 25 70 - - - - 54 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 18 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 19 11 30 49 25 70 - - - - 68 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 70 40 100 - - - - 70 40 100 A++ 7.50 4 30.00 

 - MO/MM- 509 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 289.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580034 
CAND.NAME : KAJAL JASWAL 
REG NO : 24-GCA-292 

FATHER'S NAME : GURDYAL SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : RENU BALA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 23 11 30 35 18 50 17 8 20 - 75 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00  
 
 
 

 
6.48 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 20 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 26 11 30 46 25 70 - - - - 72 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 26 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 17 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 23 11 30 34 25 70 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 17 11 30 51 25 70 - - - - 68 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 60 40 100 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

 - MO/MM- 491 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 285.00 Dis. - 



Course : BCOM( Regular Batch) 

ExamYear : APRIL 2025 

Year : First 

Date of Result Declaration : 22-July-2025 

Report Print Date :12/6/2025 2:28:05 PM Downloaded by : 961727846 Alka Sharma Page 13 of 47 

 

 

 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580035 
CAND.NAME : KANIKA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-353 

FATHER'S NAME : TILAK RAJ MOTHER'S NAME : RANI DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 26 11 30 38 18 50 15 8 20 - 79 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00  
 
 
 

 
7.95 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
O 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 24 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 28 11 30 58 25 70 - - - - 86 40 100 O++ 9.00 6 54.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 29 11 30 53 25 70 - - - - 82 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 21 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 26 11 30 64 25 70 - - - - 90 40 100 S 9.50 6 57.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 23 11 30 51 25 70 - - - - 74 40 100 A++ 7.50 4 30.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 76 40 100 - - - - 76 40 100 O 8.00 4 32.00 

 - MO/MM- 609 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 350.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580036 
CAND.NAME : KANIKA CHOUDHARY 
REG NO : 24-GCA-294 

FATHER'S NAME : GURNAM SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : POONAM BALA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 26 11 30 31 18 50 15 8 20 - 72 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00  
 
 
 

 
6.98 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 26 11 30 41 25 70 - - - - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 21 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 28 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 22 11 30 40 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 19 11 30 56 25 70 - - - - 75 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 19 11 30 46 25 70 - - - - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 74 40 100 - - - - 74 40 100 A++ 7.50 4 30.00 

 - MO/MM- 535 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 307.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580037 
CAND.NAME : KANISH AMRIT 
REG NO : 24-GCA-346 

FATHER'S NAME : SUNIL KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : ANURADHA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 16 11 30 27 18 50 17 8 20 - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00  
 
 
 

 
5.84 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
B+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 55 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 20 11 30 25* 25 70 - - - 5 45 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 19 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 49 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 19 11 30 43 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 33 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 17 11 30 45 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 58 40 100 - - - - 58 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

 5 MO/MM- 441 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 257.00 Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580038 
CAND.NAME : KARAN CHOUDHARY 
REG NO : 24-GCA-413 

FATHER'S NAME : MOHAN LAL MOTHER'S NAME : PARVEEN KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 17 11 30 27 18 50 18 8 20 - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00  
 
 
 

 
5.93 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
B+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 37 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 18 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 23 11 30 25* 25 70 - - - 7 48 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 18 11 30 47 25 70 - - - - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 49 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 16 11 30 43 25 70 - - - - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 57 40 100 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

 7 MO/MM- 452 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 261.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580039 
CAND.NAME : KARAN KUMAR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-291 

FATHER'S NAME : GURDIAL SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : MEERA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 23 11 30 33 18 50 14 8 20 - 70 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.4,ENG 
CE 101) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 21 11 30 31 25 70 - - - - 52 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 20 11 30 31 25 70 - - - - 51 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 23 11 30 15 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 16 11 30 22 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 22 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 61 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 16 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 58 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 66 40 100 - - - - 66 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580040 
CAND.NAME : KARTIK CHANDEL 
REG NO : 24-GCA-339 

FATHER'S NAME : SHANTI SWROOP MOTHER'S NAME : SEEMA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 12 11 30 21 18 50 10 8 20 - 43 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 21 11 30 13 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 12 11 30 5 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 15 11 30 6 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 19 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 15 11 30 9 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 8 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 22 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580041 
CAND.NAME : KARTIK CHAUDHARY 
REG NO : 24-GCA-421 

FATHER'S NAME : ASHOK KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : VIMLA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 18 11 30 21 18 50 16 8 20 - 55 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 23 11 30 17 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 18 11 30 10 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 23 11 30 1 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 13 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 41 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 40 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 18 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580042 
CAND.NAME : KARTIK KESHAV 
REG NO : 24-GCA-297 

FATHER'S NAME : JARNAIL SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : VEENA KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 14 11 30 28 18 50 19 8 20 - 61 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 24 11 30 20 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 20 11 30 21 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 26 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 51 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 17 11 30 31 25 70 - - - - 48 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 29 25 70 - - - - 46 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 4 22.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 30 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580043 
CAND.NAME : KARTIK SAHOTA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-278 

FATHER'S NAME : BHAJAN SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : RAJ KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 26 11 30 42 18 50 20 8 20 - 88 40 100 O++ 9.00 6 54.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.4) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 33 25 70 - - - - 58 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 24 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 52 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 30 11 30 4 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 21 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 21 11 30 34 25 70 - - - - 55 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 41 40 100 - - - - 41 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580044 
CAND.NAME : KOMAL 
REG NO : 24-GCA-328 

FATHER'S NAME : RAVINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : SAVITA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 30 11 30 40 18 50 18 8 20 - 88 40 100 O++ 9.00 6 54.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.4) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 63 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 26 11 30 45 25 70 - - - - 71 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 29 11 30 16 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 21 11 30 48 25 70 - - - - 69 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 26 11 30 58 25 70 - - - - 84 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 22 11 30 47 25 70 - - - - 69 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 74 40 100 - - - - 74 40 100 A++ 7.50 4 30.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580045 
CAND.NAME : KRISH BAGGA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-284 

FATHER'S NAME : DEEPAK KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : RANJANA BAGGA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 16 11 30 35 18 50 19 8 20 - 70 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00  
 
 
 

 
5.70 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
B+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 20 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 20 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 45 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 18 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 29 25 70 - - - - 45 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 18 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 44 40 100 - - - - 44 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- 418 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 251.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580046 
CAND.NAME : KRISH THAKUR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-313 

FATHER'S NAME : RAJESH CHANDER MOTHER'S NAME : ANITA RANI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 19 11 30 21 18 50 19 8 20 - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 19 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 16 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 20 11 30 20 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 19 11 30 35 25 70 - - - - 54 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 41 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 16 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 48 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 46 40 100 - - - - 46 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580047 
CAND.NAME : KRITIKA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-533 

FATHER'S NAME : MANOJ KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : MAMTA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 20 11 30 23 18 50 12 8 20 - 55 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 26 11 30 14 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 25 11 30 17 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 21 11 30 14 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 21 11 30 31 25 70 - - - - 52 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 21 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 19 11 30 35 25 70 - - - - 54 40 100 B 5.50 4 22.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 49 40 100 - - - - 49 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580048 
CAND.NAME : KULDEEP KUMAR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-414 

FATHER'S NAME : PRITAM CHAND MOTHER'S NAME : RAJ KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 17 11 30 26 18 50 17 8 20 - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.2,BC 

1.4) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 22 11 30 18 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 27 25 70 - - - - 44 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 25 11 30 12 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 18 11 30 35 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 18 11 30 35 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 51 40 100 B 5.50 4 22.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 44 40 100 - - - - 44 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580049 
CAND.NAME : KUMARI SNEHA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-307 

FATHER'S NAME : OMPAL MOTHER'S NAME : SUMAN Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 13 11 30 26 18 50 15 8 20 - 54 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.4,ENG 
CE 101) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 26 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 51 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 19 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 44 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 21 11 30 20 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 18 11 30 21 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 34 25 70 - - - - 51 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 16 11 30 27 25 70 - - - - 43 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 56 40 100 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580050 
CAND.NAME : KUSHAAL PANDIT 
REG NO : 24-GCA-317 

FATHER'S NAME : RAJESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : SUNITA SHARMA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 25 11 30 36 18 50 18 8 20 - 79 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00  
 
 
 

 
7.27 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A++ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 29 11 30 51 25 70 - - - - 80 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 24 11 30 61 25 70 - - - - 85 40 100 O++ 9.00 6 54.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 29 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 54 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 18 11 30 44 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 21 11 30 43 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 20 11 30 48 25 70 - - - - 68 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 67 40 100 - - - - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

 - MO/MM- 559 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 320.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580051 
CAND.NAME : MOHD JAYAD 
REG NO : 24-GCA-305 

FATHER'S NAME : MEHAR DEEN MOTHER'S NAME : SHAVINA BIBI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 16 11 30 22 18 50 14 8 20 - 52 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.4,ENVS2 

AECC2) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 22 11 30 27 25 70 - - - - 49 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 19 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 44 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 22 11 30 6 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 17 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 42 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 42 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 18 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 48 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 33 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580052 
CAND.NAME : MOTI RAM 
REG NO : 23-GCA-583 

FATHER'S NAME : MOHAN LAL MOTHER'S NAME : MEENA KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 11 11 30 14 18 50 10 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 22 11 30 5 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 12 11 30 15 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 15 11 30 2 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 4 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 15 11 30 5 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 15 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 10 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580053 
CAND.NAME : MUKESH KUMAR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-418 

FATHER'S NAME : SOHAN SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : SNEH LATA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 12 11 30 27 18 50 17 8 20 - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 22 11 30 12 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 44 25 70 - - - - 61 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 18 11 30 14 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 14 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 15 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 40 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 17 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 42 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 35 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580054 
CAND.NAME : MUSKAN 
REG NO : 24-GCA-316 

FATHER'S NAME : RAJESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : SAVITA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 23 11 30 35 18 50 17 8 20 - 75 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00  
 
 
 

 
6.80 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 25 11 30 57 25 70 - - - - 82 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 28 11 30 49 25 70 - - - - 77 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 20 11 30 25* 25 70 - - - 6 45 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 19 11 30 52 25 70 - - - - 71 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 20 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 46 40 100 - - - - 46 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 6 MO/MM- 502 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 299.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580055 
CAND.NAME : NAVDEEP 
REG NO : 24-GCA-312 

FATHER'S NAME : RAJ KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : KIRAN DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 20 11 30 A 18 50 - 8 20 - - 40 100 # 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 17 11 30 A 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 12 11 30 A 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 16 11 30 A 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 A 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 A 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 6 0.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 A 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - A 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580056 
CAND.NAME : NEERAJ JASSAL 
REG NO : 24-GCA-350 

FATHER'S NAME : SURINDER SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : SUSHMA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 23 11 30 27 18 50 18 8 20 - 68 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00  
 
 
 

 
6.41 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 20 11 30 55 25 70 - - - - 75 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 21 11 30 52 25 70 - - - - 73 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 20 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 45 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 21 11 30 35 25 70 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 46 25 70 - - - - 63 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 4 22.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 46 40 100 - - - - 46 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- 479 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 282.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580057 
CAND.NAME : NEHA 
REG NO : 23-GCA-609 

FATHER'S NAME : RAKESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : SUMAN KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 18 11 30 21 18 50 13 8 20 - 52 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.4,ENG 
CE 101) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 50 25 70 - - - - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 20 11 30 18 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 20 11 30 22 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 19 11 30 31 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 20 11 30 29 25 70 - - - - 49 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 40 40 100 - - - - 40 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580058 
CAND.NAME : NIKHIL CHOUDHARY 
REG NO : 24-GCA-337 

FATHER'S NAME : SHAMSHER SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : BALVINDER KAUR Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 17 11 30 20 18 50 13 8 20 - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.4) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 22 11 30 26 25 70 - - - - 48 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 19 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 51 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 22 11 30 10 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 18 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 41 25 70 - - - - 58 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 19 11 30 37 25 70 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 44 40 100 - - - - 44 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580059 
CAND.NAME : NIKITA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-365 

FATHER'S NAME : VIRENDER SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : ANJANA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 24 11 30 30 18 50 11 8 20 - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00  
 
 
 

 
6.02 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 20 11 30 41 25 70 - - - - 61 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 22 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 47 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 21 11 30 40 25 70 - - - - 61 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 21 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 17 11 30 43 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 42 40 100 - - - - 42 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- 443 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 265.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580060 
CAND.NAME : NISHA CHOUDHARY 
REG NO : 24-GCA-359 

FATHER'S NAME : VIJAY KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : SUNITA KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 19 11 30 28 18 50 10 8 20 - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.4,ENG 
CE 101) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 26 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 54 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 18 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 20 11 30 18 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 19 11 30 20 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 19 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 51 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 18 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 4 22.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 47 40 100 - - - - 47 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580061 
CAND.NAME : NISHA DEVI 
REG NO : 24-GCA-360 

FATHER'S NAME : VIJAY KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : PAWANA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 13 11 30 24 18 50 13 8 20 - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 11 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 12 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 40 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 17 11 30 4 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 11 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 42 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 11 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 34 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580062 
CAND.NAME : NISHANT JASWAL 
REG NO : 24-GCA-300 

FATHER'S NAME : KULDEEP SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : SEEMA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 28 11 30 33 18 50 15 8 20 - 76 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00  
 
 
 

 
7.30 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A++ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 23 11 30 35 25 70 - - - - 58 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 26 11 30 60 25 70 - - - - 86 40 100 O++ 9.00 6 54.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 28 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 23 11 30 43 25 70 - - - - 66 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 22 11 30 41 25 70 - - - - 63 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 24 11 30 52 25 70 - - - - 76 40 100 O 8.00 4 32.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 67 40 100 - - - - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

 - MO/MM- 559 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 321.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580063 
CAND.NAME : NITIKA THAKUR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-348 

FATHER'S NAME : SURINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : MEENA KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 12 11 30 8 18 50 11 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 26 11 30 10 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 45 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 20 11 30 12 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 21 11 30 20 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 29 25 70 - - - - 46 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 21 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 51 40 100 B 5.50 4 22.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 23 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580064 
CAND.NAME : NITIN KUMAR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-357 

FATHER'S NAME : VARINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : MEENAKSHI DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 27 11 30 39 18 50 15 8 20 - 81 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00  
 
 
 

 
7.86 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
O 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 22 11 30 40 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 28 11 30 60 25 70 - - - - 88 40 100 O++ 9.00 6 54.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 30 11 30 56 25 70 - - - - 86 40 100 O++ 9.00 6 54.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 22 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 24 11 30 50 25 70 - - - - 74 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 22 11 30 47 25 70 - - - - 69 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 85 40 100 - - - - 85 40 100 O++ 9.00 4 36.00 

 - MO/MM- 609 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 346.00 Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580065 
CAND.NAME : OM AWASTHI 
REG NO : 24-GCA-301 

FATHER'S NAME : KUNJ BIHARI MOTHER'S NAME : SUNITA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 23 11 30 27 18 50 19 8 20 - 69 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00  
 
 
 

 
6.30 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 27 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 25 11 30 48 25 70 - - - - 73 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 28 11 30 25* 25 70 - - - 4 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 40 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 20 11 30 44 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 47 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 62 40 100 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

 4 MO/MM- 482 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 277.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580066 
CAND.NAME : PALAK 
REG NO : 24-GCA-355 

FATHER'S NAME : VARINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : SUMAN LATA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 26 11 30 27 18 50 16 8 20 - 69 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00  
 
 
 

 
6.41 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 26 11 30 26 25 70 - - - - 52 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 22 11 30 45 25 70 - - - - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 25 11 30 34 25 70 - - - - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 22 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 52 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 24 11 30 43 25 70 - - - - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 22 11 30 41 25 70 - - - - 63 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 66 40 100 - - - - 66 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

 - MO/MM- 495 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 282.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580067 
CAND.NAME : PALAK 
REG NO : 24-GCA-326 

FATHER'S NAME : RAMPAL MOTHER'S NAME : SAROJ DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 20 11 30 18 18 50 19 8 20 - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.2) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 15 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 40 25 70 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 16 11 30 34 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 40 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 19 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 58 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 20 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 48 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 68 40 100 - - - - 68 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580068 
CAND.NAME : PALAK SHARMA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-289 

FATHER'S NAME : DILDAR CHAND SHARMA MOTHER'S NAME : POOJA SHARMA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 30 11 30 18 18 50 14 8 20 - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00  
 
 
 

 
6.59 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 26 11 30 29 25 70 - - - - 55 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 23 11 30 45 25 70 - - - - 68 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 25 11 30 44 25 70 - - - - 69 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 22 11 30 37 25 70 - - - - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 23 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 61 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 20 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 73 40 100 - - - - 73 40 100 A++ 7.50 4 30.00 

 - MO/MM- 509 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 290.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580069 
CAND.NAME : PALAK THAKUR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-509 

FATHER'S NAME : DAVINDER SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : ARCHNA KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 12 11 30 1 18 50 13 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 24 11 30 4 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 16 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 15 11 30 2 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 14 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 18 11 30 14 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 40 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 31 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580070 
CAND.NAME : PALLAVI RANI 
REG NO : 24-GCA-318 

FATHER'S NAME : RAJINDER SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : RENU BALA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 18 11 30 7 18 50 11 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 19 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 19 11 30 35 25 70 - - - - 54 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 24 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 52 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 17 11 30 14 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 18 11 30 40 25 70 - - - - 58 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 18 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 75 40 100 - - - - 75 40 100 O 8.00 4 32.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580071 
CAND.NAME : PARAS RANA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-364 

FATHER'S NAME : VIRENDER SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : ANJANA KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 23 11 30 24 18 50 15 8 20 - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00  
 
 
 

 
7.05 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A++ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 29 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 54 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 24 11 30 58 25 70 - - - - 82 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 30 11 30 33 25 70 - - - - 63 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 25 11 30 50 25 70 - - - - 75 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 21 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 25 11 30 49 25 70 - - - - 74 40 100 A++ 7.50 4 30.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 81 40 100 - - - - 81 40 100 O+ 8.50 4 34.00 

 - MO/MM- 548 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 310.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580072 
CAND.NAME : PAYAL 
REG NO : 24-GCA-283 

FATHER'S NAME : DEEPAK KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : SEEMA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 12 11 30 19 18 50 17 8 20 - 48 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.2,BC 

1.4) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 10 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 22 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 47 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 21 11 30 18 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 17 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 45 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 45 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 17 11 30 26 25 70 - - - - 43 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 45 40 100 - - - - 45 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580073 
CAND.NAME : PAYAL CHAUDHARY 
REG NO : 24-GCA-340 

FATHER'S NAME : SHIV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : SUSHMA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 30 11 30 44 18 50 17 8 20 - 91 40 100 S 9.50 6 57.00  
 
 
 

 
7.66 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
O 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 26 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 27 11 30 50 25 70 - - - - 77 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 28 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 70 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 26 11 30 34 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 26 11 30 57 25 70 - - - - 83 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 25 11 30 48 25 70 - - - - 73 40 100 A++ 7.50 4 30.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 69 40 100 - - - - 69 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

 - MO/MM- 585 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 337.00 Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580074 
CAND.NAME : PIYUSH 
REG NO : 24-GCA-419 

FATHER'S NAME : VIJAY KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : PARVEEN BALA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 16 11 30 18* 18 50 16 8 20 6 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00  
 
 
 

 
5.68 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
B+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 23 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 43 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 18 11 30 26 25 70 - - - - 44 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 17 11 30 34 25 70 - - - - 51 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 48 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 48 25 70 - - - - 63 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 64 40 100 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

 6 MO/MM- 433 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 250.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580075 
CAND.NAME : PRACHI SANDAL 
REG NO : 24-GCA-345 

FATHER'S NAME : SUNIL KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : NISHA KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 26 11 30 42 18 50 14 8 20 - 82 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00  
 
 
 

 
6.86 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 27 11 30 45 25 70 - - - - 72 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 25 11 30 47 25 70 - - - - 72 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 28 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 23 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 23 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 21 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 60 40 100 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

 - MO/MM- 522 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 302.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580076 
CAND.NAME : PRIYA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-293 

FATHER'S NAME : GURMEET SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : SUNITA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 21 11 30 14 18 50 17 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 24 11 30 12 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 12 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 24 11 30 20 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 18 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 43 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 27 25 70 - - - - 44 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 17 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 4 22.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 26 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580077 
CAND.NAME : PUSHVINDER MANDYAL 
REG NO : 24-GCA-420 

FATHER'S NAME : VIRENDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : RAJNI BALA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 14 11 30 5 18 50 10 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 22 11 30 13 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 14 11 30 35 25 70 - - - - 49 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 16 11 30 6 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 8 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 15 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 17 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 4 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580078 
CAND.NAME : RADHIKA 
REG NO : 23-GCA-628 

FATHER'S NAME : SOM NATH MOTHER'S NAME : CHANCHLA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 17 11 30 7 18 50 13 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 24 11 30 11 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 23 11 30 10 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 16 11 30 17 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 19 11 30 45 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 16 11 30 26 25 70 - - - - 42 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 42 40 100 - - - - 42 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580079 
CAND.NAME : RAJAT SAROYA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-308 

FATHER'S NAME : PARAMJEET SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : SANTOSH KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 21 11 30 38 18 50 17 8 20 - 76 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00  
 
 
 

 
6.23 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 21 11 30 27 25 70 - - - - 48 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 21 11 30 44 25 70 - - - - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 25 11 30 40 25 70 - - - - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 16 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 55 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 55 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 21 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 49 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 41 40 100 - - - - 41 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- 454 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 274.00 Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580080 
CAND.NAME : RAJNI 
REG NO : 24-GCA-322 

FATHER'S NAME : RAM GOPAL MOTHER'S NAME : SHUKLA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 23 11 30 48 18 50 15 8 20 - 86 40 100 O++ 9.00 6 54.00  
 
 
 

 
6.50 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 22 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 23 11 30 44 25 70 - - - - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 29 11 30 31 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 21 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 21 11 30 41 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 19 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 49 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 49 40 100 - - - - 49 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- 486 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 286.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580081 
CAND.NAME : RAMAN KUMAR 
REG NO : 23-GCA-544 

FATHER'S NAME : BALBIR CHAND MOTHER'S NAME : KIRAN Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 15 11 30 22 18 50 16 8 20 - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 
Code 

(ENG CE 
101) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 24 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 21 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 24 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 18 11 30 16 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 35 25 70 - - - - 52 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 17 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 47 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 43 40 100 - - - - 43 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580082 
CAND.NAME : RAMAN KUMAR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-422 

FATHER'S NAME : ASHOK KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : PARKASHO DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 11 11 30 1 18 50 13 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 23 11 30 26 25 70 - - - - 49 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 6 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 17 11 30 11 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 3 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 15 11 30 4 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 17 11 30 0 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 27 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580083 
CAND.NAME : RAVNEET MAAN 
REG NO : 24-GCA-309 

FATHER'S NAME : PARAMJEET SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : URMILA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 12 11 30 14 18 50 19 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 21 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 46 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 18 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 15 11 30 10 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 15 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 15 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 40 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 15 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 41 40 100 - - - - 41 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580084 
CAND.NAME : RAZIA BEGUM 
REG NO : 24-GCA-324 

FATHER'S NAME : RAMJAN MOHAMMAD MOTHER'S NAME : KARSUM BIBI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 27 11 30 40 18 50 15 8 20 - 82 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00  
 
 
 

 
7.09 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A++ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 22 11 30 44 25 70 - - - - 66 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 26 11 30 49 25 70 - - - - 75 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 29 11 30 33 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 22 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 61 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 24 11 30 48 25 70 - - - - 72 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 16 11 30 25* 25 70 - - - 3 41 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 65 40 100 - - - - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

 3 MO/MM- 524 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 312.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580085 
CAND.NAME : RISHAV SHARMA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-311 

FATHER'S NAME : RAJ KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : SUMAN SHARMA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 25 11 30 38 18 50 18 8 20 - 81 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00  
 
 
 

 
6.57 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 22 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 25 11 30 49 25 70 - - - - 74 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 21 11 30 34 25 70 - - - - 55 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 20 11 30 46 25 70 - - - - 66 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 18 11 30 31 25 70 - - - - 49 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 20 11 30 27 25 70 - - - - 47 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 60 40 100 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

 - MO/MM- 496 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 289.00 Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580086 
CAND.NAME : RITIN DOHAR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-354 

FATHER'S NAME : TIRTH RAM MOTHER'S NAME : KAMLESH KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 18 11 30 25 18 50 13 8 20 - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 22 11 30 31 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 47 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 25 11 30 13 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 18 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 54 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 17 11 30 15 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 50 40 100 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 4 22.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580087 
CAND.NAME : RIYA KALOTA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-304 

FATHER'S NAME : MANOHAR LAL MOTHER'S NAME : SUDESH RANI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 28 11 30 42 18 50 15 8 20 - 85 40 100 O++ 9.00 6 54.00  
 
 
 

 
7.20 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A++ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 25 11 30 49 25 70 - - - - 74 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 25 11 30 33 25 70 - - - - 58 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 25 11 30 43 25 70 - - - - 68 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 23 11 30 44 25 70 - - - - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 25 11 30 35 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 72 40 100 - - - - 72 40 100 A++ 7.50 4 30.00 

 - MO/MM- 551 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 317.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580088 
CAND.NAME : RIYA SHARMA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-534 

FATHER'S NAME : RAVINDER KUMAR SHARMA MOTHER'S NAME : ANITA SHARMA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 13 11 30 A 18 50 - 8 20 - - 40 100 # 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 23 11 30 A 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 12 11 30 A 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 21 11 30 A 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 16 11 30 A 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 15 11 30 A 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 6 0.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 16 11 30 A 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - A 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580089 
CAND.NAME : RUCHIKA KUMARI 
REG NO : 24-GCA-338 

FATHER'S NAME : SHANTI KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : TRIPTA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 20 11 30 7 18 50 12 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 22 11 30 33 25 70 - - - - 55 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 25 11 30 12 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 17 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 42 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 15 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 43 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 21 11 30 20 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 60 40 100 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580090 
CAND.NAME : SAHIL 
REG NO : 24-GCA-274 

FATHER'S NAME : ASHOK KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : ASHA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 20 11 30 12 18 50 11 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 23 11 30 37 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 18 11 30 46 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 23 11 30 34 25 70 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 17 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 17 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 13 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 40 40 100 - - - - 40 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580091 
CAND.NAME : SAJAN CHOUDHARY 
REG NO : 24-GCA-417 

FATHER'S NAME : RAVINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : ANU BALA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 28 11 30 18 18 50 12 8 20 - 58 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 
Code 
(ENG 
AECC 

104,ENG 
CE 101) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 21 11 30 44 25 70 - - - - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 19 11 30 40 25 70 - - - - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 21 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 46 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 16 11 30 13 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 34 25 70 - - - - 51 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 19 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 65 40 100 - - - - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580092 
CAND.NAME : SAKSHAM CHOUDHARY 
REG NO : 24-GCA-415 

FATHER'S NAME : RAJESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : MAMTA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 14 11 30 8 18 50 16 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 37 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 45 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 18 11 30 7 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 17 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 44 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 17 11 30 21 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 46 40 100 - - - - 46 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580093 
CAND.NAME : SAKSHAM KUMAR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-331 

FATHER'S NAME : SANJEEV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : ANJANA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 14 11 30 14 18 50 12 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 31 25 70 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 19 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 47 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 23 11 30 10 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 15 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 19 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 51 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 17 11 30 15 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 37 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580094 
CAND.NAME : SAKSHI 
REG NO : 24-GCA-276 

FATHER'S NAME : ASHWANI KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : SAROJ KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 20 11 30 30 18 50 16 8 20 - 66 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00  
 
 
 

 
6.84 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 24 11 30 44 25 70 - - - - 68 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 23 11 30 48 25 70 - - - - 71 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 26 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 22 11 30 40 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 19 11 30 44 25 70 - - - - 63 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 22 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 52 40 100 B 5.50 4 22.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 71 40 100 - - - - 71 40 100 A++ 7.50 4 30.00 

 - MO/MM- 518 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 301.00 Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580095 
CAND.NAME : SAKSHI 
REG NO : 24-GCA-512 

FATHER'S NAME : SURJEET SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : ANJU BALA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 15 11 30 14 18 50 11 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.1,ENG 
CE 101) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 41 25 70 - - - - 66 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 16 11 30 45 25 70 - - - - 61 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 19 11 30 31 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 9 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 20 11 30 27 25 70 - - - - 47 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 53 40 100 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 4 22.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580096 
CAND.NAME : SAMARTH SHARMA 
REG NO : 23-GCA-540 

FATHER'S NAME : ARUN SHARMA MOTHER'S NAME : NEHA SHARMA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 14 11 30 10 18 50 18 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.1,ENG 
AECC 
104) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 15 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 51 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 16 11 30 26 25 70 - - - - 42 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 43 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 15 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 40 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 18 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 48 40 100 - - - - 48 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580097 
CAND.NAME : SAMEER MOHD 
REG NO : 24-GCA-510 

FATHER'S NAME : KURSHEED MOHD MOTHER'S NAME : JAMILA BEGUM Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 25 11 30 38 18 50 18 8 20 - 81 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00  
 
 
 

 
6.34 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 20 11 30 44 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 23 11 30 41 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 25 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 21 11 30 45 25 70 - - - - 66 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 22 11 30 31 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 19 11 30 25* 25 70 - - - 3 44 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 52 40 100 - - - - 52 40 100 B 5.50 4 22.00 

 3 MO/MM- 474 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 279.00 Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580098 
CAND.NAME : SANGEETA CHAUDHARY 
REG NO : 24-GCA-508 

FATHER'S NAME : BAL KRISHAN MOTHER'S NAME : SUDHMA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 21 11 30 36 18 50 12 8 20 - 69 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.4,ENG 
AECC 
104) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 24 11 30 48 25 70 - - - - 72 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 23 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 25 11 30 16 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 22 11 30 47 25 70 - - - - 69 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 21 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 22 11 30 21 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 59 40 100 - - - - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580099 
CAND.NAME : SAPNA KUMARI 
REG NO : 24-GCA-332 

FATHER'S NAME : SANJEEV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : NISHA KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 26 11 30 30 18 50 14 8 20 - 70 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00  
 
 
 

 
6.86 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 50 25 70 - - - - 75 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 28 11 30 49 25 70 - - - - 77 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 29 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 54 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 20 11 30 46 25 70 - - - - 66 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 22 11 30 33 25 70 - - - - 55 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 21 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 57 40 100 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

 - MO/MM- 514 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 302.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580100 
CAND.NAME : SHAGUN THAKUR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-303 

FATHER'S NAME : MANGAL SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : KUSUM LATA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 18 11 30 18 18 50 14 8 20 - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00  
 
 
 

 
5.86 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
B+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 55 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 23 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 61 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 17 11 30 43 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 19 11 30 34 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 17 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 42 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 50 40 100 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 4 22.00 

 - MO/MM- 430 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 258.00 Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580101 
CAND.NAME : SHALINI JASSAL 
REG NO : 24-GCA-343 

FATHER'S NAME : SUKH DEV MOTHER'S NAME : SAKINDRA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 17 11 30 14 18 50 12 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.1,ENG 
AECC 
104) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 35 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 18 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 54 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 20 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 52 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 23 11 30 27 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 19 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 61 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 22 11 30 18 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 42 40 100 - - - - 42 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580102 
CAND.NAME : SHANIA BHARDWAJ 
REG NO : 24-GCA-323 

FATHER'S NAME : RAMESH CHAND MOTHER'S NAME : SUNITA KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 19 11 30 24 18 50 16 8 20 - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

Paper 
Code 
(ENG 
AECC 
104) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 24 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 19 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 58 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 18 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 48 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 16 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 44 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 46 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 18 11 30 16 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 59 40 100 - - - - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580103 
CAND.NAME : SIDHARTH RATTAN 
REG NO : 24-GCA-333 

FATHER'S NAME : SANJEEV KUMAR RATTAN MOTHER'S NAME : JASVIR KAUR Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 16 11 30 37 18 50 19 8 20 - 72 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 22 11 30 41 25 70 - - - - 63 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 13 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 20 11 30 15 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 9 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 19 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 16 11 30 15 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 36 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580104 
CAND.NAME : SIMRAN BALA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-361 

FATHER'S NAME : VINAY KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : JYOTI BALA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 22 11 30 27 18 50 17 8 20 - 66 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

Paper 
Code 
(ENG 
AECC 
104) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 19 11 30 43 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 25 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 22 11 30 33 25 70 - - - - 55 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 23 11 30 46 25 70 - - - - 69 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 18 11 30 15 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 64 40 100 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580105 
CAND.NAME : SIMRAN CHOUDHARY 
REG NO : 24-GCA-290 

FATHER'S NAME : GRIVE DASS MOTHER'S NAME : NEELAM KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 23 11 30 32 18 50 16 8 20 - 71 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 37 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 18 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 23 11 30 19 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 18 11 30 21 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 33 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 18 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 40 40 100 - - - - 40 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580106 
CAND.NAME : SNEHA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-362 

FATHER'S NAME : VINOD KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : RENU BALA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 25 11 30 33 18 50 15 8 20 - 73 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00  
 
 
 

 
6.41 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 45 25 70 - - - - 70 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 21 11 30 37 25 70 - - - - 58 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 25 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 61 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 17 11 30 37 25 70 - - - - 54 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 41 25 70 - - - - 58 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 25* 25 70 - - - 7 40 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 67 40 100 - - - - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

 7 MO/MM- 481 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 282.00 Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580107 
CAND.NAME : SONALI 
REG NO : 24-GCA-330 

FATHER'S NAME : SANJAY KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : TRIPTA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 20 11 30 29 18 50 14 8 20 - 63 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

Paper 
Code 
(ENG 
AECC 
104) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 24 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 23 11 30 27 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 20 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 44 25 70 - - - - 61 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 15 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 65 40 100 - - - - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580108 
CAND.NAME : SUHANI 
REG NO : 24-GCA-352 

FATHER'S NAME : SWARAN SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : MAMTA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 23 11 30 30 18 50 13 8 20 - 66 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.4,ENG 
AECC 
104) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 29 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 22 11 30 50 25 70 - - - - 72 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 28 11 30 18 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 20 11 30 37 25 70 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 37 25 70 - - - - 54 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 20 11 30 17 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 62 40 100 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580109 
CAND.NAME : SUHANI RANA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-279 

FATHER'S NAME : BHUPENDER SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : MEERA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 19 11 30 41 18 50 13 8 20 - 73 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00  
 
 
 

 
6.61 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 26 11 30 47 25 70 - - - - 73 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 20 11 30 44 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 26 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 20 11 30 35 25 70 - - - - 55 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 22 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 20 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 45 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 66 40 100 - - - - 66 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

 - MO/MM- 504 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 291.00 Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580110 
CAND.NAME : SUJAL KAUSHAL 
REG NO : 24-GCA-314 

FATHER'S NAME : RAJESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : INDU BALA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 16 11 30 15 18 50 19 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 22 11 30 43 25 70 - - - - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 15 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 20 11 30 9 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 3 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 35 25 70 - - - - 52 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 16 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 42 40 100 - - - - 42 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580111 
CAND.NAME : SUJAL MEHRA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-299 

FATHER'S NAME : KISHOR MEHRA MOTHER'S NAME : RITA MEHRA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 28 11 30 31 18 50 16 8 20 - 75 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00  
 
 
 

 
6.95 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 24 11 30 46 25 70 - - - - 70 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 27 11 30 41 25 70 - - - - 68 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 27 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 52 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 20 11 30 41 25 70 - - - - 61 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 22 11 30 48 25 70 - - - - 70 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 20 11 30 25* 25 70 - - - 6 45 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 81 40 100 - - - - 81 40 100 O+ 8.50 4 34.00 

 6 MO/MM- 522 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 306.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580112 
CAND.NAME : SUMIT KUMAR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-347 

FATHER'S NAME : SURINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : SANJU BALA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 28 11 30 38 18 50 18 8 20 - 84 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.4,ENG 
AECC 
104) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 24 11 30 27 25 70 - - - - 51 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 25 11 30 52 25 70 - - - - 77 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 28 11 30 10 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 20 11 30 27 25 70 - - - - 47 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 20 11 30 29 25 70 - - - - 49 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 20 11 30 18 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 53 40 100 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 4 22.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580113 
CAND.NAME : SUNIDHI 
REG NO : 24-GCA-287 

FATHER'S NAME : DEVINDER PAUL MOTHER'S NAME : USHA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 24 11 30 37 18 50 15 8 20 - 76 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00  
 
 
 

 
8.14 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
O+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 29 11 30 54 25 70 - - - - 83 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 28 11 30 68 25 70 - - - - 96 40 100 S+ 10.00 6 60.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 29 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 24 11 30 48 25 70 - - - - 72 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 23 11 30 52 25 70 - - - - 75 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 24 11 30 45 25 70 - - - - 69 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 87 40 100 - - - - 87 40 100 O++ 9.00 4 36.00 

 - MO/MM- 625 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 358.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580114 
CAND.NAME : TAMANNA DEVI 
REG NO : 24-GCA-280 

FATHER'S NAME : CHAIN SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : KAMLESH DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 16 11 30 15 18 50 15 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 33 25 70 - - - - 58 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 18 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 43 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 18 11 30 17 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 19 11 30 8 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 44 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 17 11 30 15 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 35 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580115 
CAND.NAME : TANISH SHARMA 
REG NO : 23-GCA-653 

FATHER'S NAME : YASHPAL SHARMA MOTHER'S NAME : KAVITA SHARMA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 17 11 30 11 18 50 12 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 27 11 30 10 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 10 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 16 11 30 3 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 21 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 15 11 30 19 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 17 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 29 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580116 
CAND.NAME : TANISH SHARMA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-315 

FATHER'S NAME : RAJESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : MONIKA SHARMA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 25 11 30 44 18 50 16 8 20 - 85 40 100 O++ 9.00 6 54.00  
 
 
 

 
7.50 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
O 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 27 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 63 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 27 11 30 48 25 70 - - - - 75 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 29 11 30 64 25 70 - - - - 93 40 100 S 9.50 6 57.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 21 11 30 46 25 70 - - - - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 21 11 30 47 25 70 - - - - 68 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 21 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 51 40 100 B 5.50 4 22.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 61 40 100 - - - - 61 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

 - MO/MM- 563 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 330.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580117 
CAND.NAME : TANISHA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-325 

FATHER'S NAME : RAMNESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : VEENA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 16 11 30 6 18 50 17 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 26 11 30 56 25 70 - - - - 82 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 18 11 30 22 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 22 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 58 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 6 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 20 11 30 44 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 17 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 48 40 100 - - - - 48 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580118 
CAND.NAME : TANIYA THAKUR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-277 

FATHER'S NAME : AVTAR SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : ANURADHA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 15 11 30 18 18 50 12 8 20 - 45 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 26 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 18 11 30 19 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 23 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 61 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 20 11 30 16 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 18 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 54 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 13 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 73 40 100 - - - - 73 40 100 A++ 7.50 4 30.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580119 
CAND.NAME : TANUSHKA KASAV 
REG NO : 24-GCA-329 

FATHER'S NAME : SAGAR CHAND MOTHER'S NAME : SUMAN KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 17 11 30 22 18 50 14 8 20 - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 
Paper 

Code (BC 
1.4,ENG 
AECC 
104) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 50 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 18 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 48 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 18 11 30 19 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 20 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 45 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 18 11 30 20 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 40 40 100 - - - - 40 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580120 
CAND.NAME : TANVI SHUKLA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-336 

FATHER'S NAME : SHAM PAL MOTHER'S NAME : VANDANA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 23 11 30 41 18 50 17 8 20 - 81 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
COMPAR 
TMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

Paper 
Code 
(ENG 
AECC 
104) 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 26 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 68 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 20 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 24 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 20 11 30 33 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 15 11 30 45 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 20 11 30 15 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 57 40 100 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580121 
CAND.NAME : VAIBHAV KALIA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-366 

FATHER'S NAME : VISHAL KALIA MOTHER'S NAME : POOJA KALIA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 23 11 30 45 18 50 14 8 20 - 82 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00  
 
 
 

 
7.95 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
O 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 27 11 30 63 25 70 - - - - 90 40 100 S 9.50 6 57.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 26 11 30 45 25 70 - - - - 71 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 30 11 30 50 25 70 - - - - 80 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 22 11 30 45 25 70 - - - - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 24 11 30 53 25 70 - - - - 77 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 22 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 71 40 100 - - - - 71 40 100 A++ 7.50 4 30.00 

 - MO/MM- 598 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 350.00 Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580122 
CAND.NAME : VANSH KUMAR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-416 

FATHER'S NAME : RANJODH SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : SUMAN KUMARI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 16 11 30 11 18 50 19 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 27 25 70 - - - - 52 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 17 11 30 16 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 20 11 30 12 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 14 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 15 11 30 31 25 70 - - - - 46 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 16 11 30 12 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 33 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580123 
CAND.NAME : VANSH KUMAR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-342 

FATHER'S NAME : SUDARSHAN KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : SUMAN DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 21 11 30 34 18 50 19 8 20 - 74 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00  
 
 
 

 
6.77 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 56 25 70 - - - - 81 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 26 11 30 39 25 70 - - - - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 28 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 66 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 18 11 30 37 25 70 - - - - 55 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 18 11 30 41 25 70 - - - - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 18 11 30 25* 25 70 - - - 7 43 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 62 40 100 - - - - 62 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

 7 MO/MM- 505 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 298.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580124 
CAND.NAME : VANSH PRASHAR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-327 

FATHER'S NAME : RAVINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : JEEVAN LATA Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 27 11 30 30 18 50 20 8 20 - 77 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00  
 
 
 

 
7.23 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A++ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 57 25 70 - - - - 82 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 24 11 30 49 25 70 - - - - 73 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 30 11 30 41 25 70 - - - - 71 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 18 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 22 11 30 48 25 70 - - - - 70 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 21 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 57 40 100 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

 - MO/MM- 545 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 318.00 Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580125 
CAND.NAME : VANSH THAKUR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-296 

FATHER'S NAME : HOSHIAR SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : ASHA DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 14 11 30 5 18 50 12 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 27 11 30 33 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 18 11 30 17 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 18 11 30 1 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 16 11 30 9 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 16 11 30 10 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 18 11 30 9 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 37 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580126 
CAND.NAME : VANSHIKA 
REG NO : 24-GCA-356 

FATHER'S NAME : VARINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : MONIKA THAKUR Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 24 11 30 27 18 50 17 8 20 - 68 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00  
 
 
 

 
6.57 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 25 11 30 53 25 70 - - - - 78 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 24 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 66 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 25 11 30 34 25 70 - - - - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 20 11 30 40 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 17 11 30 48 25 70 - - - - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 16 11 30 26 25 70 - - - - 42 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 40 40 100 - - - - 40 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- 478 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 289.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3242580127 
CAND.NAME : VISHESH KUMAR 
REG NO : 24-GCA-412 

FATHER'S NAME : JAWAR SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : KIRAN DEVI Exam Type : FRESH 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 26 11 30 32 18 50 18 8 20 - 76 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00  
 
 
 

 
6.59 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 22 11 30 58 25 70 - - - - 80 40 100 O+ 8.50 6 51.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 22 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 23 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 48 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 23 11 30 36 25 70 - - - - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 18 11 30 49 25 70 - - - - 67 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 17 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 42 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 59 40 100 - - - - 59 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

 - MO/MM- 495 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 290.00 Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3232580007 
CAND.NAME : AMANDEEP SINGH 
REG NO : 23-GCA-589 

FATHER'S NAME : NIRANJAN SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : HEENA Exam Type : COMPARTMENT 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 20 11 30 29^ 18 50 11 8 20 - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 
- 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 26 11 30 42 25 70 - - - - 68 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 24 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 20 11 30 54 25 70 - - - - 74 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 18 11 30 47 25 70 - - - - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 21 11 30 - 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ** 0.00 6 0.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 18 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 43 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 81 40 100 - - - - 81 40 100 O+ 8.50 4 34.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3232580009 
CAND.NAME : ANIKET KUMAR 
REG NO : 23-GCA-639 

FATHER'S NAME : UTTAM KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : JYOTI Exam Type : COMPARTMENT 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 24 11 30 33 18 50 15 8 20 - 72 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00  
 
 
 

 
6.82 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
A+ 

 
 
 
 

 
PASS 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 27 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 25 11 30 38 25 70 - - - - 63 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 28 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 20 11 30 55 25 70 - - - - 75 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 24 11 30 29 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 23 11 30 46^ 25 70 - - - - 69 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 76 40 100 - - - - 76 40 100 O 8.00 4 32.00 

 - MO/MM- 526 / 800   TC-44 TCP - 300.00 Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3232580027 
CAND.NAME : AVINASH CHAUDHARY 
REG NO : 23-GCA-635 

FATHER'S NAME : SURINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : SEEMA RANI Exam Type : COMPARTMENT 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 15 11 30 19 18 50 11 8 20 - 45 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 
- 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 23 11 30 29 25 70 - - - - 52 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 22 11 30 31 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 17 11 30 25^ 25 70 - - - - 42 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 18 11 30 51 25 70 - - - - 69 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 19 11 30 - 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ** 0.00 6 0.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 22 11 30 26 25 70 - - - - 48 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 57 40 100 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 4 24.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3232580045 
CAND.NAME : KASHISH 
REG NO : 23-GCA-580 

FATHER'S NAME : KUSHAL DEV MOTHER'S NAME : REKHA RANI Exam Type : COMPARTMENT 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 16 11 30 24 18 50 9 8 20 - 49 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 
- 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 26 11 30 46 25 70 - - - - 72 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 26 11 30 31 25 70 - - - - 57 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 23 11 30 30 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 20 11 30 53 25 70 - - - - 73 40 100 A++ 7.50 6 45.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 24 11 30 - 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ** 0.00 6 0.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 21 11 30 39^ 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 71 40 100 - - - - 71 40 100 A++ 7.50 4 30.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3232580051 
CAND.NAME : KOMAL 
REG NO : 23-GCA-630 

FATHER'S NAME : SUBHASH CHAND MOTHER'S NAME : SEEMA DEVI Exam Type : COMPARTMENT 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 14 11 30 28 18 50 16 8 20 - 58 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 28 11 30 41 25 70 - - - - 69 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 24 11 30 34 25 70 - - - - 58 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 23 11 30 33 25 70 - - - - 56 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 23 11 30 54 25 70 - - - - 77 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 21 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 46 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 18 11 30 A^ 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 65 40 100 - - - - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3232580084 
CAND.NAME : RITIKA 
REG NO : 23-GCA-587 

FATHER'S NAME : NARDEV SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : SUNITA DEVI Exam Type : COMPARTMENT 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 14 11 30 19 18 50 9 8 20 - 42 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 23 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 55 40 100 B+ 6.00 6 36.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 20 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 48 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 16 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 41 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 19 11 30 50 25 70 - - - - 69 40 100 A+ 7.00 6 42.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 19 11 30 A 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 6 0.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 16 11 30 36^ 25 70 - - - - 52 40 100 B 5.50 4 22.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 61 40 100 - - - - 61 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3232580087 
CAND.NAME : RIYA ATTAR 
REG NO : 23-GCA-632 

FATHER'S NAME : SUNIL KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : ANJNA DEVI Exam Type : COMPARTMENT 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 15 11 30 18 18 50 13 8 20 - 46 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
FAIL 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 28 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 21 11 30 28 25 70 - - - - 49 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 22 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 54 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 20 11 30 57 25 70 - - - - 77 40 100 O 8.00 6 48.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 21 11 30 32 25 70 - - - - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 21 11 30 A^ 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ABS 0.00 4 0.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 60 40 100 - - - - 60 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3232580023 
CAND.NAME : ARSHDEEP SINGH HEER 
REG NO : 23-GCA-566 

FATHER'S NAME : HARPAL SINGH MOTHER'S NAME : SURINDRA KUMARI Exam Type : LATE COLLEGE CAPACITY 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 12 11 30 18 18 50 9 8 20 - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 
- 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 20 11 30 18 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 18 11 30 17 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 16 11 30 12 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 23 11 30 16 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 19 11 30 - 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ** 0.00 6 0.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 19 11 30 45 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 4 26.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 17 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 

UNIV ROLL NO : 3232580082 
CAND.NAME : RISHABH KAUSHAL 
REG NO : 23-GCA-606 

FATHER'S NAME : RAKESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME : SHEELA DEVI Exam Type : LATE COLLEGE CAPACITY 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 14 11 30 29 18 50 10 8 20 - 53 40 100 B 5.50 6 33.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 
- 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 20 11 30 20 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 14 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 16 11 30 16 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 15 11 30 14 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 18 11 30 - 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ** 0.00 6 0.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 15 11 30 34 25 70 - - - - 49 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 35 40 100 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 4 0.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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UNIV ROLL NO : 3232580089 
CAND.NAME : ROMIN VERMA 
REG NO : 23-GCA-591 

FATHER'S NAME : ONKAR CHAND MOTHER'S NAME : SEEMA KUMARI Exam Type : LATE COLLEGE CAPACITY 

Paper Detail 

 
Paper Name 

IA TE PR GR Tot. Grd. GP CR 
CP 

(CR*GP) 
GPA CGPA Grade 

Result/ 
Status 

M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M M.O M.P.M M.M  M.O M.P.M M.M  

Financial Accounting ( BC 1.1 ) 15 11 30 34 18 50 14 8 20 - 63 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00  
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 

 
 
 
 

 
- 
- 

Business Organisation and Management ( BC 1.2 ) 23 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 48 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Law ( BC 1.3 ) 19 11 30 25 25 70 - - - - 44 40 100 C 5.00 6 30.00 

Business Statistics and Mathematics ( BC 1.4 ) 16 11 30 20 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 F 0.00 6 0.00 

English-1 Core English (Compulsory) ( ENG CE 101 ) 24 11 30 40 25 70 - - - - 64 40 100 A 6.50 6 39.00 

Niti Sahitya ( SKT-DSC-103 ) 20 11 30 - 25 70 - - - - - 40 100 ** 0.00 6 0.00 

Writing Skills ( ENG AECC 104 ) 22 11 30 43 25 70 - - - - 65 40 100 A+ 7.00 4 28.00 

Environment Science ( ENVS2AECC2 ) - - - 41 40 100 - - - - 41 40 100 C 5.00 4 20.00 

 - MO/MM- - / 800   TC-44 TCP - - Dis. - 
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Himachal Pradesh University 
EXAMINATION BRANCH-I 

SUMMER HILL, SHIMLA - 171005 

Gazette Notification of Second Year Examination held in APRIL 2025 
 

Abbreviations 

MM - Maximum Marks 
CP - Credit Point ( Credit 
* Grade) 

M* - Pass With Grace M. O - Marks Obtained M*^ - Grace in Re-appear 
* - CCA for the subject not 
entered 

CCA - Continuous 
Comprehensive Assessment 

TP - Total Point A, ABS - Absent M.M - Maximum Marks M*" - Grace in Re-eval 
** - TE for the subject not 
entered 

TE - Term End TC - Total Credits 
Dis - Discrepancy if 
any 

M.P.M - Minimum Passing Marks COMP. - Compartment 
*** - Both TE and CCA not 
entered 

PR - Practical 

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point 
Average 

GPA - Grade Point 
Average 

UMC - Unfair Means 
Case 

GR - Grace 

 
CC - Cancelled 

M^ - Re-Appear Marks 

 
M" - Re - Evaluation Marks 

 
LCC - Late College 
Capacity 

# - Practical Marks for the 
subject not entered 

#*** - Pr. TE and CCA marks not 
entered 

Passing marks 35% in CCA and TE, 40% in PR separately and 40% in aggregate. 

Grading :- Absolute Grading 
 

Percent Marks Grade Point Grade Percent Marks Grade Point Grade Percent Marks Grade Point Grade 

95% and above 10.0 S+ 70 to less then 75% Marks 7.5 A++ 40 to less then 50% Marks 5.0 C 

90 to less then 95% Marks 9.5 S 65 to less then 70% Marks 7.0 A+ less than 40% Marks 0.0 F 

85 to less then 90% Marks 9.0 O++ 60 to less then 65% Marks 6.5 A    

80 to less then 85% Marks 8.5 O+ 55 to less then 60% Marks 6.0 B+    

75 to less then 80% Marks 8.0 O 50 to less then 55% Marks 5.5 B    

 

Course : BCOM( Regular Batch) Year : Second Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 28-June-2025 

College Name : GOVT.COLLEGE AMB 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025  

 

3210010023 
DIKSHA KUMARI 
21-GCA-472 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SUBHASH CHAND 23 25 - 17 19 17 15 26 - 26 25 - 18 25^ - 22 29 - 26 32 16 25 27 18 431 44 B+ 5.66  

ASHA RANI 48 C 53 B 41 C 51 B 43 C 51 B 74 A++ 70 A++ 800 249.00 PASS 5.64 
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3232580002 
ABHIJEET THAKUR 
23-GCA-620 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 25 29 - 15 18 18 14 15 - 24 22 - 15 28 - 15 32 - 26 21 17 19 29 15 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(BC 2.4,BC 

2.5) 

 
EKTA THAKUR 

 
54 B 

 
51 B 

 
- F 

 
- F 

 
43 C 

 
47 C 

 
64 A 

 
63 A 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

3232580005 
AKSHITA AMRIT 
23-GCA-651 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

YAHSPAL 28 49 - 27 31 17 26 32 - 28 30 - 25 41 - 23 60 - 29 36 14 27 36 16 575 44 A++ 7.39  

ANJU BALA 77 O 75 O 58 B+ 58 B+ 66 A+ 83 O+ 79 O 79 O 800 325.00 PASS 7.48 

3232580008 
ANCHAL 
23-GCA-640 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VARINDER SINGH 27 39 - 26 38 18 28 32 - 26 36 - 25 51 - 17 50 - 27 39 16 27 35 18 575 44 A++ 7.48  

SEEMA RANI 66 A+ 82 O+ 60 A 62 A 76 O 67 A+ 82 O+ 80 O+ 800 329.00 PASS 7.66 

3232580010 
ANISHA DEVI 
23-GCA-581 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MANOHAR LAL 27 42 - 26 26 18 29 25 - 26 35 - 20 31 - 20 47 - 25 30 13 25 32 18 515 44 A+ 6.68  

NIRMLA DEVI 69 A+ 70 A++ 54 B 61 A 51 B 67 A+ 68 A+ 75 O 800 294.00 PASS 6.80 

3232580013 
ANKIT DHIMAN 
23-GCA-551 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BRIJ MOHAN DHIMAN 22 34 - 21 24 15 21 25* - 22 27 - 15 28 - 16 48 - 23 19 16 19 25 19 439 44 B+ 5.77  

VEENA DHIMAN 56 B+ 60 A 46 C 49 C 43 C 64 A 58 B+ 63 A 800 254.00 PASS 5.73 

3232580016 
ANKITA 
23-GCA-562 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GURMEET SINGH 30 62 - 29 48 19 28 50 - 30 40 - 29 51 - 25 62 - 30 45 19 30 42 20 689 44 O++ 8.89  

SUMAN DEVI 92 S 96 S+ 78 O 70 A++ 80 O+ 87 O++ 94 S 92 S 800 391.00 PASS 8.71 

3232580018 
ANMOL DADWAL 
23-GCA-576 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KAMAL JEET SINGH 29 44 - 28 36 19 25 40 - 30 36 - 25 40 - 19 42 - 29 36 18 23 34 20 573 44 A++ 7.43  

RAKSHA DEVI 73 A++ 83 O+ 65 A+ 66 A+ 65 A+ 61 A 83 O+ 77 O 800 327.00 PASS 7.59 
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3232580019 
ANMOL THAKUR 
23-GCA-556 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DHARAMVIR SINGH 20 48 - 16 18 16 18 25 - 19 33 - 15 40 - 16 48 - 20 33 11 21 29 15 461 44 A 6.07  

BANDNA RANI 68 A+ 50 B 43 C 52 B 55 B+ 64 A 64 A 65 A+ 800 267.00 PASS 6.00 

3232580020 
ANSHITA BANSAL 
23-GCA-593 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PAWAN KUMAR 29 49 - 20 34 19 25 25 - 25 36 - 23 47 - 20 52 - 29 37 18 28 37 19 572 44 A++ 7.34  

SUREKHA BANSAL 78 O 73 A++ 50 B 61 A 70 A++ 72 A++ 84 O+ 84 O+ 800 323.00 PASS 7.40 

3232580021 
ANUSHKA KASAV 
23-GCA-614 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SAGAR CHAND 23 38 - 19 24 19 14 27 - 25 35 - 18 33 - 16 48 - 27 33 13 20 32 16 480 44 A 6.30  

SUMAN KUMARI 61 A 62 A 41 C 60 A 51 B 64 A 73 A++ 68 A+ 800 277.00 PASS 6.16 

3232580022 
ANUSHKA VASHIST 
23-GCA-536 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

AJAY KUMAR 30 41 - 28 41 19 24 34 - 30 38 - 25 40 - 21 55 - 29 36 20 29 36 18 594 44 O 7.66  

POOJA KUMARI 71 A++ 88 O++ 58 B+ 68 A+ 65 A+ 76 O 85 O++ 83 O+ 800 337.00 PASS 7.51 

3232580025 
ARUSHI PARMAR 
23-GCA-636 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURJEET SINGH 27 37 - 29 32 18 23 27 - 25 37 - 21 42 - 17 45 - 29 37 17 28 35 16 542 44 A+ 6.89  

ANITA RANI 64 A 79 O 50 B 62 A 63 A 62 A 83 O+ 79 O 800 303.00 PASS 6.95 

3232580032 
DIKSHA 
23-GCA-542 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BAL KRISHAN 22 43 - 25 25 16 27 25 - 24 28 - 18 34 - 16 42 - 22 34 13 23 35 15 487 44 A 6.30  

CHAND RANI 65 A+ 66 A+ 52 B 52 B 52 B 58 B+ 69 A+ 73 A++ 800 277.00 PASS 6.25 

3232580033 
DIKSHA CHAUDHARY 
23-GCA-572 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JASWANT SINGH 22 40 - 21 27 16 20 25 - 23 31 - 21 28 - 16 53 - 25 32 12 22 33 17 484 44 A 6.16  

SUKHWINDER KAUR 62 A 64 A 45 C 54 B 49 C 69 A+ 69 A+ 72 A++ 800 271.00 PASS 5.92 
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3232580034 
DIKSHA DEVI 
23-GCA-569 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JARNAIL SINGH 21 42 - 17 30 15 18 25 - 26 35 - 20 38 - 15 50 - 26 35 11 20 35 17 496 44 A 6.48  

SONA DEVI 63 A 62 A 43 C 61 A 58 B+ 65 A+ 72 A++ 72 A++ 800 285.00 PASS 6.47 

3232580035 
DIVYA SOOD 
23-GCA-595 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJ KUMAR SOOD 30 49 - 29 41 19 29 49 - 29 47 - 29 45 - 24 61 - 30 44 20 28 45 20 668 44 O+ 8.48  

BANDNA SOOD 79 O 89 O++ 78 O 76 O 74 A++ 85 O++ 94 S 93 S 800 373.00 PASS 8.69 

3232580037 
GARIMA SHARMA 
23-GCA-588 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

NIRAJ KLUMAR 24 33 - 25 34 19 24 30 - 24 35 - 23 35 - 19 47 - 27 30 13 24 30 18 514 44 A+ 6.61  

SUNITA RANI 57 B+ 78 O 54 B 59 B+ 58 B+ 66 A+ 70 A++ 72 A++ 800 291.00 PASS 6.64 

3232580038 
HARISH KUMAR 
23-GCA-564 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

HARDEV SINGH 22 29 - 21 28 19 18 25* - 22 31 - 16 25 - 15 40 - 20 30 10 20 31 14 436 44 B+ 5.86  

RAJ RANI 51 B 68 A+ 43 C 53 B 41 C 55 B+ 60 A 65 A+ 800 258.00 PASS 5.90 

3232580039 
HIMANSHU 
23-GCA-560 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GURDEV SINGH 26 36 - 21 35 19 25 25 - 25 39 - 20 38 - 20 46 - 27 37 17 26 35 18 535 44 A+ 6.89  

SUNITA DEVI 62 A 75 O 50 B 64 A 58 B+ 66 A+ 81 O+ 79 O 800 303.00 PASS 6.90 

3232580040 
JANVI SHARMA 
23-GCA-663 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIKRAM KUMAR 27 41 - 24 34 17 19 25 - 25 38 - 24 42 - 17 46 - 26 36 15 25 32 15 528 44 A+ 6.86  

RENU BALA 68 A+ 75 O 44 C 63 A 66 A+ 63 A 77 O 72 A++ 800 302.00 PASS 6.74 

3232580041 
JASHANDEEP 
23-GCA-642 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIJAY KUMAR 23 29 - 24 30 17 17 16 - 21 31 - 20 38 - 15 48 - 23 29 12 23 27 18 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 

(BC 2.4) 

 
RAJNI BALA 

 
52 B 

 
71 A++ 

 
- F 

 
52 B 

 
58 B+ 

 
63 A 

 
64 A 

 
68 A+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 
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3232580043 
JATIN KUMAR 
23-GCA-592 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PARDEEP SINGH 20 37 - 13 21 15 15 21 - 21 33 - 15 18 - 15 45 - 20 38 12 18 31 17 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(BC 2.4,ENG 

CE 201) 

 
DARSHANA DEVI 

 
57 B+ 

 
49 C 

 
- F 

 
54 B 

 
- F 

 
60 A 

 
70 A++ 

 
66 A+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

3232580044 
KASHISH 
23-GCA-554 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DARSHAN SINGH 22 33 - 17 21 17 18 12 - 21 28 - 21 22 - 15 35 - 26 32 12 24 27 16 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(BC 2.4,ENG 

CE 201) 

 
NISHA DEVI 

 
55 B+ 

 
55 B+ 

 
- F 

 
49 C 

 
- F 

 
50 B 

 
70 A++ 

 
67 A+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

3232580047 
KAVITA JASWAL 
23-GCA-586 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

NARDEV SINGH 26 33 - 26 37 19 27 31 - 27 39 - 24 38 - 16 49 - 24 34 15 26 32 17 540 44 A++ 7.00  

ANJU BALA 59 B+ 82 O+ 58 B+ 66 A+ 62 A 65 A+ 73 A++ 75 O 800 308.00 PASS 6.79 

3232580048 
KESHAV BHARDWAJ 
23-GCA-616 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 24 35 - 17 28 19 17 25* - 22 32 - 18 25 - 15 45 - 23 20 11 25 29 18 448 44 B+ 5.89  

RAJNI BALA 59 B+ 64 A 42 C 54 B 43 C 60 A 54 B 72 A++ 800 259.00 PASS 5.82 

3232580051 
KOMAL 
23-GCA-630 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUBHASH CHAND 23 39 - 19 13 16 19 18 - 23 29 - 18 28 - 17 48 - 26 35 12 22 32 15 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(BC 2.2,BC 

2.4) 

 
SEEMA DEVI 

 
62 A 

 
- F 

 
- F 

 
52 B 

 
46 C 

 
65 A+ 

 
73 A++ 

 
69 A+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

3232580052 
KRITIKA 
23-GCA-547 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BALJEET SINGH 23 40 - 25 37 19 20 25* - 26 36 - 22 43 - 17 46 - 25 34 13 23 35 17 526 44 A+ 6.86  

RANJANA DEVI 63 A 81 O+ 45 C 62 A 65 A+ 63 A 72 A++ 75 O 800 302.00 PASS 6.74 

3232580053 
KULPREET KAUR 
23-GCA-563 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 
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GURPAL SINGH 28 25 - 22 28 19 23 25 - 28 26 - 24 34 - 19 46 - 27 18 16 26 30 15 479 44 A 6.18  

POONAM 53 B 69 A+ 48 C 54 B 58 B+ 65 A+ 61 A 71 A++ 800 272.00 PASS 6.43 
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3232580054 
MEHAK 
23-GCA-597 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJESH KUMAR 26 52 - 25 31 18 25 27 - 27 38 - 16 41 - 15 50 - 24 31 13 25 32 17 533 44 A+ 6.91  

SAROJ KUMARI 78 O 74 A++ 52 B 65 A+ 57 B+ 65 A+ 68 A+ 74 A++ 800 304.00 PASS 6.98 

3232580055 
MEHAK SHARMA 
23-GCA-633 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURESH KUMAR 22 49 - 22 26 18 17 16 - 23 32 - 20 28 - 15 42 - 24 28 14 20 33 17 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 

(BC 2.4) 

 
RENU BALA 

 
71 A++ 

 
66 A+ 

 
- F 

 
55 B+ 

 
48 C 

 
57 B+ 

 
66 A+ 

 
70 A++ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

3232580058 
MUSKAN CHAUDHARY 
23-GCA-610 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKSH PAL 25 39 - 25 25 18 18 25* - 23 29 - 22 28 - 16 52 - 24 31 12 23 35 15 485 44 A 6.30  

SUNITA DEVI 64 A 68 A+ 43 C 52 B 50 B 68 A+ 67 A+ 73 A++ 800 277.00 PASS 6.19 

3232580059 
NAAZ AKHTAR 
23-GCA-652 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

YAKOOB MOHD 26 44 - 24 24 18 26 25* - 26 41 - 20 28 - 16 48 - 25 35 13 23 36 19 517 44 A+ 6.66  

MUMTAZ BEGUM 70 A++ 66 A+ 51 B 67 A+ 48 C 64 A 73 A++ 78 O 800 293.00 PASS 6.64 

3232580061 
NIHARIKA 
23-GCA-643 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIJAY KUMAR 24 48 - 23 30 19 22 25* - 26 42 - 23 35 - 19 43 - 28 37 16 22 43 20 545 44 A+ 6.98  

SUNITA DEVI 72 A++ 72 A++ 47 C 68 A+ 58 B+ 62 A 81 O+ 85 O++ 800 307.00 PASS 7.21 

3232580064 
NIKITA 
23-GCA-553 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

CHAMAN LAL 26 45 - 24 26 19 27 25* - 27 37 - 23 47 - 19 52 - 27 36 13 27 36 20 556 44 A++ 7.16  

SEEMA DEVI 71 A++ 69 A+ 52 B 64 A 70 A++ 71 A++ 76 O 83 O+ 800 315.00 PASS 6.70 

3232580065 
NITIKA KUMARI 
23-GCA-541 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR 25 57 - 27 33 18 25 28 - 27 36 - 23 34 - 22 55 - 27 41 14 27 40 17 576 44 A++ 7.34  

KAMLESH KUMARI 82 O+ 78 O 53 B 63 A 57 B+ 77 O 82 O+ 84 O+ 800 323.00 PASS 7.20 
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3232580067 
PALAK 
23-GCA-599 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJESH KUMAR 26 47 - 24 31 17 16 25* - 24 31 - 21 32 - 17 48 - 26 37 13 21 35 15 506 44 A+ 6.66  

AARTI DEVI 73 A++ 72 A++ 41 C 55 B+ 53 B 65 A+ 76 O 71 A++ 800 293.00 PASS 6.87 

3232580068 
PALAK 
23-GCA-577 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KEWAL KUMAR 26 46 - 15 25 19 15 25* - 27 32 - 23 33 - 15 44 - 26 26 15 18 31 14 475 44 A 6.20  

RAJNI 72 A++ 59 B+ 40 C 59 B+ 56 B+ 59 B+ 67 A+ 63 A 800 273.00 PASS 5.97 

3232580069 
PALAK 
23-GCA-645 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VINAY ATRI 25 51 - 26 29 19 27 25 - 29 40 - 25 43 - 24 51 - 25 41 14 27 38 19 578 44 A++ 7.41  

SHALINI DEVI 76 O 74 A++ 52 B 69 A+ 68 A+ 75 O 80 O+ 84 O+ 800 326.00 PASS 7.06 

3232580070 
PALAK 
23-GCA-538 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ANIL KUMAR 27 42 - 23 36 19 22 25 - 28 36 - 28 41 - 18 52 - 27 39 17 24 35 20 559 44 A++ 7.09  

PRAVEEN KUMARI 69 A+ 78 O 47 C 64 A 69 A+ 70 A++ 83 O+ 79 O 800 312.00 PASS 7.14 

3232580077 
RAJNI 
23-GCA-617 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 26 46 - 25 39 18 22 28 - 28 41 - 25 37 - 18 48 - 29 35 16 27 40 20 568 44 A++ 7.32  

BABITA DEVI 72 A++ 82 O+ 50 B 69 A+ 62 A 66 A+ 80 O+ 87 O++ 800 322.00 PASS 7.48 

3232580079 
RAVJOT TAKHI 
23-GCA-552 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

CHAMAN LAL 25 27 - 23 20 19 21 21 - 22 19 - 20 28 - 17 34 - 25 27 14 21 28 15 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(BC 2.4,BC 

2.5) 

 
SUNITA DEVI 

 
52 B 

 
62 A 

 
- F 

 
- F 

 
48 C 

 
51 B 

 
66 A+ 

 
64 A 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

3232580080 
RETIKAR KUMARI 
23-GCA-571 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JASVIR SINGH 26 45 - 25 32 18 25 25 - 27 37 - 25 36 - 20 50 - 27 36 17 24 34 19 548 44 A++ 7.16  

MACHHINDER KUMARI 71 A++ 75 O 50 B 64 A 61 A 70 A++ 80 O+ 77 O 800 315.00 PASS 6.92 
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3232580081 
RIDHI 
23-GCA-623 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJEEV VERMA 24 39 - 17 29 18 21 25 - 24 28 - 23 32 - 15 48 - 25 37 14 25 35 15 494 44 A 6.36  

ANJALI VERMA 63 A 64 A 46 C 52 B 55 B+ 63 A 76 O 75 O 800 280.00 PASS 6.48 

3232580083 
RISHIKA 
23-GCA-596 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJENDRA KUMAR 28 30 - 26 33 19 27 29 - 25 35 - 24 38 - 15 40 - 29 35 19 27 37 18 534 44 A+ 6.86  

SURESH DEVI 58 B+ 78 O 56 B+ 60 A 62 A 55 B+ 83 O+ 82 O+ 800 302.00 PASS 6.91 

3232580085 
RIYA 
23-GCA-637 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUSHIL KUMAR 24 50 - 23 29 19 18 25 - 29 30 - 23 41 - 16 50 - 25 31 15 26 37 19 530 44 A+ 6.84  

SEEMA KUMARI 74 A++ 71 A++ 43 C 59 B+ 64 A 66 A+ 71 A++ 82 O+ 800 301.00 PASS 6.92 

3232580086 
RIYA 
23-GCA-574 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JITENDER DADWAL 26 27 - 26 24 19 22 16 - 27 35 - 18 31 - 17 45 - 26 37 12 20 30 18 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 

(BC 2.4) 

 
MANJU DADWAL 

 
53 B 

 
69 A+ 

 
- F 

 
62 A 

 
49 C 

 
62 A 

 
75 O 

 
68 A+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

3232580087 
RIYA ATTAR 
23-GCA-632 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUNIL KUMAR 23 43 - 22 20 18 18 25* - 22 27 - 16 32 - 15 59 - 27 37 16 22 32 15 489 44 A 6.32  

ANJNA DEVI 66 A+ 60 A 43 C 49 C 48 C 74 A++ 80 O+ 69 A+ 800 278.00 PASS 6.11 

3232580090 
SAGAR 
23-GCA-646 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIPAN KUMAR 25 36 - 23 25 19 20 25 - 27 25* - 19 25* - 20 40 - 26 35 12 25 32 16 475 44 A 6.20  

SHAVINDER DEVI 61 A 67 A+ 45 C 52 B 44 C 60 A 73 A++ 73 A++ 800 273.00 PASS 6.51 

3232580092 
SANIYA 
23-GCA-638 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

TEJ SINGH 26 33 - 28 33 19 26 31 - 25 25 - 26 31 - 18 46 - 28 32 12 24 34 17 514 44 A+ 6.66  

ANITA DEVI 59 B+ 80 O+ 57 B+ 50 B 57 B+ 64 A 72 A++ 75 O 800 293.00 PASS 6.79 
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3232580093 
SEZIL THAKUR 
23-GCA-584 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MOHINDER SINGH 24 28 - 22 21 19 23 25* - 23 26 - 22 28 - 17 38 - 26 34 15 20 30 19 460 44 B+ 5.93  

KANTA KUMARI 52 B 62 A 48 C 49 C 50 B 55 B+ 75 O 69 A+ 800 261.00 PASS 5.94 

3232580094 
SHIVAM THAKUR 
23-GCA-539 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ARUN KUMAR 20 25 - 17 21 16 15 25* - 20 25 - 18 28 - 15 35 - 22 28 12 21 25 17 405 44 B 5.41  

SUNITA RANI 45 C 54 B 40 C 45 C 46 C 50 B 62 A 63 A 800 238.00 PASS 5.43 

3232580095 
SHIVANI 
23-GCA-579 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KULDEEP SINGH 21 37 - 20 22 19 19 25* - 23 28 - 23 25* - 15 46 - 25 30 13 23 33 16 463 44 A 6.02  

SOMA DEVI 58 B+ 61 A 44 C 51 B 48 C 61 A 68 A+ 72 A++ 800 265.00 PASS - 

3232580096 
SIMRAN 
23-GCA-654 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ZEENAT 27 48 - 28 35 18 23 25* - 29 29 - 26 37 - 19 44 - 27 34 16 20 33 18 536 44 A+ 6.93  

ZEENAT MAHANT 75 O 81 O+ 48 C 58 B+ 63 A 63 A 77 O 71 A++ 800 305.00 PASS 6.76 

3232580097 
SOURAV TAKHI 
23-GCA-549 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BUDH RAM 25 46 - 23 32 19 22 25 - 21 29 - 19 28 - 18 34 - 27 32 18 24 34 15 491 44 A 6.32  

ANITA DEVI 71 A++ 74 A++ 47 C 50 B 47 C 52 B 77 O 73 A++ 800 278.00 PASS 6.37 

3232580098 
SUHANI 
23-GCA-604 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 28 54 - 29 35 18 22 29 - 25 40 - 25 35 - 22 56 - 28 29 14 27 38 16 570 44 A++ 7.45  

MANJU KUMARI 82 O+ 82 O+ 51 B 65 A+ 60 A 78 O 71 A++ 81 O+ 800 328.00 PASS 7.18 

3232580099 
SUHANI JASWAL 
23-GCA-626 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SATISH KUMAR 27 39 - 26 25 18 26 27 - 25 29 - 22 50 - 16 45 - 28 33 15 27 35 18 531 44 A+ 6.82  

PANKAJ BALA 66 A+ 69 A+ 53 B 54 B 72 A++ 61 A 76 O 80 O+ 800 300.00 PASS 6.42 
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Year : Second Year 
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3232580101 
SURAJ 
23-GCA-622 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 23 31 - 19 19 15 20 18 - 23 20 - 22 20 - 17 46 - 24 24 8 21 32 17 - 44 - -  

ANURADHA 54 B 53 B - F - F - F 63 A 56 B+ 70 A++ 800 - FAIL - 

3232580104 
TANIYA 
23-GCA-644 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIKRAMJEET SINGH 23 29 - 16 18 17 20 21 - 25 26 - 17 16 - 15 41 - 27 24 12 23 30 14 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(BC 2.4,ENG 

CE 201) 

 
SANTOSH KUMARI 

 
52 B 

 
51 B 

 
- F 

 
51 B 

 
- F 

 
56 B+ 

 
63 A 

 
67 A+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

3232580105 
TANIYA 
23-GCA-545 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BALBIR SINGH 22 41 - 19 22 19 25 14 - 25 21 - 18 35 - 21 44 - 25 27 16 24 28 19 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(BC 2.4,BC 

2.5) 

 
SUMAN LATA 

 
63 A 

 
60 A 

 
- F 

 
- F 

 
53 B 

 
65 A+ 

 
68 A+ 

 
71 A++ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

3232580109 
VANSH THAKUR 
23-GCA-608 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 25 17 - 16 19 19 21 18 - 20 21 - 19 30 - 16 44 - 25 30 17 23 34 17 - 44 - -  

ANITA RANI - F 54 B - F - F 49 C 60 A 72 A++ 74 A++ 800 - FAIL - 

3232580110 
VANSHIKA SANDAL 
23-GCA-570 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JASBIR SINGH 25 41 - 14 24 18 15 22 - 24 34 - 19 34 - 15 46 - 26 35 17 17 4 15 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(BC 2.4,BC 

2.6) 

 
RESHO DEVI 

 
66 A+ 

 
56 B+ 

 
- F 

 
58 B+ 

 
53 B 

 
61 A 

 
78 O 

 
- F 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

3232580112 
VISHALI 
23-GCA-618 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 26 39 - 18 23 19 28 25* - 27 25 - 21 38 - 16 48 - 26 24 12 24 30 19 488 44 A 6.32  

SEEMA DEVI 65 A+ 60 A 53 B 52 B 59 B+ 64 A 62 A 73 A++ 800 278.00 PASS 6.22 

3232580113 
VRINDIKA 
23-GCA-650 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 
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VIRENDER SINGH 30 49 - 28 36 19 30 48 - 30 34 - 29 40 - 21 50 - 30 39 20 27 34 18 612 44 O 7.75  

KUMARI KANCHAN 79 O 83 O+ 78 O 64 A 69 A+ 71 A++ 89 O++ 79 O 800 341.00 PASS 8.14 
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Year : Second Year 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 
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3232580115 
PAYAL 
22-GCA-641 - FRESH 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

NEK SINGH 23 45 - 20 38 19 17 26 - 27 26 - 20 12 - 15 46 - 25 28 12 19 2 16 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(BC 2.6,ENG 

CE 201) 

 
SONU DEVI 

 
68 A+ 

 
77 O 

 
43 C 

 
53 B 

 
- F 

 
61 A 

 
65 A+ 

 
- F 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

3222580009 
AKRITI 
22-GCA-15 - COMPARTMENT 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DEENA NATH 20 46^ - 12 22 16 15 18^ - 24 25 - 19 28 - 21 46 - 26 32 16 26 38 16 - 44 - -  

SUNITA DEVI 66 A+ 50 B - F 49 C 47 C 67 A+ 74 A++ 80 O+ 800 - FAIL - 

3222580015 
ANJANA DEVI 
22-GCA-52 - COMPARTMENT 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PRAKASH CHAND 18 25 - 18 27 17 16 32 - 27 29 - 20 28^ - 18 36 - 25 36 16 25 35 11 459 44 B+ 5.91  

SUNITA DEVI 43 C 62 A 48 C 56 B+ 48 C 54 B 77 O 71 A++ 800 260.00 PASS 5.90 

3222580035 
ISHA DEVI 
22-GCA-82 - COMPARTMENT 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUBHASH CHAND 19 25 - 15 18 17 15 18^ - 25 25 - 22 28^ - 16 37 - 25 36 15 25 29 13 - 44 - -  

SHOBHA DEVI 44 C 50 B - F 50 B 50 B 53 B 76 O 67 A+ 800 - FAIL - 

3222580044 
KOMAL CHOUDHARY 
22-GCA-13 - COMPARTMENT 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

CHAIN SINGH 18 33 - 15 19 16 15 19^ - 24 28 - 17 29 - 18 39 - 25 35 15 25 38 14 - 44 - -  

KAMLESH KUMARI 51 B 50 B - F 52 B 46 C 57 B+ 75 O 77 O 800 - FAIL - 

3222580052 
MEHAK 
22-GCA-59 - COMPARTMENT 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 21 31 - 14 21 17 19 18^ - 28 54 - 18 28^ - 16 36 - 26 23 15 25 40 13 - 44 - -  

SUNITA DEVI 52 B 52 B - F 82 O+ 46 C 52 B 64 A 78 O 800 - FAIL - 

3222580056 
NIKHIL SHARMA 
22-GCA-114 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SHIV RAM 17 28 - 12 23 19 14 27 - 20 52 - 16 28^ - 20 25 - 21 20 11 21 23 10 407 44 B+ 5.50  

USHA DVEI 45 C 54 B 41 C 72 A++ 44 C 45 C 52 B 54 B 800 242.00 PASS 5.37 
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3222580070 
POONAM SHARMA 
22-GCA-36 - COMPARTMENT 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KULDEEP SHARMA 19 33 - 13 28 17 15 17^ - 24 53 - 20 28^ - 17 36 - 27 23 17 27 39 14 - 44 - -  

REEMA SHARMA 52 B 58 B+ - F 77 O 48 C 53 B 67 A+ 80 O+ 800 - FAIL - 

3222580085 
SANA AZAMI 
22-GCA-31 - COMPARTMENT 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

IQBAL MOHAMMAD 21 34 - 13 34 18 16 31 - 21 54 - 24 A^ - 19 38 - 22 26 12 22 38 17 - 44 - -  

ANWAR BEGUM 55 B+ 65 A+ 47 C 75 O - ABS 57 B+ 60 A 77 O 800 - FAIL - 

3222580003 
ABHISHEK 
22-GCA-80 - LATE COLLEGE 
CAPACITY 

 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SUBHASH CHAND 22 26 - 15 24 17 16 17 - 21 26 - 15 12 - 17 44 - 26 24 16 26 32 15 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(BC 2.4,ENG 

CE 201) 

 
RAKESHA KHANWAL 

 
48 C 

 
56 B+ 

 
- F 

 
47 C 

 
- F 

 
61 A 

 
66 A+ 

 
73 A++ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

3222580013 
ANJALI JASSAL 
22-GCA-50 - LATE COLLEGE 
CAPACITY 

 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

PIYARE LAL 18 45 - 14 24 18 14 21 - 23 29 - 22 32 - 18 49 - 25 13 15 25 33 12 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(BC 2.3,BC 

2.4) 

 
MEENA DEVI 

 
63 A 

 
56 B+ 

 
- F 

 
52 B 

 
54 B 

 
67 A+ 

 
- F 

 
70 A++ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

3222580029 
DEEPIKA 
22-GCA-72 - LATE COLLEGE 
CAPACITY 

 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANJAY KUMAR 19 49 - 16 27 19 18 25* - 25 28 - 22 37 - 19 48 - 26 31 16 26 32 18 501 44 A 6.45  

KIRAN KUMARI 68 A+ 62 A 43 C 53 B 59 B+ 67 A+ 73 A++ 76 O 800 284.00 PASS 6.60 

3222580049 
MANISHA 
22-GCA-89 - LATE COLLEGE 
CAPACITY 

 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SURJEET SINGH 17 43 - 13 33 18 15 25* - 25 25 - 18 33 - 16 38 - 26 28 16 26 30 14 459 44 A 6.07  

SEEMA DEVI 60 A 64 A 40 C 50 B 51 B 54 B 70 A++ 70 A++ 800 267.00 PASS 5.76 

3222580054 
NAVPRIT KOUR 
22-GCA-94 - LATE COLLEGE 
CAPACITY 

 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 
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TARLOCHAN SINGH 24 41 - 16 23 18 16 25* - 26 30 - 18 28 - 21 53 - 28 24 18 27 35 18 489 44 A 6.43  

KAMLESH KUMARI 65 A+ 57 B+ 41 C 56 B+ 46 C 74 A++ 70 A++ 80 O+ 800 283.00 PASS 6.14 
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Date of Result Declaration : 28-June-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

3222580102 
SWAPIL SHARMA 
22-GCA-76 - LATE COLLEGE 
CAPACITY 

 

 
BC 2.1 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.2 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.4 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.5 

IA TH PR 

 

 
ENG CE 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.3 

IA TH PR 

 

 
BC 2.6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SATPAL 18 42 - 16 18 19 16 15 - 20 25 - 16 28 - 15 51 - 25 19 15 24 33 13 - 44 - - 
Paper Code 

(BC 2.4) 

 
NITU DEVI 

 
60 A 

 
53 B 

 
- F 

 
45 C 

 
44 C 

 
66 A+ 

 
59 B+ 

 
70 A++ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 
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Himachal Pradesh University 
EXAMINATION BRANCH-I 

SUMMER HILL, SHIMLA - 171005 

Gazette Notification of Third Year Examination held in APRIL 2025 
 

Abbreviations 

MM - Maximum Marks 
CP - Credit Point ( Credit 
* Grade) 

M* - Pass With Grace M. O - Marks Obtained M*^ - Grace in Re-appear 
* - CCA for the subject not 
entered 

CCA - Continuous 
Comprehensive Assessment 

TP - Total Point A, ABS - Absent M.M - Maximum Marks M*" - Grace in Re-eval 
** - TE for the subject not 
entered 

TE - Term End TC - Total Credits 
Dis - Discrepancy if 
any 

M.P.M - Minimum Passing Marks COMP. - Compartment 
*** - Both TE and CCA not 
entered 

PR - Practical 

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point 
Average 

GPA - Grade Point 
Average 

UMC - Unfair Means 
Case 

GR - Grace 

 
CC - Cancelled 

M^ - Re-Appear Marks 

 
M" - Re - Evaluation Marks 

 
LCC - Late College 
Capacity 

# - Practical Marks for the 
subject not entered 

#*** - Pr. TE and CCA marks not 
entered 

Passing marks 35% in CCA and TE, 40% in PR separately and 40% in aggregate. 

Grading :- Absolute Grading 
 

Percent Marks Grade Point Grade Percent Marks Grade Point Grade Percent Marks Grade Point Grade 

95% and above 10.0 S+ 70 to less then 75% Marks 7.5 A++ 40 to less then 50% Marks 5.0 C 

90 to less then 95% Marks 9.5 S 65 to less then 70% Marks 7.0 A+ less than 40% Marks 0.0 F 

85 to less then 90% Marks 9.0 O++ 60 to less then 65% Marks 6.5 A    

80 to less then 85% Marks 8.5 O+ 55 to less then 60% Marks 6.0 B+    

75 to less then 80% Marks 8.0 O 50 to less then 55% Marks 5.5 B    

 

Course : BCOM( Regular Batch) Year : Third Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 10-June-2025 

College Name : GOVT.COLLEGE AMB 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025  

 

3210010006 
AMAN SHARMA 
21-GCA-460 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJ KUMAR 25 51 - 23 44 - 20 35 - 21 36 - 23 39 - 20 53 - 21 42 - 25 45 - 523.00 44 A+ 6.86  

NISHA DEVI SHARMA 76 O 67 A+ 55 B+ 57 B+ 62 A 73 A++ 63 A 70 A++ 800 302.00 PASS 5.94 



Course : BCOM( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 10-June-2025 

Year : Third Year 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 
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3210010054 
PRATIMA KUMARI 
21-GCA-501 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VERMA MEHTO 29 46 - 27 48 - 25 44 - 21 41 - 27 46 - 27 51 - 24 50 - 29 48 - 583.00 44 O 7.55  

JAYSHEELA DEVI 75 O 75 O 69 A+ 62 A 73 A++ 78 O 74 A++ 77 O 800 332.00 PASS 6.42 

3210010080 
SHALU 
21-GCA-526 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAM PAL 29 49 - 28 44 - 25 45 - 17 42 - 30 46 - 27 49 - 23 53 - 29 46 - 582.00 44 O 7.59  

RAJ KUMARI 78 O 72 A++ 70 A++ 59 B+ 76 O 76 O 76 O 75 O 800 334.00 PASS 6.42 

3210010095 
SURYANSH CHANDEL 
21-GCA-538 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SHEETAL KUMAR 22 31 - 24 47 - 18 31 - 17 26 - 16 43 - 24 57 - 17 34 - 22 43 - 472.00 44 A 6.25  

ANJU CHANDEL 53 B 71 A++ 49 C 43 C 59 B+ 81 O+ 51 B 65 A+ 800 275.00 PASS 5.99 

3210250045 
KANIKA 
21-DC-517 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 23 40 - 22 48 - 19 46 - 17 34 - 25 41 - 22 0 - 20 43 - 24 40 - - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(ECONA314) 

 
MONIKA 

 
63 A 

 
70 A++ 

 
65 A+ 

 
51 B 

 
66 A+ 

 
- F 

 
63 A 

 
64 A 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

3222580005 
ADIL 
22-GCA-599 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RASHAD MOHD 22 41 - 24 47 - 20 44 - 21 42 - 20 44 - 24 55 - 19 58 - 22 42 - 545.00 44 A+ 6.98  

SAZIDA BEGAM 63 A 71 A++ 64 A 63 A 64 A 79 O 77 O 64 A 800 307.00 PASS 6.46 

3222580006 
ADITYA JASWAL 
22-GCA-70 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAMAN JASWAL 25 51 - 24 55 - 21 42 - 24 38 - 19 45 - 24 36 - 22 43 - 25 45 - 539.00 44 A++ 7.05  

ANJANA JASWAL 76 O 79 O 63 A 62 A 64 A 60 A 65 A+ 70 A++ 800 310.00 PASS 6.45 

3222580007 
ADITYA SHARMA 
22-GCA-8 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR 28 49 - 26 48 - 21 41 - 21 37 - 28 34 - 27 40 - 25 46 - 27 45 - 543.00 44 A++ 7.02  

SARLA DEVI 77 O 74 A++ 62 A 58 B+ 62 A 67 A+ 71 A++ 72 A++ 800 309.00 PASS 6.39 
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3222580008 
ADITYA SINGH KANWAR 
22-GCA-85 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUDHIR SINGH 26 47 - 23 48 - 20 44 - 19 33 - 17 52 - 24 38 - 26 42 - 26 44 - 529.00 44 A+ 6.84  

MEENA KUMARI 73 A++ 71 A++ 64 A 52 B 69 A+ 62 A 68 A+ 70 A++ 800 301.00 PASS 6.33 

3222580010 
ALISHA 
22-GCA-113 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANDEEP SINGH 30 58 - 30 52 - 28 62 - 26 55 - 28 52 - 29 46 - 28 53 - 30 55 - 662.00 44 O++ 8.68  

SONU BALA 88 O++ 82 O+ 90 S 81 O+ 80 O+ 75 O 81 O+ 85 O++ 800 382.00 PASS 7.77 

3222580011 
AMAN KUMAR 
22-GCA-95 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

TARLOK CHAND 25 42 - 25 48 - 24 35 - 23 30 - 22 47 - 24 40 - 24 43 - 27 45 - 524.00 44 A+ 6.70  

ANJNA KUMARI 67 A+ 73 A++ 59 B+ 53 B 69 A+ 64 A 67 A+ 72 A++ 800 295.00 PASS 5.98 

3222580012 
ANJALI 
22-GCA-40 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MANGAI SINGH 24 50 - 24 51 - 20 45 - 18 42 - 20 41 - 22 33 - 22 48 - 26 47 - 533.00 44 A++ 7.02  

BABLI 74 A++ 75 O 65 A+ 60 A 61 A 55 B+ 70 A++ 73 A++ 800 309.00 PASS 6.25 

3222580014 
ANJALI KUMARI 
22-GCA-35 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KRISHAN KUMAR 24 51 - 23 53 - 20 36 - 20 41 - 24 43 - 22 36 - 24 40 - 25 44 - 526.00 44 A+ 6.89  

RANI DEVI 75 O 76 O 56 B+ 61 A 67 A+ 58 B+ 64 A 69 A+ 800 303.00 PASS 6.34 

3222580016 
ANKITA 
22-GCA-61 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 26 54 - 25 49 - 22 45 - 22 55 - 28 49 - 25 46 - 23 45 - 27 47 - 588.00 44 O 7.66  

ANITA DEVI 80 O+ 74 A++ 67 A+ 77 O 77 O 71 A++ 68 A+ 74 A++ 800 337.00 PASS 7.61 

3222580017 
ANSHUL 
22-GCA-46 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PARDEEP KUMAR 25 55 - 25 51 - 20 47 - 17 56 - 19 40 - 24 36 - 20 50 - 26 47 - 558.00 44 A++ 7.30  

SUMAN LATA 80 O+ 76 O 67 A+ 73 A++ 59 B+ 60 A 70 A++ 73 A++ 800 321.00 PASS 6.39 
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3222580018 
ANU BALA 
22-GCA-27 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KARAM CHAND 27 55 - 27 53 - 25 50 - 22 49 - 28 46 - 26 41 - 23 49 - 26 49 - 596.00 44 O 7.82  

JASVINDER KAUR 82 O+ 80 O+ 75 O 71 A++ 74 A++ 67 A+ 72 A++ 75 O 800 344.00 PASS 7.15 

3222580019 
ANUJA MEHRA 
22-GCA-92 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUSHIL KUMAR 30 55 - 28 48 - 28 43 - 28 42 - 29 54 - 28 43 - 27 51 - 30 48 - 612.00 44 O+ 8.00  

RENU BALA 85 O++ 76 O 71 A++ 70 A++ 83 O+ 71 A++ 78 O 78 O 800 352.00 PASS 7.37 

3222580020 
APANSHUL MANKOTIA 
22-GCA-64 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKSHPAL SINGH 27 50 - 26 55 - 22 37 - 21 45 - 28 44 - 25 44 - 24 47 - 25 41 - 561.00 44 A++ 7.32  

BABITA KUMARI 77 O 81 O+ 59 B+ 66 A+ 72 A++ 69 A+ 71 A++ 66 A+ 800 322.00 PASS 6.62 

3222580021 
ARITKA SHARMA 
22-GCA-51 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PRADEEP KUMAR 29 55 - 29 51 - 24 50 - 27 45 - 29 44 - 27 50 - 25 52 - 28 53 - 618.00 44 O 7.98  

KIRAN KUMARI 84 O+ 80 O+ 74 A++ 72 A++ 73 A++ 77 O 77 O 81 O+ 800 351.00 PASS 7.30 

3222580026 
AYUSH CHOUHAN 
22-GCA-58 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJINDER SINGH 26 52 - 25 45 - 23 40 - 21 32 - 21 42 - 25 40 - 23 38 - 26 48 - 527.00 44 A+ 6.86  

SUMAN DEVI 78 O 70 A++ 63 A 53 B 63 A 65 A+ 61 A 74 A++ 800 302.00 PASS 5.94 

3222580027 
AYUSH SHARMA 
22-GCA-97 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIJAY KUMAR 26 46 - 26 47 - 21 42 - 20 39 - 25 34 - 26 35 - 21 46 - 26 35 - 515.00 44 A+ 6.68  

SNEHLATA 72 A++ 73 A++ 63 A 59 B+ 59 B+ 61 A 67 A+ 61 A 800 294.00 PASS 5.98 

3222580028 
DAMAN MAAN 
22-GCA-12 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BALWINDER SINGH 20 48 - 20 40 - 20 43 - 20 39 - 20 48 - 20 33 - 21 42 - 23 40 - 497.00 44 A 6.43  

PARVEEN DEVI 68 A+ 60 A 63 A 59 B+ 68 A+ 53 B 63 A 63 A 800 283.00 PASS 5.87 
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3222580030 
GOURI 
22-GCA-63 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 25 50 - 27 55 - 22 48 - 20 47 - 26 48 - 26 36 - 22 48 - 26 47 - 573.00 44 O 7.50  

SUMAN KUMARI 75 O 82 O+ 70 A++ 67 A+ 74 A++ 62 A 70 A++ 73 A++ 800 330.00 PASS 6.75 

3222580031 
GURMEET KAUR 
22-GCA-103 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

YASH PAL 25 53 - 27 51 - 24 47 - 21 49 - 25 52 - 26 37 - 22 53 - 26 52 - 590.00 44 O 7.66  

SULEKHA RANI 78 O 78 O 71 A++ 70 A++ 77 O 63 A 75 O 78 O 800 337.00 PASS 6.70 

3222580032 
HARSH KUMAR 
22-GCA-83 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUDARSHAN KUMAR 25 A - 21 45 - 21 29 - 16 35 - 19 28 - 21 25 - 18 44 - 25 44 - - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(BC 3.1(b)) 

 
SUMAN DEVI 

 
- ABS 

 
66 A+ 

 
50 B 

 
51 B 

 
47 C 

 
46 C 

 
62 A 

 
69 A+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

3222580033 
HARSHITA 
22-GCA-47 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PAWAN KUMAR 26 57 - 27 51 - 23 45 - 24 46 - 28 45 - 27 38 - 22 52 - 27 48 - 586.00 44 O 7.61  

RENU BALA 83 O+ 78 O 68 A+ 70 A++ 73 A++ 65 A+ 74 A++ 75 O 800 335.00 PASS 6.83 

3222580036 
ISHA SHARMA 
22-GCA-9 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR 29 54 - 27 48 - 26 48 - 22 52 - 25 51 - 26 42 - 28 50 - 29 46 - 603.00 44 O 7.80  

NEENA DEVI 83 O+ 75 O 74 A++ 74 A++ 76 O 68 A+ 78 O 75 O 800 343.00 PASS 7.03 

3222580037 
ISHAV KOUNDAL 
22-GCA-102 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIPAN KUMAR 30 50 - 25 51 - 25 33 - 24 48 - 24 40 - 27 33 - 27 47 - 30 32 - 546.00 44 A++ 7.14  

RANJANA KUMRI 80 O+ 76 O 58 B+ 72 A++ 64 A 60 A 74 A++ 62 A 800 314.00 PASS 6.85 

3222580038 
JANVI 
22-GCA-26 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JASBIR SINGH 28 53 - 28 53 - 27 45 - 26 54 - 26 49 - 28 43 - 28 45 - 28 46 - 607.00 44 O 7.98  

PARVEEN KUMARI 81 O+ 81 O+ 72 A++ 80 O+ 75 O 71 A++ 73 A++ 74 A++ 800 351.00 PASS 6.96 
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3222580039 
JATIN JASSAL 
22-GCA-4 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR 25 56 - 25 54 - 22 43 - 19 45 - 21 41 - 25 30 - 19 45 - 27 48 - 545.00 44 A++ 7.11  

ASHA DEVI 81 O+ 79 O 65 A+ 64 A 62 A 55 B+ 64 A 75 O 800 313.00 PASS - 

3222580040 
JATIN KALSI 
22-GCA-65 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAM SWROOP 25 44 - 24 49 - 22 41 - 19 55 - 21 41 - 25 35 - 18 36 - 27 47 - 529.00 44 A+ 6.84  

RENU BALA 69 A+ 73 A++ 63 A 74 A++ 62 A 60 A 54 B 74 A++ 800 301.00 PASS 6.09 

3222580041 
KASHIKA JASWAL 
22-GCA-43 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MUKESH KUMAR 28 53 - 28 51 - 20 47 - 21 45 - 24 46 - 28 45 - 21 50 - 29 49 - 585.00 44 O 7.61  

SUSHMA DEVI 81 O+ 79 O 67 A+ 66 A+ 70 A++ 73 A++ 71 A++ 78 O 800 335.00 PASS 7.04 

3222580043 
KOMAL 
22-GCA-66 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAMSWROOP 29 51 - 27 55 - 25 39 - 22 52 - 25 49 - 27 40 - 26 42 - 27 49 - 585.00 44 O 7.57  

RENU BALA 80 O+ 82 O+ 64 A 74 A++ 74 A++ 67 A+ 68 A+ 76 O 800 333.00 PASS 6.95 

3222580045 
KOMAL RANI 
22-GCA-28 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

AVTAR KRISHAN 28 57 - 24 53 - 24 50 - 26 55 - 28 55 - 24 46 - 25 50 - 27 47 - 619.00 44 O+ 8.09  

CHANCHLA DEVI 85 O++ 77 O 74 A++ 81 O+ 83 O+ 70 A++ 75 O 74 A++ 800 356.00 PASS 7.42 

3222580046 
KRISH THAKUR 
22-GCA-25 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

HRVINDER SINGH 22 39 - 21 53 - 23 45 - 19 40 - 24 42 - 22 39 - 21 42 - 22 46 - 520.00 44 A+ 6.75  

BABLI 61 A 74 A++ 68 A+ 59 B+ 66 A+ 61 A 63 A 68 A+ 800 297.00 PASS 6.32 

3222580047 
KRITIKA JASWAL 
22-GCA-99 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIKRAM SINGH 28 45 - 28 49 - 26 40 - 26 44 - 29 55 - 27 43 - 28 48 - 27 49 - 592.00 44 O 7.73  

ASHA DEVI 73 A++ 77 O 66 A+ 70 A++ 84 O+ 70 A++ 76 O 76 O 800 340.00 PASS 7.23 
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3222580050 
MANPREET KAUR 
22-GCA-20 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GURPREET SINGH 29 48 - 25 53 - 23 38 - 21 44 - 24 47 - 27 38 - 26 45 - 29 33 - 550.00 44 A++ 7.27  

BALJEET KAUR 77 O 78 O 61 A 65 A+ 71 A++ 65 A+ 71 A++ 62 A 800 320.00 PASS 6.75 

3222580051 
MEENAKSHI 
22-GCA-14 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DARSHAN SINGH 26 47 - 25 54 - 23 46 - 21 48 - 24 47 - 25 40 - 22 50 - 27 46 - 571.00 44 A++ 7.36  

SARJEEVANA KUMARI 73 A++ 79 O 69 A+ 69 A+ 71 A++ 65 A+ 72 A++ 73 A++ 800 324.00 PASS 7.07 

3222580060 
PALAK 
22-GCA-16 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DHARAM PAL 27 53 - 26 46 - 24 47 - 24 53 - 29 51 - 25 40 - 23 50 - 26 46 - 590.00 44 O 7.77  

SUMAN DEVI 80 O+ 72 A++ 71 A++ 77 O 80 O+ 65 A+ 73 A++ 72 A++ 800 342.00 PASS 7.36 

3222580061 
PALAK CHOUDHARY 
22-GCA-100 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VINOD KUMAR 22 51 - 22 49 - 19 29 - 14 34 - 23 39 - 23 36 - 17 43 - 26 43 - 490.00 44 A 6.34  

NEELAM KUMARI 73 A++ 71 A++ 48 C 48 C 62 A 59 B+ 60 A 69 A+ 800 279.00 PASS 6.03 

3222580062 
PALAK JASWAL 
22-GCA-111 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

NARESH KUMAR 27 48 - 29 45 - 27 46 - 28 49 - 30 53 - 28 41 - 25 48 - 26 48 - 598.00 44 O 7.70  

RAJ KUMARI 75 O 74 A++ 73 A++ 77 O 83 O+ 69 A+ 73 A++ 74 A++ 800 339.00 PASS 7.24 

3222580063 
PALAK THAKUR 
22-GCA-79 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUBHASH CHAND 24 50 - 25 52 - 22 45 - 21 50 - 20 44 - 25 30 - 22 41 - 26 46 - 543.00 44 A++ 7.07  

SANTOSH KUMARI 74 A++ 77 O 67 A+ 71 A++ 64 A 55 B+ 63 A 72 A++ 800 311.00 PASS 6.39 

3222580064 
PARTHIVI SHARMA 
22-GCA-53 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PRAVESH KUMAR 25 58 - 26 44 - 19 30 - 17 51 - 21 38 - 24 33 - 24 47 - 29 44 - 530.00 44 A+ 6.82  

ANU BALA 83 O+ 70 A++ 49 C 68 A+ 59 B+ 57 B+ 71 A++ 73 A++ 800 300.00 PASS 6.29 
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3222580065 
PAYAL 
22-GCA-68 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAVINDER PAL 25 50 - 21 47 - 21 37 - 15 41 - 19 37 - 25 35 - 17 48 - 27 46 - 511.00 44 A+ 6.70  

SUNITA DEVI 75 O 68 A+ 58 B+ 56 B+ 56 B+ 60 A 65 A+ 73 A++ 800 295.00 PASS 6.27 

3222580066 
PAYAL 
22-GCA-10 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHWINI KUMAR 26 49 - 29 48 - 27 45 - 27 44 - 27 36 - 28 50 - 28 45 - 28 46 - 583.00 44 O 7.57  

ANITA KUMARI 75 O 77 O 72 A++ 71 A++ 63 A 78 O 73 A++ 74 A++ 800 333.00 PASS 6.85 

3222580067 
PAYAL 
22-GCA-29 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR 27 50 - 26 53 - 25 48 - 21 39 - 30 47 - 26 40 - 26 48 - 27 46 - 579.00 44 O 7.50  

DINESH KUMARI 77 O 79 O 73 A++ 60 A 77 O 66 A+ 74 A++ 73 A++ 800 330.00 PASS 6.80 

3222580069 
PAYAL CHOUDHARY 
22-GCA-3 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ANIL KUMAR 24 52 - 25 50 - 19 44 - 14 44 - 28 42 - 27 37 - 22 45 - 27 49 - 549.00 44 A++ 7.16  

GURBAKSHO DEVI 76 O 75 O 63 A 58 B+ 70 A++ 64 A 67 A+ 76 O 800 315.00 PASS 6.68 

3222580071 
PRAGUN SHARMA 
22-GCA-106 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA 25 50 - 23 41 - 22 27 - 24 31 - 19 41 - 21 35 - 17 53 - 27 36 - 492.00 44 A 6.45  

MEENA SHARMA 75 O 64 A 49 C 55 B+ 60 A 56 B+ 70 A++ 63 A 800 284.00 PASS 6.11 

3222580072 
RADHA RANI 
22-GCA-96 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

TILAK RAJ 26 56 - 26 47 - 25 43 - 24 55 - 26 45 - 28 42 - 25 44 - 28 42 - 582.00 44 O 7.59  

SUKHVINDER KAUR 82 O+ 73 A++ 68 A+ 79 O 71 A++ 70 A++ 69 A+ 70 A++ 800 334.00 PASS 6.57 

3222580074 
RAHUL SHARMA 
22-GCA-115 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIVEK SHARMA 30 44 - 28 52 - 26 54 - 30 56 - 30 42 - 28 38 - 26 51 - 30 50 - 615.00 44 O+ 8.05  

USHA DEVI 74 A++ 80 O+ 80 O+ 86 O++ 72 A++ 66 A+ 77 O 80 O+ 800 354.00 PASS 7.42 
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3222580075 
RAJESH THAKUR 
22-GCA-2 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ANDAL KUMAR 29 51 - 27 47 - 25 46 - 27 45 - 27 38 - 27 43 - 28 43 - 27 44 - 574.00 44 O 7.57  

SATOSH KUMARI 80 O+ 74 A++ 71 A++ 72 A++ 65 A+ 70 A++ 71 A++ 71 A++ 800 333.00 PASS 6.92 

3222580076 
RAVEENA 
22-GCA-24 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

HARPAL SINGH 27 45 - 29 53 - 23 40 - 22 47 - 28 45 - 27 42 - 23 44 - 27 46 - 568.00 44 A++ 7.32  

MANJU 72 A++ 82 O+ 63 A 69 A+ 73 A++ 69 A+ 67 A+ 73 A++ 800 322.00 PASS 7.14 

3222580077 
RITIK THAKUR 
22-GCA-81 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUBHASH CHAND 23 40 - 22 45 - 21 31 - 18 41 - 24 48 - 22 32 - 23 39 - 27 42 - 498.00 44 A 6.41  

NIRMLA DEVI 63 A 67 A+ 52 B 59 B+ 72 A++ 54 B 62 A 69 A+ 800 282.00 PASS 5.93 

3222580078 
RITU DEVI 
22-GCA-98 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIJAY KUMAR 27 50 - 27 49 - 28 42 - 28 49 - 29 46 - 27 45 - 26 50 - 27 46 - 596.00 44 O 7.82  

POOJA DEVI 77 O 76 O 70 A++ 77 O 75 O 72 A++ 76 O 73 A++ 800 344.00 PASS 7.20 

3222580079 
ROZI 
22-GCA-104 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JEEVAN KUMAR 26 53 - 25 51 - 25 40 - 22 41 - 24 51 - 25 36 - 25 52 - 27 47 - 570.00 44 A++ 7.41  

URMILA DEVI 79 O 76 O 65 A+ 63 A 75 O 61 A 77 O 74 A++ 800 326.00 PASS 7.07 

3222580080 
RUCHI SHARMA 
22-GCA-101 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VINOD KUMAR 26 52 - 27 49 - 26 35 - 24 47 - 29 48 - 25 43 - 24 56 - 27 52 - 590.00 44 O 7.64  

RAJNI DEVI 78 O 76 O 61 A 71 A++ 77 O 68 A+ 80 O+ 79 O 800 336.00 PASS 7.46 

3222580081 
SAHIBA 
22-GCA-38 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MALIK MOHD 25 56 - 27 53 - 22 43 - 26 52 - 28 48 - 26 44 - 21 48 - 27 48 - 594.00 44 O 7.84  

RUKSANA BANO 81 O+ 80 O+ 65 A+ 78 O 76 O 70 A++ 69 A+ 75 O 800 345.00 PASS 7.13 
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3222580084 
SALONI 
22-GCA-67 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAVI KUMAR 27 50 - 26 55 - 26 41 - 19 49 - 25 42 - 27 32 - 27 44 - 26 41 - 557.00 44 A++ 7.25  

NEELAM KUMARI 77 O 81 O+ 67 A+ 68 A+ 67 A+ 59 B+ 71 A++ 67 A+ 800 319.00 PASS 6.69 

3222580085 
SANA AZAMI 
22-GCA-31 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

IQBAL MOHAMMAD 25 46 - 25 53 - 26 56 - 24 51 - 21 52 - 25 30 - 24 43 - 27 48 - 576.00 44 O 7.57  

ANWAR BEGUM 71 A++ 78 O 82 O+ 75 O 73 A++ 55 B+ 67 A+ 75 O 800 333.00 PASS 6.56 

3222580087 
SEZAL SHARMA 
22-GCA-75 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 29 56 - 27 50 - 23 47 - 22 59 - 27 60 - 28 50 - 24 52 - 29 50 - 633.00 44 O+ 8.27  

POOJA DEVI 85 O++ 77 O 70 A++ 81 O+ 87 O++ 78 O 76 O 79 O 800 364.00 PASS 7.87 

3222580088 
SHABNAM 
22-GCA-37 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MADAN LAL 27 40 - 26 53 - 22 30 - 19 32 - 25 41 - 25 35 - 25 28 - 28 42 - 498.00 44 A+ 6.57  

SUMAN LATA 67 A+ 79 O 52 B 51 B 66 A+ 60 A 53 B 70 A++ 800 289.00 PASS 6.22 

3222580089 
SHAHNAAZ BEGUM 
22-GCA-45 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

NIAMAT ALI 27 61 - 25 51 - 23 43 - 24 55 - 28 50 - 26 40 - 25 50 - 27 47 - 602.00 44 O 7.82  

SHAMEENA BEGUM 88 O++ 76 O 66 A+ 79 O 78 O 66 A+ 75 O 74 A++ 800 344.00 PASS 7.11 

3222580091 
SHASHI BALA 
22-GCA-41 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MANGAL SINGH 26 52 - 23 51 - 21 42 - 21 44 - 29 50 - 23 25 - 22 44 - 26 48 - 547.00 44 A++ 7.05  

PARVEEN KUMARI 78 O 74 A++ 63 A 65 A+ 79 O 48 C 66 A+ 74 A++ 800 310.00 PASS 6.65 

3222580092 
SHIKHA RANI 
22-GCA-39 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MANDEEP SINGH 25 56 - 27 51 - 23 46 - 22 51 - 24 50 - 26 39 - 21 50 - 26 49 - 586.00 44 O 7.61  

REKHA RANI 81 O+ 78 O 69 A+ 73 A++ 74 A++ 65 A+ 71 A++ 75 O 800 335.00 PASS 6.96 
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3222580093 
SHREYA 
22-GCA-34 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KAMAL KUMAR 25 30 - 24 51 - 20 46 - 20 47 - 20 42 - 23 26 - 20 40 - 26 44 - 504.00 44 A+ 6.66  

SUNITA DEVI 55 B+ 75 O 66 A+ 67 A+ 62 A 49 C 60 A 70 A++ 800 293.00 PASS 6.22 

3222580094 
SHRUTI REHAL 
22-GCA-19 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GURDIP SINGH 29 55 - 28 56 - 26 58 - 22 62 - 21 53 - 27 50 - 25 50 - 29 49 - 640.00 44 O+ 8.20  

ANITA KUMARI 84 O+ 84 O+ 84 O+ 84 O+ 74 A++ 77 O 75 O 78 O 800 361.00 PASS 7.45 

3222580095 
SIMRAN 
22-GCA-112 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PAWAN KUMAR 27 54 - 27 45 - 22 44 - 20 44 - 27 50 - 25 30 - 24 45 - 27 47 - 558.00 44 A++ 7.25  

SHAMA DEVI 81 O+ 72 A++ 66 A+ 64 A 77 O 55 B+ 69 A+ 74 A++ 800 319.00 PASS 6.63 

3222580096 
SIMRAN SHARMA 
22-GCA-42 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MOTI RAM 27 53 - 27 51 - 26 44 - 24 49 - 28 48 - 24 50 - 23 32 - 27 48 - 581.00 44 O 7.68  

SUMAN DEVI 80 O+ 78 O 70 A++ 73 A++ 76 O 74 A++ 55 B+ 75 O 800 338.00 PASS 6.87 

3222580097 
SONAKSHI 
22-GCA-110 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PARAM JEET 27 50 - 27 45 - 21 38 - 22 39 - 28 44 - 24 39 - 25 43 - 27 47 - 546.00 44 A++ 7.05  

MANJU DEVI 77 O 72 A++ 59 B+ 61 A 72 A++ 63 A 68 A+ 74 A++ 800 310.00 PASS 6.66 

3222580099 
SUJAL DHIMAN 
22-GCA-618 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJEEV KUMAR 22 45 - 22 47 - 22 27 - 13 36 - 18 46 - 21 58 - 17 48 - 26 36 - 504.00 44 A 6.48  

MADHU BALA 67 A+ 69 A+ 49 C 49 C 64 A 79 O 65 A+ 62 A 800 285.00 PASS 5.99 

3222580100 
SUNAKSHI JASWAL 
22-GCA-6 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR 28 57 - 28 52 - 24 54 - 27 60 - 28 39 - 27 47 - 26 48 - 27 54 - 626.00 44 O+ 8.14  

KRISHNA DEVI 85 O++ 80 O+ 78 O 87 O++ 67 A+ 74 A++ 74 A++ 81 O+ 800 358.00 PASS 7.37 
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3222580103 
TAMANNA 
22-GCA-23 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

HARGOBIND 23 56 - 24 53 - 22 43 - 18 49 - 21 52 - 26 37 - 23 38 - 27 43 - 555.00 44 A++ 7.27  

NEELAM 79 O 77 O 65 A+ 67 A+ 73 A++ 63 A 61 A 70 A++ 800 320.00 PASS 6.48 

3222580104 
TANIKSHA 
22-GCA-74 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 28 57 - 30 50 - 26 50 - 27 58 - 29 51 - 29 46 - 26 56 - 29 52 - 644.00 44 O++ 8.50  

MAMTA 85 O++ 80 O+ 76 O 85 O++ 80 O+ 75 O 82 O+ 81 O+ 800 374.00 PASS 8.29 

3222580105 
TANVI SHARMA 
22-GCA-54 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PUSHPINDER KUMAR 26 51 - 25 55 - 21 42 - 27 A - 26 39 - 26 41 - 20 45 - 26 46 - - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(BC3.6(c)) 

 
NIDHI 

 
77 O 

 
80 O+ 

 
63 A 

 
- ABS 

 
65 A+ 

 
67 A+ 

 
65 A+ 

 
72 A++ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

3222580106 
TARUN KUMAR CHAUDHARY 
22-GCA-105 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KRISHAN KUMAR 24 38 - 23 41 - 23 35 - 19 35 - 24 43 - 21 32 - 23 36 - 27 38 - 482.00 44 A 6.23  

RANI DEVI 62 A 64 A 58 B+ 54 B 67 A+ 53 B 59 B+ 65 A+ 800 274.00 PASS 5.95 

3222580107 
TISHIKA SHARMA 
22-GCA-7 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR 29 55 - 26 52 - 23 49 - 26 61 - 25 46 - 26 52 - 26 50 - 29 52 - 627.00 44 O+ 8.11  

SHUBH LATA 84 O+ 78 O 72 A++ 87 O++ 71 A++ 78 O 76 O 81 O+ 800 357.00 PASS 7.73 

3222580108 
VANSHIKA 
22-GCA-84 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUDERSHAN KUMAR 27 46 - 26 44 - 24 38 - 18 42 - 29 46 - 25 39 - 21 51 - 27 44 - 547.00 44 A++ 7.16  

ANJU BALA 73 A++ 70 A++ 62 A 60 A 75 O 64 A 72 A++ 71 A++ 800 315.00 PASS 6.70 

3222580110 
VISHESH GARG 
22-GCA-73 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJEEV GARG 25 55 - 25 44 - 22 42 - 21 46 - 25 45 - 25 41 - 25 41 - 27 47 - 556.00 44 A++ 7.25  

BABY SHARMA 80 O+ 69 A+ 64 A 67 A+ 70 A++ 66 A+ 66 A+ 74 A++ 800 319.00 PASS 6.51 
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3222580112 
YASEEN KHAN 
22-GCA-87 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUNIL MOHD 25 A - 25 46 - 19 45 - 22 45 - 25 44 - 27 35 - 21 47 - 27 39 - - 44 - - 
Paper Code 
(BC 3.1(b)) 

 
RABEENA BIBI 

 
- ABS 

 
71 A++ 

 
64 A 

 
67 A+ 

 
69 A+ 

 
62 A 

 
68 A+ 

 
66 A+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPART 
MENT TILL 

APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

3222580113 
YASHPREET DHIMAN 
22-GCA-5 - FRESH 

 
BC 3.1(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.2(b) 
IA TH PR 

 
BC3.5(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
BC3.6(c) 

IA TH PR 

 
ECONA313 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA314 
IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.3 

IA TH PR 

 
BC 3.7 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR 25 57 - 26 50 - 20 42 - 15 42 - 28 41 - 25 32 - 24 40 - 27 47 - 541.00 44 A++ 7.00  

SUNITA KUMARI 82 O+ 76 O 62 A 57 B+ 69 A+ 57 B+ 64 A 74 A++ 800 308.00 PASS 6.21 
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Himachal Pradesh University 
EXAMINATION BRANCH-I 

SUMMER HILL, SHIMLA - 171005 

Gazette Notification of First Year Examination held in APRIL 2025 
 

Abbreviations 

MM - Maximum Marks 
CP - Credit Point ( Credit 
* Grade) 

M* - Pass With Grace M. O - Marks Obtained M*^ - Grace in Re-appear 
* - CCA for the subject not 
entered 

CCA - Continuous 
Comprehensive Assessment 

TP - Total Point A, ABS - Absent M.M - Maximum Marks M*" - Grace in Re-eval 
** - TE for the subject not 
entered 

TE - Term End TC - Total Credits 
Dis - Discrepancy if 
any 

M.P.M - Minimum Passing Marks COMP. - Compartment 
*** - Both TE and CCA not 
entered 

PR - Practical 

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point 
Average 

GPA - Grade Point 
Average 

UMC - Unfair Means 
Case 

GR - Grace 

 
CC - Cancelled 

M^ - Re-Appear Marks 

 
M" - Re - Evaluation Marks 

 
LCC - Late College 
Capacity 

# - Practical Marks for the 
subject not entered 

#*** - Pr. TE and CCA marks not 
entered 

Passing marks 35% in CCA and TE, 40% in PR separately and 40% in aggregate. 

Grading :- Absolute Grading 
 

Percent Marks Grade Point Grade Percent Marks Grade Point Grade Percent Marks Grade Point Grade 

95% and above 10.0 S+ 70 to less then 75% Marks 7.5 A++ 40 to less then 50% Marks 5.0 C 

90 to less then 95% Marks 9.5 S 65 to less then 70% Marks 7.0 A+ less than 40% Marks 0.0 F 

85 to less then 90% Marks 9.0 O++ 60 to less then 65% Marks 6.5 A    

80 to less then 85% Marks 8.5 O+ 55 to less then 60% Marks 6.0 B+    

75 to less then 80% Marks 8.0 O 50 to less then 55% Marks 5.5 B    

 

Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 

College Name : GOVT.COLLEGE AMB 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025  

 

1210010017 
ALKA KUMARI 
21-GCA-15 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MOHINDER SINGH 20 17 - 18 21 - 25 31 - 25 6 - 19 25 - 20 36 - 21 17 - - 76 - - 44 - -  

TRIPTA DEVI - F - F 56 B+ - F 44 C 56 B+ - F 76 O 800 - FAIL - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580001 
AARTI DEVI 
24-GCA-200 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

HARI KRISHAN 19 28 - 19 45 - 20 56 - 27 47 - 24 25* - 20 36 - 20 30 - - 66 - 482 44 A 6.32  

MEENA KUMARI 47 C 64 A 76 O 74 A++ 49 C 56 B+ 50 B 66 A+ 800 278.00 PASS - 

1242580002 
ABHAY SHARMA 
24-GCA-156 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAMPAL 16 25* - 18 35 - - - 18 27 30 - - - 18 26 33 - 25 25 - 20 37 - 25 45 - - 57 - 480 44 A 6.45  

ARTI SHARMA 41 C 53 B 18 S 57 A++ 18 S 59 A++ 50 B 57 B+ 70 A++ 57 B+ 800 284.00 PASS - 

1242580003 
ABHISHEK SHARMA 
24-GCA-223 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJEEV KUMAR 16 7 - 16 15 - 15 14 - 15 4 - 18 25 - 15 28 - 15 25 - - 50 - - 44 - -  

ANURADHA SHARMA - F - F - F - F 43 C 43 C 40 C 50 B 800 - FAIL - 

1242580004 
ABHISHEK SHARMA 
24-GCA-131 - FRESH 

 
MUSA 
101TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MUSA 
102PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MUSA 
103TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MUSA 
104PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

DARSHAN KUMAR 14 26 - 15 - 32 14 21 - 14 - 32 25 38 - 24 50 - 28 27 - 27 47 - 21 31 - - 58 - 544 44 A++ 7.18  

RAJNI BALA 40 O+ 47 S 35 A++ 46 S 63 A 74 A++ 55 B+ 74 A++ 52 B 58 B+ 800 316.00 PASS - 

1242580005 
ABHISHEK SINGH 
24-GCA-393 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MEWA RAM 24 14 - 21 39 - - - 19 28 32 - - - 19 25 34 - 25 31 - 18 A - 20 29 - - 62 - - 44 - - Paper Code (HIND102,SKT-DSC-103) 

 
URMILA DEVI 

 
- F 

 
60 A 

 
19 S+ 

 
60 O 

 
19 S+ 

 
59 A++ 

 
56 B+ 

 
- ABS 

 
49 C 

 
62 A 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580006 
ADITI 
24-GCA-194 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

DARSHAN SINGH 16 15 - 17 14 - - - 16 19 24 - - - 17 18 25 - 14 11 - 16 38 - 16 35 - - 56 - - 44 - -  

NISHA DEVI - F - F 16 O+ 43 B 17 O++ 43 B - F 54 B 51 B 56 B+ 800 - FAIL - 
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1242580007 
ADITI 
24-GCA-185 - FRESH 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ANIL KUMAR 29 36 - 29 35 - 21 44 - 18 29 - 25 25* - 18 41 - 20 33 - - 42 - 445 44 A 6.00  

MONIKA RANI 65 A+ 64 A 65 A+ 47 C 50 B 59 B+ 53 B 42 C 800 264.00 PASS - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580008 
ADITYA 
24-GCA-133 - FRESH 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

DARSHAN SINGH 19 3 - 15 10 - 15 29 - 15 0 - 17 7 - 15 25 - 15 25 - - 10 - - 44 - -  

NISHA DEVI - F - F 44 C - F - F 40 C 40 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

1242580009 
AKANKSHA 
24-GCA-137 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

HARBHAJAN SINGH 28 56 - 25 25 - 23 43 - 25 37 - 26 32 - 20 47 - 22 41 - - 62 - 512 44 A+ 6.70  

VEENA DEVI 84 O+ 50 B 66 A+ 62 A 58 B+ 67 A+ 63 A 62 A 800 295.00 PASS - 

1242580010 
AKHIL KUMAR 
23-GCA-258 - FRESH 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJIV KUMAR 19 9 - 17 19 - 15 25 - 16 27 - 21 18 - 17 27 - 15 25 - - 45 - - 44 - -  

RINKAL KUMARI - F - F 40 C 43 C - F 44 C 40 C 45 C 800 - FAIL - 

1242580011 
AKRIT CHOUDHARY 
24-GCA-189 - FRESH 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

POLS10 
1 

IA TH 
PR 

POLS10 
2 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR 20 9 - 20 8 - 18 15 - 18 3 - 20 15 - 15 10 - - 40 - 15 16 - - 44 - -  

SUSHMA DEVI - F - F - F - F - F - F 40 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

1242580012 
AMAN KUMAR 
24-GCA-123 - FRESH 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

POLS10 
1 

IA TH 
PR 

POLS10 
2 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR 26 22 - 28 47 - 21 36 - 22 25 - 27 25 - 19 30 - - 46 - 18 19 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG 102,HIND104) 

 
RAJNI DEVI 

 
- F 

 
75 O 

 
57 B+ 

 
47 C 

 
52 B 

 
49 C 

 
46 C 

 
- F 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580013 
AMBIKA DEVI 
24-GCA-196 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

DHARAM PAL 23 54 - 24 35 - 22 41 - 23 42 - 25 30 - 25 39 - 23 35 - - 62 - 503 44 A+ 6.59  

NIRMLA DEVI 77 O 59 B+ 63 A 65 A+ 55 B+ 64 A 58 B+ 62 A 800 290.00 PASS - 

1242580014 
AMIT SHARMA 
24-GCA-183 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 
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RAJESH KUMAR 19 25 - 16 25 - 16 39 - 16 28 - 22 28 - 16 15 - 16 31 - - 56 - - 44 - - Paper Code (SKT-DSC-103) 

 
 
ANJNA KUMARI 

 
 

44 C 

 
 

41 C 

 
 

55 B+ 

 
 

44 C 

 
 

50 B 

 
 

- F 

 
 

47 C 

 
 

56 B+ 

 
 

800 

 
 

- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
 

- 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580015 
ANAMIKA SHARMA 
24-GCA-394 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

NAND KISHORE 15 12 - 15 29 - 16 28 - 18 25 - 21 15 - 16 27 - 15 26 - - 40 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101,HIND102) 

 
RENU BALA 

 
- F 

 
44 C 

 
44 C 

 
43 C 

 
- F 

 
43 C 

 
41 C 

 
40 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580016 
ANCHAL KUMARI 
24-GCA-372 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

JEET SINGH 19 29 - 19 42 - 17 37 - 21 38 - 25 25* - 20 44 - 17 28 - - 64 - 445 44 B+ 5.82  

SANTOSH KUMARI 48 C 61 A 54 B 59 B+ 50 B 64 A 45 C 64 A 800 256.00 PASS - 

1242580017 
ANGAD MINHAS 
24-GCA-173 - FRESH 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MATH10 

1TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MATH10 

2TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SURESH KUMAR 24 29 - 24 37 - 19 28 - 23 27 - 28 42 - 20 42 - 20 38 - - 61 - 462 44 A 6.11  

NISHA THAKUR 53 B 61 A 47 C 50 B 70 A++ 62 A 58 B+ 61 A 800 269.00 PASS - 

1242580018 
ANIKET CHAUDHARY 
24-GCA-387 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

GANESH KUMAR 19 51 - 16 26 - 17 47 - 18 33 - 20 25 - 16 32 - 15 30 - - 60 - 425 44 B+ 5.75  

PARVEEN KUMARI 70 A++ 42 C 64 A 51 B 45 C 48 C 45 C 60 A 800 253.00 PASS - 

1242580019 
ANIRUDH 
23-GCA-125 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ANIL KUMAR 15 12 - 15 18 - - - 14 20 24 - - - 13 20 11 - 14 12 - 15 25 - 15 25 - - 48 - - 44 - -  

SONIA - F - F 14 A++ 44 B+ 13 A+ - F - F 40 C 40 C 48 C 800 - FAIL - 

1242580020 
ANISH KUMAR 
23-GCA-209 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

DAVINDER KUMAR 16 25 - 16 9 - 15 27 - 15 11 - 14 19 - 16 25 - 15 30 - - 46 - - 44 - -  

ASHA RANI 41 C - F 42 C - F - F 41 C 45 C 46 C 800 - FAIL - 
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1242580021 
ANJALI 
24-GCA-384 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ARUN KUMAR 18 29 - 21 41 - 16 42 - 18 34 - 26 25* - 20 37 - 21 29 - - 57 - 434 44 B+ 5.75  

SUMAN BALA 47 C 62 A 58 B+ 52 B 51 B 57 B+ 50 B 57 B+ 800 253.00 PASS - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580022 
ANKITA 
24-GCA-237 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SURESH KUMAR 19 15 - 20 40 - 25 50 - 17 3 - 23 21 - 16 38 - 17 28 - - 46 - - 44 - -  

RAJNI DEVI - F 60 A 75 O - F - F 54 B 45 C 46 C 800 - FAIL - 

1242580023 
ANKITA 
24-GCA-523 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJEEV KUMAR 28 62 - 28 61 - 25 56 - 27 63 - 28 43 - 28 63 - 24 41 - - 79 - 656 44 O++ 8.66  

RACHNA DEVI 90 S 89 O++ 81 O+ 90 S 71 A++ 91 S 65 A+ 79 O 800 381.00 PASS - 

1242580024 
ANSHIKA 
24-GCA-241 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

VIPAN KUMAR 20 42 - 19 18 - 21 38 - 16 35 - 16 20 - 17 35 - 20 29 - - 47 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101,HIST(A)102) 

 
SNEH LATA 

 
62 A 

 
- F 

 
59 B+ 

 
51 B 

 
- F 

 
52 B 

 
49 C 

 
47 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580025 
ANSHIKA 
24-GCA-157 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RANJEET SINGH 15 10 - 15 26 - - - 15 22 15 - - - 14 19 21 - 18 16 - 15 25 - 18 25 - - 40 - - 44 - -  

PROMILA DEVI - F 41 C 15 O - F 14 A++ 40 B - F 40 C 43 C 40 C 800 - FAIL - 

1242580026 
ANUSHKA THAKUR 
24-GCA-149 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MANOHAR SINGH 17 16 - 18 34 - 17 39 - 17 30 - 22 17 - 16 26 - 18 28 - - 49 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101,HIND102) 

 
NIRMLA DEVI 

 
- F 

 
52 B 

 
56 B+ 

 
47 C 

 
- F 

 
42 C 

 
46 C 

 
49 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580027 
APARNA 
24-GCA-130 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

BIRBAL 25 54 - 22 42 - 18 47 - 18 42 - 22 14 - 19 31 - 16 29 - - 58 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101) 
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NEELAM KUMARI 

 
 

79 O 

 
 

64 A 

 
 

65 A+ 

 
 

60 A 

 
 

- F 

 
 

50 B 

 
 

45 C 

 
 

58 B+ 

 
 

800 

 
 

- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
 

- 

 

1242580028 
ARTAV 
24-GCA-128 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

BHARAT BHUSHAN 15 4 - 15 17 - - - 19 24 18 - - - 18 23 27 - 15 11 - 16 15 - 24 19 - - 40 - - 44 - -  

MANJU BALA - F - F 19 S+ 42 B 18 S 50 A - F - F - F 40 C 800 - FAIL - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580029 
ARYAN 
23-GCA-185 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJ KUMAR 15 11 - 15 17 - - - 17 19 25 - - - 18 20 21 - 14 12 - 15 14 - 15 25 - - 42 - - 44 - -  

NEETU KUMARI - F - F 17 O++ 44 B+ 18 S 41 B - F - F 40 C 42 C 800 - FAIL - 

1242580031 
DHARAMBIR 
24-GCA-227 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAM KUMAR 20 53 - 24 39 - 17 51 - 20 49 - 28 30 - 21 31 - 25 32 - - 60 - 500 44 A+ 6.52  

SARBJEET KAUR 73 A++ 63 A 68 A+ 69 A+ 58 B+ 52 B 57 B+ 60 A 800 287.00 PASS - 

1242580032 
DIKSHA 
24-GCA-147 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MANGAL SINGH 23 43 - 19 19 - 16 36 - 18 42 - 25 18 - 18 36 - 15 29 - - 54 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101,HIST(A)102) 

 
BABLI DEVI 

 
66 A+ 

 
- F 

 
52 B 

 
60 A 

 
- F 

 
54 B 

 
44 C 

 
54 B 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580033 
DIKSHA SHARMA 
24-GCA-392 - FRESH 

 
MUSA 
101TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MUSA 
102PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MUSA 
103TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MUSA 
104PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MADAN LAL 12 16 - 12 - 29 12 19 - 12 - 30 16 33 - 27 7 - 23 26 - 17 34 - 16 19 - - 44 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG AECC 104,POLS102) 

 
KUSUM LATA 

 
28 B+ 

 
41 O+ 

 
31 A 

 
42 O+ 

 
49 C 

 
- F 

 
49 C 

 
51 B 

 
- F 

 
44 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580034 
DISHA GAUTAM 
24-GCA-225 - FRESH 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJESH KUMAR 20 38 - 20 25 - 17 39 - 20 34 - 28 50 - 18 32 - 20 30 - - 48 - 439 44 B+ 5.86  

SONU DEVI 58 B+ 45 C 56 B+ 54 B 78 O 50 B 50 B 48 C 800 258.00 PASS - 

1242580035 
DIVYANSHU JASSAL 
24-GCA-208 - FRESH 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MANOHAR LAL 29 58 - 28 45 - 24 51 - 27 53 - 28 55 - 22 52 - 20 30 - - 68 - 590 44 O 7.82  

SUSHMA DEVI 87 O++ 73 A++ 75 O 80 O+ 83 O+ 74 A++ 50 B 68 A+ 800 344.00 PASS - 
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1242580036 
GARGI 
24-GCA-230 - FRESH 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

POLS10 
1 

IA TH 
PR 

POLS10 
2 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANJAY KUMAR 26 33 - 28 44 - 17 36 - 17 37 - 28 62 - 25 33 - - 54 - 23 45 - 508 44 A+ 6.59  

SUNITA 59 B+ 72 A++ 53 B 54 B 90 S 58 B+ 54 B 68 A+ 800 290.00 PASS - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580037 
GAURAV 
24-GCA-187 - FRESH 

 
BJMCPA 

C101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
BJMCPA 

C102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR 23 35 - 22 35 - 18 15 - 19 37 - 22 12 - 18 32 - 18 16 - - 47 - - 44 - -  

VANDNA 58 B+ 57 B+ - F 56 B+ - F 50 B - F 47 C 800 - FAIL - 

1242580038 
GOURI RANA 
24-GCA-126 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

BALINDER SINGH 15 11 - 18 35 - - - 17 19 25 - - - 17 20 31 - 25 20 - 15 31 - 18 25 - - 60 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101,HIND102) 

 
MEENU RANA 

 
- F 

 
53 B 

 
17 O++ 

 
44 B+ 

 
17 O++ 

 
51 A 

 
- F 

 
46 C 

 
43 C 

 
60 A 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580039 
GRACY SHARMA 
20-GCA-956 - FRESH 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

POLS10 
1 

IA TH 
PR 

POLS10 
2 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

NARINDER SHARMA 28 47 - 28 51 - 22 53 - 22 50 - 28 64 - 27 53 - - 66 - 25 43 - 607 44 O+ 8.02  

SUNITA SHARMA 75 O 79 O 75 O 72 A++ 92 S 80 O+ 66 A+ 68 A+ 800 353.00 PASS - 

1242580040 
HARISH KUMAR 
24-GCA-232 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 20 43 - 25 31 - 16 40 - 16 36 - 23 35 - 18 40 - 17 25* - - 57 - 442 44 B+ 5.91  

BEERO DEVI 63 A 56 B+ 56 B+ 52 B 58 B+ 58 B+ 42 C 57 B+ 800 260.00 PASS - 

1242580041 
HARSH 
24-GCA-369 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

AJAY KUMAR 15 10 - 15 9 - - - 19 25 A - - - 19 24 18 - 14 13 - 15 27 - 15 A - - A - - 44 - -  

SEEMA DEVI - F - F 19 S+ - ABS 19 S+ 42 B - F 42 C - ABS - ABS 800 - FAIL - 

1242580042 
HARSH CHAUHAN 
24-GCA-220 - FRESH 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

PED101 
PR 

IA TH 
PR 

PED101 
TH 

IA TH 
PR 

PED102 
PR 

IA TH 
PR 

PED102 
TH 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

PARAMJEET 
CHAUHAN 

26 29 - 26 47 - - - 18 27 33 - - - 18 27 37 - 26 54 - 17 37 - - 57 - 15 25* - 519 44 A++ 7.11 
 

KANCHAN BALA 55 B+ 73 A++ 18 S 60 O 18 S 64 O+ 80 O+ 54 B 57 B+ 40 C 800 313.00 PASS - 

1242580043 
HARSHDEEP SINGH 
24-GCA-243 - FRESH 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

PED101 
PR 

IA TH 
PR 

PED101 
TH 

IA TH 
PR 

PED102 
PR 

IA TH 
PR 

PED102 
TH 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 
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YASHPAL SINGH 23 3 - 20 13 - - - 16 23 15 - - - 17 20 28 - 20 25 - 15 12 - - 30 - 15 17 - - 44 - -  

ANITA DEVI - F - F 16 O+ - F 17 O++ 48 A 45 C - F - F - F 800 - FAIL - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580044 
HARSHIT RANA 
24-GCA-164 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SATISH KUMAR 24 32 - 17 25 - 16 31 - 16 25 - 25 22 - 17 13 - 18 25 - - 42 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101,SKT-DSC-103) 

 
BABY RANI 

 
56 B+ 

 
42 C 

 
47 C 

 
41 C 

 
- F 

 
- F 

 
43 C 

 
42 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580045 
HEENA 
24-GCA-125 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

BALBIR SINGH 20 50 - 19 1 - 16 41 - 16 26 - 22 16 - 18 41 - 20 30 - - 60 - - 44 - - Paper Code (HIST(A)102,ENG CE 101) 

 
SUMAN DEVI 

 
70 A++ 

 
- F 

 
57 B+ 

 
42 C 

 
- F 

 
59 B+ 

 
50 B 

 
60 A 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580046 
ISHU 
24-GCA-375 - FRESH 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

POLS10 
1 

IA TH 
PR 

POLS10 
2 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

VIJAY KUMAR 26 15 - 23 35 - 17 42 - 17 33 - 28 30 - 25 26 - - 57 - 20 40 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG 102) 

 
SHOBHA RANI 

 
- F 

 
58 B+ 

 
59 B+ 

 
50 B 

 
58 B+ 

 
51 B 

 
57 B+ 

 
60 A 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580047 
JASBINDER KAUR 
24-GCA-140 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

JAGAN SINGH 25 54 - 24 15 - 19 47 - 21 51 - 24 35 - 24 44 - 21 33 - - 63 - - 44 - - Paper Code (HIST(A)102) 

 
ANJANA KUMARI 

 
79 O 

 
- F 

 
66 A+ 

 
72 A++ 

 
59 B+ 

 
68 A+ 

 
54 B 

 
63 A 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580048 
JASNOOR KAUR 
24-GCA-186 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR 18 25 - 20 46 - 23 38 - 17 25* - 25 28 - 17 41 - 16 29 - - 60 - 428 44 B+ 5.82  

ANITA DEVI 43 C 66 A+ 61 A 42 C 53 B 58 B+ 45 C 60 A 800 256.00 PASS - 
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1242580049 
JASSMEEN 
24-GCA-380 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

AMAR CHAND 18 40 - 16 7 - 21 25 - 24 29 - 16 16 - 16 17 - 15 12 - - 42 - - 44 - -  

USHA DEVI 58 B+ - F 46 C 53 B - F - F - F 42 C 800 - FAIL - 

1242580050 
JASWINDER SINGH 
23-GCA-403 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

BAKSHISH SINGH 20 58 - 18 55 - 20 43 - 20 36 - 24 36 - 21 36 - 15 28 - - 56 - 486 44 A+ 6.52  

SUNITA RANI 78 O 73 A++ 63 A 56 B+ 60 A 57 B+ 43 C 56 B+ 800 287.00 PASS - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580051 
JYOTI DEVI 
24-GCA-514 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KAMLESH KUMAR 15 4 - 15 27 - 15 17 - 16 12 - 22 16 - 17 17 - 15 17 - - 50 - - 44 - -  

NEELAM KUMARI - F 42 C - F - F - F - F - F 50 B 800 - FAIL - 

1242580052 
KAJAL DEVI 
24-GCA-158 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAVI KUMAR 23 59 - 26 45 - 24 52 - 22 49 - 26 27 - 24 48 - 19 28 - - 62 - 534 44 A++ 7.11  

KIRAN DEVI 82 O+ 71 A++ 76 O 71 A++ 53 B 72 A++ 47 C 62 A 800 313.00 PASS - 

1242580053 
KAJAL KHAN 
24-GCA-518 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

JAMAL DEEN 19 12 - 19 31 - 16 35 - 17 26 - 23 20 - 18 28 - 21 29 - - 58 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101,HIND102) 

 
SEEMA 

 
- F 

 
50 B 

 
51 B 

 
43 C 

 
- F 

 
46 C 

 
50 B 

 
58 B+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580054 
KALPNA KUMARI 
24-GCA-184 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

AMARJEET 17 25 - 17 46 - 19 57 - 21 28 - 25 25* - 18 35 - 18 25 - - 48 - 424 44 B+ 5.75  

DROPATI 42 C 63 A 76 O 49 C 50 B 53 B 43 C 48 C 800 253.00 PASS - 

1242580055 
KAMAL 
24-GCA-163 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 28 61 - 28 60 - 23 48 - 26 48 - 28 40 - 29 53 - 23 29 - - 70 - 594 44 O 7.80  

SUNITA 89 O++ 88 O++ 71 A++ 74 A++ 68 A+ 82 O+ 52 B 70 A++ 800 343.00 PASS - 

1242580056 
KAMANI DEVI 
23-GCA-247 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

GURMEET SINGH 17 47 - 19 34 - 16 37 - 15 40 - 24 27 - 16 31 - 20 26 - - 58 - 427 44 B+ 5.64  

RAJNI DEVI 64 A 53 B 53 B 55 B+ 51 B 47 C 46 C 58 B+ 800 248.00 PASS - 
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1242580057 
KARAN 
24-GCA-396 - FRESH 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

POLS10 
1 

IA TH 
PR 

POLS10 
2 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJ KUMAR 25 27 - 27 49 - 20 47 - 22 48 - 27 31 - 25 48 - - 54 - 21 39 - 510 44 A+ 6.75  

SALOCHNA DEVI 52 B 76 O 67 A+ 70 A++ 58 B+ 73 A++ 54 B 60 A 800 297.00 PASS - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580058 
KASHISH AMRIT 
24-GCA-226 - FRESH 

 
BJMCPA 

C101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
BJMCPA 

C102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 26 36 - 24 51 - 26 48 - 27 55 - 26 53 - 24 42 - 23 34 - - 77 - 572 44 A++ 7.48  

TARO DEVI 62 A 75 O 74 A++ 82 O+ 79 O 66 A+ 57 B+ 77 O 800 329.00 PASS - 

1242580059 
KASHISH RANAUT 
24-GCA-219 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

PANKAJ RANAUT 23 31 - 23 29 - 24 54 - 24 47 - 28 34 - 24 41 - 24 32 - - 65 - 503 44 A+ 6.64  

MEENU KUMARI 54 B 52 B 78 O 71 A++ 62 A 65 A+ 56 B+ 65 A+ 800 292.00 PASS - 

1242580060 
KASHISH THAKUR 
24-GCA-199 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

GURPAL SINGH 23 48 - 20 14 - - - 17 22 28 - - - 17 22 30 - 25 33 - 20 39 - 16 28 - - 54 - - 44 - - Paper Code (HIST(A)102) 

 
RUSHMA DEVI 

 
71 A++ 

 
- F 

 
17 O++ 

 
50 A 

 
17 O++ 

 
52 A+ 

 
58 B+ 

 
59 B+ 

 
44 C 

 
54 B 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580061 
KIRAN BALA 
24-GCA-211 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MOHAN LAL 15 14 - 17 27 - - - 16 23 24 - - - 17 25 27 - 22 9 - 16 29 - 17 27 - - 55 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101,HIND102) 

 
CHAINCHLA DEVI 

 
- F 

 
44 C 

 
16 O+ 

 
47 B+ 

 
17 O++ 

 
52 A+ 

 
- F 

 
45 C 

 
44 C 

 
55 B+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580062 
KOMAL 
24-GCA-179 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

VINOD KUMAR 19 53 - 16 28 - 16 29 - 19 38 - 18 25* - 17 25 - 16 27 - - 45 - 391 44 B 5.48  

MEENA KUMARI 72 A++ 44 C 45 C 57 B+ 43 C 42 C 43 C 45 C 800 241.00 PASS - 

1242580063 
KOMAL 
24-GCA-154 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJINDER KUMAR 20 59 - 20 33 - 19 45 - 20 51 - 21 28 - 21 36 - 20 28 - - 40 - 461 44 A 6.16  

RAVITA 79 O 53 B 64 A 71 A++ 49 C 57 B+ 48 C 40 C 800 271.00 PASS - 
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1242580064 
KOMAL 
24-GCA-385 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR 15 5 - 15 28 - - - 16 24 18 - - - 17 24 21 - 19 21 - 15 25 - 20 33 - - 27 - - 44 - -  

USHA RANI - F 43 C 16 O+ 42 B 17 O++ 45 B+ - F 40 C 53 B - F 800 - FAIL - 
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Exam Type : ALL 
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1242580065 
KOMAL KUMARI 
24-GCA-379 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAVINDER KUMAR 17 25* - 19 41 - 18 57 - 17 35 - 23 28 - 23 25 - 19 28 - - 42 - 417 44 B+ 5.75  

RAJ KUMARI 42 C 60 A 75 O 52 B 51 B 48 C 47 C 42 C 800 253.00 PASS - 

1242580066 
KOMAL SANDHU 
24-GCA-182 - FRESH 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

PED101 
PR 

IA TH 
PR 

PED101 
TH 

IA TH 
PR 

PED102 
PR 

IA TH 
PR 

PED102 
TH 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

BALBIR SINGH 22 25* - 23 40 - - - 17 20 23 - - - 18 21 23 - 23 32 - 20 32 - - 40 - 17 34 - 430 44 B+ 5.98  

PRIYA DEVI 47 C 63 A 17 O++ 43 B 18 S 44 B+ 55 B+ 52 B 40 C 51 B 800 263.00 PASS - 

1242580067 
KRISH SONI 
24-GCA-124 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ASHWANI SONI 21 49 - 16 30 - 15 34 - 15 25 - 24 25 - 17 26 - 17 25 - - 40 - 379 44 B 5.34  

ADRASH SONI 70 A++ 46 C 49 C 40 C 49 C 43 C 42 C 40 C 800 235.00 PASS - 

1242580068 
KRITI BARNAYAL 
24-GCA-410 - FRESH 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

PED101 
PR 

IA TH 
PR 

PED101 
TH 

IA TH 
PR 

PED102 
PR 

IA TH 
PR 

PED102 
TH 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

VIPAN KUMAR 23 26 - 26 47 - - - 16 24 23 - - - 17 16 25 - 24 44 - 21 35 - - 40 - 16 30 - 453 44 A 6.23  

TRISHALA DEVI 49 C 73 A++ 16 O+ 47 B+ 17 O++ 41 B 68 A+ 56 B+ 40 C 46 C 800 274.00 PASS - 

1242580069 
KRITIKA 
24-GCA-134 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

DES RAJ 16 31 - 16 4 - 15 26 - 15 14 - 21 27 - 15 14 - 15 19 - - 25 - - 44 - -  

SNEH LATA 47 C - F 41 C - F 48 C - F - F - F 800 - FAIL - 

1242580070 
MAHAK 
24-GCA-132 - FRESH 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

DARSHAN KUMAR - - 19 26 19 - - - 19 28 25 - 24 8 - 24 50 - 23 9 - 23 37 - 20 25 - - 10 - - 44 - -  

RAJNI BALA 19 S+ 45 B+ 19 S+ 53 A+ - F 74 A++ - F 60 A 45 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

1242580071 
MANAT SHARMA 
24-GCA-373 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

NARESH KUMAR 23 37 - 17 11 - 16 35 - 16 29 - 18 16 - 17 35 - 16 25 - - 18 - - 44 - -  

SUMAN BALA 60 A - F 51 B 45 C - F 52 B 41 C - F 800 - FAIL - 
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1242580072 
MANISHA 
23-GCA-289 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAMESH CHAND 15 6 - 15 32 - 16 25 - 16 0 - 18 14 - 15 26 - 16 15 - - 30 - - 44 - -  

DARSHNA KUMARI - F 47 C 41 C - F - F 41 C - F - F 800 - FAIL - 

1242580073 
MANNAT 
24-GCA-212 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MOHAN LAL 23 38 - 21 41 - 20 35 - 23 37 - 28 49 - 20 34 - 15 32 - - 49 - 465 44 A 6.23  

SOMA DEVI 61 A 62 A 55 B+ 60 A 77 O 54 B 47 C 49 C 800 274.00 PASS - 

1242580074 
MEERA DEVI 
24-GCA-391 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

LAL CHAND 19 38 - 17 26 - 16 35 - 16 29 - 21 30 - 16 36 - 17 25 - - 40 - 381 44 B 5.34  

REETA DEVI 57 B+ 43 C 51 B 45 C 51 B 52 B 42 C 40 C 800 235.00 PASS - 

1242580075 
MEHAK 
24-GCA-377 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MANOHAR LAL 15 25 - 16 34 - 15 36 - 15 30 - 14 9 - 16 25 - 15 19 - - 40 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG AECC 104,ENG CE 101) 

 
DOLI RANI 

 
40 C 

 
50 B 

 
51 B 

 
45 C 

 
- F 

 
41 C 

 
- F 

 
40 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580076 
MEHAK 
24-GCA-155 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAMJI DASS 22 36 - 21 59 - 18 51 - 20 45 - 28 50 - 24 42 - 23 39 - - 47 - 525 44 A+ 6.98  

SUSHMA 58 B+ 80 O+ 69 A+ 65 A+ 78 O 66 A+ 62 A 47 C 800 307.00 PASS - 

1242580077 
MEHAK CHAUDHARY 
24-GCA-423 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

DINESH KUMAR 22 30 - 15 43 - 18 41 - 18 29 - 22 25* - 17 42 - 16 31 - - 40 - 409 44 B 5.48  

RANI DEVI 52 B 58 B+ 59 B+ 47 C 47 C 59 B+ 47 C 40 C 800 241.00 PASS - 
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1242580078 
MEKTA DEVI 
24-GCA-202 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

JOGINDER SINGH 23 42 - 20 32 - 15 32 - 15 27 - 21 25 - 16 35 - 15 25* - - 40 - 383 44 B 5.41  

SOMA DEVI 65 A+ 52 B 47 C 42 C 46 C 51 B 40 C 40 C 800 238.00 PASS - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580079 
MINAKSHI 
24-GCA-221 - FRESH 

 
BJMCPA 

C101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
BJMCPA 

C102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

PAWAN KUMAR 23 50 - 23 29 - 17 38 - 18 26 - 25 37 - 16 32 - 16 31 - - 40 - 421 44 B+ 5.75  

NARESH KUMARI 73 A++ 52 B 55 B+ 44 C 62 A 48 C 47 C 40 C 800 253.00 PASS - 

1242580080 
MONIKA 
24-GCA-381 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

AMAR SINGH 19 25* - 19 44 - 24 45 - 19 35 - 21 34 - 18 38 - 15 26 - - 42 - 424 44 B+ 5.82  

BABLI 44 C 63 A 69 A+ 54 B 55 B+ 56 B+ 41 C 42 C 800 256.00 PASS - 

1242580081 
MUSKAN 
24-GCA-524 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ANIL KUMAR 22 26 - 19 44 - 22 45 - 18 47 - 24 33 - 19 37 - 20 28 - - 40 - 444 44 A 6.02  

RANJEETA 48 C 63 A 67 A+ 65 A+ 57 B+ 56 B+ 48 C 40 C 800 265.00 PASS - 

1242580082 
NAINA 
24-GCA-402 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SAROOP LAL 19 34 - 16 47 - 20 46 - 19 50 - 17 26 - 18 39 - 15 25 - - 42 - 433 44 B+ 5.95  

MAMTA DEVI 53 B 63 A 66 A+ 69 A+ 43 C 57 B+ 40 C 42 C 800 262.00 PASS - 

1242580083 
NAMAN BHARGAV 
24-GCA-148 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MANOHAR LAL 23 54 - 20 42 - 16 41 - 19 39 - 27 51 - 16 33 - 15 37 - - 49 - 482 44 A 6.34  

SEEMA SHARMA 77 O 62 A 57 B+ 58 B+ 78 O 49 C 52 B 49 C 800 279.00 PASS - 

1242580084 
NAVEEN KUMAR 
24-GCA-143 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KULDEEP SINGH 16 30 - 16 38 - 15 38 - 16 25 - 24 31 - 15 30 - 15 29 - - 49 - 387 44 B 5.27  

MANJEET KAUR 46 C 54 B 53 B 41 C 55 B+ 45 C 44 C 49 C 800 232.00 PASS - 

1242580085 
NAVITA MANDYAL 
24-GCA-388 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

HARJOG SINGH 15 7 - 15 32 - 20 14 - 16 6 - 14 7 - 16 31 - 15 27 - - 21 - - 44 - -  
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VEENA RANI - F 47 C - F - F - F 47 C 42 C - F 800 - FAIL -  
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580086 
NAVNEEL 
CHOUDHARY 
24-GCA-378 - FRESH 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

POLS10 
1 

IA TH 
PR 

POLS10 
2 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

PARAMJEET SINGH 21 27 - 23 34 - 19 35 - 17 31 - 25 38 - 25 32 - - 44 - 17 25 - 413 44 B+ 5.55  

RESHMA DEVI 48 C 57 B+ 54 B 48 C 63 A 57 B+ 44 C 42 C 800 244.00 PASS - 

1242580087 
NEERAJ KUMAR 
24-GCA-395 - FRESH 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

NARESH KUMAR 20 15 - 18 17 - 20 28 - 15 5 - 14 13 - 17 16 - 20 15 - - 27 - - 44 - -  

NISHA KUMARI - F - F 48 C - F - F - F - F - F 800 - FAIL - 

1242580088 
NEHA 
24-GCA-181 - FRESH 

 
BJMCPA 

C101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
BJMCPA 

C102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR 24 47 - 24 45 - 24 45 - 18 45 - 27 43 - 26 53 - 25 42 - - 55 - 543 44 A++ 7.11  

KANTA DEVI 71 A++ 69 A+ 69 A+ 63 A 70 A++ 79 O 67 A+ 55 B+ 800 313.00 PASS - 

1242580089 
NEHA 
24-GCA-238 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SURESH KUMAR 25 34 - 23 9 - 16 39 - 20 42 - 23 15 - 16 32 - 16 25 - - 40 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101,HIST(A)102) 

 
ANUPAMA 

 
59 B+ 

 
- F 

 
55 B+ 

 
62 A 

 
- F 

 
48 C 

 
41 C 

 
40 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580090 
NEHA 
23-GCA-291 - FRESH 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SOCL-A 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SOCL-A 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

BALBIR SINGH 17 26 - 18 30 - 18 11 - 19 11 - 24 26 - 17 38 - 16 25 - - 30 - - 44 - -  

SEEMA DEVI 43 C 48 C - F - F 50 B 55 B+ 41 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

1242580091 
NEHA JASWAL 
24-GCA-174 - FRESH 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SURESH KUMAR 24 46 - 30 41 - 23 49 - 19 32 - 27 42 - 22 39 - 24 44 - - 56 - 518 44 A+ 6.84  

VANDANA DEVI 70 A++ 71 A++ 72 A++ 51 B 69 A+ 61 A 68 A+ 56 B+ 800 301.00 PASS - 
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1242580092 
NIHARIKA 
24-GCA-204 - FRESH 

 
BJMCPA 

C101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
BJMCPA 

C102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KULDEEP CHAND 21 36 - 20 36 - 22 34 - 19 44 - 26 46 - 22 32 - 21 31 - - 70 - 480 44 A 6.30  

ANITA 57 B+ 56 B+ 56 B+ 63 A 72 A++ 54 B 52 B 70 A++ 800 277.00 PASS - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580093 
NIKHIL VERMA 
24-GCA-376 - FRESH 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

PED101 
PR 

IA TH 
PR 

PED101 
TH 

IA TH 
PR 

PED102 
PR 

IA TH 
PR 

PED102 
TH 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

VIPAN KUMAR 26 16 - 26 36 - - - 18 20 18 - - - 18 20 18 - 26 15 - 19 27 - - 18 - 15 32 - - 44 - -  

REENA DEVI - F 62 A 18 S 38 C 18 S 38 C - F 46 C - F 47 C 800 - FAIL - 

1242580094 
NIKITA DEVI 
24-GCA-382 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ANIL KUMAR 15 11 - 15 31 - 16 11 - 16 15 - 15 10 - 15 35 - 18 25 - - 40 - - 44 - -  

KRISHNA DEVI - F 46 C - F - F - F 50 B 43 C 40 C 800 - FAIL - 

1242580095 
NITIN KUMAR 
24-GCA-135 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

FOUJI RAM 26 53 - 26 56 - 23 47 - 25 53 - 26 28 - 25 51 - 22 28 - - 59 - 548 44 A++ 7.25  

PARMLA 79 O 82 O+ 70 A++ 78 O 54 B 76 O 50 B 59 B+ 800 319.00 PASS - 

1242580096 
PALAK 
24-GCA-153 - FRESH 

 
MUSA 
101TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MUSA 
102PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MUSA 
103TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MUSA 
104PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJESH KUMAR 12 18 - 11 - 22 11 21 - 11 - 24 20 41 - 16 38 - 22 25 - 21 39 - 17 33 - - 40 - 442 44 A 6.03  

POONAM 30 A 33 A+ 32 A 35 A++ 61 A 54 B 47 C 60 A 50 B 40 C 800 265.50 PASS - 

1242580097 
PALAK 
24-GCA-168 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SHASHI PAL 15 25 - 17 32 - 15 33 - 17 26 - 18 9 - 15 30 - 16 25 - - 40 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101) 

 
SUDESH KUMARI 

 
40 C 

 
49 C 

 
48 C 

 
43 C 

 
- F 

 
45 C 

 
41 C 

 
40 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580098 
PALAK 
24-GCA-193 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

BALDEV SINGH 24 55 - 26 54 - 22 51 - 21 49 - 29 30 - 25 54 - 23 28 - - 80 - 571 44 A++ 7.48  

NEETA DEVI 79 O 80 O+ 73 A++ 70 A++ 59 B+ 79 O 51 B 80 O+ 800 329.00 PASS - 
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1242580099 
PALAK KHAN 
24-GCA-222 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAFIQUE MOHAMMD 16 1 - 24 0 - 17 40 - 17 5 - 16 5 - 15 40 - 17 31 - - 2 - - 44 - -  

VEENA - F - F 57 B+ - F - F 55 B+ 48 C - F 800 - FAIL - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580100 
PALAK THAKUR 
24-GCA-172 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SURESH KUMAR 26 45 - 27 36 - 23 39 - 24 40 - 26 25* - 24 44 - 20 25 - - 53 - 477 44 A 6.34  

SUMAN DEVI 71 A++ 63 A 62 A 64 A 51 B 68 A+ 45 C 53 B 800 279.00 PASS - 

1242580101 
PALLAVI 
24-GCA-401 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANJAY KUMAR 22 30 - 21 40 - 21 37 - 21 35 - 20 13 - 22 41 - 19 28 - - 40 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101) 

 
URMILA DEVI 

 
52 B 

 
61 A 

 
58 B+ 

 
56 B+ 

 
- F 

 
63 A 

 
47 C 

 
40 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580102 
PALLVI THAKUR 
24-GCA-390 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KUSHAL DEV 27 52 - 28 47 - 21 50 - 21 48 - 27 25 - 25 36 - 22 30 - - 67 - 526 44 A+ 6.93  

ANITA THAKUR 79 O 75 O 71 A++ 69 A+ 52 B 61 A 52 B 67 A+ 800 305.00 PASS - 

1242580103 
PALVI DEVI 
24-GCA-386 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

BALINDER KUMAR 15 16 - 16 36 - 24 15 - 17 7 - 22 10 - 18 46 - 23 25 - - 25 - - 44 - -  

KIRANA DEVI - F 52 B - F - F - F 64 A 48 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

1242580104 
PANKAJ KUMAR 
23-GCA-312 - FRESH 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAVINDER KUMAR 24 29 - 24 25 - 15 31 - 17 25 - 24 25 - 15 30 - 18 25 - - 40* - 367 44 B 5.07  

SURESH KUMARI 53 B 49 C 46 C 42 C 49 C 45 C 43 C 40 C 800 223.00 PASS - 

1242580105 
PARAS SHARMA 
24-GCA-234 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SHIV KUMAR 21 43 - 16 31 - 18 30 - 16 13 - 17 15 - 16 37 - 16 25 - - 26 - - 44 - -  

SARITA DEVI 64 A 47 C 48 C - F - F 53 B 41 C - F 800 - FAIL - 
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1242580106 
PAYAL 
24-GCA-217 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ONKAR SINGH 26 55 - 28 54 - 26 52 - 25 46 - 29 33 - 28 55 - 19 32 - - 57 - 565 44 O 7.52  

MEENA KUMARI 81 O+ 82 O+ 78 O 71 A++ 62 A 83 O+ 51 B 57 B+ 800 331.00 PASS - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580107 
PAYAL 
24-GCA-231 - FRESH 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

POLS10 
1 

IA TH 
PR 

POLS10 
2 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 20 3 - 22 50 - 20 43 - 18 25 - 19 8 - 20 28 - - 40 - 22 39 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG 102,ENG CE 101) 

 
SUSHMA KUMARI 

 
- F 

 
72 A++ 

 
63 A 

 
43 C 

 
- F 

 
48 C 

 
40 C 

 
61 A 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580108 
PAYAL 
24-GCA-207 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KUSHAL KUMAR 25 41 - 18 15 - 18 38 - 20 40 - 27 17 - 20 41 - 16 26 - - 40 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101,HIST(A)102) 

 
BABY 

 
66 A+ 

 
- F 

 
56 B+ 

 
60 A 

 
- F 

 
61 A 

 
42 C 

 
40 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580109 
PAYAL RANI 
24-GCA-197 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

GURMEET LAL 15 26 - 19 41 - - - 19 24 33 - - - 19 21 31 - 16 13 - 20 31 - 16 26 - - 47 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101) 

 
URMILA DEVI 

 
41 C 

 
60 A 

 
19 S+ 

 
57 A++ 

 
19 S+ 

 
52 A+ 

 
- F 

 
51 B 

 
42 C 

 
47 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580110 
PAYAL THAKUR 
24-GCA-408 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SURESH KUMAR 23 17 - 18 6 - 17 28 - 17 13 - 21 8 - 17 13 - 15 18 - - 40 - - 44 - -  

SONIKA - F - F 45 C - F - F - F - F 40 C 800 - FAIL - 

1242580111 
POOJA DEVI 
24-GCA-236 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SUCHA RAM 17 19 - 17 30 - 23 27 - 18 25 - 22 10 - 17 26 - 20 25 - - 45 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101,HIND102) 

 
 
ANJU DEVI 

 
 

- F 

 
 

47 C 

 
 

50 B 

 
 

43 C 

 
 

- F 

 
 

43 C 

 
 

45 C 

 
 

45 C 

 
 

800 

 
 

- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
 

- 
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1242580112 
PRACHI 
24-GCA-242 - FRESH 

BJMCPA 
C101 
IA TH 

PR 

BJMCPA 
C102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

VIRENDER SHARMA 25 39 - 24 39 - 25 41 - 26 43 - 28 31 - 24 44 - - 49 - 20 41 - 499 44 A+ 6.50  

BHARTI SHARMA 64 A 63 A 66 A+ 69 A+ 59 B+ 68 A+ 49 C 61 A 800 286.00 PASS - 

1242580113 
PRACHI RAMGARHIA 
24-GCA-229 - FRESH 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SOCL-A 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SOCL-A 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAVINDER 
RAMGHDIA 

14 31 - 16 3 - 16 19 - 16 25 - 14 5 - 15 32 - 14 27 - - 21 - - 44 - - 
 

REKHA 45 C - F - F 41 C - F 47 C 41 C - F 800 - FAIL - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580114 
PRACHI THAKUR 
24-GCA-191 - FRESH 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

BALBINDER SINGH - - 16 26 19 - - - 17 22 19 - 15 26 - 15 1 - 16 6 - 16 33 - 15 25 - - 40 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101,POLS102) 

 
JYOTI DEVI 

 
16 O+ 

 
45 B+ 

 
17 O++ 

 
41 B 

 
41 C 

 
- F 

 
- F 

 
49 C 

 
40 C 

 
40 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580116 
PRERANA 
24-GCA-397 - FRESH 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 18 7 - 19 13 - 21 38 - 18 7 - 20 9 - 16 27 - 21 25 - - 20 - - 44 - -  

TARA DEVI - F - F 59 B+ - F - F 43 C 46 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

1242580117 
PRITI KUMARI 
24-GCA-171 - FRESH 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SUKH CHAIN SINGH 29 40 - 30 31 - 26 52 - 23 47 - 29 25* - 23 52 - 21 38 - - 79 - 545 44 A++ 7.07  

URMILA DEVI 69 A+ 61 A 78 O 70 A++ 54 B 75 O 59 B+ 79 O 800 311.00 PASS - 

1242580118 
PRIYA 
23-GCA-305 - FRESH 

 
MUSA 
101TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MUSA 
102PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MUSA 
103TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MUSA 
104PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RASHPAL SINGH 6 16 - 7 - 18 7 17 - 7 - 18 15 30 - 16 9 - 14 6 - 15 26 - 16 25 - - 29 - - 44 - -  

SUMAN DEVI 22 C 25 B 24 C 25 B 45 C - F - F 41 C 41 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

1242580119 
PRIYA 
24-GCA-228 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAMCHAND 16 35 - 16 10 - 17 38 - 17 12 - 22 9 - 18 38 - 19 30 - - 40 - - 44 - -  

SUSHMA DEVI 51 B - F 55 B+ - F - F 56 B+ 49 C 40 C 800 - FAIL - 

1242580120 
PRIYA DEVI 
24-GCA-235 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SUBHASH CHAND 19 17 - 20 26 - 19 26 - 16 17 - 18 7 - 18 34 - 20 30 - - 25 - - 44 - -  

PREM LATA - F 46 C 45 C - F - F 52 B 50 B - F 800 - FAIL - 
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1242580121 
PRIYANI 
24-GCA-162 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 27 55 - 28 64 - 28 68 - 28 59 - 28 44 - 29 56 - 27 44 - - 84 - 669 44 O++ 8.75  

SEEMA DOGRA 82 O+ 92 S 96 S+ 87 O++ 72 A++ 85 O++ 71 A++ 84 O+ 800 385.00 PASS - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580122 
PRIYANKA 
23-GCA-316 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANDEEP KUMAR 16 9 - 16 25 - 16 3 - 16 12 - 18 4 - 16 25 - 16 17 - - 18 - - 44 - -  

SONA DEVI - F 41 C - F - F - F 41 C - F - F 800 - FAIL - 

1242580123 
PRIYANKA 
CHOUDHARY 
24-GCA-528 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

NIRMAL KUMAR 15 11 - 15 33 - 16 34 - 15 25 - 20 9 - 16 35 - 18 14 - - 33 - - 44 - -  

ANITA RANI - F 48 C 50 B 40 C - F 51 B - F - F 800 - FAIL - 

1242580124 
PRIYANKA KHAN 
23-GCA-333 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SIKANDER BEG 18 30 - 18 29 - 17 18 - 19 25 - 21 19 - 17 41 - 18 30 - - 31 - - 44 - -  

SUMAN BEGUM 48 C 47 C - F 44 C - F 58 B+ 48 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

1242580125 
RAGHAV SHARMA 
24-GCA-426 - FRESH 

 
MUSA 
101TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MUSA 
102PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MUSA 
103TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MUSA 
104PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2 
AECC 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SHARVAN KUMAR 
SHARMA 

14 13 - 14 - 32 14 12 - 14 - 32 - - 18 22 A - - - 18 21 24 - 23 20 - 15 28 - 
15 29 

- 
- 34 - - 44 - - 

 

NEENA SHARMA 27 B 46 S 26 B 46 S 18 S - ABS 18 S 45 B+ - F 43 C 44 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

1242580126 
RAHUL KOUNDAL 
24-GCA-127 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

BALVINDER KUMAR 16 7 - 15 26 - 18 25 - 16 7 - 25 15 - 16 30 - 15 25 - - 29 - - 44 - -  

ANJANA KUMARI - F 41 C 43 C - F - F 46 C 40 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

1242580127 
RAJEENA BEGUM 
24-GCA-176 - FRESH 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

TALIB HUSSAIN - - 17 28 37 - - - 17 24 25 - 21 60 - 21 43 - 17 12 - 16 38 - 20 31 - - 40 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101) 

 
 
BACHNI BEGUM 

 
 

17 O++ 

 
 

65 O+ 

 
 

17 O++ 

 
 

49 A 

 
 

81 O+ 

 
 

64 A 

 
 

- F 

 
 

54 B 

 
 

51 B 

 
 

40 C 

 
 

800 

 
 

- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
 

- 
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1242580128 
RAJNI DEVI 
24-GCA-233 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SHISHAN KUMAR 22 48 - 25 51 - 25 52 - 27 41 - 28 25 - 25 46 - 22 33 - - 53 - 523 44 A+ 6.98  

KANTA DEVI 70 A++ 76 O 77 O 68 A+ 53 B 71 A++ 55 B+ 53 B 800 307.00 PASS - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580129 
RASHI 
24-GCA-206 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KULDEEP SINGH 26 25 - 19 33 - 19 50 - 20 38 - 23 16 - 26 46 - 19 33 - - 44 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101) 

 
RITA DEVI 

 
51 B 

 
52 B 

 
69 A+ 

 
58 B+ 

 
- F 

 
72 A++ 

 
52 B 

 
44 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580130 
RASHIDA SAHEEN 
24-GCA-190 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ASLAM MOHD 18 14 - 16 31 - 16 19 - 17 15 - 26 13 - 18 27 - 20 25 - - 20 - - 44 - -  

HASEENA BEGUM - F 47 C - F - F - F 45 C 45 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

1242580131 
RESHAM BIBI 
24-GCA-407 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SUNIL MOHAMMAD 23 26 - 17 25 - 16 44 - 18 33 - 24 20 - 16 31 - 21 26 - - 32 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101,ENVS2AECC2) 

 
RAVEENA BIBI 

 
49 C 

 
42 C 

 
60 A 

 
51 B 

 
- F 

 
47 C 

 
47 C 

 
- F 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580132 
RIMPI 
23-GCA-144 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

GURNAM SINGH 15 11 - 15 26 - 16 1 - 16 4 - 18 5 - 18 30 - 18 25 - - 15 - - 44 - -  

SUSHMA DEVI - F 41 C - F - F - F 48 C 43 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

1242580133 
RISHA DEVI 
24-GCA-403 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SHAM LAL 20 29 - 21 49 - 16 44 - 20 38 - 22 25* - 16 31 - 15 33 - - 44 - 423 44 B+ 5.68  

MAMTA DEVI 49 C 70 A++ 60 A 58 B+ 47 C 47 C 48 C 44 C 800 250.00 PASS - 

1242580134 
RISHABH 
24-GCA-129 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

BHUPINDER 16 38 - 25 26 - 17 52 - 17 35 - 22 25 - 18 37 - 15 25 - - 40* - 408 44 B+ 5.61  

SUSHMA DEVI 54 B 51 B 69 A+ 52 B 47 C 55 B+ 40 C 40 C 800 247.00 PASS - 
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1242580135 
RITIK THAKUR 
22-GCA-224 - FRESH 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

POLS10 
1 

IA TH 
PR 

POLS10 
2 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAVI KUMAR 23 40 - 25 31 - 15 34 - 15 9 - 23 25 - 15 28 - - 40 - 15 26 - - 44 - - Paper Code (POLS102) 

 
 
NISHA RANI 

 
 

63 A 

 
 

56 B+ 

 
 

49 C 

 
 

- F 

 
 

48 C 

 
 

43 C 

 
 

40 C 

 
 

41 C 

 
 

800 

 
 

- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
 

- 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580136 
RITIKA 
21-GCA-400 - FRESH 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

MUSA 
101TH 
IA TH 

PR 

MUSA 
102PR 
IA TH 

PR 

MUSA 
103TH 
IA TH 

PR 

MUSA 
104PR 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ONKAR CHAND 24 21 - 23 31 - 13 24 - 12 - 26 12 24 - 12 - 26 28 19 - 24 39 - - 43 - 22 51 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG 102,ENG CE 101) 

 
RAJ KUMARI 

 
- F 

 
54 B 

 
37 A++ 

 
38 O 

 
36 A++ 

 
38 O 

 
- F 

 
63 A 

 
43 C 

 
73 A++ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580137 
RITIKA 
24-GCA-146 - FRESH 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MAHINDER SINGH 28 36 - 20 19 - 16 35 - 17 14 - 29 30 - 17 28 - 18 27 - - 32 - - 44 - -  

ANJANA KUMARI 64 A - F 51 B - F 59 B+ 45 C 45 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

1242580138 
RITISH GOSWAMI 
23-GCA-310 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAVINDER KUMAR 15 12 - 15 26 - - - 16 21 23 - - - 17 21 25 - 14 9 - 15 25 - 15 15 - - 40 - - 44 - -  

SAPNA - F 41 C 16 O+ 44 B+ 17 O++ 46 B+ - F 40 C - F 40 C 800 - FAIL - 

1242580139 
RIYA BHATIA 
24-GCA-142 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KAKU RAM 20 30 - 20 43 - 19 46 - 18 42 - 28 25* - 19 40 - 19 30 - - 50 - 449 44 A 6.00  

SUSHMA DEVI 50 B 63 A 65 A+ 60 A 53 B 59 B+ 49 C 50 B 800 264.00 PASS - 

1242580140 
RIYA CHOUDHARY 
24-GCA-166 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SATNAM SINGH 19 27 - 17 43 - 15 47 - 16 39 - 17 6 - 19 36 - 20 28 - - 47 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101) 

 
SUDESH KUMARI 

 
46 C 

 
60 A 

 
62 A 

 
55 B+ 

 
- F 

 
55 B+ 

 
48 C 

 
47 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580141 
ROBIN SANDAL 
24-GCA-122 - FRESH 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

POLS10 
1 

IA TH 
PR 

POLS10 
2 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR 28 31 - 28 47 - 22 63 - 22 50 - 27 34 - 25 48 - - 76 - 23 52 - 576 44 O 7.52  

KAMLESH KUMARI 59 B+ 75 O 85 O++ 72 A++ 61 A 73 A++ 76 O 75 O 800 331.00 PASS - 
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1242580142 
ROHAN JASSAL 
24-GCA-389 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

JASWANT SINGH 15 5 - 15 16 - 16 1 - 16 2 - 14 12 - 15 25 - 16 14 - - 27 - - 44 - -  

GURBACHANI DEVI - F - F - F - F - F 40 C - F - F 800 - FAIL - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580143 
ROHIT CHAUDHARY 
23-GCA-276 - FRESH 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ONKAR CHAND - - 19 19 19 - - - 19 21 26 - 15 25 - 16 9 - 14 5 - 15 26 - 15 25 - - 57 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101,POLS102) 

 
SUMAN 

 
19 S+ 

 
38 C 

 
19 S+ 

 
47 B+ 

 
40 C 

 
- F 

 
- F 

 
41 C 

 
40 C 

 
57 B+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580144 
SACHIN 
23-GCA-137 - FRESH 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

BAL KRISHAN 
SHARMA 

24 36 - 20 26 - 15 39 - 16 32 - 24 25* - 16 29 - 15 30 - - 65 - 412 44 B 5.45 
 

SUSHMA DEVI 60 A 46 C 54 B 48 C 49 C 45 C 45 C 65 A+ 800 240.00 PASS - 

1242580145 
SAKSHAM THAKUR 
24-GCA-209 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MANOJ KUMAR 16 20 - 16 6 - - - 19 22 23 - - - 19 20 29 - 19 5 - 15 8 - 15 15 - - 51 - - 44 - -  

RANJITA - F - F 19 S+ 45 B+ 19 S+ 49 A - F - F - F 51 B 800 - FAIL - 

1242580146 
SAKSHI 
24-GCA-531 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

GURDEEP SINGH 15 11 - 15 27 - 15 41 - 17 25 - 14 6 - 15 25 - 15 17 - - 42 - - 44 - -  

SEEMA DEVI - F 42 C 56 B+ 42 C - F 40 C - F 42 C 800 - FAIL - 

1242580147 
SAKSHI THAKUR 
24-GCA-404 - FRESH 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MATH10 

1TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MATH10 

2TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SHASHI PAL 28 40 - 29 40 - 23 38 - 27 43 - 29 30 - 25 54 - 21 33 - - 71 - 531 44 A+ 6.91  

RENU BALA 68 A+ 69 A+ 61 A 70 A++ 59 B+ 79 O 54 B 71 A++ 800 304.00 PASS - 

1242580148 
SANIA CHAUHAN 
24-GCA-120 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ABDUL HAMID 16 14 - 15 39 - 28 13 - 17 17 - 19 13 - 15 29 - 20 31 - - 45 - - 44 - -  

NAJRA BIBI - F 54 B - F - F - F 44 C 51 B 45 C 800 - FAIL - 
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1242580149 
SANIA KOUNDAL 
24-GCA-160 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANEEV KUMAR 26 48 - 27 46 - 21 57 - 24 37 - 27 25 - 26 47 - 19 25 - - 50 - 505 44 A+ 6.75  

REKHA RANI 74 A++ 73 A++ 78 O 61 A 52 B 73 A++ 44 C 50 B 800 297.00 PASS - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580150 
SANIYA 
24-GCA-239 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SURINDER SINGH 16 25 - 16 29 - 16 25 - 16 6 - 26 9 - 16 36 - 17 30 - - 54 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101,POLS102) 

 
SHARDA DEVI 

 
41 C 

 
45 C 

 
41 C 

 
- F 

 
- F 

 
52 B 

 
47 C 

 
54 B 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580151 
SANJANA KUMARI 
24-GCA-138 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

HARBHAJAN SINGH 16 28 - 17 43 - - - 19 26 23 - - - 19 21 30 - 20 11 - 18 35 - 16 25 - - 56 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101) 

 
SUNITA DEVI 

 
44 C 

 
60 A 

 
19 S+ 

 
49 A 

 
19 S+ 

 
51 A 

 
- F 

 
53 B 

 
41 C 

 
56 B+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580152 
SANJNA 
24-GCA-139 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

HAZARI LAL 23 9 - 16 18 - 16 16 - 16 9 - 21 6 - 16 30 - 16 18 - - 54 - - 44 - -  

MONIKA - F - F - F - F - F 46 C - F 54 B 800 - FAIL - 

1242580153 
SANTOSH 
24-GCA-121 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

AMARJEET 15 19 - 15 44 - 19 16 - 19 20 - 21 27 - 17 39 - 18 25 - - 57 - - 44 - -  

DROPATI - F 59 B+ - F - F 48 C 56 B+ 43 C 57 B+ 800 - FAIL - 

1242580154 
SAPAN RANA 
24-GCA-214 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

NAND LAL 20 47 - 25 51 - 19 53 - 21 34 - 23 15 - 22 49 - 19 26 - - 53 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101) 

 
SUMAN 

 
67 A+ 

 
76 O 

 
72 A++ 

 
55 B+ 

 
- F 

 
71 A++ 

 
45 C 

 
53 B 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580155 
SEJAL 
24-GCA-150 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 
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MEHAR CHAND 23 7 - 21 31 - 17 25 - 17 7 - 21 11 - 17 25 - 16 18 - - 45 - - 44 - -  

RAJ KUMARI - F 52 B 42 C - F - F 42 C - F 45 C 800 - FAIL - 

1242580156 
SEJAL 
24-GCA-520 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 24 39 - 24 33 - 22 37 - 16 29 - 26 27 - 22 30 - 18 29 - - 54 - 430 44 B+ 5.66  

MANORMA DEVI 63 A 57 B+ 59 B+ 45 C 53 B 52 B 47 C 54 B 800 249.00 PASS - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580157 
SHABNAM BEGUM 
24-GCA-159 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RUKAMDEEN 26 17 - 24 39 - 18 29 - 17 28 - 22 20 - 21 34 - 18 25 - - 44 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101,HIST(A)101) 

 
GARIBO BIBI 

 
- F 

 
63 A 

 
47 C 

 
45 C 

 
- F 

 
55 B+ 

 
43 C 

 
44 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580158 
SHAGUN DEVI 
24-GCA-405 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SUBHASH CHAND 20 28 - 19 41 - 18 46 - 17 35 - 26 16 - 22 43 - 18 28 - - 60 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101) 

 
MEENA DEVI 

 
48 C 

 
60 A 

 
64 A 

 
52 B 

 
- F 

 
65 A+ 

 
46 C 

 
60 A 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580159 
SHAHNAAZ BEGAM 
24-GCA-213 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MUSTAK AHAMAD 26 37 - 26 42 - 19 47 - 20 40 - 19 27 - 21 43 - 16 28 - - 45 - 456 44 A 6.16  

NASIM BEGUM 63 A 68 A+ 66 A+ 60 A 46 C 64 A 44 C 45 C 800 271.00 PASS - 

1242580160 
SHAINA 
24-GCA-144 - FRESH 

 
BJMCPA 

C101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
BJMCPA 

C102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KULDEEP SINGH 17 43 - 17 32 - 20 40 - 18 38 - 23 26 - 17 34 - 17 26 - - 59 - 427 44 B+ 5.70  

SONU DEVI 60 A 49 C 60 A 56 B+ 49 C 51 B 43 C 59 B+ 800 251.00 PASS - 

1242580161 
SHALU 
24-GCA-399 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RANVIR KHAN 26 43 - 28 45 - 17 59 - 20 40 - 20 25* - 24 40 - 20 27 - - 66 - 500 44 A+ 6.61  

SHEELA DEVI 69 A+ 73 A++ 76 O 60 A 45 C 64 A 47 C 66 A+ 800 291.00 PASS - 

1242580162 
SHALVI THAKUR 
24-GCA-218 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

PANKAJ JASWAL 23 39 - 23 38 - 25 34 - 21 53 - 27 39 - 24 43 - 19 27 - - 65 - 500 44 A+ 6.61  

NEHA JASWAL 62 A 61 A 59 B+ 74 A++ 66 A+ 67 A+ 46 C 65 A+ 800 291.00 PASS - 
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1242580163 
SHARUTI 
CHOUDHARY 
24-GCA-198 - FRESH 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

GURNAM SINGH 26 36 - 24 36 - 17 48 - 20 38 - 28 48 - 16 39 - 22 30 - - 48 - 476 44 A 6.41  

NEELAM KUMARI 62 A 60 A 65 A+ 58 B+ 76 O 55 B+ 52 B 48 C 800 282.00 PASS - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580164 
SHAWANA BEGAM 
24-GCA-400 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SADIK MOHD 17 28 - 16 35 - 17 29 - 16 14 - 24 20 - 15 25 - 15 25 - - 40 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101,POLS102) 

 
HASAN BIBI 

 
45 C 

 
51 B 

 
46 C 

 
- F 

 
- F 

 
40 C 

 
40 C 

 
40 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580165 
SHIKHA 
24-GCA-165 - FRESH 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SATISH KUMAR 26 54 - 29 31 - 20 63 - 20 51 - 25 43 - 22 41 - 22 34 - - 68 - 549 44 A++ 7.25  

REENA DEVI 80 O+ 60 A 83 O+ 71 A++ 68 A+ 63 A 56 B+ 68 A+ 800 319.00 PASS - 

1242580166 
SHIVALIKA 
CHOUDHARY 
23-GCA-260 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 15 11 - 15 26 - 16 1 - 16 26 - 14 7 - 15 25 - 18 17 - - 17 - - 44 - -  

RESHAM KUMARI - F 41 C - F 42 C - F 40 C - F - F 800 - FAIL - 

1242580167 
SHIVANI DEVI 
24-GCA-195 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

DESH BANDHU 23 25 - 19 28 - - - 19 26 26 - - - 19 24 24 - 24 15 - 17 29 - 15 25 - - 56 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101) 

 
KIRAN KUMARI 

 
48 C 

 
47 C 

 
19 S+ 

 
52 A+ 

 
19 S+ 

 
48 A 

 
- F 

 
46 C 

 
40 C 

 
56 B+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580168 
SHRUTI 
24-GCA-224 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJEEV KUMAR 24 33 - 17 32 - 22 47 - 22 41 - 27 34 - 21 32 - 17 27 - - 53 - 449 44 B+ 5.93  

RAJNI DEVI 57 B+ 49 C 69 A+ 63 A 61 A 53 B 44 C 53 B 800 261.00 PASS - 

1242580169 
SIMARAN 
24-GCA-136 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

GURNAM SINGH 16 46 - 18 39 - 18 61 - 18 36 - 20 25* - 17 35 - 23 34 - - 58 - 464 44 A 6.07  

POONAM DEVI 62 A 57 B+ 79 O 54 B 45 C 52 B 57 B+ 58 B+ 800 267.00 PASS - 
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1242580170 
SIMRAN 
24-GCA-177 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

TARSEM LAL 27 40 - 26 48 - 23 52 - 22 30 - 25 33 - 28 49 - 24 34 - - 63 - 524 44 A+ 6.86  

RIMPLE RANI 67 A+ 74 A++ 75 O 52 B 58 B+ 77 O 58 B+ 63 A 800 302.00 PASS - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580171 
SIMRAN 
24-GCA-167 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SATPAL SINGH 16 27 - 17 37 - 16 28 - 16 10 - 23 20 - 16 25 - 15 25 - - 42 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101,POLS102) 

 
RANI DEVI 

 
43 C 

 
54 B 

 
44 C 

 
- F 

 
- F 

 
41 C 

 
40 C 

 
42 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580172 
SIMRAN 
23-GCA-352 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SURESH KUMAR 19 12 - 15 28 - 19 2 - 18 32 - 22 13 - 17 34 - 19 25 - - 48 - - 44 - -  

ASHA RANI - F 43 C - F 50 B - F 51 B 44 C 48 C 800 - FAIL - 

1242580173 
SIMRAN DEVI 
24-GCA-215 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

NARENDER SINGH 21 37 - 21 44 - 16 40 - 19 32 - 18 25* - 19 40 - 21 32 - - 58 - 443 44 B+ 5.89  

PREM KUMARI 58 B+ 65 A+ 56 B+ 51 B 43 C 59 B+ 53 B 58 B+ 800 259.00 PASS - 

1242580174 
SIMRAN THAKUR 
24-GCA-170 - FRESH 

 
BJMCPA 

C101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
BJMCPA 

C102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SHUBINDER SINGH 25 55 - 25 43 - 25 64 - 23 53 - 27 58 - 25 38 - 23 34 - - 72 - 590 44 O 7.77  

POONAM DEVI 80 O+ 68 A+ 89 O++ 76 O 85 O++ 63 A 57 B+ 72 A++ 800 342.00 PASS - 

1242580175 
SIYA SHARMA 
24-GCA-152 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

PAWAN KUMAR 17 25 - 19 25 - - - 19 25 23 - - - 19 20 26 - 27 40 - 16 29 - 22 19 - - 28 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG AECC 104,ENVS2AECC2) 

 
SHAMA SHARMA 

 
42 C 

 
44 C 

 
19 S+ 

 
48 A 

 
19 S+ 

 
46 B+ 

 
67 A+ 

 
45 C 

 
- F 

 
- F 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580176 
SMRITI DHIMAN 
24-GCA-180 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

VIPAN KUMAR 16 1 - 17 25 - 17 27 - 17 9 - 14 8 - 15 26 - 15 15 - - 19 - - 44 - -  

MEENA KUMARI - F 42 C 44 C - F - F 41 C - F - F 800 - FAIL - 
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1242580177 
SONI YADAV 
24-GCA-201 - FRESH 

 
BJMCPA 

C101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
BJMCPA 

C102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

JAGPAL 25 53 - 26 51 - 20 54 - 25 59 - 28 51 - 17 47 - 20 37 - - 62 - 575 44 A++ 7.48  

ASHA 78 O 77 O 74 A++ 84 O+ 79 O 64 A 57 B+ 62 A 800 329.00 PASS - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580178 
SONIA 
24-GCA-370 - FRESH 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

BRIJ MOHAN 25 29 - 21 25* - - - 17 25 23 - - - 17 23 31 - 24 28 - 17 38 - 20 28 - - 40 - 431 44 B+ 5.95  

ASHA DEVI 54 B 46 C 17 O++ 48 A 17 O++ 54 A+ 52 B 55 B+ 48 C 40 C 800 262.00 PASS - 

1242580179 
SONIA 
24-GCA-210 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MEHAR SINGH 15 A - 15 A - 18 A - 17 A - 18 A - 15 A - 18 A - - A - - 44 - -  

PARMLA DEVI - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS 800 - FAIL - 

1242580180 
SUHANI 
24-GCA-409 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

UMESH RANA 15 12 - 15 14 - - - 19 22 1 - - - 19 21 10 - 18 9 - 16 0 - 15 8 - - 2 - - 44 - -  

ANITA RANI - F - F 19 S+ - F 19 S+ - F - F - F - F - F 800 - FAIL - 

1242580181 
SUMESH BHARGAV 
24-GCA-374 - FRESH 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

PED101 
PR 

IA TH 
PR 

PED101 
TH 

IA TH 
PR 

PED102 
PR 

IA TH 
PR 

PED102 
TH 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJ KUMAR 20 7 - 21 32 - - - 19 21 29 - - - 19 21 23 - 24 18 - 19 25 - - 46 - 15 29 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG 102,ENG CE 101) 

 
RAJNI DEVI 

 
- F 

 
53 B 

 
19 S+ 

 
50 A 

 
19 S+ 

 
44 B+ 

 
- F 

 
44 C 

 
46 C 

 
44 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580182 
SUMIT KUMAR 
24-GCA-203 - FRESH 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KHARATI LAL 16 5 - 16 5 - 17 16 - 17 7 - 18 15 - 15 25 - 15 25 - - 41 - - 44 - -  

SUMAN LATA - F - F - F - F - F 40 C 40 C 41 C 800 - FAIL - 

1242580183 
SURAJ SINGH 
23-GCA-658 - FRESH 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SOCL-A 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SOCL-A 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

BALDEV SINGH 19 17 - 16 20 - 18 34 - 16 13 - 22 41 - 15 26 - 15 A - - 40 - - 44 - -  

MEENA KUMARI - F - F 52 B - F 63 A 41 C - ABS 40 C 800 - FAIL - 
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1242580184 
TAMANNA 
24-GCA-371 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

DINESH KUMAR 15 10 - 15 35 - 19 9 - 17 36 - 17 13 - 15 25 - 15 26 - - 46 - - 44 - -  

KANCHAN KUMARI - F 50 B - F 53 B - F 40 C 41 C 46 C 800 - FAIL - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580185 
TAMANNA DEVI 
24-GCA-178 - FRESH 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

MUSA 
101TH 
IA TH 

PR 

MUSA 
102PR 
IA TH 

PR 

MUSA 
103TH 
IA TH 

PR 

MUSA 
104PR 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

TARSEM LAL 26 37 - 26 46 - 15 29 - 14 - 32 15 33 - 15 - 33 24 54 - 25 40 - - 54 - 21 45 - 584 44 O 7.72  

MEENA KUMARI 63 A 72 A++ 44 O++ 46 S 48 S+ 48 S+ 78 O 65 A+ 54 B 66 A+ 800 339.50 PASS - 

1242580186 
TAMANNA DEVI 
24-GCA-188 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR 15 11 - 15 25 - - - 17 21 20 - - - 17 21 20 - 12 6 - 15 25 - 17 12 - - 28 - - 44 - -  

NEELAM DEVI - F 40 C 17 O++ 41 B 17 O++ 41 B - F 40 C - F - F 800 - FAIL - 

1242580187 
TANIA 
24-GCA-383 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ANWAR 22 41 - 22 40 - 18 50 - 23 33 - 27 41 - 23 44 - 22 35 - - 60 - 501 44 A+ 6.59  

ASHA BIBI 63 A 62 A 68 A+ 56 B+ 68 A+ 67 A+ 57 B+ 60 A 800 290.00 PASS - 

1242580188 
TANIYA SHARMA 
24-GCA-161 - FRESH 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MATH10 

1TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MATH10 

2TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANJAY KUMAR 26 60 - 30 44 - 30 40 - 29 53 - 29 54 - 25 52 - 24 40 - - 70 - 606 44 O 7.95  

MEENA KUMARI 86 O++ 74 A++ 70 A++ 82 O+ 83 O+ 77 O 64 A 70 A++ 800 350.00 PASS - 

1242580189 
TANIYA THAKUR 
24-GCA-425 - FRESH 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

HIST(A) 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

HIST(A) 
102 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SATISH KUMAR 25 25* - 26 36 - 19 41 - 16 41 - 24 32 - 24 43 - - 45 - 16 37 - 450 44 A 6.07  

NEELAM KUMARI 50 B 62 A 60 A 57 B+ 56 B+ 67 A+ 45 C 53 B 800 267.00 PASS - 

1242580190 
TANVI 
24-GCA-406 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SUKHDEV SINGH 15 27 - 15 41 - 15 26 - 15 27 - 20 41 - 16 31 - 15 26 - - 49 - 379 44 B 5.34  

REKHA DEVI 42 C 56 B+ 41 C 42 C 61 A 47 C 41 C 49 C 800 235.00 PASS - 

1242580191 
VAISHNAVI DEVI 
24-GCA-368 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SHASHI PAL 21 25 - 21 32 - 17 38 - 19 36 - 22 14 - 18 37 - 16 25 - - 46 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101) 
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NISHA DEVI 

 
 

46 C 

 
 

53 B 

 
 

55 B+ 

 
 

55 B+ 

 
 

- F 

 
 

55 B+ 

 
 

41 C 

 
 

46 C 

 
 

800 

 
 

- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
 

- 

 



Report Print Date :7/30/2025 11:17:49 AM Downloaded by : 961727846 Alka Sharma Page 55 of 73 

 

 

Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1242580192 
VANSHIKA 
24-GCA-175 - FRESH 

BJMCPA 
C101 
IA TH 

PR 

BJMCPA 
C102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SUSHEEL KUMAR 23 43 - 22 37 - 25 25 - 27 36 - 28 34 - 24 39 - - 48 - 23 45 - 479 44 A 6.27  

RAJ RANI 66 A+ 59 B+ 50 B 63 A 62 A 63 A 48 C 68 A+ 800 276.00 PASS - 

1242580193 
VANSHIKA SHARMA 
24-GCA-527 - FRESH 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MAHINDER PAL 25 25 - 16 33 - 16 40 - 16 25 - 16 20 - 16 25 - 18 19 - - 40 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG AECC 104,ENG CE 101) 

 
ANITA SHARMA 

 
50 B 

 
49 C 

 
56 B+ 

 
41 C 

 
- F 

 
41 C 

 
- F 

 
40 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1242580194 
VANSHIT THAKUR 
24-GCA-145 - FRESH 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MATH10 

1TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MATH10 

2TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KULDEEP SINGH 25 50 - 26 27 - 24 33 - 17 25 - 27 50 - 20 32 - 20 38 - - 54 - 468 44 A 6.23  

KAMLESH KUMARI 75 O 53 B 57 B+ 42 C 77 O 52 B 58 B+ 54 B 800 274.00 PASS - 

1242580195 
YUKTI DEVI 
24-GCA-192 - FRESH 

BJMCPA 
C101 
IA TH 

PR 

BJMCPA 
C102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

BALBIR SINGH 27 42 - 23 47 - 25 31 - 25 38 - 25 41 - 21 30 - - 56 - 18 41 - 490 44 A 6.48  

SUMITRA DEVI 69 A+ 70 A++ 56 B+ 63 A 66 A+ 51 B 56 B+ 59 B+ 800 285.00 PASS - 

1242580196 
DIKSHA 
24-GCA-536 - FRESH 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJ KUMAR 15 16 - 15 31 - 18 32 - 17 29 - 14 8 - 16 25 - 15 16 - - 48 - - 44 - -  

SUMAN DEVI - F 46 C 50 B 46 C - F 41 C - F 48 C 800 - FAIL - 

1222580018 
AMAN SHARMA 
22-GCA-266 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MATH10 

1TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MATH10 

2TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SATPAL SHARMA 18 35 - 20 25 - 19 26 - 13 6^ - 26 49 - 21 27 - 21 29 - - 60 - - 44 - -  

BANDANA SHARMA 53 B 45 C 45 C - F 75 O 48 C 50 B 60 A 800 - FAIL - 

1222580343 
ABHAY POONER 
22-GCA-290 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

PED101 
PR 

IA TH 
PR 

PED101 
TH 

IA TH 
PR 

PED102 
PR 

IA TH 
PR 

PED102 
TH 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 
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PAWAN KUMAR 21 30 - 20 41 - - - 15 17 21 - - - 16 15 29^ - 25 42 - 19 10^ - - 45 - 15 27 - - 44 - -  

BRIJ LATA 51 B 61 A 15 O 38 C 16 O+ 44 B+ 67 A+ - F 45 C 42 C 800 - FAIL - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1232580008 
ADITYA KOUNDAL 
23-GCA-170 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

PED101 
PR 

IA TH 
PR 

PED101 
TH 

IA TH 
PR 

PED102 
PR 

IA TH 
PR 

PED102 
TH 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MANJEET SINGH 24 45 - 21 39 - - - 18 19 25 - - - 17 18 18 - 25 43 - 18 A^ - - 45 - 17 25 - - 44 - -  

MAMTA DEVI 69 A+ 60 A 18 S 44 B+ 17 O++ 36 C 68 A+ - ABS 45 C 42 C 800 - FAIL - 

1232580009 
ADITYA THAKUR 
23-GCA-230 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR - - 18 18 21 - - - 16 21 24^ - 16 43 - 16 32 - 21 25 - 18 10^ - 15 29 - - 51 - - 44 - -  

VEENA DEVI 18 S 39 C 16 O+ 45 B+ 59 B+ 48 C 46 C - F 44 C 51 B 800 - FAIL - 

1232580025 
ANIYA 
23-GCA-391 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

YASH PAL 25 40 - 23 33 - 18 43 - 16 33 - 18 36 - 19 33 - 16 25^ - - 58 - 436 44 B+ 5.84  

MADHU BALA 65 A+ 56 B+ 61 A 49 C 54 B 52 B 41 C 58 B+ 800 257.00 PASS - 

1232580031 
ANKIT 
23-GCA-273 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

DINESH KUMAR - - 16 18 26 - - - 16 19 25^ - 15 40 - 15 37 - 15 25 - 16 25^ - 15 27 - - 54 - 404 44 B+ 5.75  

SAROJ BALA 16 O+ 44 B+ 16 O+ 44 B+ 55 B+ 52 B 40 C 41 C 42 C 54 B 800 253.00 PASS - 

1232580037 
ANMOL CHOUDHARY 
22-GCA-586 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SOCL-A 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SOCL-A 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

JOGINDER SINGH 17 60 - 19 41 - 25 33 - 23 47 - 15 51 - 18 38^ - 18 33^ - - 71 - 509 44 A+ 6.77  

ANJANA KUMARI 77 O 60 A 58 B+ 70 A++ 66 A+ 56 B+ 51 B 71 A++ 800 298.00 PASS - 

1232580048 
ASHIMA SHARMA 
23-GCA-161 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KAPIL SHARMA 18 27 - 19 27 - 16 25^ - 21 27 - 19 41 - 16 9^ - 16 25 - - 47 - - 44 - -  

RITU SHARMA 45 C 46 C 41 C 48 C 60 A - F 41 C 47 C 800 - FAIL - 

1232580056 
BHUPENDER KUMAR 
23-GCA-271 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KEDARI LAL 16 38^ - 17 48 - 18 45 - 18 36 - 17 25 - 20 28 - 16 15^ - - 40 - - 44 - -  
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MEENA DEVI 54 B 65 A+ 63 A 54 B 42 C 48 C - F 40 C 800 - FAIL -  
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1232580061 
DEEKSHA 
23-GCA-244 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR 19 37^ - 19 37 - 18 39 - 17 38 - 26 30 - 22 31^ - 15 27 - - 40 - 415 44 B+ 5.75  

MANJU BALA 56 B+ 56 B+ 57 B+ 55 B+ 56 B+ 53 B 42 C 40 C 800 253.00 PASS - 

1232580084 
ISHA DEVI 
23-GCA-342 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SUKHDEV SINGH 19 41 - 22 48 - 21 30 - 28 33 - 21 36 - 23 26^ - 18 16^ - - 40 - - 44 - -  

SANTOSH DEVI 60 A 70 A++ 51 B 61 A 57 B+ 49 C - F 40 C 800 - FAIL - 

1232580095 
KAJAL 
23-GCA-344 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SULEMAN KHAN - - 19 18 20 - - - 19 20 18 - 17 41 - 17 28 - 16 25 - 18 A^ - 16 15^ - - 40 - - 44 - -  

PARVEEN 19 S+ 38 C 19 S+ 38 C 58 B+ 45 C 41 C - ABS - F 40 C 800 - FAIL - 

1232580099 
KANIKA 
21-GCA-355 - 
COMPARTMENT 

ECONA1 
01 

IA TH 
PR 

ECONA1 
02 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 25 38 - 15 27 - 25 37 - 21 43 - 27 51 - 18 26^ - - 60 - 17 26 - 456 44 A 6.16  

ASHA DEVI 63 A 42 C 62 A 64 A 78 O 44 C 60 A 43 C 800 271.00 PASS - 

1232580107 
KOMAL 
22-GCA-509 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KISHAN CHAND 16 43 - 16 1^ - 16 42 - 15 34 - 15 53 - 17 42^ - 18 29 - - 70 - - 44 - -  

NISHA RANI 59 B+ - F 58 B+ 49 C 68 A+ 59 B+ 47 C 70 A++ 800 - FAIL - 

1232580112 
MAHAK SHARMA 
23-GCA-193 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 15 14^ - 16 43 - 16 30 - 21 39 - 23 34 - 18 32^ - 16 27 - - 40 - - 44 - -  

POOJA SHARMA - F 59 B+ 46 C 60 A 57 B+ 50 B 43 C 40 C 800 - FAIL - 

1232580116 
MANISHA PAYAL 
23-GCA-205 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KARNAIL SINGH 17 32 - 21 32 - 15 38 - 18 41 - 15 31 - 18 25 - 15 9^ - - 55 - - 44 - -  
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KANTA DEVI 49 C 53 B 53 B 59 B+ 46 C 43 C - F 55 B+ 800 - FAIL -  
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1232580124 
MEHAK 
23-GCA-222 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

JOGINDER PAL 22 28 - 17 35 - 21 47 - 18 42 - 24 30 - 21 25 - 17 9^ - - 40 - - 44 - -  

SRESHTA DEVI 50 B 52 B 68 A+ 60 A 54 B 46 C - F 40 C 800 - FAIL - 

1232580127 
MOHIT KUMAR 
23-GCA-666 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

PED101 
PR 

IA TH 
PR 

PED101 
TH 

IA TH 
PR 

PED102 
PR 

IA TH 
PR 

PED102 
TH 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAMESH KUMAR 16 30 - 16 42 - - - 15 19 27 - - - 16 20 33 - 21 40 - 18 A^ - - 57 - 15 32 - - 44 - -  

TRIPTA DEVI 46 C 58 B+ 15 O 46 B+ 16 O+ 53 A+ 61 A - ABS 57 B+ 47 C 800 - FAIL - 

1232580129 
NAAZ BEGUM 
23-GCA-233 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

NASEEB DEEN 17 14^ - 15 37 - 18 42 - 19 35 - 15 30 - 19 32^ - 15 25 - - 43 - - 44 - -  

RASHAD BIBI - F 52 B 60 A 54 B 45 C 51 B 40 C 43 C 800 - FAIL - 

1232580130 
NAINA 
23-GCA-374 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

VACHITAR KUMAR 15 27 - 19 39 - 18 43 - 17 37 - 19 40 - 21 25 - 20 17^ - - 40 - - 44 - -  

SAROJ KUMARI 42 C 58 B+ 61 A 54 B 59 B+ 46 C - F 40 C 800 - FAIL - 

1232580134 
NEERU BALA 
23-GCA-188 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJESH KUMAR 22 32 - 22 45 - 21 42 - 23 32 - 23 35 - 19 37^ - 22 26^ - - 60 - 461 44 A 6.09  

SUSHMA DEVI 54 B 67 A+ 63 A 55 B+ 58 B+ 56 B+ 48 C 60 A 800 268.00 PASS - 

1232580136 
NEHA BHATTI 
22-GCA-144 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

DILBAG SINGH - - 18 20 36 - - - 18 19 23 - 17 53 - 20 52 - 25 51 - 24 25 - 20 47^ - - 76 - 544 44 A++ 7.23  

VIJAY KUMARI 18 S 56 A++ 18 S 42 B 70 A++ 72 A++ 76 O 49 C 67 A+ 76 O 800 318.00 PASS - 

1232580139 
NEHA THAKUR 
23-GCA-350 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SURESH KUMAR 26 55 - 23 43 - 21 36 - 23 35 - 26 40 - 25 35 - 15 36^ - - 65 - 504 44 A+ 6.73  
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SAROJ KUMARI 81 O+ 66 A+ 57 B+ 58 B+ 66 A+ 60 A 51 B 65 A+ 800 296.00 PASS -  
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1232580141 
NISHA 
23-GCA-234 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

PAWAN KUMAR 18 45 - 27 44 - 21 48 - 24 37 - 25 31 - 20 35 - 19 31^ - - 60 - 485 44 A 6.48  

ASHA DEVI 63 A 71 A++ 69 A+ 61 A 56 B+ 55 B+ 50 B 60 A 800 285.00 PASS - 

1232580148 
PALAK 
23-GCA-122 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

AJMER SINGH 18 28 - 16 48 - 17 39 - 19 40 - 21 35 - 20 32 - 17 30^ - - 62 - 442 44 B+ 5.82  

MAMTA DEVI 46 C 64 A 56 B+ 59 B+ 56 B+ 52 B 47 C 62 A 800 256.00 PASS - 

1232580149 
PALAK 
23-GCA-339 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SUBHASH CHAND - - 18 19 26 - - - 18 21 21 - 16 40 - 16 25 - 24 39 - 22 37 - 19 40^ - - 69 - 470 44 A 6.30  

ASHA RANI 18 S 45 B+ 18 S 42 B 56 B+ 41 C 63 A 59 B+ 59 B+ 69 A+ 800 277.00 PASS - 

1232580150 
PALAK DADWAL 
23-GCA-302 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SOCL-A 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SOCL-A 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KULDEEP SINGH 16 33 - 16 30 - 21 25 - 23 26 - 20 25 - 19 25 - 16 16^ - - 40 - - 44 - -  

VEENA KUMARI 49 C 46 C 46 C 49 C 45 C 44 C - F 40 C 800 - FAIL - 

1232580154 
PALLAVI 
23-GCA-357 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SOCL-A 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SOCL-A 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SURINDER KUMAR 16 41 - 16 28 - 22 29 - 23 34 - 24 39 - 19 25 - 24 14^ - - 40 - - 44 - -  

SUSHMA KUMARI 57 B+ 44 C 51 B 57 B+ 63 A 44 C - F 40 C 800 - FAIL - 

1232580157 
PAYAL 
23-GCA-211 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KULDEEP SINGH 16 44^ - 26 38 - - - 19 26 26 - - - 18 25 22 - 21 32 - 21 25 - 15 31^ - - 71 - 476 44 A 6.41  

SUDESH KUMARI 60 A 64 A 19 S+ 52 A+ 18 S 47 B+ 53 B 46 C 46 C 71 A++ 800 282.00 PASS - 

1232580159 
PAYAL 
23-GCA-159 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

JUGAL KISHORE 18 A - 18 49 - 18 39 - 18 38 - 21 36 - 19 31 - 18 A^ - - 55 - - 44 - -  
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SUNAINA DEVI - ABS 67 A+ 57 B+ 56 B+ 57 B+ 50 B - ABS 55 B+ 800 - FAIL -  
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1232580162 
PAYAL KUMARI 
23-GCA-324 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SATISH KUMAR 26 42 - 27 42 - 20 54 - 22 45 - 24 36 - 21 33 - 20 A^ - - 82 - - 44 - -  

DARSHNA DEVI 68 A+ 69 A+ 74 A++ 67 A+ 60 A 54 B - ABS 82 O+ 800 - FAIL - 

1232580169 
PRITI JASWAL 
23-GCA-221 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

HARBANS LAL 20 37 - 26 42 - 18 51 - 21 40 - 20 44 - 22 26 - 15 A^ - - 74 - - 44 - -  

ANJALI DEVI 57 B+ 68 A+ 69 A+ 61 A 64 A 48 C - ABS 74 A++ 800 - FAIL - 

1232580173 
PRIYA BHARDWAJ 
23-GCA-354 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SURINDER KUMAR 18 25 - 20 27 - 22 42 - 18 37 - 25 25 - 20 35 - 15 25^ - - 41 - 395 44 B+ 5.55  

RADHA RANI 43 C 47 C 64 A 55 B+ 50 B 55 B+ 40 C 41 C 800 244.00 PASS - 

1232580183 
REENA KUMARI 
23-GCA-278 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

GURMEET CHAND 18 26 - 17 33 - 20 44 - 21 46 - 23 38 - 20 26 - 15 28^ - - 51 - 426 44 B+ 5.80  

SOMA DEVI 44 C 50 B 64 A 67 A+ 61 A 46 C 43 C 51 B 800 255.00 PASS - 

1232580187 
RITIK 
22-GCA-143 - 
COMPARTMENT 

ECONA1 
01 

IA TH 
PR 

ECONA1 
02 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

DARSHAN SINGH 19 31 - 15 25^ - 20 39 - 18 45 - 15 49 - 19 A - - 41 - 15 38 - - 44 - -  

NEHA DEVI 50 B 40 C 59 B+ 63 A 64 A - ABS 41 C 53 B 800 - FAIL - 

1232580189 
RITIKA 
23-GCA-358 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SURINDER PAL 16 37 - 19 32 - 20 42 - 18 37 - 24 45 - 24 31 - 17 45^ - - 57 - 464 44 A 6.11  

SONA DEVI 53 B 51 B 62 A 55 B+ 69 A+ 55 B+ 62 A 57 B+ 800 269.00 PASS - 

1232580196 
RUBY CHOUDHARY 
23-GCA-132 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
ENG 102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENG 103 

IA TH 
PR 

PED101 
PR 

IA TH 
PR 

PED101 
TH 

IA TH 
PR 

PED102 
PR 

IA TH 
PR 

PED102 
TH 

IA TH 
PR 

ENG CE 
101 

IA TH 
PR 

SKT- 
DSC-103 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIND104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

CHAIN SINGH 17 46 - 18 46 - - - 19 24 19 - - - 19 23 19 - 21 25 - 17 19^ - - 52 - 16 31 - - 44 - -  

MEENA KUMARI 63 A 64 A 19 S+ 43 B 19 S+ 42 B 46 C - F 52 B 47 C 800 - FAIL - 
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1232580200 
SADIYA BEGUM 
23-GCA-256 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KAKU 17 25 - 19 48 - 18 42 - 19 40 - 24 34 - 20 33^ - 20 34^ - - 73 - 466 44 A 6.09  

SULTAN BIBI 42 C 67 A+ 60 A 59 B+ 58 B+ 53 B 54 B 73 A++ 800 268.00 PASS - 

1232580207 
SAHIL SHARMA 
23-GCA-190 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
MUSA 
101TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MUSA 
102PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MUSA 
103TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MUSA 
104PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

ENVS2 
AECC 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJESH KUMAR 15 18 - 15 - 35 15 20 - 15 - 35 - - 19 21 28 - - - 18 22 31^ - 27 38 - 18 34^ - 
25 31 

- 
- 57 - 537 44 A++ 7.26 

 

RAMA SHARMA 33 A+ 50 S+ 35 A++ 50 S+ 19 S+ 49 A 18 S 53 A+ 65 A+ 52 B 56 B+ 57 B+ 800 319.50 PASS - 

1232580219 
SHAHINA CHAUHAN 
23-GCA-119 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ABDUL HAMID 19 6^ - 16 25 - 16 25 - 25 10^ - 22 31 - 20 27 - 17 28 - - 43 - - 44 - -  

NAZRA BIBI - F 41 C 41 C - F 53 B 47 C 45 C 43 C 800 - FAIL - 

1232580221 
SHAINA BEGUM 
23-GCA-267 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ALI MOHAMMAD 17 28 - 20 36 - 20 26 - 24 32 - 27 25 - 23 26 - 20 36^ - - 46 - 406 44 B 5.43  

SHAHEED BIBI 45 C 56 B+ 46 C 56 B+ 52 B 49 C 56 B+ 46 C 800 239.00 PASS - 

1232580223 
SHAMEENA BIBI 
23-GCA-331 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SHARIF MOHD 20 27 - 21 26 - - - 16 18 29 - - - 17 18 23 - 20 44 - 20 33^ - 20 28^ - - 40 - 420 44 B+ 5.75  

BASHIRA BIBI 47 C 47 C 16 O+ 47 B+ 17 O++ 41 B 64 A 53 B 48 C 40 C 800 253.00 PASS - 

1232580245 
SIMRAN JIT KAUR 
23-GCA-294 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SOCL-A 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SOCL-A 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MANJEET SINGH 24 53 - 24 55 - 25 33 - 24 44 - 27 35 - 24 43^ - 17 25 - - 72 - 525 44 A+ 6.93  

RAJBINDER KAUR 77 O 79 O 58 B+ 68 A+ 62 A 67 A+ 42 C 72 A++ 800 305.00 PASS - 

1232580256 
SUNAKSHI THAKUR 
23-GCA-311 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 
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RAVINDER KUMAR 18 30 - 19 33 - 17 39 - 18 37 - 22 25 - 20 26^ - 18 4^ - - 40 - - 44 - -  

REENA DEVI 48 C 52 B 56 B+ 55 B+ 47 C 46 C - F 40 C 800 - FAIL - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1232580257 
SUNALIKA 
23-GCA-192 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJINDER SINGH 19 25^ - 17 38 - 20 34 - 18 38 - 20 26 - 17 25 - 16 12^ - - 68 - - 44 - -  

SUMNA DEVI 44 C 55 B+ 54 B 56 B+ 46 C 42 C - F 68 A+ 800 - FAIL - 

1232580262 
TAMANNA 
23-GCA-283 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SOCL-A 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SOCL-A 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 17 34 - 16 38 - 23 25^ - 25 29 - 15 29 - 20 25 - 16 10^ - - 40 - - 44 - -  

SANTOSH KUMARI 51 B 54 B 48 C 54 B 44 C 45 C - F 40 C 800 - FAIL - 

1232580273 
TANUSHA KUMARI 
22-GCA-579 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

VINOD KUMAR - - 17 20 25 - - - 17 18 22 - 16 53 - 17 40 - 15 47 - 17 25 - 20 12^ - - 57 - - 44 - -  

RAJ DEVI 17 O++ 45 B+ 17 O++ 40 B 69 A+ 57 B+ 62 A 42 C - F 57 B+ 800 - FAIL - 

1232580276 
TRANA 
23-GCA-275 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KUSHAL DEV 21 29 - 26 47 - 20 44 - 22 42 - 22 30 - 22 25 - 18 25^ - - 61 - 454 44 A 6.02  

ANITA THAKUR 50 B 73 A++ 64 A 64 A 52 B 47 C 43 C 61 A 800 265.00 PASS - 

1232580277 
TRISHA CHOUDHARY 
23-GCA-249 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KRISHAN DEV - - 19 23 29 - - - 19 22 26 - 17 39 - 20 39 - 18 30 - 20 25 - 20 A^ - - 75 - - 44 - -  

SHARDA DEVI 19 S+ 52 A+ 19 S+ 48 A 56 B+ 59 B+ 48 C 45 C - ABS 75 O 800 - FAIL - 

1232580279 
VANEETA KUMARI 
23-GCA-338 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SUBHASH CHAND 21 40 - 16 41 - 21 53 - 21 45 - 26 45 - 24 27 - 19 A^ - - 75 - - 44 - -  

NEELAM KUMARI 61 A 57 B+ 74 A++ 66 A+ 71 A++ 51 B - ABS 75 O 800 - FAIL - 

1232580281 
VIKAS KUMAR 
23-GCA-254 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

LAKHINDER DASS 20 38 - 19 38 - 17 38 - 16 37 - 24 30 - 19 26 - 18 25^ - - 46 - 411 44 B+ 5.55  



Report Print Date :7/30/2025 11:17:50 AM Downloaded by : 961727846 Alka Sharma Page 69 of 73 

 

 

 

PRAMILA DEVI 58 B+ 57 B+ 55 B+ 53 B 54 B 45 C 43 C 46 C 800 244.00 PASS -  
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1232580285 
VISHAL SHARMA 
23-GCA-261 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 17 28 - 17 35 - 15 44 - 15 36 - 16 27 - 19 27^ - 17 30 - - 64^ - 407 44 B 5.41  

BABITA SHARMA 45 C 52 B 59 B+ 51 B 43 C 46 C 47 C 64 A 800 238.00 PASS - 

1232580287 
YASHPAL 
CHOUDHARY 
23-GCA-207 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

BALWANT SINGH 16 A^ - 15 32 - 16 28 - 19 34 - 24 29 - 18 28 - 15 36^ - - 48 - - 44 - -  

SEEMA DEVI - ABS 47 C 44 C 53 B 53 B 46 C 51 B 48 C 800 - FAIL - 

1232580006 
ABHISHEK KUMAR 
23-GCA-165 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

LAL CHAND 15 25 - 15 40 - 18 28 - 17 34 - 22 25 - 21 27 - 15 35 - - 54 - 391 44 B 5.30  

ASHA RANI 40 C 55 B+ 46 C 51 B 47 C 48 C 50 B 54 B 800 233.00 PASS - 

1232580011 
AKHIL KUMAR 
23-GCA-258 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJIV KUMAR 14 A - 15 A - 16 A - 19 A - 21 A - 17 A - 19 A - - A - - 44 - -  

RINKAL KUMARI - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS 800 - FAIL - 

1232580043 
ARUN KUMAR 
23-GCA-300 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SOCL-A 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SOCL-A 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

JAGDISH SINGH - - 19 24 30 - - - 18 24 26 - 17 26 - 18 11 - 15 25 - 17 39 - 15 26 - - 51 - - 44 - - Paper Code (SOCL-A 102) 

 
DEEPA DEVI 

 
19 S+ 

 
54 A+ 

 
18 S 

 
50 A 

 
43 C 

 
- F 

 
40 C 

 
56 B+ 

 
41 C 

 
51 B 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1232580093 
KAJAL 
23-GCA-140 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

DILIP KUMAR 15 25 - 15 U - 15 26 - 17 26 - 16 23 - 19 27 - 17 7 - - 42 - - 44 - -  

SHAKUNTLA 40 C - CC 41 C 43 C - F 46 C - F 42 C 800 - FAIL - 
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1232580115 
MANISHA 
23-GCA-289 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAMESH CHAND 15 A - 15 A - 16 A - 19 11 - 15 A - 21 A - 20 A - - A - - 44 - -  

DARSHNA KUMARI - ABS - ABS - ABS - F - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS 800 - FAIL - 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : First Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 29-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1232580156 
PANKAJ KUMAR 
23-GCA-312 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 
ECONA1 

01 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ECONA1 

02 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAVINDER KUMAR 23 A - 22 A - 18 A - 17 A - 23 A - 18 A - 15 A - - A - - 44 - -  

SURESH KUMARI - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS 800 - FAIL - 

1232580180 
RAHUL CHOUDHARY 
23-GCA-281 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 
PED101 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED101 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

PR 
IA TH 

PR 

 
PED102 

TH 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ONKAR CHAND - - 18 17 24 - - - 18 18 23 - 16 26 - 16 7 - 19 25 - 17 27 - 15 10 - - 56 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG AECC 104,POLS102) 

 
SUMAN 

 
18 S 

 
41 B 

 
18 S 

 
41 B 

 
42 C 

 
- F 

 
44 C 

 
44 C 

 
- F 

 
56 B+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1232580214 
SARANSH THAKUR 
23-GCA-158 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 
HIND102 

IA TH 
PR 

 
HIND103 

IA TH 
PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

JEET SINGH 20 17 - 22 42 - 21 36 - 22 39 - 23 22 - 22 32 - 20 29 - - 50 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 101,HIND102) 

 
USHA DEVI 

 
- F 

 
64 A 

 
57 B+ 

 
61 A 

 
- F 

 
54 B 

 
49 C 

 
50 B 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMEN 
T TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1232580215 
SARIKA SHARMA 
23-GCA-394 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

1 
IA TH 

PR 

 
POLS10 

2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

YOGESHWAR KUMAR 17 34 - 19 A - 17 32 - 20 10 - 17 20 - 17 25 - 18 A - - 50 - - 44 - -  

ANURADHA 51 B - ABS 49 C - F - F 42 C - ABS 50 B 800 - FAIL - 

1232580282 
VIKRAM 
23-GCA-218 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 
HIST(A) 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
HIST(A) 

102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-102 
IA TH 

PR 

 
ENG CE 

101 
IA TH 

PR 

 
SKT- 

DSC-103 
IA TH 

PR 

ENG 
AECC 
104 

IA TH 
PR 

 
ENVS2A 
ECC2 
IA TH 

PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MOHAN LAL 17 15 - 18 0 - 15 19 - 19 41 - 15 11 - 18 25 - 15 12 - - 48 - - 44 - -  

MEENA KUMARI - F - F - F 60 A - F 43 C - F 48 C 800 - FAIL - 
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Himachal Pradesh University 
EXAMINATION BRANCH-I 

SUMMER HILL, SHIMLA - 171005 

Gazette Notification of Second Year Examination held in APRIL 2025 
 

Abbreviations 

MM - Maximum Marks 
CP - Credit Point ( Credit 
* Grade) 

M* - Pass With Grace M. O - Marks Obtained M*^ - Grace in Re-appear 
* - CCA for the subject not 
entered 

CCA - Continuous 
Comprehensive Assessment 

TP - Total Point A, ABS - Absent M.M - Maximum Marks M*" - Grace in Re-eval 
** - TE for the subject not 
entered 

TE - Term End TC - Total Credits 
Dis - Discrepancy if 
any 

M.P.M - Minimum Passing Marks COMP. - Compartment 
*** - Both TE and CCA not 
entered 

PR - Practical 

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point 
Average 

GPA - Grade Point 
Average 

UMC - Unfair Means 
Case 

GR - Grace 

 
CC - Cancelled 

M^ - Re-Appear Marks 

 
M" - Re - Evaluation Marks 

 
LCC - Late College 
Capacity 

# - Practical Marks for the 
subject not entered 

#*** - Pr. TE and CCA marks not 
entered 

Passing marks 35% in CCA and TE, 40% in PR separately and 40% in aggregate. 

Grading :- Absolute Grading 
 

Percent Marks Grade Point Grade Percent Marks Grade Point Grade Percent Marks Grade Point Grade 

95% and above 10.0 S+ 70 to less then 75% Marks 7.5 A++ 40 to less then 50% Marks 5.0 C 

90 to less then 95% Marks 9.5 S 65 to less then 70% Marks 7.0 A+ less than 40% Marks 0.0 F 

85 to less then 90% Marks 9.0 O++ 60 to less then 65% Marks 6.5 A    

80 to less then 85% Marks 8.5 O+ 55 to less then 60% Marks 6.0 B+    

75 to less then 80% Marks 8.0 O 50 to less then 55% Marks 5.5 B    

 

Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : Second Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 

College Name : GOVT.COLLEGE AMB 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025  

 

1200010291 
VINAY SHARMA 
20-GCA-960 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

TILAK RAJ 27 59 - 27 50 - 22 56 - 24 51 - 28 61 - 22 48 - 22 47 - 22 54 - 620 44 O+ 8.11  

SUNITA SHARMA 86 O++ 77 O 78 O 75 O 89 O++ 70 A++ 69 A+ 76 O 800 357.00 PASS 8.06 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : Second Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1210010009 
ABHISHEK THAKUR 
21-GCA-9 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ANIL KUMAR 19 31 - 18 31 - 19 28 - 20 35 - 15 12^ - 16 49 - 20 36 - 21 38 - - 44 - -  

SHAKUNTLA DEVI 50 B 49 C 47 C 55 B+ - F 65 A+ 56 B+ 59 B+ 800 - FAIL - 

1210010153 
NIKHIL KHADWAL 
21-GCA-150 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 15 38 - 15 38 - 16 26 - 16 28 - 15 16^ - 15 34 - 18 27 - 17 25 - - 44 - -  

RAJANI BALA 53 B 53 B 42 C 44 C - F 49 C 45 C 42 C 800 - FAIL - 

1210010198 
PRIYA RANI 
21-GCA-192 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

YASHPAL 15 28 - 17 41 - 17 38 - 18 25 - 15 9^ - 17 A^ - 20 41 - 23 25 - - 44 - -  

NIRMLA DEVI 43 C 58 B+ 55 B+ 43 C - F - ABS 61 A 48 C 800 - FAIL - 

1210010004 
ABHISHEK CHANDLA 
21-GCA-3 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
PED201P 

R 
IA TH PR 

 
PED201T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED202P 

R 
IA TH PR 

 
PED202T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ONKAR CHAND 23 26 - 22 26 - - - 18 20 19 - - - 17 22 29 - 21 18 - 15 29 - 20 14 - 25 45 - - 44 - - 
Paper Code (ENG 

AECC/SEC 204,ENG 
CE 201) 

 
REETA KUMARI 

 
49 C 

 
48 C 

 
18 S 

 
39 C 

 
17 O++ 

 
51 A 

 
- F 

 
44 C 

 
- F 

 
70 A++ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1210010255 
SHWETA 
21-GCA-248 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAM SWROOP 20 34 - 23 27 - 26 35 - 26 36 - 19 28 - 16 31 - 18 30 - 21 25 - 415 44 B+ 5.55  

ANITA DEVI 54 B 50 B 61 A 62 A 47 C 47 C 48 C 46 C 800 244.00 PASS 5.62 

1222580060 
ARYANSH 
22-GCA-271 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ANIL KUMAR 16 A - 16 A - 20 A - 19 A - 19 A - 15 A - 13 A - 16 A - - 44 - -  

ANURADHA - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS 800 - FAIL - 

1222580165 
PALAK 
22-GCA-295 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJESH KUMAR 16 35 - 19 26 - 21 28 - 20 35 - 22 25* - 15 44 - 19 41 - 18 51 - 435 44 B+ 5.66  
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KANTA DEVI 51 B 45 C 49 C 55 B+ 47 C 59 B+ 60 A 69 A+ 800 249.00 PASS 5.76  



Course : BA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 

Year : Second Year 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 
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1232580001 
AARTI 
23-GCA-117 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

CHIRANJEE LAL 22 44 - 17 45 - 16 40 - 19 48 - 24 34 - 15 45 - 18 47 - 18 47 - 499 44 A+ 6.59  

NEELAM KUMARI 66 A+ 62 A 56 B+ 67 A+ 58 B+ 60 A 65 A+ 65 A+ 800 290.00 PASS 6.65 

1232580002 
AARTI SHARMA 
23-GCA-314 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAVINDER KUMAR 20 41 - 23 43 - 22 39 - 17 42 - 21 25 - 18 46 - 23 31 - 23 37 - 471 44 A 6.20  

ANJU BALA 61 A 66 A+ 61 A 59 B+ 46 C 64 A 54 B 60 A 800 273.00 PASS 5.76 

1232580003 
AARZU 
23-GCA-301 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
201 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
202 

IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
203 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
204 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KEWAL SINGH 25 54 - 26 55 - 24 37 - 24 53 - 27 36 - 24 50 - 26 60 - 22 49 - 592 44 O 7.64  

SUNITA DEVI 79 O 81 O+ 61 A 77 O 63 A 74 A++ 86 O++ 71 A++ 800 336.00 PASS 7.23 

1232580004 
AASTHA SHARMA 
23-GCA-126 - FRESH 

ECONA20 
1 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
2 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
4 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ARVIND KUMAR 28 43 - 29 43 - 22 40 - 21 44 - 24 37 - 17 38 - 29 47 - 28 38 - 528 44 A+ 6.95  

NEERU BALA 71 A++ 72 A++ 62 A 65 A+ 61 A 55 B+ 76 O 66 A+ 800 306.00 PASS 6.85 

1232580012 
AKSHAT KAUSHAL 
23-GCA-348 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
MUSA201 

TH 
IA TH PR 

 
MUSA202 

PR 
IA TH PR 

 
MUSA203 

TH 
IA TH PR 

 
MUSA204 

PR 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SURENDER KUMAR 20 34 - 19 33 - 13 17 - 12 - 30 12 18 - 13 - 32 22 42 - 16 35 - 19 46 - 20 56 - 509 44 A+ 6.61  

SANTOSH KUMARI 54 B 52 B 30 A 42 O+ 30 A 45 S 64 A 51 B 65 A+ 76 O 800 291.00 PASS 6.89 

1232580016 
ANCHAL DEVI 
23-GCA-156 - FRESH 

ECONA20 
1 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
2 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
4 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JAIMAL SINGH 26 50 - 29 45 - 21 39 - 23 51 - 25 40 - 17 42 - 26 52 - 30 45 - 561 44 A++ 7.25  

SEEMA DEVI 76 O 74 A++ 60 A 74 A++ 65 A+ 59 B+ 78 O 75 O 800 319.00 PASS 6.97 

1232580017 
ANIL KUMAR 
23-GCA-269 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DEV RAJ 16 36 - 17 41 - 15 34 - 15 34 - 20 25* - 15 33 - 15 44 - 15 38 - 413 44 B 5.34  

YASHODHA 52 B 58 B+ 49 C 49 C 45 C 48 C 59 B+ 53 B 800 235.00 PASS 5.51 



Course : BA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 

Year : Second Year 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 

Report Print Date :7/16/2025 2:17:11 PM Downloaded by : 961727846 Alka Sharma Page 5 of 30 

 

 

 

1232580018 
ANIL KUMAR 
23-GCA-290 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

CHHAUNDHI RAM MOCHI 20 32 - 16 45 - 17 35 - 17 32 - 16 13 - 16 35 - 16 37 - 17 41 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 201) 

 
SANJU DEVI 

 
52 B 

 
61 A 

 
52 B 

 
49 C 

 
- F 

 
51 B 

 
53 B 

 
58 B+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1232580023 
ANISHA 
23-GCA-351 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURESH KUMAR 24 57 - 24 54 - 27 43 - 27 54 - 28 48 - 26 43 - 24 60 - 23 57 - 619 44 O+ 8.02  

SUNITA DEVI 81 O+ 78 O 70 A++ 81 O+ 76 O 69 A+ 84 O+ 80 O+ 800 353.00 PASS 7.79 

1232580024 
ANITA RANI 
23-GCA-330 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SHAM SUNDER 16 32 - 16 44 - 18 33 - 19 34 - 21 25 - 18 40 - 19 43 - 21 42 - 441 44 B+ 5.75  

SANTOSH KUMARI 48 C 60 A 51 B 53 B 46 C 58 B+ 62 A 63 A 800 253.00 PASS 5.98 

1232580026 
ANJALI 
23-GCA-337 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUBHASH CHAND 22 43 - 23 48 - 24 53 - 27 48 - 27 43 - 18 55 - 30 56 - 21 56 - 594 44 O 7.75  

SUNITA DEVI 65 A+ 71 A++ 77 O 75 O 70 A++ 73 A++ 86 O++ 77 O 800 341.00 PASS 7.76 

1232580028 
ANJALI 
23-GCA-243 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR 20 26 - 20 52 - 16 40 - 18 2 - 15 2 - 15 45 - 17 51 - 15 31 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 201,POLS 202) 

 
KAMLESH KUMARI 

 
46 C 

 
72 A++ 

 
56 B+ 

 
- F 

 
- F 

 
60 A 

 
68 A+ 

 
46 C 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1232580029 
ANJALI DEVI 
23-GCA-659 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
PED201P 

R 
IA TH PR 

 
PED201T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED202P 

R 
IA TH PR 

 
PED202T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAMESH KUMAR 16 31 - 17 44 - - - 17 27 22 - - - 17 25 32 - 23 11 - 15 41 - 15 41 - 15 56 - - 44 - - 
Paper Code (ENG CE 

201) 

 
MAMTA DEVI 

 
47 C 

 
61 A 

 
17 O++ 

 
49 A 

 
17 O++ 

 
57 A++ 

 
- F 

 
56 B+ 

 
56 B+ 

 
71 A++ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1232580033 
ANKITA 
23-GCA-181 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 
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RAJ KUMAR 19 47 - 16 45 - 19 44 - 23 45 - 23 16 - 18 34 - 20 44 - 20 34 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 201) 

 
 
SHARDA DEVI 

 
 

66 A+ 

 
 

61 A 

 
 

63 A 

 
 

68 A+ 

 
 

- F 

 
 

52 B 

 
 

64 A 

 
 

54 B 

 
 

800 

 
 

- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
 

- 
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Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : Second Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

1232580034 
ANKITA 
23-GCA-366 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

TARSEM CHAND 17 33 - 21 43 - 21 45 - 23 47 - 23 30 - 17 45 - 21 44 - 21 55 - 506 44 A+ 6.61  

SWARNI DEVI 50 B 64 A 66 A+ 70 A++ 53 B 62 A 65 A+ 76 O 800 291.00 PASS 6.78 

1232580035 
ANKITA CHOUDHARY 
23-GCA-150 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR 20 39 - 23 50 - 18 35 - 17 38 - 18 10 - 15 26 - 22 38 - 23 36 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 201) 

 
RENU BALA 

 
59 B+ 

 
73 A++ 

 
53 B 

 
55 B+ 

 
- F 

 
41 C 

 
60 A 

 
59 B+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1232580036 
ANKITA THAKUR 
23-GCA-307 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RASHPAL SINGH 19 39 - 19 46 - 17 33 - 20 31 - 25 25* - 22 32 - 21 42 - 22 39 - 452 44 B+ 5.95  

PARVEEN KUMARI 58 B+ 65 A+ 50 B 51 B 50 B 54 B 63 A 61 A 800 262.00 PASS 5.92 

1232580039 
ANSHIKA 
23-GCA-145 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GURPAL SINGH 18 37 - 18 44 - 20 36 - 20 31 - 20 15 - 20 36 - 20 44 - 20 37 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 201) 

 
MAMTA DEVI 

 
55 B+ 

 
62 A 

 
56 B+ 

 
51 B 

 
- F 

 
56 B+ 

 
64 A 

 
57 B+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1232580044 
ARVINDER 
23-GCA-214 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

LUTAN 19 45 - 19 52 - 16 41 - 16 48 - 15 8 - 16 41 - 16 44 - 16 37 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 201) 

 
MEENA 

 
64 A 

 
71 A++ 

 
57 B+ 

 
64 A 

 
- F 

 
57 B+ 

 
60 A 

 
53 B 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1232580047 
ARYAN THAKUR 
23-GCA-229 - FRESH 

MUSA201 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA202 
PR 

IA TH PR 

MUSA203 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA204 
PR 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ANIL KUMAR 10 20 - 10 - 25 10 15 - 10 - 26 18 35 - 18 38 - 18 8 - 17 45 - 20 39 - 18 35 - - 44 - - 
Paper Code (ENG CE 

201) 

 
 
SHAKUNTLA DEVI 

 
 

30 A 

 
 

35 A++ 

 
 

25 B 

 
 

36 A++ 

 
 

53 B 

 
 

56 B+ 

 
 

- F 

 
 

62 A 

 
 

59 B+ 

 
 

53 B 

 
 

800 

 
 

- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
 

- 
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1232580050 
AYUSH 
23-GCA-186 - FRESH 

ECONA20 
1 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
2 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
4 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJ KUMAR 24 38 - 22 40 - 19 41 - 19 45 - 22 32 - 15 39 - 24 44 - 28 44 - 496 44 A 6.36  

SUMAN LATA 62 A 62 A 60 A 64 A 54 B 54 B 68 A+ 72 A++ 800 280.00 PASS 6.16 



Course : BA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 

Year : Second Year 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 
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1232580052 
BABITA DEVI 
23-GCA-220 - FRESH 

PED201P 
R 

IA TH PR 

PED201T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED202P 
R 

IA TH PR 

PED202T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DILBAG SINGH - - 19 25 29 - - - 19 28 40 - 24 28 - 23 47 - 25 39 - 22 37 - 21 49 - 22 44 - 541 44 A++ 7.16  

SANTOSH KUMARI 19 S+ 54 A+ 19 S+ 68 O++ 52 B 70 A++ 64 A 59 B+ 70 A++ 66 A+ 800 315.00 PASS 6.98 

1232580053 
BHARTI 
23-GCA-154 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JAGJEEVAN SINGH 17 46 - 18 47 - 18 35 - 18 25 - 18 26 - 19 58 - 18 42 - 20 25 - 450 44 A 6.09  

JEEVNA DEVI 63 A 65 A+ 53 B 43 C 44 C 77 O 60 A 45 C 800 268.00 PASS 5.99 

1232580054 
BHAVNA 
23-GCA-295 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

NARESH KUMAR 19 38 - 22 36 - 19 35 - 17 35 - 18 25* - 15 40 - 16 43 - 15 35 - 428 44 B+ 5.68  

SOMA DEVI 57 B+ 58 B+ 54 B 52 B 43 C 55 B+ 59 B+ 50 B 800 250.00 PASS 5.60 

1232580055 
BHAWANA CHAUDHARY 
23-GCA-362 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SURJEET SINGH 21 39 - 21 37 - 22 38 - 23 55 - 26 35 - 17 36 - 18 40 - 22 55 - 505 44 A+ 6.59  

SANDHYA 60 A 58 B+ 60 A 78 O 61 A 53 B 58 B+ 77 O 800 290.00 PASS 6.45 

1232580062 
DEEKSHA THAKUR 
23-GCA-389 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIPAN KUMAR 27 50 - 28 62 - 28 62 - 29 57 - 29 54 - 26 59 - 29 62 - 29 65 - 696 44 S 9.02  

ANJNA KUMARI 77 O 90 S 90 S 86 O++ 83 O+ 85 O++ 91 S 94 S 800 397.00 PASS 8.74 

1232580063 
DEEPAK KUMAR 
23-GCA-147 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

HEM RAJ 15 40 - 13 36 - 14 32 - 14 36 - 16 25* - 15 36 - 13 41 - 12 51 - 409 44 B 5.45  

SUNITA DEVI 55 B+ 49 C 46 C 50 B 41 C 51 B 54 B 63 A 800 240.00 PASS 5.94 

1232580064 
DEEPIKA 
23-GCA-155 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JAGJIVAN RAM 17 35 - 18 51 - 24 36 - 24 37 - 20 25* - 24 35 - 19 42 - 22 32 - 461 44 A 6.07  

RANI DEVI 52 B 69 A+ 60 A 61 A 45 C 59 B+ 61 A 54 B 800 267.00 PASS 6.23 



Course : BA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 

Year : Second Year 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 
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1232580065 
DEEPIKA DEVI 
23-GCA-238 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJESH KUMAR 23 44 - 24 45 - 21 33 - 21 43 - 25 25* - 15 30 - 23 41 - 22 39 - 474 44 A 6.16  

NEELAM KUMARI 67 A+ 69 A+ 54 B 64 A 50 B 45 C 64 A 61 A 800 271.00 PASS 6.22 

1232580066 
DEVIKA SHARMA 
23-GCA-384 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

VINEET MOHAN SHARMA 19 43 - 21 45 - 25 53 - 16 54 - 24 45 - 15 47 - 19 47 - 19 57 - 549 44 A++ 7.16  

AARTI SHARMA 62 A 66 A+ 78 O 70 A++ 69 A+ 62 A 66 A+ 76 O 800 315.00 PASS 6.88 

1232580070 
DIPAKSH 
23-GCA-177 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PAWAN KUMAR 22 48 - 23 51 - 19 42 - 19 42 - 21 25* - 15 52 - 26 40 - 22 44 - 511 44 A+ 6.73  

REKHA DEVI 70 A++ 74 A++ 61 A 61 A 46 C 67 A+ 66 A+ 66 A+ 800 296.00 PASS 6.72 

1232580071 
DISHA THAKUR 
23-GCA-138 - FRESH 

ECONA20 
1 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
2 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
4 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DAVINDER KUMAR 26 35 - 27 40 - 19 45 - 18 53 - 23 25* - 16 48 - 26 44 - 25 40 - 510 44 A+ 6.64  

INDU BALA 61 A 67 A+ 64 A 71 A++ 48 C 64 A 70 A++ 65 A+ 800 292.00 PASS 6.25 

1232580072 
GEETANJLI 
23-GCA-355 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURINDER KUMAR 20 40 - 18 38 - 16 31 - 16 32 - 20 25 - 18 40 - 25 41 - 19 31 - 430 44 B+ 5.70  

KRISHNA 60 A 56 B+ 47 C 48 C 45 C 58 B+ 66 A+ 50 B 800 251.00 PASS 5.66 

1232580074 
GURPREET KAUR 
23-GCA-124 - FRESH 

ECONA20 
1 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
2 

IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

AMRIT PAL SINGH 28 37 - 22 35 - 20 31 - 18 25* - 24 37 - 17 47 - 27 40 - 20 50 - 478 44 A 6.30  

AMANDEEP KAUR 65 A+ 57 B+ 51 B 43 C 61 A 64 A 67 A+ 70 A++ 800 277.00 PASS 6.02 

1232580078 
HASHIMA 
23-GCA-336 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUBHASH CHAND 15 48 - 16 48 - 25 44 - 23 52 - 21 28 - 22 42 - 24 47 - 22 40 - 517 44 A+ 6.66  

SUMAN DEVI 63 A 64 A 69 A+ 75 O 49 C 64 A 71 A++ 62 A 800 293.00 PASS 6.41 



Course : BA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 

Year : Second Year 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 
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1232580080 
HIMANSHI 
23-GCA-173 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MULKH RAJ 21 51 - 20 52 - 22 42 - 19 45 - 21 25 - 19 42 - 21 43 - 22 44 - 509 44 A+ 6.61  

RAKSHA DEVI 72 A++ 72 A++ 64 A 64 A 46 C 61 A 64 A 66 A+ 800 291.00 PASS 6.27 

1232580082 
ISHA 
23-GCA-268 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DAPINDER KUMAR 24 47 - 23 61 - 22 47 - 21 48 - 23 32 - 19 36 - 24 57 - 22 55 - 561 44 A++ 7.23  

ANITA 71 A++ 84 O+ 69 A+ 69 A+ 55 B+ 55 B+ 81 O+ 77 O 800 318.00 PASS 7.05 

1232580083 
ISHA THAKUR 
23-GCA-385 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

VINOD KUMAR 18 29 - 19 36 - 15 29 - 16 38 - 24 33 - 15 30 - 18 43 - 16 57 - 436 44 B+ 5.70  

INDU THAKUR 47 C 55 B+ 44 C 54 B 57 B+ 45 C 61 A 73 A++ 800 251.00 PASS 6.07 

1232580085 
ISHITA KUMARI 
23-GCA-139 - FRESH 

 
ECONA20 

1 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA20 

2 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

DEVENDER KUMAR 27 47 - 26 38 - 19 38 - 22 44 - 26 58 - 16 45 - 21 48 - 21 58 - 554 44 A++ 7.09  

KIRAN DEVI 74 A++ 64 A 57 B+ 66 A+ 84 O+ 61 A 69 A+ 79 O 800 312.00 PASS 7.04 

1232580088 
JATIN KUMAR 
23-GCA-321 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 17 40 - 15 31 - 14 30 - 14 27 - 15 25 - 15 36 - 16 38 - 12 50 - 395 44 B 5.39  

SUNITA DEVI 57 B+ 46 C 44 C 41 C 40 C 51 B 54 B 62 A 800 237.00 PASS 5.69 

1232580094 
KAJAL 
23-GCA-212 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

SKT-DSC- 
201 

IA TH PR 

SKT-DSC- 
202 

IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KULDEEP SINGH 21 46 - 21 51 - 25 47 - 22 50 - 19 25 - 17 38 - 20 44 - 23 27 - 496 44 A+ 6.61  

SOMA DEVI 67 A+ 72 A++ 72 A++ 72 A++ 44 C 55 B+ 64 A 50 B 800 291.00 PASS 6.31 

1232580098 
KANCHAN 
23-GCA-210 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

SKT-DSC- 
201 

IA TH PR 

SKT-DSC- 
202 

IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KASHMIR SINGH 25 39 - 19 39 - 21 25 - 21 42 - 18 25* - 15 30 - 20 36 - 17 25 - 417 44 B+ 5.64  

SARLA DEVI 64 A 58 B+ 46 C 63 A 43 C 45 C 56 B+ 42 C 800 248.00 PASS 5.57 
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1232580100 
KANIKA KAUSHAL 
23-GCA-279 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GURNAM SINGH 23 45 - 26 53 - 20 45 - 24 42 - 22 38 - 20 42 - 20 55 - 22 49 - 546 44 A++ 7.14  

LATA RANI 68 A+ 79 O 65 A+ 66 A+ 60 A 62 A 75 O 71 A++ 800 314.00 PASS 7.12 

1232580101 
KARAN DEV 
23-GCA-288 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

SKT-DSC- 
201 

IA TH PR 

SKT-DSC- 
202 

IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAMESH CHAND 21 28 - 17 40 - 22 29 - 19 25 - 20 28 - 15 27 - 22 32 - 19 28 - 392 44 B 5.25  

SHARDA DEVI 49 C 57 B+ 51 B 44 C 48 C 42 C 54 B 47 C 800 231.00 PASS 5.29 

1232580103 
KAVITA 
23-GCA-318 - FRESH 

PED201P 
R 

IA TH PR 

PED201T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED202P 
R 

IA TH PR 

PED202T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJAY KUMAR - - 19 28 31 - - - 19 28 36 - 17 41 - 22 41 - 17 25 - 18 40 - 16 56 - 17 45 - 516 44 A+ 6.84  

URMILA DEVI 19 S+ 59 A++ 19 S+ 64 O+ 58 B+ 63 A 42 C 58 B+ 72 A++ 62 A 800 301.00 PASS 6.75 

1232580104 
KHUSHBU 
23-GCA-347 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURENDER KUMAR 19 47 - 23 53 - 20 40 - 18 45 - 22 36 - 19 37 - 19 51 - 21 45 - 515 44 A+ 6.77  

BEENA DEVI 66 A+ 76 O 60 A 63 A 58 B+ 56 B+ 70 A++ 66 A+ 800 298.00 PASS 6.43 

1232580105 
KIRTIKA 
22-GCA-187 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SUSHEEL KUMAR 17 45 - 20 41 - 24 40 - 25 36 - 21 36 - 17 45 - 17 36 - 18 45 - 483 44 A 6.34  

POOJA DEVI 62 A 61 A 64 A 61 A 57 B+ 62 A 53 B 63 A 800 279.00 PASS 6.66 

1232580106 
KOMAL 
23-GCA-134 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DARSHAN KUMAR 24 50 - 24 56 - 24 51 - 27 56 - 25 31 - 26 54 - 24 47 - 25 40 - 584 44 O 7.73  

RANO DEVI 74 A++ 80 O+ 75 O 83 O+ 56 B+ 80 O+ 71 A++ 65 A+ 800 340.00 PASS 7.56 

1232580108 
KOMAL SHARMA 
23-GCA-171 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MUKESH KUMAR 20 43 - 22 57 - 23 39 - 22 50 - 26 32 - 18 45 - 18 51 - 17 53 - 536 44 A+ 6.91  

MEENA KUMARI 63 A 79 O 62 A 72 A++ 58 B+ 63 A 69 A+ 70 A++ 800 304.00 PASS 6.64 
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1232580111 
LOVEPREET KAUR 
23-GCA-208 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BIR SINGH 24 53 - 26 51 - 24 44 - 26 60 - 23 52 - 23 54 - 24 64 - 25 53 - 626 44 O+ 8.09  

SAROJ DEVI 77 O 77 O 68 A+ 86 O++ 75 O 77 O 88 O++ 78 O 800 356.00 PASS 7.81 

1232580113 
MAHESH 
23-GCA-284 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAM DASS 24 49 - 21 47 - 22 40 - 20 41 - 20 31 - 16 39 - 20 56 - 19 43 - 508 44 A+ 6.64  

SUNITA DEVI 73 A++ 68 A+ 62 A 61 A 51 B 55 B+ 76 O 62 A 800 292.00 PASS 6.66 

1232580114 
MANISH KUMAR 
23-GCA-235 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PURAN CHAND 16 35 - 16 38 - 17 44 - 16 33 - 16 14 - 15 39 - 16 51 - 16 43 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 201) 

 
RESHMA DEVI 

 
51 B 

 
54 B 

 
61 A 

 
49 C 

 
- F 

 
54 B 

 
67 A+ 

 
59 B+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1232580117 
MANSI SHARMA 
21-CGA-369 - FRESH 

 
ECONA20 

1 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA20 

2 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA 

17 25 - 20 25* - 20 34 - 19 36 - 23 40 - 15 28 - 13 46 - 18 53 - 432 44 B+ 5.73 
 

DEEPA SHARMA 42 C 45 C 54 B 55 B+ 63 A 43 C 59 B+ 71 A++ 800 252.00 PASS 5.96 

1232580118 
MANVI 
23-GCA-153 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

JAGDISH KUMAR 18 33 - 18 43 - 20 44 - 22 54 - 24 44 - 18 45 - 19 45 - 20 48 - 515 44 A+ 6.68  

POONAM RANI 51 B 61 A 64 A 76 O 68 A+ 63 A 64 A 68 A+ 800 294.00 PASS 6.81 

1232580119 
MANVIK MODGIL 
23-GCA-168 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
PED201P 

R 
IA TH PR 

 
PED201T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED202P 

R 
IA TH PR 

 
PED202T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MAHESH KUMAR 21 42 - 20 36 - - - 19 28 28 - - - 19 28 32 - 24 39 - 15 41 - 17 54 - 18 47 - 528 44 A++ 7.05  

ARTI KAUSHALYA 63 A 56 B+ 19 S+ 56 A++ 19 S+ 60 O 63 A 56 B+ 71 A++ 65 A+ 800 310.00 PASS 6.83 

1232580120 
MEENAKSHI 
23-GCA-379 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

MUSA201 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA202 
PR 

IA TH PR 

MUSA203 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA204 
PR 

IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIJAY KUMAR 23 51 - 20 45 - 12 17 - 11 - 28 12 16 - 12 - 29 25 25 - 22 40 - 21 41 - 20 42 - 512 44 A+ 6.74  

NEELAM KUMARI 74 A++ 65 A+ 29 B+ 39 O 28 B+ 41 O+ 50 B 62 A 62 A 62 A 800 296.50 PASS 6.60 



Course : BA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 

Year : Second Year 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 

Report Print Date :7/16/2025 2:17:11 PM Downloaded by : 961727846 Alka Sharma Page 14 of 30 

 

 

 

1232580121 
MEENAKSHI 
23-GCA-160 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KAKA RAM 22 37 - 23 48 - 23 45 - 25 51 - 27 45 - 17 48 - 24 47 - 22 52 - 556 44 A++ 7.23  

SANTOSH KUMARI 59 B+ 71 A++ 68 A+ 76 O 72 A++ 65 A+ 71 A++ 74 A++ 800 318.00 PASS 7.25 

1232580122 
MEENAKSHI SHARMA 
23-GCA-151 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GOPAL KRISHAN 20 51 - 19 56 - 22 46 - 23 57 - 25 43 - 15 47 - 28 46 - 26 50 - 574 44 A++ 7.48  

SHIVANI SHARMA 71 A++ 75 O 68 A+ 80 O+ 68 A+ 62 A 74 A++ 76 O 800 329.00 PASS 7.32 

1232580125 
MEHAK THAKUR 
22-GCA-163 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SUNIL KUMAR 22 45 - 24 45 - 24 39 - 25 51 - 26 42 - 20 44 - 19 49 - 21 58 - 554 44 A++ 7.09  

VANEETA 67 A+ 69 A+ 63 A 76 O 68 A+ 64 A 68 A+ 79 O 800 312.00 PASS 7.15 

1232580128 
MONIKA SHARMA 
23-GCA-292 - FRESH 

ECONA20 
1 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
2 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DEV RAJ 30 38 - 27 38 - 21 38 - 25 42 - 24 34 - 18 30 - 22 49 - 22 39 - 497 44 A 6.45  

ANJU DEVI 68 A+ 65 A+ 59 B+ 67 A+ 58 B+ 48 C 71 A++ 61 A 800 284.00 PASS 6.30 

1232580132 
NAVEEN KUMAR 
23-GCA-303 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAMESH KUMAR 23 56 - 25 55 - 22 43 - 22 56 - 20 42 - 18 36 - 25 43 - 26 41 - 553 44 A++ 7.20  

SWARNA DEVI 79 O 80 O+ 65 A+ 78 O 62 A 54 B 68 A+ 67 A+ 800 317.00 PASS 7.24 

1232580140 
NILAKSHI DEVI 
23-GCA-332 - FRESH 

ECONA20 
1 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
2 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
4 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SHIV KUMAR 21 32 - 25 39 - 16 41 - 21 42 - 18 14 - 18 42 - 28 47 - 27 38 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 201) 

 
SUMAN LATA 

 
53 B 

 
64 A 

 
57 B+ 

 
63 A 

 
- F 

 
60 A 

 
75 O 

 
65 A+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1232580144 
NITIKA SHARMA 
23-GCA-657 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJESH KUMAR 24 46 - 23 36 - 20 36 - 19 42 - 15 26 - 15 35 - 24 39 - 18 A - - 44 - - Paper Code (HIST(A)215) 

 
 
NISHA DEVI 

 
 

70 A++ 

 
 

59 B+ 

 
 

56 B+ 

 
 

61 A 

 
 

41 C 

 
 

50 B 

 
 

63 A 

 
 

- ABS 

 
 

800 

 
 

- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
 

- 
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1232580145 
NOMAKSHI 
23-GCA-194 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

AMRIK SINGH 20 42 - 21 43 - 18 37 - 17 37 - 24 32 - 17 35 - 23 41 - 24 36 - 467 44 A 6.09  

SEEMA RANI 62 A 64 A 55 B+ 54 B 56 B+ 52 B 64 A 60 A 800 268.00 PASS 6.20 

1232580146 
PALAK 
23-GCA-309 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAVINDER KUMAR 21 40 - 20 48 - 26 51 - 26 47 - 20 31 - 21 36 - 22 43 - 23 40 - 515 44 A+ 6.75  

JAI DEVI 61 A 68 A+ 77 O 73 A++ 51 B 57 B+ 65 A+ 63 A 800 297.00 PASS 6.43 

1232580151 
PALAK KUMARI 
23-GCA-120 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

AJAY KUMAR 16 32 - 17 43 - 24 32 - 21 35 - 23 25* - 17 35 - 15 36 - 14 42 - 427 44 B+ 5.68  

MEENA KUMARI 48 C 60 A 56 B+ 56 B+ 48 C 52 B 51 B 56 B+ 800 250.00 PASS 5.73 

1232580152 
PALAK THAKUR 
23-GCA-346 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUREKHA DEVI 17 43 - 19 46 - 19 32 - 19 40 - 21 27 - 18 42 - 20 42 - 20 35 - 460 44 A 6.11  

KEHAR SINGH 60 A 65 A+ 51 B 59 B+ 48 C 60 A 62 A 55 B+ 800 269.00 PASS 6.00 

1232580153 
PALAK THAKUR 
23-GCA-365 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SWARN SINGH 21 32 - 23 37 - 22 48 - 24 49 - 26 34 - 17 37 - 20 44 - 21 47 - 502 44 A+ 6.55  

POOJA 53 B 60 A 70 A++ 73 A++ 60 A 54 B 64 A 68 A+ 800 288.00 PASS 6.65 

1232580155 
PALLVI 
23-GCA-388 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

VIPAN KUMAR 20 32 - 20 33 - 24 52 - 24 50 - 27 39 - 19 37 - 19 43 - 20 56 - 515 44 A+ 6.70  

PARMJEET KAUR 52 B 53 B 76 O 74 A++ 66 A+ 56 B+ 62 A 76 O 800 295.00 PASS 6.93 

1232580159 
PAYAL 
23-GCA-159 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JUGAL KISHORE 19 47 - 16 47 - 18 36 - 18 33 - 16 13 - 22 40 - 21 43 - 21 39 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 201) 

 
 
SUNAINA DEVI 

 
 

66 A+ 

 
 

63 A 

 
 

54 B 

 
 

51 B 

 
 

- F 

 
 

62 A 

 
 

64 A 

 
 

60 A 

 
 

800 

 
 

- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
 

- 
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1232580161 
PAYAL 
23-GCA-255 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BALDEV SINGH 27 55 - 26 57 - 28 50 - 28 57 - 28 35 - 26 47 - 25 61 - 26 48 - 624 44 O+ 8.05  

NEETA DEVI 82 O+ 83 O+ 78 O 85 O++ 63 A 73 A++ 86 O++ 74 A++ 800 354.00 PASS 7.79 

1232580162 
PAYAL KUMARI 
23-GCA-324 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SATISH KUMAR 21 48 - 25 52 - 23 39 - 22 49 - 21 15 - 21 42 - 22 57 - 22 42 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 201) 

 
DARSHNA DEVI 

 
69 A+ 

 
77 O 

 
62 A 

 
71 A++ 

 
- F 

 
63 A 

 
79 O 

 
64 A 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1232580163 
PAYAL RANA 
23-GCA-228 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PARVEEN KUMAR 26 50 - 26 56 - 24 54 - 25 56 - 26 47 - 21 41 - 22 58 - 24 54 - 610 44 O 7.91  

PAWANA KUMARI 76 O 82 O+ 78 O 81 O+ 73 A++ 62 A 80 O+ 78 O 800 348.00 PASS 7.66 

1232580165 
POONAM DEVI 
23-GCA-176 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
PED201P 

R 
IA TH PR 

 
PED201T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED202P 

R 
IA TH PR 

 
PED202T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

PARMOD SINGH 17 34 - 16 32 - - - 19 28 22 - - - 19 28 37 - 21 36 - 16 33 - 16 44 - 17 45 - 480 44 A 6.39  

SUNITA DEVI 51 B 48 C 19 S+ 50 A 19 S+ 65 O+ 57 B+ 49 C 60 A 62 A 800 281.00 PASS 6.57 

1232580166 
PRANAV BHARDWAJ 
23-GCA-259 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJNISH KUMAR 22 44 - 23 45 - 20 42 - 19 34 - 24 33 - 15 30 - 26 33 - 23 32 - 465 44 A 6.14  

ANSHU BHARDWAJ 66 A+ 68 A+ 62 A 53 B 57 B+ 45 C 59 B+ 55 B+ 800 270.00 PASS 6.67 

1232580168 
PRITI 
23-GCA-141 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DINESH 21 49 - 20 44 - 20 40 - 20 47 - 22 42 - 23 38 - 20 53 - 23 38 - 520 44 A+ 6.80  

GEETA 70 A++ 64 A 60 A 67 A+ 64 A 61 A 73 A++ 61 A 800 299.00 PASS 6.96 

1232580169 
PRITI JASWAL 
23-GCA-221 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

HARBANS LAL 25 44 - 25 50 - 20 41 - 22 40 - 18 26 - 23 39 - 18 55 - 19 57 - 522 44 A+ 6.80  

ANJALI DEVI 69 A+ 75 O 61 A 62 A 44 C 62 A 73 A++ 76 O 800 299.00 PASS 6.56 
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1232580171 
PRIYA 
23-GCA-199 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

HARDEV SINGH 25 43 - 25 46 - 24 47 - 23 34 - 21 13 - 15 44 - 27 43 - 27 37 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 201) 

 
SOMA DEVI 

 
68 A+ 

 
71 A++ 

 
71 A++ 

 
57 B+ 

 
- F 

 
59 B+ 

 
70 A++ 

 
64 A 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1232580172 
PRIYA 
23-GCA-191 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJINDER PRASAD 20 31 - 20 53 - 20 43 - 22 42 - 24 26 - 15 37 - 17 50 - 14 57 - 491 44 A 6.36  

PRAVEEN KUMARI 51 B 73 A++ 63 A 64 A 50 B 52 B 67 A+ 71 A++ 800 280.00 PASS 6.57 

1232580182 
RAJESH KUMAR 
23-GCA-166 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

LAL SINGH 23 44 - 21 46 - 16 37 - 21 37 - 27 30 - 24 40 - 23 44 - 24 36 - 493 44 A 6.41  

SHANTI DEVI 67 A+ 67 A+ 53 B 58 B+ 57 B+ 64 A 67 A+ 60 A 800 282.00 PASS 6.26 

1232580186 
RINKAL 
23-GCA-378 - FRESH 

ECONA20 
1 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
2 

IA TH PR 

MUSA201 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA202 
PR 

IA TH PR 

MUSA203 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA204 
PR 

IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
4 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIJAY KUMAR 23 38 - 28 43 - 13 25 - 11 - 29 13 18 - 12 - 29 25 44 - 17 39 - 28 48 - 25 48 - 556 44 A++ 7.24  

REKHA DEVI 61 A 71 A++ 38 O 40 O+ 31 A 41 O+ 69 A+ 56 B+ 76 O 73 A++ 800 318.50 PASS 7.11 

1232580193 
RIYA THAKUR 
23-GCA-236 - FRESH 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
201 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
202 

IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJ KUMAR 20 39 - 20 25* - 22 33 - 26 50 - 19 26 - 22 43 - 20 46 - 21 37 - 469 44 A 6.23  

MANOJ KUMARI 59 B+ 45 C 55 B+ 76 O 45 C 65 A+ 66 A+ 58 B+ 800 274.00 PASS 6.04 

1232580199 
SADIA BEGUM 
22-GCA-178 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
PED201P 

R 
IA TH PR 

 
PED201T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED202P 

R 
IA TH PR 

 
PED202T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

NOOR HASSAIN 18 40 - 18 36 - - - 17 26 22 - - - 17 26 34 - 20 29 - 15 34 - 17 38 - 17 55 - 479 44 A 6.30  

BALKEES 58 B+ 54 B 17 O++ 48 A 17 O++ 60 O 49 C 49 C 55 B+ 72 A++ 800 277.00 PASS 6.79 

1232580205 
SAHIL KUMAR 
23-GCA-215 - FRESH 

PED201P 
R 

IA TH PR 

PED201T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED202P 
R 

IA TH PR 

PED202T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MAHINDER SINGH - - 17 22 20 - - - 17 21 34 - 15 28 - 15 27 - 15 25* - 15 27 - 16 35 - 15 29 - 393 44 B+ 5.64  

MAMTA DEVI 17 O++ 42 B 17 O++ 55 A+ 43 C 42 C 40 C 42 C 51 B 44 C 800 248.00 PASS 5.63 
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1232580208 
SALONI SHARMA 
23-GCA-353 - FRESH 

ECONA20 
1 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
2 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
4 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURESH KUMAR 24 42 - 29 26 - 19 30 - 21 45 - 22 25 - 19 30 - 29 41 - 29 25 - 456 44 B+ 5.95  

ARCHNA SHARMA 66 A+ 55 B+ 49 C 66 A+ 47 C 49 C 70 A++ 54 B 800 262.00 PASS 6.05 

1232580209 
SAMEER KUMAR 
23-GCA-325 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
MATH201 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
MATH309 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH310 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SATISH KUMAR 16 35 - 18 31 - 26 44 - 16 34 - 25 31 - 16 44 - 26 61 - 25 55 - 503 44 A+ 6.50  

SUSHIL KUMARI 51 B 49 C 70 A++ 50 B 56 B+ 60 A 87 O++ 80 O+ 800 286.00 PASS 6.70 

1232580212 
SANIYA DEVI 
23-GCA-251 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DEEP KUMAR 24 38 - 25 54 - 17 45 - 23 31 - 20 25* - 15 42 - 19 57 - 23 46 - 504 44 A 6.48  

NARESH KUMARI 62 A 79 O 62 A 54 B 45 C 57 B+ 76 O 69 A+ 800 285.00 PASS 6.36 

1232580217 
SAZIA BEGUM 
23-GCA-248 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KAMALDEEN 24 41 - 19 49 - 18 40 - 20 37 - 20 25 - 19 41 - 23 53 - 24 41 - 494 44 A 6.48  

RASHAD BIBI 65 A+ 68 A+ 58 B+ 57 B+ 45 C 60 A 76 O 65 A+ 800 285.00 PASS 6.52 

1232580218 
SHAHEEN BEGUM 
22-GCA-160 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
PED201P 

R 
IA TH PR 

 
PED201T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED202P 

R 
IA TH PR 

 
PED202T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SHAFET MOHAMMAD 20 36 - 19 29 - - - 19 26 18 - - - 19 28 34 - 19 32 - 15 38 - 16 39 - 17 54 - 478 44 A 6.41  

NIAAZ BIBI 56 B+ 48 C 19 S+ 44 B+ 19 S+ 62 O 51 B 53 B 55 B+ 71 A++ 800 282.00 PASS 6.63 

1232580220 
SHAINA 
23-GCA-152 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

HAMEED MOHD 25 42 - 25 43 - 19 40 - 18 32 - 16 25* - 18 46 - 24 46 - 24 35 - 478 44 A 6.27  

SHAMEENA 67 A+ 68 A+ 59 B+ 50 B 41 C 64 A 70 A++ 59 B+ 800 276.00 PASS 6.23 

1232580222 
SHAMEENA 
23-GCA-201 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

HASSAN DIN 17 34 - 15 44 - 23 44 - 23 43 - 24 25 - 17 44 - 20 40 - 22 35 - 470 44 A 6.18  

SHAMSHAD BEGAM 51 B 59 B+ 67 A+ 66 A+ 49 C 61 A 60 A 57 B+ 800 272.00 PASS 5.97 
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1232580225 
SHEETAL 
23-GCA-340 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUKHDEV SINGH 18 47 - 21 50 - 24 50 - 25 46 - 24 28 - 20 49 - 20 43 - 22 35 - 522 44 A+ 6.86  

SHAKUNTLA DEVI 65 A+ 71 A++ 74 A++ 71 A++ 52 B 69 A+ 63 A 57 B+ 800 302.00 PASS 6.57 

1232580226 
SHEETAL 
23-GCA-297 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PAWAN KUMAR 24 50 - 21 55 - 23 40 - 23 46 - 27 47 - 24 53 - 22 54 - 23 49 - 581 44 A++ 7.48  

SANTOSH KUMARI 74 A++ 76 O 63 A 69 A+ 74 A++ 77 O 76 O 72 A++ 800 329.00 PASS 7.20 

1232580228 
SHEFALI THAKUR 
23-GCA-224 - FRESH 

PED201P 
R 

IA TH PR 

PED201T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED202P 
R 

IA TH PR 

PED202T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

NIRMAL SINGH - - 19 26 22 - - - 19 25 29 - 18 31 - 19 5 - 21 32 - 18 39 - 19 42 - 22 37 - - 44 - - 
Paper Code (POLS 

202) 

 
PRIYANKA THAKUR 

 
19 S+ 

 
48 A 

 
19 S+ 

 
54 A+ 

 
49 C 

 
- F 

 
53 B 

 
57 B+ 

 
61 A 

 
59 B+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1232580229 
SHIBAM BHATIA 
23-GCA-131 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

BALVINDER SINGH 14 41 - 13 33 - 16 28 - 16 25* - 21 30 - 15 36 - 16 46 - 15 41 - 406 44 B+ 5.50  

SANJOGITA 55 B+ 46 C 44 C 41 C 51 B 51 B 62 A 56 B+ 800 242.00 PASS 5.63 

1232580230 
SHIKHA THAKUR 
23-GCA-349 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SURESH KUMAR 16 37 - 16 28 - 15 28 - 15 9 - 19 16 - 15 26 - 15 33 - 13 45 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 201,POLS 202) 

 
RITU 

 
53 B 

 
44 C 

 
43 C 

 
- F 

 
- F 

 
41 C 

 
48 C 

 
58 B+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1232580231 
SHIVANGI KUMARI 
23-GCA-334 - FRESH 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

SKT-DSC- 
201 

IA TH PR 

SKT-DSC- 
202 

IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SKINDER KUMAR 18 40 - 23 45 - 26 48 - 26 55 - 26 35 - 20 42 - 20 52 - 23 43 - 542 44 A++ 7.05  

SONU DEVI 58 B+ 68 A+ 74 A++ 81 O+ 61 A 62 A 72 A++ 66 A+ 800 310.00 PASS 6.94 

1232580233 
SHIVANI DEVI 
23-GCA-393 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

YASHPAL SINGH 24 47 - 24 53 - 22 47 - 20 39 - 22 32 - 21 42 - 28 47 - 25 39 - 532 44 A+ 6.84  

ANITA DEVI 71 A++ 77 O 69 A+ 59 B+ 54 B 63 A 75 O 64 A 800 301.00 PASS 6.97 
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1232580234 
SHIVANI THAKUR 
23-GCA-272 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR 23 42 - 24 51 - 26 46 - 22 46 - 26 25* - 18 37 - 23 51 - 23 47 - 530 44 A+ 6.95  

RAVITA DEVI 65 A+ 75 O 72 A++ 68 A+ 51 B 55 B+ 74 A++ 70 A++ 800 306.00 PASS 6.66 

1232580236 
SHREYA 
22-GCA-158 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
PED201P 

R 
IA TH PR 

 
PED201T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED202P 

R 
IA TH PR 

 
PED202T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 17 35 - 17 37 - - - 17 23 26 - - - 17 22 28 - 24 25* - 15 30 - 14 26* - 16 48 - 437 44 B+ 5.91  

CHANCHLA DEVI 52 B 54 B 17 O++ 49 A 17 O++ 50 A 49 C 45 C 40 C 64 A 800 260.00 PASS 6.17 

1232580238 
SHRUTI 
23-GCA-183 - FRESH 

ECONA20 
1 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
2 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
4 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJ KUMAR 26 43 - 30 37 - 18 29 - 17 52 - 25 25 - 23 41 - 30 44 - 27 25 - 492 44 A 6.36  

NISHA 69 A+ 67 A+ 47 C 69 A+ 50 B 64 A 74 A++ 52 B 800 280.00 PASS 6.02 

1232580239 
SHUBHAM 
23-GCA-341 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUKHDEV SINGH 15 30 - 16 46 - 21 36 - 21 32 - 16 27 - 15 36 - 24 46 - 23 35 - 439 44 B+ 5.80  

TANISHA 45 C 62 A 57 B+ 53 B 43 C 51 B 70 A++ 58 B+ 800 255.00 PASS 6.18 

1232580240 
SHWETA 
23-GCA-286 - FRESH 

BJMCPAC 
201 

IA TH PR 

BJMCPAC 
202 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAM LAL 29 47 - 29 35 - 25 44 - 25 56 - 25 25* - 19 45 - 25 51 - 24 33 - 537 44 A++ 7.00  

SUNITA DEVI 76 O 64 A 69 A+ 81 O+ 50 B 64 A 76 O 57 B+ 800 308.00 PASS 6.81 

1232580241 
SIMRAN 
22-GCA-145 - FRESH 

PED201P 
R 

IA TH PR 

PED201T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED202P 
R 

IA TH PR 

PED202T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

HARMESH CHAND - - 17 26 29 - - - 17 28 43 - 20 41 - 21 39 - 25 33 - 18 41 - 25 55 - 20 50 - 548 44 A++ 7.14  

CHANCHLA DEVI 17 O++ 55 A+ 17 O++ 71 O++ 61 A 60 A 58 B+ 59 B+ 80 O+ 70 A++ 800 314.00 PASS 6.88 

1232580242 
SIMRAN 
23-GCA-123 - FRESH 

ECONA20 
1 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
2 

IA TH PR 

MUSA201 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA202 
PR 

IA TH PR 

MUSA203 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA204 
PR 

IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
4 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
6 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ALAF DEEN 25 39 - 21 35 - 13 22 - 12 - 30 13 19 - 13 - 30 21 40 - 20 50 - 27 45 - 25 44 - 544 44 A++ 7.08  

GULZARA BIBI 64 A 56 B+ 35 A++ 42 O+ 32 A 43 O++ 61 A 70 A++ 72 A++ 69 A+ 800 311.50 PASS 6.75 
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1232580249 
SNEH LATA 
23-GCA-219 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR 27 53 - 26 53 - 27 42 - 28 58 - 26 42 - 23 44 - 25 55 - 26 55 - 610 44 O 7.89  

RAJNI BALA 80 O+ 79 O 69 A+ 86 O++ 68 A+ 67 A+ 80 O+ 81 O+ 800 347.00 PASS 7.54 

1232580250 
SNEHA RANA 
23-GCA-364 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUSHIL KUMAR RANA 24 62 - 26 55 - 22 50 - 21 56 - 24 45 - 18 47 - 25 46 - 22 48 - 591 44 O 7.77  

ANU BALA 86 O++ 81 O+ 72 A++ 77 O 69 A+ 65 A+ 71 A++ 70 A++ 800 342.00 PASS 7.72 

1232580252 
SUDIKSHA DEVI 
23-GCA-299 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAM RAKHA 25 49 - 25 50 - 25 45 - 26 50 - 25 45 - 26 50 - 23 57 - 24 51 - 596 44 O 7.84  

NIRMLA DEVI 74 A++ 75 O 70 A++ 76 O 70 A++ 76 O 80 O+ 75 O 800 345.00 PASS 7.63 

1232580253 
SUHANI 
23-GCA-128 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR 18 34 - 18 44 - 17 41 - 19 36 - 15 25* - 23 38 - 20 39 - 21 33 - 441 44 B+ 5.89  

DINESH KUMARI 52 B 62 A 58 B+ 55 B+ 40 C 61 A 59 B+ 54 B 800 259.00 PASS 5.85 

1232580254 
SUJAL 
23-GCA-387 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VINOD KUMAR 22 43 - 22 55 - 17 36 - 17 48 - 19 44 - 15 35 - 21 31 - 21 36 - 482 44 A 6.43  

VEENA DEVI 65 A+ 77 O 53 B 65 A+ 63 A 50 B 52 B 57 B+ 800 283.00 PASS 6.46 

1232580260 
SUSHMA DEVI 
23-GCA-370 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

TILAK RAJ 15 28 - 15 37 - 19 25 - 19 12 - 19 8 - 15 26 - 16 35 - 22 36 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 201,POLS 202) 

 
VEENA DEVI 

 
43 C 

 
52 B 

 
44 C 

 
- F 

 
- F 

 
41 C 

 
51 B 

 
58 B+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1232580261 
SWATI 
22-GCA-267 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURINDER KUMAR 25 47 - 17 51 - 17 39 - 19 28 - 18 25* - 17 35 - 19 49 - 21 39 - 466 44 A 6.14  

VEENA DEVI 72 A++ 68 A+ 56 B+ 47 C 43 C 52 B 68 A+ 60 A 800 270.00 PASS 6.21 
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1232580265 
TANISHA KAUNDAL 
23-GCA-315 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ROOP LAL 25 52 - 26 49 - 27 46 - 27 58 - 25 32 - 22 51 - 25 48 - 24 48 - 585 44 O 7.64  

TRIPTA DEVI 77 O 75 O 73 A++ 85 O++ 57 B+ 73 A++ 73 A++ 72 A++ 800 336.00 PASS 7.45 

1232580266 
TANISHA SHARMA 
23-GCA-322 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 18 42 - 21 55 - 25 39 - 23 43 - 26 30 - 23 37 - 19 33 - 19 43 - 496 44 A+ 6.61  

SANJANA SHARMA 60 A 76 O 64 A 66 A+ 56 B+ 60 A 52 B 62 A 800 291.00 PASS 6.49 

1232580267 
TANIYA 
23-GCA-369 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

TILAK RAJ 26 63 - 25 46 - 26 51 - 26 59 - 25 53 - 23 51 - 19 60 - 24 63 - 640 44 O+ 8.23  

NEELAM KUMARI 89 O++ 71 A++ 77 O 85 O++ 78 O 74 A++ 79 O 87 O++ 800 362.00 PASS 8.04 

1232580268 
TANIYA 
23-GCA-146 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

HARBANS LAL 22 46 - 22 50 - 22 44 - 25 55 - 26 46 - 21 42 - 21 51 - 18 54 - 565 44 A++ 7.36  

RAJNI BALA 68 A+ 72 A++ 66 A+ 80 O+ 72 A++ 63 A 72 A++ 72 A++ 800 324.00 PASS 7.21 

1232580269 
TANIYA CHANDEL 
23-GCA-280 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KULBIR SINGH 25 58 - 24 53 - 23 47 - 24 57 - 26 42 - 24 50 - 24 59 - 25 60 - 621 44 O+ 8.00  

MANJU BALA 83 O+ 77 O 70 A++ 81 O+ 68 A+ 74 A++ 83 O+ 85 O++ 800 352.00 PASS 7.74 

1232580270 
TANIYA RAI 
23-GCA-164 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KRISHAN RAI 15 44 - 15 37 - 22 40 - 17 47 - 21 11 - 16 38 - 19 42 - 19 42 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 201) 

 
PRITAM KAUR 

 
59 B+ 

 
52 B 

 
62 A 

 
64 A 

 
- F 

 
54 B 

 
61 A 

 
61 A 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1232580271 
TANU 
23-GCA-386 - FRESH 

ECONA20 
1 

IA TH PR 

ECONA20 
2 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VINOD KUMAR 30 45 - 30 45 - 24 42 - 26 58 - 27 54 - 24 43 - 21 53 - 23 58 - 603 44 O 7.86  

NEELAM KUMARI 75 O 75 O 66 A+ 84 O+ 81 O+ 67 A+ 74 A++ 81 O+ 800 346.00 PASS 7.67 
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1232580272 
TANU THAKUR 
23-GCA-282 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)21 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 22 42 - 23 47 - 22 41 - 23 35 - 21 27 - 17 41 - 21 39 - 22 30 - 473 44 A 6.20  

MEENA KUMARI 64 A 70 A++ 63 A 58 B+ 48 C 58 B+ 60 A 52 B 800 273.00 PASS 6.38 

1232580275 
TARANA 
23-GCA-296 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PANJU RAM 16 44 - 20 43 - 15 26 - 22 40 - 21 26 - 15 46 - 17 44 - 19 41 - 455 44 A 6.09  

RAKSHA DEVI 60 A 63 A 41 C 62 A 47 C 61 A 61 A 60 A 800 268.00 PASS 6.09 

1232580277 
TRISHA CHOUDHARY 
23-GCA-249 - FRESH 

PED201P 
R 

IA TH PR 

PED201T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED202P 
R 

IA TH PR 

PED202T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KRISHAN DEV - - 19 25 18 - - - 19 27 36 - 17 39 - 18 25 - 19 25 - 15 36 - 20 48 - 19 47 - 472 44 A 6.34  

SHARDA DEVI 19 S+ 43 B 19 S+ 63 O 56 B+ 43 C 44 C 51 B 68 A+ 66 A+ 800 279.00 PASS 6.33 

1232580278 
UMESH KUMAR 
22-GCA-268 - FRESH 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VARINDER KUMAR 23 47 - 23 39 - 25 43 - 23 44 - 26 33 - 20 33 - 23 47 - 22 41 - 512 44 A+ 6.66  

MEENAKSHI DEVI 70 A++ 62 A 68 A+ 67 A+ 59 B+ 53 B 70 A++ 63 A 800 293.00 PASS 6.64 

1232580279 
VANEETA KUMARI 
23-GCA-338 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUBHASH CHAND 20 44 - 16 45 - 18 42 - 23 35 - 20 26 - 22 49 - 18 55 - 20 49 - 502 44 A+ 6.50  

NEELAM KUMARI 64 A 61 A 60 A 58 B+ 46 C 71 A++ 73 A++ 69 A+ 800 286.00 PASS 6.57 

1232580283 
VINAY PARTAP SINGH 
23-GCA-277 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJESH KUMAR 16 45 - 16 45 - 18 40 - 18 31 - 20 28 - 18 35 - 17 42 - 23 25 - 437 44 B+ 5.70  

SEEMA DEVI 61 A 61 A 58 B+ 49 C 48 C 53 B 59 B+ 48 C 800 251.00 PASS 5.88 

1232580288 
YASMEEN 
23-GCA-304 - FRESH 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

SKT- 
AECC/SE 

C-205 
IA TH PR 

SKT- 
AECC/SE 

C-206 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAMZAN MOHAMMED 28 44 - 29 52 - 26 56 - 28 64 - 28 48 - 26 47 - 27 30 - 26 33 - 592 44 O 7.84  

SHUKAR BIBI 72 A++ 81 O+ 82 O+ 92 S 76 O 73 A++ 57 B+ 59 B+ 800 345.00 PASS 7.50 
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1232580289 
YOGITA DHIMAN 
23-GCA-127 - FRESH 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR 20 35 - 19 42 - 23 56 - 26 54 - 24 44 - 16 52 - 21 50 - 20 57 - 559 44 A++ 7.27  

SUNITA KUMARI 55 B+ 61 A 79 O 80 O+ 68 A+ 68 A+ 71 A++ 77 O 800 320.00 PASS 7.25 

1232580290 
ANSH 
23-GCA-143 - FRESH 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
3 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)20 
4 

IA TH PR 

ENG CE 
201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GURMUKH SINGH 18 33 - 15 49 - 22 33 - 21 46 - 17 26 - 18 42 - 19 40 - 18 33 - 450 44 A 6.02  

URMILA DEVI 51 B 64 A 55 B+ 67 A+ 43 C 60 A 59 B+ 51 B 800 265.00 PASS 5.71 

1222580002 
ABHINISH KAUNDAL 
22-GCA-596 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR 15 30 - 15 30 - 16 25 - 18 31 - 15 10^ - 17 25 - 15 35 - 15 28 - - 44 - -  

RAJ KUMARI 45 C 45 C 41 C 49 C - F 42 C 50 B 43 C 800 - FAIL - 

1222580013 
ALKA DEVI 
21-GCA-14 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RANDHIR KUMAR 16 31 - 15 49 - 15 29 - 15 35 - 18 26 - 19 25 - 15 30 - 15 49^ - 402 44 B 5.41  

PREM LATA 47 C 64 A 44 C 50 B 44 C 44 C 45 C 64 A 800 238.00 PASS 5.54 

1222580020 
AMISHA 
22-GCA-402 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

HABIB MOHAMMAD 19 39^ - 19 27 - 16 37 - 18 26 - 16 16^ - 20 33 - 22 25 - 23 34 - - 44 - -  

JEEVNA 58 B+ 46 C 53 B 44 C - F 53 B 47 C 57 B+ 800 - FAIL - 

1222580021 
AMISHA 
22-GCA-345 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANDESH KUMAR 16 34 - 22 43 - 24 37 - 24 35 - 15 35^ - 16 28 - 20 42 - 18 36 - 445 44 B+ 5.93  

PARMLA DEVI 50 B 65 A+ 61 A 59 B+ 50 B 44 C 62 A 54 B 800 261.00 PASS 5.93 

1222580042 
ANJALI RANA 
22-GCA-360 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
ECONA20 

1 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA20 

2 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SURESH KUMAR 22 29 - 20 35 - 18 38 - 16 48 - 15 17^ - 22 30 - 18 49 - 21 26 - - 44 - -  

KAMLESH 51 B 55 B+ 56 B+ 64 A - F 52 B 67 A+ 47 C 800 - FAIL - 
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1222580071 
DIKSHA SHARMA 
21-GCA-71 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SHUKLAMBER DUTT 20 26^ - 21 26 - 17 28 - 19 25 - 15 29 - 15 25 - 22 28 - 21 29 - 366 44 B 5.09  

ANJANA KUMARI 46 C 47 C 45 C 44 C 44 C 40 C 50 B 50 B 800 224.00 PASS 5.27 

1222580097 
JYOTIKA 
22-GCA-472 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
MUSA201 

TH 
IA TH PR 

 
MUSA202 

PR 
IA TH PR 

 
MUSA203 

TH 
IA TH PR 

 
MUSA204 

PR 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

BALBIR SINGH 12 14 - 12 - 29 12 16 - 12 - 29 17 31 - 20 17^ - 15 7^ - 18 29 - 21 36 - 21 40 - - 44 - -  

BABLI DEVI 26 B 41 O+ 28 B+ 41 O+ 48 C - F - F 47 C 57 B+ 61 A 800 - FAIL - 

1222580100 
KAJAL 
22-GCA-477 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

DALIP SINGH 16 36 - 15 41 - 16 25 - 22 6^ - 16 12^ - 15 26 - 15 35 - 16 36 - - 44 - -  

USHA DEVI 52 B 56 B+ 41 C - F - F 41 C 50 B 52 B 800 - FAIL - 

1222580102 
KAJAL 
22-GCA-413 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MALKEET SINGH 21 27 - 24 26 - 21 39 - 19 12^ - 18 17^ - 19 30 - 20 37 - 21 39 - - 44 - -  

SHASHI BALA 48 C 50 B 60 A - F - F 49 C 57 B+ 60 A 800 - FAIL - 

1222580120 
KOMAL 
22-GCA-329 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

NASEEB CHAND 19 32 - 21 42 - 17 58 - 18 33 - 15 18^ - 19 25 - 21 40 - 19 29 - - 44 - -  

URMILA DEVI 51 B 63 A 75 O 51 B - F 44 C 61 A 48 C 800 - FAIL - 

1222580142 
MUSKAN 
22-GCA-365 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

VINDO KUMAR 17 37 - 18 41 - 17 55 - 20 37 - 15 A^ - 17 25 - 20 41 - 20 28 - - 44 - -  

SUMAN DEVI 54 B 59 B+ 72 A++ 57 B+ - ABS 42 C 61 A 48 C 800 - FAIL - 

1222580143 
MUSKAN BIBI 
22-GCA-455 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SHARIF SHAH 24 36 - 23 27 - 15 53 - 17 42 - 15 8^ - 18 25 - 24 40 - 23 37 - - 44 - -  

MUKHTIAR 60 A 50 B 68 A+ 59 B+ - F 43 C 64 A 60 A 800 - FAIL - 
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1222580153 
NEHA 
22-GCA-323 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

JASBIR SINGH 16 34 - 19 47 - 18 25 - 18 37 - 18 12^ - 22 48 - 19 42 - 20 37 - - 44 - -  

ASHA DEVI 50 B 66 A+ 43 C 55 B+ - F 70 A++ 61 A 57 B+ 800 - FAIL - 

1222580162 
NITISH KUMAR 
22-GCA-400 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
BJMCPAC 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
BJMCPAC 

202 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

GURDEV SINGH 25 44 - 26 51 - 23 36 - 18 25 - 23 33 - 18 43 - 21 40^ - 22 44 - 492 44 A 6.48  

REETA DEVI 69 A+ 77 O 59 B+ 43 C 56 B+ 61 A 61 A 66 A+ 800 285.00 PASS 6.27 

1222580166 
PALAK 
22-GCA-488 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

GURPAL 26 41 - 24 26 - 21 63 - 25 33 - 19 26^ - 17 36 - 27 48 - 21 49 - 502 44 A+ 6.52  

SUSHMA 67 A+ 50 B 84 O+ 58 B+ 45 C 53 B 75 O 70 A++ 800 287.00 PASS 6.47 

1222580184 
POOJA 
22-GCA-468 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR 14 33 - 17 34 - 17 48 - 18 33 - 21 8^ - 18 26 - 17 35 - 22 38 - - 44 - -  

CHANCHLA DEVI 47 C 51 B 65 A+ 51 B - F 44 C 52 B 60 A 800 - FAIL - 

1222580190 
PREETI 
22-GCA-442 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAM BHAROSE 24 54 - 18 30 - 20 50 - 20 30 - 16 32^ - 21 31 - 21 40 - 21 49 - 477 44 A 6.25  

SARWATI 78 O 48 C 70 A++ 50 B 48 C 52 B 61 A 70 A++ 800 275.00 PASS 6.01 

1222580199 
RADHA 
22-GCA-490 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

GURPAL SINGH 20 35 - 25 29 - 16 49 - 21 34 - 21 5^ - 23 29 - 23 32 - 26 34 - - 44 - -  

NIRMLA DEVI 55 B+ 54 B 65 A+ 55 B+ - F 52 B 55 B+ 60 A 800 - FAIL - 

1222580238 
ROHIT KUMAR 
22-GCA-318 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
PED201P 

R 
IA TH PR 

 
PED201T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED202P 

R 
IA TH PR 

 
PED202T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ISHWAR DASS 15 33 - 15 46 - - - 18 17 23 - - - 18 17 22 - 15 9^ - 16 15^ - 15 43 - 15 26 - - 44 - -  

REENU DEVI 48 C 61 A 18 S 40 B 18 S 39 C - F - F 58 B+ 41 C 800 - FAIL - 
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1222580266 
SEJAL THAKUR 
22-GCA-407 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

JASBIR SINGH 26 50 - 18 27 - 21 47 - 21 41^ - 15 19^ - 20 40 - 22 48 - 22 39 - - 44 - -  

TRIPTA DEVI 76 O 45 C 68 A+ 62 A - F 60 A 70 A++ 61 A 800 - FAIL - 

1222580268 
SHABNAM 
22-GCA-591 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

203 
IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SUNIL KUMAR 15 40 - 17 34 - 25 33 - 25 27 - 18 15^ - 23 29 - 22 30 - 22 34 - - 44 - -  

VIJAY KUMARI 55 B+ 51 B 58 B+ 52 B - F 52 B 52 B 56 B+ 800 - FAIL - 

1222580274 
SHALLU DEVI 
22-GCA-514 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KULWANT SINGH 24 32 - 24 27 - 17 29 - 23 25 - 15 8^ - 17 28 - 19 25 - 19 28 - - 44 - -  

REKHA DEVI 56 B+ 51 B 46 C 48 C - F 45 C 44 C 47 C 800 - FAIL - 

1222580278 
SHILPA KUMARI 
22-GCA-448 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RATTAN CHAND 25 49 - 23 27 - 17 36 - 20 30 - 15 13^ - 17 35 - 21 44 - 22 40 - - 44 - -  

TRISHLA DEVI 74 A++ 50 B 53 B 50 B - F 52 B 65 A+ 62 A 800 - FAIL - 

1222580297 
SHWETA KUMARI 
22-GCA-501 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

JOGINDER KUMAR 16 34 - 17 33 - 19 32 - 23 34 - 20 12^ - 17 36 - 22 38 - 22 49 - - 44 - -  

RAMA KUMARI 50 B 50 B 51 B 57 B+ - F 53 B 60 A 71 A++ 800 - FAIL - 

1222580302 
SIMRAN KHANWAL 
22-GCA-536 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJESH KUMAR 23 40 - 20 25 - 21 37 - 23 26 - 22 26^ - 24 35 - 24 29 - 25 35 - 435 44 B+ 5.66  

SHASHI KIRAN 63 A 45 C 58 B+ 49 C 48 C 59 B+ 53 B 60 A 800 249.00 PASS 5.78 

1222580316 
TAMANNA 
22-GCA-539 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
ECONA20 

1 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA20 

2 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 24 33 - 28 28 - 17 40 - 23 25 - 22 8^ - 18 15^ - 25 41 - 22 35 - - 44 - -  

KANTA DEVI 57 B+ 56 B+ 57 B+ 48 C - F - F 66 A+ 57 B+ 800 - FAIL - 
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1222580328 
TARUN DAROCH 
22-GCA-443 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
BJMCPAC 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
BJMCPAC 

202 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAM LAL 21 53 - 20 54 - 20 49 - 19 30 - 17 16^ - 20 35 - 17 45 - 18 42 - - 44 - -  

SUNITA DEVI 74 A++ 74 A++ 69 A+ 49 C - F 55 B+ 62 A 60 A 800 - FAIL - 

1222580007 
ABHISHEK KUMAR 
22-GCA-381 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 
ECONA20 

1 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA20 

2 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA20 

6 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

PRAVEEN KUMAR 16 15 - 15 20 - 17 31 - 17 0 - 15 6 - 18 9 - 16 25 - 16 16 - - 44 - -  

SUNITA DEVI - F - F 48 C - F - F - F 41 C - F 800 - FAIL - 

1222580039 
ANJALI 
22-GCA-334 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND204 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND206 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJ KUMAR 18 25 - 16 49 - 20 38 - 18 34 - 18 31 - 18 50 - 15 41 - 15 31 - 437 44 B+ 5.84  

KAMLESH KUMARI 43 C 65 A+ 58 B+ 52 B 49 C 68 A+ 56 B+ 46 C 800 257.00 PASS 5.72 

1222580063 
BHARTI 
22-GCA-456 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SOHAN LAL 15 33 - 18 38 - 24 39 - 19 40 - 15 7 - 18 10 - 23 32 - 23 34 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 201,SKT-DSC-203) 

 
SONA DEVI 

 
48 C 

 
56 B+ 

 
63 A 

 
59 B+ 

 
- F 

 
- F 

 
55 B+ 

 
57 B+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1222580066 
CHANDAN 
22-GCA-273 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 
ECONA20 

1 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA20 

2 
IA TH PR 

 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND201 

IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR 23 25 - 20 25* - 26 33 - 24 25 - 25 26 - 20 38 - 25 44 - 22 44 - 445 44 B+ 5.70  

KANTA DEVI 48 C 45 C 59 B+ 49 C 51 B 58 B+ 69 A+ 66 A+ 800 251.00 PASS 5.81 

1222580075 
GARIMA CHOUDHARY 
22-GCA-280 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 

 
ENG 202 

IA TH PR 

 

 
ENG 203 

IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 204 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AECC/SE 

C 205 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KRISHAN DEV 17 38 - 19 25 - 24 28 - 25 30 - 21 14 - 20 25 - 19 29 - 18 39 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG CE 201) 

 
KIRNA DEVI 

 
55 B+ 

 
44 C 

 
52 B 

 
55 B+ 

 
- F 

 
45 C 

 
48 C 

 
57 B+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1222580098 
KAJAL 
22-GCA-567 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 

 
HIND202 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND203 

IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 
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SUBHASH CHAND 15 33 - 18 38 - 15 29 - 18 2 - 15 8 - 17 9 - 16 43 - 19 32 - - 44 - -  

MAMTA RANI 48 C 56 B+ 44 C - F - F - F 59 B+ 51 B 800 - FAIL - 
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1222580148 
NANDINI SHARMA 
22-GCA-534 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 201 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 202 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 203 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 204 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJEEV SHARMA 24 48 - 25 35 - 19 35 - 20 26 - 19 25* - 23 33 - 17 46 - 20 38 - 453 44 B+ 5.98  

UMA SHARMA 72 A++ 60 A 54 B 46 C 44 C 56 B+ 63 A 58 B+ 800 263.00 PASS 6.02 

1222580281 
SHIVANI 
22-GCA-422 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 
HIST(A)20 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)20 

4 
IA TH PR 

 
PED201P 

R 
IA TH PR 

 
PED201T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED202P 

R 
IA TH PR 

 
PED202T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG CE 

201 
IA TH PR 

 
SKT-DSC- 

203 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)21 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

PARVEEN KUMAR 23 35 - 16 44 - - - 17 21 21 - - - 18 20 32 - 15 12 - 19 8 - 17 30 - 20 20 - - 44 - -  

KUSUM LATA 58 B+ 60 A 17 O++ 42 B 18 S 52 A+ - F - F 47 C - F 800 - FAIL - 
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Himachal Pradesh University 
EXAMINATION BRANCH-I 

SUMMER HILL, SHIMLA - 171005 

Gazette Notification of Third Year Examination held in APRIL 2025 
 

Abbreviations 

MM - Maximum Marks 
CP - Credit Point ( Credit 
* Grade) 

M* - Pass With Grace M. O - Marks Obtained M*^ - Grace in Re-appear 
* - CCA for the subject not 
entered 

CCA - Continuous 
Comprehensive Assessment 

TP - Total Point A, ABS - Absent M.M - Maximum Marks M*" - Grace in Re-eval 
** - TE for the subject not 
entered 

TE - Term End TC - Total Credits 
Dis - Discrepancy if 
any 

M.P.M - Minimum Passing Marks COMP. - Compartment 
*** - Both TE and CCA not 
entered 

PR - Practical 

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point 
Average 

GPA - Grade Point 
Average 

UMC - Unfair Means 
Case 

GR - Grace 

 
CC - Cancelled 

M^ - Re-Appear Marks 

 
M" - Re - Evaluation Marks 

 
LCC - Late College 
Capacity 

# - Practical Marks for the 
subject not entered 

#*** - Pr. TE and CCA marks not 
entered 

Passing marks 35% in CCA and TE, 40% in PR separately and 40% in aggregate. 

Grading :- Absolute Grading 
 

Percent Marks Grade Point Grade Percent Marks Grade Point Grade Percent Marks Grade Point Grade 

95% and above 10.0 S+ 70 to less then 75% Marks 7.5 A++ 40 to less then 50% Marks 5.0 C 

90 to less then 95% Marks 9.5 S 65 to less then 70% Marks 7.0 A+ less than 40% Marks 0.0 F 

85 to less then 90% Marks 9.0 O++ 60 to less then 65% Marks 6.5 A    

80 to less then 85% Marks 8.5 O+ 55 to less then 60% Marks 6.0 B+    

75 to less then 80% Marks 8.0 O 50 to less then 55% Marks 5.5 B    

 

Course : BA( Regular Batch) Year : Third Year Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 13-June-2025 

College Name : GOVT.COLLEGE AMB 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025  

 

1200010022 
ANJALI 
20-GCA-685 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SHRAVAN KUMAR 20 25 - 23 36 - 24 35 - 27 30 - 18 29 - 17 42 - 22 34 - 22 37 - 441 44 B+ 5.73  

REETA DEVI 45 C 59 B+ 59 B+ 57 B+ 47 C 59 B+ 56 B+ 59 B+ 800 252.00 PASS 5.92 



Course : BA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 13-June-2025 

Year : Third Year 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 
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1200010150 
NITISH 
20-GCA-322 - FRESH 

MUSA303 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA304 
PR 

IA TH PR 

MUSA305 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA306 
PR 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KRISHAN KUMAR 12 29 - 11 - 29 12 22 - 10 - 29 19 31 - 20 33 - 16 37 - 17 40 - 19 38 - 18 33 - 475 44 A 6.30  

USHA DEVI 41 O+ 40 O+ 34 A+ 39 O 50 B 53 B 53 B 57 B+ 57 B+ 51 B 800 277.00 PASS 6.57 

1210010107 
KIRAN BALA 
21-GCA-106 - FRESH 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

7 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SURENDER SINGH 27 51 - 27 70 - 28 38 - 26 50 - 26 41 - 28 47 - 26 46 - 26 68 - 625 44 O+ 8.09  

SUMAN DEVI 78 O 97 S+ 66 A+ 76 O 67 A+ 75 O 72 A++ 94 S 800 356.00 PASS 7.53 

1210010184 
POOJA RANI 
21-GCA-179 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJINDER PAL 16 30 - 17 45 - 26 40 - 25 32 - 23 36 - 27 56 - 23 42 - 26 41 - 505 44 A+ 6.59  

RAJ RANI 46 C 62 A 66 A+ 57 B+ 59 B+ 83 O+ 65 A+ 67 A+ 800 290.00 PASS 6.17 

1210010221 
SAKSHI KAUNDAL 
21-GCA-215 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PAWAN KUMAR 
KAUNDAL 

18 31 - 19 45 - 27 47 - 25 36 - 26 39 - 28 43 - 25 57 - 25 49 - 540 44 A+ 6.91 
 

USHA DEVI KAUNDAL 49 C 64 A 74 A++ 61 A 65 A+ 71 A++ 82 O+ 74 A++ 800 304.00 PASS 6.58 

1200010044 
ARTI 
20-GCA-530 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

7 
IA TH PR 

 
MUSA307 

TH 
IA TH PR 

 
MUSA308 

PR 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

HARISH KUMAR 20 30 - 15 32 - 18 26 - 23 25^ - 21 40 - 21 - 56 23 29 - 22 37 - 438 44 B+ 5.82  

SEEMA KUMARI 50 B 47 C 44 C 48 C 61 A 77 O 52 B 59 B+ 800 256.00 PASS 6.43 

1200010245 
SHINY 
20-GCA-377 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A)30 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

7 
IA TH PR 

 
MUSA307 

TH 
IA TH PR 

 
MUSA308 

PR 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 301 

(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 302 

(A) 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS- 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAJINDER SINGH 20 32 - 19 27 - 24 54 - 24 - 61 15 26 - 17 29 - 18 40^ - 17 35 - 458 44 A 6.16  

GEETA 52 B 46 C 78 O 85 O++ 41 C 46 C 58 B+ 52 B 800 271.00 PASS 6.57 

1200010275 
SUCHITA 
20-GCA-393 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 301 

(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 302 

(A) 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

GURMUKH SINGH 19 39 - 20 25 - 21 33 - 23 32 - 17 26 - 19 40^ - 22 32 - 22 41 - 431 44 B+ 5.66  

NEELAM KUMARI 58 B+ 45 C 54 B 55 B+ 43 C 59 B+ 54 B 63 A 800 249.00 PASS 6.43 



Course : BA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 13-June-2025 

Year : Third Year 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 
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1210010117 
KUMARI ANCHAL 
21-GCA-114 - 
COMPARTMENT 

 
HIST(A)30 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

7 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 301 

(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 302 

(A) 
IA TH PR 

 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS- 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAVINDER BHARTI 20 36 - 21 28 - 21 35 - 21 29 - 19 30 - 18 38 - 18 38^ - 20 32 - 424 44 B+ 5.61  

URMILA DEVI 56 B+ 49 C 56 B+ 50 B 49 C 56 B+ 56 B+ 52 B 800 247.00 PASS 5.79 

1190010214 
ROHIT KUMAR 
19-GCA-339 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 
ECONA30 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA30 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG GE 

305 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG GE 

306 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH303 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH313 
IA TH PR 

 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

HARBHAJAN SINGH 21 34 - 20 34 - 15 30 - 15 39 - 18 15 - 14 40 - 20 8 - 14 33 - - 44 - -  

RAJ KUMARI 55 B+ 54 B 45 C 54 B - F 54 B - F 47 C 800 - FAIL - 

1200010148 
NITIKA SHARMA 
20-GCA-559 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 
ENG GE 

305 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG GE 

306 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

7 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANJAY KUMAR 20 42 - 22 32 - 22 31 - 24 35 - 22 10 - 23 30 - 22 25 - 23 53 - - 44 - -  

RAJNI DEVI 62 A 54 B 53 B 59 B+ - F 53 B 47 C 76 O 800 - FAIL - 

1200010214 
ROHAN MEHRA 
20-GCA-360 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

7 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SUDERSHAN MEHRA 16 34 - 17 58 - 16 6 - 18 25 - 21 29 - 21 35 - 14 18 - 19 51 - - 44 - -  

SHASHI BALA 50 B 75 O - F 43 C 50 B 56 B+ - F 70 A++ 800 - FAIL - 

1210010263 
SONIA DEVI 
21-GCA-256 - LATE 
COLLEGE CAPACITY 

 
ENG GE 

305 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG GE 

306 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

7 
IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SHASHI KUMAR 15 10 - 14 27 - 16 32 - 17 42 - 22 31 - 22 20 - 18 34 - 18 37 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG GE 305,HIST(A)307) 

 
HARJEET KAUR 

 
- F 

 
41 C 

 
48 C 

 
59 B+ 

 
53 B 

 
- F 

 
52 B 

 
55 B+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1222580001 
AAKRITI THAKUR 
21-GCA-286 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

PED305T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED307T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 17 46 - 21 47 - 28 67 - 28 50 - 24 61 - 24 55 - 22 36 - 24 48 - 598 44 O 7.84  

ANJU BALA 63 A 68 A+ 95 S+ 78 O 85 O++ 79 O 58 B+ 72 A++ 800 345.00 PASS 7.46 

1222580003 
ABHISHEK 
22-GCA-331 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
304 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PAWAN KUMAR 23 50 - 21 54 - 24 38 - 24 57 - 27 47 - 24 52 - 23 48 - 22 60 - 594 44 O 7.73  

VANDANA DEVI 73 A++ 75 O 62 A 81 O+ 74 A++ 76 O 71 A++ 82 O+ 800 340.00 PASS 7.57 
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Date of Result Declaration : 13-June-2025 

Year : Third Year 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 
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1222580004 
ABHISHEK 
22-GCA-393 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

SKT-GE- 
303 

IA TH PR 

SKT-GE- 
304 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BALKAR KUMAR 24 50 - 26 50 - 22 58 - 22 50 - 27 43 - 25 35 - 25 46 - 25 41 - 569 44 O 7.52  

SEEMA 74 A++ 76 O 80 O+ 72 A++ 70 A++ 60 A 71 A++ 66 A+ 800 331.00 PASS 6.54 

1222580009 
AFTAB ALI 
22-GCA-483 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

PED305T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED307T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GULAM ALI 18 46 - 20 51 - 26 48 - 28 50 - 19 43 - 19 50 - 19 38 - 18 41 - 534 44 A+ 6.95  

JARINA 64 A 71 A++ 74 A++ 78 O 62 A 69 A+ 57 B+ 59 B+ 800 306.00 PASS 6.71 

1222580010 
AKANKSHA 
22-GCA-601 - FRESH 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

7 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

JEET KUMAR 26 56 - 26 66 - 24 52 - 25 39 - 26 47 - 26 54 - 27 45 - 27 43 - 609 44 O 7.98  

DARSHNA DEVI 82 O+ 92 S 76 O 64 A 73 A++ 80 O+ 72 A++ 70 A++ 800 351.00 PASS 7.36 

1222580011 
AKSHITA SHARMA 
21-GCA-287 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

PED305T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED307T 
H 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
304 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
305 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
301 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
302 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ANIL KUMAR 19 46 - 17 43 - 27 65 - 27 52 - 24 56 - 24 33 - 22 58 - 22 41 - 576 44 O 7.57  

SHASHI SHARMA 65 A+ 60 A 92 S 79 O 80 O+ 57 B+ 80 O+ 63 A 800 333.00 PASS 6.68 

1222580017 
AMAN KUMAR 
22-GCA-553 - FRESH 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
304 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
305 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANSAR CHAND 21 26 - 19 45 - 15 45 - 17 34 - 22 32 - 11 29 - 17 37 - 16 37 - 423 44 B+ 5.64  

NEELAM DEVI 47 C 64 A 60 A 51 B 54 B 40 C 54 B 53 B 800 248.00 PASS 5.77 

1222580023 
AMISHA DEVI 
22-GCA-346 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

MUSA307 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA308 
PR 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 20 38 - 20 48 - 26 31 - 23 40 - 23 53 - 22 - 58 21 41 - 20 55 - 539 44 A++ 7.05  

POONAM KUMARI 58 B+ 68 A+ 57 B+ 63 A 76 O 80 O+ 62 A 75 O 800 310.00 PASS 6.14 

1222580026 
ANAMIKA 
21-GCA-301 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
304 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
305 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JASWINDER SINGH 16 43 - 19 45 - 28 46 - 23 37 - 24 60 - 25 50 - 23 57 - 26 38 - 560 44 A++ 7.23  

RAJNI BALA 59 B+ 64 A 74 A++ 60 A 84 O+ 75 O 80 O+ 64 A 800 318.00 PASS 6.59 
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1222580027 
ANANYA MODGIL 
22-GCA-537 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

PED305T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED307T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJESH KUMAR 18 46 - 16 48 - 24 65 - 24 52 - 16 56 - 17 52 - 16 52 - 15 44 - 561 44 A++ 7.25  

MEENA KUMARI 64 A 64 A 89 O++ 76 O 72 A++ 69 A+ 68 A+ 59 B+ 800 319.00 PASS 6.99 

1222580028 
ANCHAL DEVI 
22-GCA-433 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJ KUMAR 23 53 - 20 53 - 26 61 - 23 48 - 26 43 - 26 56 - 25 47 - 26 46 - 602 44 O 7.84  

SUSHMA DEVI 76 O 73 A++ 87 O++ 71 A++ 69 A+ 82 O+ 72 A++ 72 A++ 800 345.00 PASS 7.22 

1222580030 
ANIKA CHOUDHARY 
22-GCA-538 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJINDER PAL 17 25 - 17 51 - 18 31 - 26 41 - 18 52 - 18 42 - 18 44 - 16 43 - 477 44 A 6.32  

KANTA DEVI 42 C 68 A+ 49 C 67 A+ 70 A++ 60 A 62 A 59 B+ 800 278.00 PASS 5.82 

1222580031 
ANIKET KAPILA 
22-GCA-532 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJ KUMAR 21 34 - 17 19 - 18 26 - 17 49 - 16 22 - 17 39 - 17 40 - 17 39 - - 44 - - Paper Code (HIST(A)307,POLS 301 (A)) 

 
RANO DEVI 

 
55 B+ 

 
- F 

 
44 C 

 
66 A+ 

 
- F 

 
56 B+ 

 
57 B+ 

 
56 B+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1222580036 
ANISHA KUMARI 
22-GCA-426 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PRADEEP CHAUDHARY 22 49 - 22 50 - 28 58 - 23 42 - 25 33 - 28 56 - 22 48 - 28 39 - 573 44 O 7.52  

SUGANDHI DEVI 71 A++ 72 A++ 86 O++ 65 A+ 58 B+ 84 O+ 70 A++ 67 A+ 800 331.00 PASS 6.98 

1222580037 
ANITA DEVI 
22-GCA-425 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

MUSA307 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA308 
PR 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PAWAN KUMAR 20 38 - 19 47 - 26 35 - 22 26 - 23 44 - 22 - 55 21 47 - 25 32 - 502 44 A+ 6.57  

RAJ KUMARI 58 B+ 66 A+ 61 A 48 C 67 A+ 77 O 68 A+ 57 B+ 800 289.00 PASS 5.99 

1222580041 
ANJALI KUMARI 
22-GCA-495 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

MUSA307 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA308 
PR 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JEET SINGH 26 40 - 23 46 - 23 60 - 22 - 55 19 46 - 17 50 - 22 39 - 16 44 - 548 44 A++ 7.25  

SANTOSH KUMARI 66 A+ 69 A+ 83 O+ 77 O 65 A+ 67 A+ 61 A 60 A 800 319.00 PASS 6.81 
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1222580043 
ANJALI THAKUR 
22-GCA-496 - FRESH 

MUSA303 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA304 
PR 

IA TH PR 

MUSA305 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA306 
PR 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR 12 34 - 11 - 29 12 28 - 12 - 29 25 32 - 21 48 - 18 33 - 17 50 - 20 34 - 19 46 - 530 44 A++ 7.00  

SUNITA DEVI 46 S 40 O+ 40 O+ 41 O+ 57 B+ 69 A+ 51 B 67 A+ 54 B 65 A+ 800 308.00 PASS 6.42 

1222580044 
ANJU BALA 
22-GCA-597 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SOM LAL 20 50 - 23 54 - 27 40 - 26 53 - 21 60 - 22 58 - 24 35 - 22 42 - 577 44 O 7.61  

PARVEEN KUMARI 70 A++ 77 O 67 A+ 79 O 81 O+ 80 O+ 59 B+ 64 A 800 335.00 PASS 7.47 

1222580047 
ANKITA CHOUDHARY 
21-GCA-627 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

PED305T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED307T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PAWAN KUMAR 17 48 - 20 49 - 27 68 - 28 52 - 19 60 - 23 60 - 22 38 - 23 44 - 598 44 O 7.91  

SUDESH KUMARI 65 A+ 69 A+ 95 S+ 80 O+ 79 O 83 O+ 60 A 67 A+ 800 348.00 PASS 7.27 

1222580052 
ANSHIKA DHIMAN 
22-GCA-604 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ANIL KUMAR 24 27 - 17 37 - 26 50 - 23 41 - 18 50 - 19 40 - 20 52 - 20 31 - 495 44 A 6.43  

POOJA RANI 51 B 54 B 76 O 64 A 68 A+ 59 B+ 72 A++ 51 B 800 283.00 PASS 6.01 

1222580053 
ANSHIKA SHARMA 
22-GCA-264 - FRESH 

ECONA30 
3 

IA TH PR 

ECONA30 
5 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH313 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJINDER PAUL 30 54 - 30 55 - 22 46 - 22 53 - 28 60 - 25 59 - 28 54 - 29 63 - 658 44 O+ 8.45  

ANURADHA DEVI 84 O+ 85 O++ 68 A+ 75 O 88 O++ 84 O+ 82 O+ 92 S 800 372.00 PASS 8.26 

1222580054 
ANSHUL BHARDWAJ 
22-GCA-603 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

MUSA307 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA308 
PR 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MUKHTYAR SINGH 23 41 - 21 50 - 26 33 - 23 40 - 22 61 - 21 - 53 21 38 - 21 51 - 545 44 A++ 7.02  

RAJ DEVI 64 A 71 A++ 59 B+ 63 A 83 O+ 74 A++ 59 B+ 72 A++ 800 309.00 PASS 6.24 

1222580057 
ARTI 
22-GCA-469 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

MUSA307 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA308 
PR 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHOK KUMAR 19 32 - 15 53 - 22 58 - 21 - 52 17 34 - 17 44 - 21 36 - 17 33 - 491 44 A+ 6.57  

CHANCHLA DEVI 51 B 68 A+ 80 O+ 73 A++ 51 B 61 A 57 B+ 50 B 800 289.00 PASS 6.06 
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1222580059 
ARUNA KUMARI 
22-GCA-420 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
304 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
305 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ONKAR CHAND 25 42 - 23 36 - 23 33 - 22 50 - 25 45 - 25 40 - 23 45 - 24 35 - 516 44 A+ 6.77  

MEENA KUMARI 67 A+ 59 B+ 56 B+ 72 A++ 70 A++ 65 A+ 68 A+ 59 B+ 800 298.00 PASS 6.35 

1222580061 
ASHA 
22-GCA-508 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KAMLESHWAR PRASAD 19 36 - 19 54 - 25 33 - 26 58 - 22 49 - 20 50 - 22 35 - 17 35 - 520 44 A+ 6.91  

GEETA DEVI 55 B+ 73 A++ 58 B+ 84 O+ 71 A++ 70 A++ 57 B+ 52 B 800 304.00 PASS 6.79 

1222580062 
ASHISH KUMAR 
22-GCA-301 - FRESH 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

7 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 26 57 - 27 62 - 26 35 - 26 34 - 24 31 - 26 53 - 27 52 - 26 37 - 569 44 A++ 7.39  

SHASHI BALA 83 O+ 89 O++ 61 A 60 A 55 B+ 79 O 79 O 63 A 800 325.00 PASS 7.02 

1222580065 
BINDIYA 
22-GCA-566 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUBHASH CHAND 19 30 - 17 54 - 27 34 - 26 47 - 19 56 - 20 50 - 21 41 - 21 45 - 527 44 A+ 6.95  

MEENA DEVI 49 C 71 A++ 61 A 73 A++ 75 O 70 A++ 62 A 66 A+ 800 306.00 PASS 6.43 

1222580067 
DEEPAK 
21-GCA-336 - FRESH 

MUSA307 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA308 
PR 

IA TH PR 

PED305T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED307T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SHOBHA PARSAD 23 58 - 23 - 58 26 65 - 26 49 - 23 60 - 22 51 - 22 41 - 18 43 - 608 44 O+ 8.07  

MEENA 81 O+ 81 O+ 91 S 75 O 83 O+ 73 A++ 63 A 61 A 800 355.00 PASS 7.27 

1222580068 
DIKSHA DEVI 
22-GCA-439 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
304 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
305 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 21 27 - 22 41 - 25 25 - 24 44 - 25 47 - 22 35 - 21 44 - 24 36 - 483 44 A 6.34  

SUDESH KUMARI 48 C 63 A 50 B 68 A+ 72 A++ 57 B+ 65 A+ 60 A 800 279.00 PASS 5.88 

1222580069 
DIKSHA SHARMA 
22-GCA-390 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

MUSA307 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA308 
PR 

IA TH PR 

PED305T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED307T 
H 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ANCHAL KUMAR 20 30 - 23 27 - 21 44 - 21 - 50 26 63 - 26 50 - 20 42 - 17 34 - 514 44 A+ 6.89  

KAUSHALYA DEVI 50 B 50 B 65 A+ 71 A++ 89 O++ 76 O 62 A 51 B 800 303.00 PASS 6.18 
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1222580074 
DOLLY THAKUR 
21-GCA-595 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
304 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
305 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SARDOOL SINGH 18 53 - 19 43 - 26 44 - 24 39 - 25 61 - 25 44 - 25 54 - 25 43 - 568 44 A++ 7.36  

POOJA DEVI 71 A++ 62 A 70 A++ 63 A 86 O++ 69 A+ 79 O 68 A+ 800 324.00 PASS 6.65 

1222580076 
GAURAV 
22-GCA-637 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUBHASH SINGH 17 41 - 20 34 - 25 50 - 24 43 - 21 64 - 20 40 - 26 58 - 24 36 - 543 44 A++ 7.09  

NARINDER KAUR 58 B+ 54 B 75 O 67 A+ 85 O++ 60 A 84 O+ 60 A 800 312.00 PASS 6.63 

1222580077 
GAURAV KUMAR 
22-GCA-429 - FRESH 

BJMCPAD 
301 

IA TH PR 

BJMCPAD 
302P 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PURAN CHAND 22 44 - 22 22 17 16 33 - 15 44 - 24 35 - 22 33 - 25 40 - 25 40 - 479 44 A 6.25  

BOBBY DEVI 66 A+ 61 A 49 C 59 B+ 59 B+ 55 B+ 65 A+ 65 A+ 800 275.00 PASS 6.08 

1222580079 
GURLEEN KAUR 
21-GCA-345 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
304 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
305 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GURPREET SINGH 19 47 - 20 39 - 28 41 - 24 39 - 24 57 - 25 49 - 25 55 - 26 38 - 556 44 A++ 7.16  

BALJIT KAUR 66 A+ 59 B+ 69 A+ 63 A 81 O+ 74 A++ 80 O+ 64 A 800 315.00 PASS 6.94 

1222580085 
HEENA JASWAL 
22-GCA-277 - FRESH 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

7 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

BHUPINDER SINGH 24 52 - 24 68 - 26 42 - 25 33 - 25 27 - 26 52 - 25 38 - 24 45 - 556 44 A++ 7.23  

MEENA KUMARI 76 O 92 S 68 A+ 58 B+ 52 B 78 O 63 A 69 A+ 800 318.00 PASS 7.21 

1222580086 
HEENU KUMARI 
22-GCA-562 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SHAM SUNDER 20 29 - 20 53 - 25 39 - 22 50 - 19 57 - 18 39 - 19 44 - 18 36 - 508 44 A+ 6.61  

SANTOSH KUMARI 49 C 73 A++ 64 A 72 A++ 76 O 57 B+ 63 A 54 B 800 291.00 PASS 6.02 

1222580089 
ISHA DEVI 
22-GCA-379 - FRESH 

ECONA30 
3 

IA TH PR 

ECONA30 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

ECONA31 
0 

IA TH PR 

ECONA31 
1 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MADAN LAL 30 41 - 30 36 - 22 47 - 21 53 - 25 34 - 26 56 - 29 41 - 30 46 - 567 44 A++ 7.34  

SHAKUNTLA DEVI 71 A++ 66 A+ 69 A+ 74 A++ 59 B+ 82 O+ 70 A++ 76 O 800 323.00 PASS 6.64 
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1222580096 
JYOTI 
22-GCA-351 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

MUSA307 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA308 
PR 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SATPAL 22 50 - 22 52 - 27 57 - 26 - 63 22 54 - 22 41 - 21 42 - 21 53 - 595 44 O 7.68  

SUREKHA 72 A++ 74 A++ 84 O+ 89 O++ 76 O 63 A 63 A 74 A++ 800 338.00 PASS 7.05 

1222580101 
KAJAL 
22-GCA-440 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 27 49 - 24 42 - 27 36 - 24 50 - 21 55 - 23 41 - 26 50 - 25 42 - 562 44 A++ 7.30  

ASHA DEVI 76 O 66 A+ 63 A 74 A++ 76 O 64 A 76 O 67 A+ 800 321.00 PASS 6.51 

1222580105 
KALPANA 
22-GCA-554 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANSAR CHAND 26 56 - 26 44 - 26 30 - 27 53 - 25 55 - 26 48 - 20 45 - 19 53 - 579 44 O 7.66  

SALOCHNA DEVI 82 O+ 70 A++ 56 B+ 80 O+ 80 O+ 74 A++ 65 A+ 72 A++ 800 337.00 PASS 7.01 

1222580107 
KANHAIYA 
22-GCA-452 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANGESHWER SAHNI 23 39 - 24 25 - 25 37 - 25 50 - 20 40 - 21 50 - 26 51 - 26 33 - 515 44 A+ 6.73  

GULABO DEVI 62 A 49 C 62 A 75 O 60 A 71 A++ 77 O 59 B+ 800 296.00 PASS 6.34 

1222580108 
KANIKA 
22-GCA-594 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SATYA PAUL 19 44 - 20 47 - 25 33 - 24 28 - 26 42 - 18 41 - 22 50 - 17 46 - 502 44 A 6.45  

KUMARI KIRAN 63 A 67 A+ 58 B+ 52 B 68 A+ 59 B+ 72 A++ 63 A 800 284.00 PASS 5.80 

1222580109 
KANIKA CHOUDHARY 
22-GCA-299 - FRESH 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

305 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAVINDER KUMAR 23 40 - 24 62 - 25 28 - 23 55 - 25 36 - 21 34 - 25 11 - 24 41 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG AEEC/ SEC 301) 

 
REENA DEVI 

 
63 A 

 
86 O++ 

 
53 B 

 
78 O 

 
61 A 

 
55 B+ 

 
- F 

 
65 A+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1222580113 
KASHISH CHOUDHARY 
22-GCA-470 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR 28 68 - 24 44 - 26 34 - 24 45 - 23 40 - 25 51 - 24 43 - 23 40 - 562 44 A++ 7.36  

ANITA KUMARI 96 S+ 68 A+ 60 A 69 A+ 63 A 76 O 67 A+ 63 A 800 324.00 PASS 7.25 
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1222580114 
KAVITA 
22-GCA-353 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SHASHI KUMAR 13 30 - 13 28 - 22 29 - 22 44 - 24 25 - 21 16 - 20 50 - 19 38 - - 44 - - Paper Code (HIST(A)307) 

 
HARJEET KAUR 

 
43 C 

 
41 C 

 
51 B 

 
66 A+ 

 
49 C 

 
- F 

 
70 A++ 

 
57 B+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1222580115 
KHUSHI RANA 
21-GCA-359 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

PED305T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED307T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANDEEP KUMAR 19 47 - 21 48 - 28 68 - 28 47 - 23 62 - 23 53 - 22 37 - 24 46 - 596 44 O 7.91  

ANITA KUMARI 66 A+ 69 A+ 96 S+ 75 O 85 O++ 76 O 59 B+ 70 A++ 800 348.00 PASS 7.48 

1222580117 
KOMAL 
22-GCA-479 - FRESH 

MUSA303 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA304 
PR 

IA TH PR 

MUSA305 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA306 
PR 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DES RAJ 13 32 - 12 - 28 13 28 - 10 - 28 26 36 - 26 58 - 22 32 - 22 51 - 21 32 - 18 33 - 541 44 A++ 7.17  

PROMILA DEVI 45 S 40 O+ 41 O+ 38 O 62 A 84 O+ 54 B 73 A++ 53 B 51 B 800 315.50 PASS 6.78 

1222580119 
KOMAL 
22-GCA-283 - FRESH 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 301 

(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 302 

(A) 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MANOHAR LAL 26 48 - 26 67 - 26 40 - 25 53 - 23 64 - 23 52 - 28 40 - 28 42 - 611 44 O+ 8.00  

NEELAM KUMARI 74 A++ 93 S 66 A+ 78 O 87 O++ 75 O 68 A+ 70 A++ 800 352.00 PASS 7.58 

1222580121 
KOMAL 
22-GCA-445 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

SKT-GE- 
303 

IA TH PR 

SKT-GE- 
304 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RANJEET SINGH 27 48 - 26 40 - 21 58 - 19 44 - 26 33 - 27 37 - 25 47 - 25 35 - 538 44 A++ 7.00  

SHARDA DEVI 75 O 66 A+ 79 O 63 A 59 B+ 64 A 72 A++ 60 A 800 308.00 PASS 6.68 

1222580122 
KREETI THAKUR 
22-GCA-414 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MANMOHAN SINGH 26 43 - 22 31 - 23 35 - 20 46 - 19 51 - 17 42 - 22 48 - 23 33 - 501 44 A+ 6.55  

SUSHMA RANI 69 A+ 53 B 58 B+ 66 A+ 70 A++ 59 B+ 70 A++ 56 B+ 800 288.00 PASS 6.46 

1222580130 
MANPREET 
22-GCA-450 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RORAN SINGH 15 45 - 16 47 - 25 51 - 26 55 - 20 55 - 20 51 - 27 49 - 28 33 - 563 44 A++ 7.45  

ASHVWATI 60 A 63 A 76 O 81 O+ 75 O 71 A++ 76 O 61 A 800 328.00 PASS 6.73 
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1222580131 
MANPREET KAUR 
22-GCA-577 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIKRAM SINGH 24 50 - 24 50 - 27 58 - 26 45 - 27 66 - 26 51 - 25 57 - 24 47 - 627 44 O+ 8.14  

RAJESH KAUR 74 A++ 74 A++ 85 O++ 71 A++ 93 S 77 O 82 O+ 71 A++ 800 358.00 PASS 7.49 

1222580134 
MEENAKSHI KUMARI 
22-GCA-446 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RASHPAL 18 30 - 15 41 - 20 25 - 23 26 - 23 30 - 24 37 - 24 43 - 17 25* - 421 44 B+ 5.59  

SUNITA 48 C 56 B+ 45 C 49 C 53 B 61 A 67 A+ 42 C 800 246.00 PASS 5.32 

1222580135 
MEHAK 
22-GCA-619 - FRESH 

MUSA303 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA304 
PR 

IA TH PR 

MUSA305 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA306 
PR 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR 13 33 - 13 - 32 13 23 - 12 - 32 21 48 - 22 48 - 21 52 - 18 29 - 18 25 - 18 36 - 527 44 A++ 7.06  

KIRAN BALA 46 S 45 S 36 A++ 44 O++ 69 A+ 70 A++ 73 A++ 47 C 43 C 54 B 800 310.50 PASS 6.40 

1222580136 
MEHAK JASSAL 
22-GCA-556 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SATISH CHANDER 16 28 - 15 55 - 24 30 - 26 52 - 21 55 - 22 44 - 17 41 - 19 38 - 503 44 A+ 6.68  

SAROJ KUMARI 44 C 70 A++ 54 B 78 O 76 O 66 A+ 58 B+ 57 B+ 800 294.00 PASS 6.06 

1222580138 
MOHIT 
22-GCA-417 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MEHAR CHAND 16 41 - 15 52 - 25 40 - 24 30 - 19 38 - 23 50 - 24 50 - 23 33 - 503 44 A+ 6.55  

PUSHPA DEVI 57 B+ 67 A+ 65 A+ 54 B 57 B+ 73 A++ 74 A++ 56 B+ 800 288.00 PASS 6.21 

1222580140 
MUKESH THAKUR 
22-GCA-270 - FRESH 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

305 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

AMAN KUMAR 17 39 - 16 61 - 20 33 - 17 36 - 19 25 - 21 26 - 18 11 - 17 39 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG AEEC/ SEC 301) 

 
RACHNA DEVI 

 
56 B+ 

 
77 O 

 
53 B 

 
53 B 

 
44 C 

 
47 C 

 
- F 

 
56 B+ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1222580142 
MUSKAN 
22-GCA-365 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VINDO KUMAR 20 36 - 18 50 - 26 37 - 24 53 - 17 57 - 18 50 - 20 50 - 17 50 - 543 44 A++ 7.05  

SUMAN DEVI 56 B+ 68 A+ 63 A 77 O 74 A++ 68 A+ 70 A++ 67 A+ 800 310.00 PASS 6.31 
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1222580144 
MUSKAN CHOUDHARY 
22-GCA-600 - FRESH 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

7 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

DAVINDER KUMAR 25 44 - 26 68 - 21 42 - 23 41 - 27 47 - 26 58 - 24 44 - 23 40 - 579 44 A++ 7.43  

SHEELA DEVI 69 A+ 94 S 63 A 64 A 74 A++ 84 O+ 68 A+ 63 A 800 327.00 PASS 7.02 

1222580146 
NANCY DEVI 
22-GCA-527 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PAWAN KUMAR 26 48 - 25 42 - 25 34 - 26 50 - 20 41 - 19 50 - 20 45 - 17 38 - 526 44 A+ 6.91  

NISHA DEVI 74 A++ 67 A+ 59 B+ 76 O 61 A 69 A+ 65 A+ 55 B+ 800 304.00 PASS 6.48 

1222580147 
NANDINI KUMARI 
22-GCA-411 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KRISHAN KUMAR JHA 16 50 - 16 47 - 28 66 - 26 65 - 24 62 - 25 57 - 27 51 - 28 54 - 642 44 O+ 8.32  

RANJAN DEVI 66 A+ 63 A 94 S 91 S 86 O++ 82 O+ 78 O 82 O+ 800 366.00 PASS 7.91 

1222580149 
NASEERA BEGUM 
22-GCA-564 - FRESH 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
304 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
305 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SHAMEEM MOHD 18 31 - 22 49 - 16 56 - 18 47 - 22 45 - 24 33 - 19 41 - 21 37 - 499 44 A+ 6.59  

SHAKEENA 49 C 71 A++ 72 A++ 65 A+ 67 A+ 57 B+ 60 A 58 B+ 800 290.00 PASS 6.10 

1222580150 
NAVAL JASSI 
22-GCA-361 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUSHIL KUMAR 24 58 - 23 53 - 25 37 - 27 56 - 23 65 - 26 57 - 24 48 - 26 59 - 631 44 O+ 8.18  

NEELAM DEVI 82 O+ 76 O 62 A 83 O+ 88 O++ 83 O+ 72 A++ 85 O++ 800 360.00 PASS 7.64 

1222580152 
NEERAJ BAI 
22-GCA-380 - FRESH 

BJMCPAD 
301 

IA TH PR 

BJMCPAD 
302P 

IA TH PR 

ECONA30 
3 

IA TH PR 

ECONA30 
5 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

ECONA31 
0 

IA TH PR 

ECONA31 
1 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MEWA RAM 29 46 - 29 46 19 29 35 - 30 41 - 19 46 - 18 48 - 29 45 - 30 41 - 580 44 O 7.57  

URMILA DEVI 75 O 94 S 64 A 71 A++ 65 A+ 66 A+ 74 A++ 71 A++ 800 333.00 PASS 6.74 

1222580154 
NIKETA 
22-GCA-311 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

BACHITTAR SINGH 19 42 - 18 50 - 24 42 - 24 33 - 24 38 - 24 50 - 17 45 - 18 52 - 520 44 A+ 6.80  

SUNITA DEVI 61 A 68 A+ 66 A+ 57 B+ 62 A 74 A++ 62 A 70 A++ 800 299.00 PASS 6.18 
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1222580157 
NIKITA 
22-GCA-389 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

AMARJEET SINGH 23 44 - 24 25* - 27 32 - 27 41 - 20 50 - 19 50 - 25 38 - 25 37 - 507 44 A+ 6.57  

ANJANA DEVI 67 A+ 49 C 59 B+ 68 A+ 70 A++ 69 A+ 63 A 62 A 800 289.00 PASS 6.30 

1222580158 
NIKITA BHARDWAJ 
22-GCA-341 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAMPAL 20 38 - 18 44 - 18 25 - 23 36 - 17 45 - 16 29 - 17 44 - 19 40 - 449 44 B+ 5.91  

VEENA DEVI 58 B+ 62 A 43 C 59 B+ 62 A 45 C 61 A 59 B+ 800 260.00 PASS 6.03 

1222580161 
NITIN BHATIA 
22-GCA-438 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 13 30 - 16 27 - 23 33 - 17 30 - 21 46 - 19 45 - 23 42 - 24 25 - 434 44 B+ 5.80  

SUNITA 43 C 43 C 56 B+ 47 C 67 A+ 64 A 65 A+ 49 C 800 255.00 PASS 6.08 

1222580164 
PALAK 
22-GCA-428 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PRAVEEN KUMAR 21 53 - 19 49 - 26 50 - 27 40 - 19 52 - 19 48 - 24 50 - 25 43 - 565 44 A++ 7.32  

RENU BALA 74 A++ 68 A+ 76 O 67 A+ 71 A++ 67 A+ 74 A++ 68 A+ 800 322.00 PASS 6.93 

1222580167 
PALAK CHOUDHARY 
22-GCA-568 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUNIL KUMAR 26 48 - 25 16 - 25 35 - 24 46 - 23 57 - 18 48 - 19 40 - 27 46 - - 44 - - Paper Code (HIST(A)307) 

 
SANTOSH KUMARI 

 
74 A++ 

 
- F 

 
60 A 

 
70 A++ 

 
80 O+ 

 
66 A+ 

 
59 B+ 

 
73 A++ 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1222580168 
PALAK THAKUR 
22-GCA-307 - FRESH 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 301 

(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 302 

(A) 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

VIPAN KUMAR 26 55 - 28 61 - 26 39 - 28 61 - 24 60 - 24 51 - 27 27 - 26 38 - 601 44 O 7.91  

ANJNA KUMARI 81 O+ 89 O++ 65 A+ 89 O++ 84 O+ 75 O 54 B 64 A 800 348.00 PASS 7.52 

1222580169 
PALLAVI 
22-GCA-327 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MANOJ KUMAR 21 39 - 19 53 - 21 40 - 24 32 - 20 35 - 25 55 - 20 49 - 20 57 - 530 44 A+ 6.95  

BABY 60 A 72 A++ 61 A 56 B+ 55 B+ 80 O+ 69 A+ 77 O 800 306.00 PASS 6.31 
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1222580171 
PALLVI SHARMA 
22-GCA-421 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PARAMJEET SINGH 20 25 - 23 27 - 27 29 - 23 44 - 16 43 - 16 36 - 24 39 - 17 35 - 444 44 B+ 5.86  

RITU SHARMA 45 C 50 B 56 B+ 67 A+ 59 B+ 52 B 63 A 52 B 800 258.00 PASS 5.82 

1222580172 
PARIYANKA 
22-GCA-406 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JARNAIL SINGH 24 37 - 28 34 - 28 31 - 23 46 - 20 49 - 18 38 - 24 44 - 20 34 - 498 44 A 6.45  

SNEH LATA 61 A 62 A 59 B+ 69 A+ 69 A+ 56 B+ 68 A+ 54 B 800 284.00 PASS 6.35 

1222580173 
PARUL 
21-GCA-387 - FRESH 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
304 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
305 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PARDEEP KUMAR 26 48 - 28 42 - 23 60 - 22 54 - 28 66 - 28 47 - 25 59 - 23 47 - 626 44 O+ 8.14  

RAJNI BALA 74 A++ 70 A++ 83 O+ 76 O 94 S 75 O 84 O+ 70 A++ 800 358.00 PASS 7.76 

1222580174 
PARVEENA BEGUM 
22-GCA-545 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RASHID MOHAMMAD 17 32 - 15 55 - 23 32 - 21 52 - 20 60 - 20 50 - 20 41 - 21 43 - 522 44 A+ 6.91  

RAZAK BIBI 49 C 70 A++ 55 B+ 73 A++ 80 O+ 70 A++ 61 A 64 A 800 304.00 PASS 6.14 

1222580176 
PAYAL 
22-GCA-401 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GURMEL SINGH 20 34 - 20 53 - 23 45 - 26 35 - 21 38 - 23 48 - 24 44 - 25 35 - 514 44 A+ 6.68  

SUNITA DEVI 54 B 73 A++ 68 A+ 61 A 59 B+ 71 A++ 68 A+ 60 A 800 294.00 PASS 5.97 

1222580177 
PAYAL 
22-GCA-506 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KAMAL DEV 24 34 - 19 51 - 25 35 - 25 46 - 18 44 - 24 44 - 18 41 - 18 25 - 491 44 A+ 6.59  

ANJNA DEVI 58 B+ 70 A++ 60 A 71 A++ 62 A 68 A+ 59 B+ 43 C 800 290.00 PASS 5.85 

1222580178 
PAYAL CHAUDHARY 
22-GCA-410 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

SKT-GE- 
303 

IA TH PR 

SKT-GE- 
304 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KEWAL SINGH 27 53 - 27 31 - 23 59 - 25 50 - 27 40 - 27 47 - 27 54 - 27 52 - 596 44 O 7.70  

SUNITA DEVI 80 O+ 58 B+ 82 O+ 75 O 67 A+ 74 A++ 81 O+ 79 O 800 339.00 PASS 7.48 
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1222580179 
PAYAL KUMARI 
22-GCA-581 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

WARIYAM SINGH 26 48 - 23 47 - 20 34 - 21 51 - 19 60 - 18 53 - 19 41 - 18 41 - 539 44 A++ 7.07  

SWARNA DEVI 74 A++ 70 A++ 54 B 72 A++ 79 O 71 A++ 60 A 59 B+ 800 311.00 PASS 6.74 

1222580180 
PAYAL SHARMA 
22-GCA-460 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

TELU RAM 24 44 - 23 16 - 20 34 - 23 49 - 20 35 - 18 50 - 24 42 - 24 27 - - 44 - - Paper Code (HIST(A)307) 

 
POOJA DEVI 

 
68 A+ 

 
- F 

 
54 B 

 
72 A++ 

 
55 B+ 

 
68 A+ 

 
66 A+ 

 
51 B 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1222580183 
PIYUSH SHARMA 
22-GCA-423 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PARVEEN KUMAR 15 30 - 15 37 - 24 32 - 21 28 - 18 42 - 19 27 - 22 28 - 24 36 - 418 44 B+ 5.59  

JYOTI SHARMA 45 C 52 B 56 B+ 49 C 60 A 46 C 50 B 60 A 800 246.00 PASS 5.77 

1222580186 
POONAM KUMARI 
22-GCA-457 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUBHASH KUMAR 27 52 - 27 29 - 23 34 - 24 55 - 24 30 - 24 53 - 26 47 - 25 30 - 530 44 A+ 6.89  

RENU BALA 79 O 56 B+ 57 B+ 79 O 54 B 77 O 73 A++ 55 B+ 800 303.00 PASS 6.59 

1222580187 
PRANAV SHARMA 
21-GCA-389 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

PED305T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED307T 
H 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
304 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
305 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
301 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
302 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUNIL DUTT SHARMA 20 46 - 19 46 - 28 66 - 28 52 - 24 58 - 22 32 - 21 59 - 21 35 - 577 44 O 7.59  

MANORMA SHARMA 66 A+ 65 A+ 94 S 80 O+ 82 O+ 54 B 80 O+ 56 B+ 800 334.00 PASS 6.87 

1222580191 
PRINCE 
22-GCA-385 - FRESH 

ECONA30 
3 

IA TH PR 

ECONA30 
5 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

ECONA31 
0 

IA TH PR 

ECONA31 
1 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RANJEET SINGH 25 33 - 24 43 - 16 41 - 15 56 - 21 37 - 25 54 - 20 42 - 26 45 - 523 44 A+ 6.80  

SARLA DEVI 58 B+ 67 A+ 57 B+ 71 A++ 58 B+ 79 O 62 A 71 A++ 800 299.00 PASS 5.99 

1222580192 
PRINCE 
22-GCA-547 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAVINDER SINGH 18 33 - 16 53 - 25 33 - 24 54 - 19 61 - 22 44 - 20 44 - 21 39 - 526 44 A+ 6.91  

SUSHMA DEVI 51 B 69 A+ 58 B+ 78 O 80 O+ 66 A+ 64 A 60 A 800 304.00 PASS 6.36 
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1222580193 
PRIYA DEVI 
22-GCA-574 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

TILAK RAJ 25 58 - 25 55 - 28 65 - 28 64 - 29 64 - 29 55 - 29 51 - 27 60 - 692 44 O++ 8.95  

ANJANA DEVI 83 O+ 80 O+ 93 S 92 S 93 S 84 O+ 80 O+ 87 O++ 800 394.00 PASS 8.91 

1222580195 
PRIYANKA DEVI 
22-GCA-461 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

SKT-GE- 
303 

IA TH PR 

SKT-GE- 
304 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

UJAGAR SINGH 28 50 - 23 33 - 20 42 - 20 50 - 27 32 - 27 39 - 25 41 - 26 28 - 511 44 A+ 6.73  

KUNTA DEVI 78 O 56 B+ 62 A 70 A++ 59 B+ 66 A+ 66 A+ 54 B 800 296.00 PASS 6.34 

1222580196 
PRIYANKA DEVI 
22-GCA-279 - FRESH 

 
ECONA30 

3 
IA TH PR 

 
ECONA30 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

KISHAN CHAND 27 41 - 27 47 - 24 42 - 25 67 - 24 36 - 26 58 - 25 34 - 24 43 - 570 44 A++ 7.45  

SHRESHTHA DEVI 68 A+ 74 A++ 66 A+ 92 S 60 A 84 O+ 59 B+ 67 A+ 800 328.00 PASS 7.10 

1222580200 
RADHA RANI 
22-GCA-316 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

MUSA307 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA308 
PR 

IA TH PR 

PED305T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED307T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DHARAM PAL 21 38 - 19 51 - 22 57 - 21 - 54 26 63 - 28 50 - 20 46 - 20 54 - 590 44 O 7.66  

KAMLESH KUMARI 59 B+ 70 A++ 79 O 75 O 89 O++ 78 O 66 A+ 74 A++ 800 337.00 PASS 6.76 

1222580201 
RADHIKA 
22-GCA-540 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAKESH KUMAR 21 28 - 21 51 - 27 32 - 25 53 - 19 60 - 23 48 - 20 38 - 19 50 - 535 44 A+ 6.91  

USHA DEVI 49 C 72 A++ 59 B+ 78 O 79 O 71 A++ 58 B+ 69 A+ 800 304.00 PASS 6.77 

1222580202 
RADHIKA 
22-GCA-355 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SUKHPAL SINGH 24 52 - 20 55 - 26 38 - 25 33 - 22 39 - 25 53 - 22 50 - 24 55 - 563 44 A++ 7.27  

PARVEEN KUMARI 76 O 75 O 64 A 58 B+ 61 A 78 O 72 A++ 79 O 800 320.00 PASS 6.91 

1222580203 
RADHIKA 
22-GCA-310 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

MUSA307 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA308 
PR 

IA TH PR 

PED305T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED307T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

ASHWANI KUMAR 22 42 - 17 45 - 22 42 - 21 - 53 26 63 - 26 46 - 19 48 - 17 51 - 560 44 A++ 7.20  

BABITA 64 A 62 A 64 A 74 A++ 89 O++ 72 A++ 67 A+ 68 A+ 800 317.00 PASS 6.45 
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1222580204 
RADHIKA CHOUDHARY 
22-GCA-276 - FRESH 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 301 

(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 302 

(A) 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

BALINDER KUMAR 26 48 - 25 61 - 24 37 - 25 51 - 17 49 - 18 51 - 25 32 - 23 48 - 560 44 A++ 7.36  

SHOBHA RANI 74 A++ 86 O++ 61 A 76 O 66 A+ 69 A+ 57 B+ 71 A++ 800 324.00 PASS 6.80 

1222580205 
RADHIKA CHOUDHARY 
22-GCA-519 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MUKHTIAR SINGH 26 49 - 26 51 - 27 60 - 25 50 - 29 48 - 29 50 - 29 47 - 27 48 - 621 44 O+ 8.14  

PARVEEN KUMARI 75 O 77 O 87 O++ 75 O 77 O 79 O 76 O 75 O 800 358.00 PASS 8.04 

1222580208 
RAHUL 
22-GCA-342 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAMROOP 16 38 - 15 55 - 21 42 - 21 30 - 19 31 - 25 49 - 15 42 - 16 51 - 486 44 A 6.36  

SANJU 54 B 70 A++ 63 A 51 B 50 B 74 A++ 57 B+ 67 A+ 800 280.00 PASS 5.73 

1222580211 
RAHUL RAI 
22-GCA-265 - FRESH 

ECONA30 
3 

IA TH PR 

ECONA30 
5 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

 
MATH301 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH304 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH313 
IA TH PR 

 
MATH317 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJINDER SINGH 21 33 - 21 39 - 15 39 - 17 37 - 16 35 - 15 51 - 16 38 - 21 40 - 454 44 B+ 5.93  

NEELAM RANI 54 B 60 A 54 B 54 B 51 B 66 A+ 54 B 61 A 800 261.00 PASS 5.86 

1222580212 
RAHUL SHARMA 
21-GCA-395 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

MUSA307 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA308 
PR 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAM MURTI 16 37 - 17 38 - 23 34 - 18 33 - 22 54 - 21 - 52 15 26 - 17 45 - 468 44 A 6.30  

SHIKSHA DEVI 53 B 55 B+ 57 B+ 51 B 76 O 73 A++ 41 C 62 A 800 277.00 PASS 5.71 

1222580216 
RAKHI DEVI 
22-GCA-592 - FRESH 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
304 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
305 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
301 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
302 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURESH KUMAR 25 33 - 22 45 - 19 56 - 18 47 - 27 43 - 27 47 - 25 52 - 25 37 - 548 44 A++ 7.18  

REKHA DEVI 58 B+ 67 A+ 75 O 65 A+ 70 A++ 74 A++ 77 O 62 A 800 316.00 PASS 6.40 

1222580217 
RAKSHA 
21-GCA-604 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

PED305T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED307T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KUNJ BIHARI AWASTHI 13 39 - 16 46 - 27 64 - 26 37 - 15 60 - 17 56 - 19 27 - 16 34 - 512 44 A+ 6.89  

SUNITA 52 B 62 A 91 S 63 A 75 O 73 A++ 46 C 50 B 800 303.00 PASS 6.37 
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1222580218 
RAMAN KUMAR 
22-GCA-412 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KULDEEP CHAND 18 46 - 20 48 - 26 56 - 27 39 - 20 63 - 20 54 - 25 53 - 26 43 - 584 44 O 7.50  

MAMTA DEVI 64 A 68 A+ 82 O+ 66 A+ 83 O+ 74 A++ 78 O 69 A+ 800 330.00 PASS 7.45 

1222580223 
REENA DEVI 
22-GCA-478 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DARSHAN SINGH 26 55 - 23 31 - 25 30 - 25 57 - 25 41 - 24 45 - 19 45 - 18 41 - 530 44 A+ 6.93  

SONU DEVI 81 O+ 54 B 55 B+ 82 O+ 66 A+ 69 A+ 64 A 59 B+ 800 305.00 PASS 6.46 

1222580226 
REKHA DEVI 
22-GCA-292 - FRESH 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

7 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

PRAMODH SINGH 19 41 - 19 62 - 26 40 - 21 26 - 23 36 - 25 47 - 21 13 - 19 42 - - 44 - - Paper Code (ENG AEEC/ SEC 301) 

 
SUNITA DEVI 

 
60 A 

 
81 O+ 

 
66 A+ 

 
47 C 

 
59 B+ 

 
72 A++ 

 
- F 

 
61 A 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1222580228 
RIPUL SALOTA 
22-GCA-284 - FRESH 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 301 

(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 302 

(A) 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MANOHAR LAL SALOTA 26 50 - 25 68 - 27 38 - 28 62 - 24 61 - 24 53 - 27 61 - 25 44 - 643 44 O+ 8.41  

ANJU BALA 76 O 93 S 65 A+ 90 S 85 O++ 77 O 88 O++ 69 A+ 800 370.00 PASS 8.25 

1222580229 
RISHABH HEER 
22-GCA-404 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

HARNAM SINGH 26 39 - 22 39 - 27 36 - 28 54 - 21 51 - 19 50 - 23 42 - 25 41 - 543 44 A++ 7.14  

KIRAN BALA 65 A+ 61 A 63 A 82 O+ 72 A++ 69 A+ 65 A+ 66 A+ 800 314.00 PASS 6.34 

1222580234 
RIYA 
22-GCA-602 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

MANJEET SINGH 16 40 - 18 51 - 21 19 - 22 31 - 22 47 - 23 42 - 15 13 - 17 35 - - 44 - - Paper Code (HIND301,HIST(A)305) 

 
NIRMLA DEVI 

 
56 B+ 

 
69 A+ 

 
- F 

 
53 B 

 
69 A+ 

 
65 A+ 

 
- F 

 
52 B 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1222580241 
RUPALI THAKUR 
22-GCA-321 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

MUSA307 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA308 
PR 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

JANAK SINGH 22 38 - 20 54 - 26 42 - 23 36 - 24 53 - 23 - 59 20 47 - 20 54 - 561 44 A++ 7.25  

RENU KUMARI 60 A 74 A++ 68 A+ 59 B+ 77 O 82 O+ 67 A+ 74 A++ 800 319.00 PASS 6.40 
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1222580245 
SAHIL 
22-GCA-464 - FRESH 

BJMCPAD 
301 

IA TH PR 

BJMCPAD 
302P 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

SKT-GE- 
303 

IA TH PR 

SKT-GE- 
304 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

YOGRAJ 23 48 - 21 38 17 18 48 - 18 41 - 23 37 - 18 40 - 16 42 - 21 30 - 499 44 A+ 6.64  

URMILA DEVI 71 A++ 76 O 66 A+ 59 B+ 60 A 58 B+ 58 B+ 51 B 800 292.00 PASS 6.43 

1222580248 
SAHIL KUMAR 
22-GCA-504 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KAILASH CHAND 16 25* - 17 50 - 20 36 - 18 50 - 19 41 - 20 42 - 15 32 - 17 25 - 443 44 A 6.09  

LAMBO 41 C 67 A+ 56 B+ 68 A+ 60 A 62 A 47 C 42 C 800 268.00 PASS 6.13 

1222580251 
SAKSHI 
22-GCA-484 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GURBACHAN SINGH 25 37 - 22 35 - 25 38 - 25 52 - 20 35 - 22 52 - 21 33 - 20 37 - 499 44 A+ 6.57  

SUNITA DEVI 62 A 57 B+ 63 A 77 O 55 B+ 74 A++ 54 B 57 B+ 800 289.00 PASS 6.32 

1222580252 
SAKSHI DHIMAN 
22-GCA-363 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

TARSEM CHAND 24 41 - 19 48 - 26 34 - 24 28 - 28 42 - 28 56 - 23 50 - 23 56 - 550 44 A++ 7.14  

SHKUNTLA DEVI 65 A+ 67 A+ 60 A 52 B 70 A++ 84 O+ 73 A++ 79 O 800 314.00 PASS 6.55 

1222580253 
SAKSHI HEERA 
22-GCA-297 - FRESH 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 301 

(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 302 

(A) 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAMPAL HEERA 25 54 - 25 69 - 28 43 - 28 56 - 20 56 - 20 50 - 26 26 - 26 47 - 599 44 O 7.86  

SANTOSH KUMARI 79 O 94 S 71 A++ 84 O+ 76 O 70 A++ 52 B 73 A++ 800 346.00 PASS 7.76 

1222580254 
SAKSHI THAKUR 
22-GCA-569 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURESH KUMAR 19 32 - 17 58 - 25 33 - 26 53 - 19 50 - 19 45 - 19 45 - 18 29 - 507 44 A+ 6.64  

SAROJ KUMARI 51 B 75 O 58 B+ 79 O 69 A+ 64 A 64 A 47 C 800 292.00 PASS 5.93 

1222580256 
SANIA DEVI 
22-GCA-399 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GURCHARAN SINGH 26 56 - 24 41 - 26 37 - 26 54 - 23 53 - 20 55 - 25 51 - 24 47 - 588 44 O 7.75  

SALOCHAN DEVI 82 O+ 65 A+ 63 A 80 O+ 76 O 75 O 76 O 71 A++ 800 341.00 PASS 6.80 
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1222580258 
SANJANA KUMARI 
22-GCA-454 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SARWAN KUMAR 21 38 - 20 50 - 25 44 - 24 25 - 22 30 - 24 50 - 22 43 - 21 29 - 488 44 A 6.39  

BABLI DEVI 59 B+ 70 A++ 69 A+ 49 C 52 B 74 A++ 65 A+ 50 B 800 281.00 PASS 6.02 

1222580259 
SAPNA DEVI 
22-GCA-409 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KAMAL DEV 24 33 - 16 38 - 22 35 - 20 53 - 19 44 - 18 52 - 22 32 - 22 31 - 481 44 A 6.32  

SWARNA DEVI 57 B+ 54 B 57 B+ 73 A++ 63 A 70 A++ 54 B 53 B 800 278.00 PASS 5.96 

1222580261 
SARITA DEVI 
22-GCA-281 - FRESH 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 301 

(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 302 

(A) 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MALKIAT SINGH 25 56 - 26 69 - 23 39 - 27 61 - 22 64 - 23 54 - 27 52 - 26 44 - 638 44 O+ 8.36  

VEENA DEVI 81 O+ 95 S+ 62 A 88 O++ 86 O++ 77 O 79 O 70 A++ 800 368.00 PASS 7.84 

1222580262 
SAYRA 
22-GCA-298 - FRESH 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

7 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAMZAN MOHAMMED 27 55 - 27 67 - 26 66 - 23 52 - 28 44 - 28 57 - 28 40 - 27 42 - 637 44 O+ 8.36  

SHUKAR BIBI 82 O+ 94 S 92 S 75 O 72 A++ 85 O++ 68 A+ 69 A+ 800 368.00 PASS 7.90 

1222580263 
SEHNAJ BEGUM 
22-GCA-286 - FRESH 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

305 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

MOUZ DEEN 24 44 - 26 62 - 25 32 - 28 49 - 28 40 - 25 44 - 26 35 - 23 44 - 555 44 A++ 7.23  

SALEEMA BEGUM 68 A+ 88 O++ 57 B+ 77 O 68 A+ 69 A+ 61 A 67 A+ 800 318.00 PASS 7.06 

1222580264 
SEJAL 
22-GCA-561 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SHADI LAL 28 60 - 26 44 - 25 39 - 28 50 - 23 62 - 25 50 - 23 50 - 20 44 - 597 44 O 7.82  

SEEMA DEVI 88 O++ 70 A++ 64 A 78 O 85 O++ 75 O 73 A++ 64 A 800 344.00 PASS 7.15 

1222580265 
SEJAL SHARMA 
22-GCA-291 - FRESH 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
SOCL-A 

305 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

PAWAN SHARMA 21 42 - 22 60 - 26 37 - 26 55 - 22 41 - 25 42 - 25 25* - 23 42 - 534 44 A++ 7.07  

SHAMA SHARMA 63 A 82 O+ 63 A 81 O+ 63 A 67 A+ 50 B 65 A+ 800 311.00 PASS 6.73 
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1222580269 
SHABNAM KUMARI 
22-GCA-583 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
304 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
305 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
301 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
302 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

DINESH PAL 26 40 - 23 33 - 24 32 - 25 45 - 25 40 - 25 42 - 25 56 - 23 47 - 531 44 A+ 6.98  

ANJANA DEVI 66 A+ 56 B+ 56 B+ 70 A++ 65 A+ 67 A+ 81 O+ 70 A++ 800 307.00 PASS 6.61 

1222580271 
SHAHNAAJ 
22-GCA-356 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

MUSA307 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA308 
PR 

IA TH PR 

PED305T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED307T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SULTAN BEG 23 32 - 18 53 - 24 51 - 23 - 59 28 48 - 27 50 - 19 39 - 19 46 - 559 44 A++ 7.45  

USHA DEVI 55 B+ 71 A++ 75 O 82 O+ 76 O 77 O 58 B+ 65 A+ 800 328.00 PASS 6.92 

1222580280 
SHIVANG 
21-GCA-427 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

VIKRAM SINGH 18 38 - 19 44 - 28 45 - 23 43 - 24 60 - 22 57 - 26 50 - 27 50 - 574 44 A++ 7.39  

RAJKUMARI 56 B+ 63 A 73 A++ 66 A+ 84 O+ 79 O 76 O 77 O 800 325.00 PASS 6.85 

1222580288 
SHIWANG 
22-GCA-444 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAMESHWAR DUTT 18 42 - 18 52 - 19 33 - 20 42 - 23 - - 21 39 - 21 46 - 22 36 - - 44 - - - 

RAJNI BALA 60 A 70 A++ 52 B 62 A - ** 60 A 67 A+ 58 B+ 800 - - - 

1222580289 
SHREEYA DEVI 
22-GCA-296 - FRESH 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

7 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

RAM PAL 26 48 - 26 61 - 26 44 - 22 37 - 26 40 - 27 61 - 25 67 - 24 42 - 602 44 O 7.77  

SHARDA RANI 74 A++ 87 O++ 70 A++ 59 B+ 66 A+ 88 O++ 92 S 66 A+ 800 342.00 PASS 7.66 

1222580291 
SHREYA SHARMA 
22-GCA-551 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SANJEEV KUMAR 16 52 - 19 56 - 20 60 - 25 53 - 15 65 - 22 51 - 24 53 - 23 56 - 610 44 O 7.93  

SAPNA KUMARI 68 A+ 75 O 80 O+ 78 O 80 O+ 73 A++ 77 O 79 O 800 349.00 PASS 7.69 

1222580292 
SHREYA VERMA 
22-GCA-302 - FRESH 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 301 

(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 302 

(A) 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SANJEEV VERMA 22 57 - 24 69 - 26 35 - 26 59 - 18 50 - 20 50 - 26 36 - 25 40 - 583 44 O 7.70  

ANJALI VERMA 79 O 93 S 61 A 85 O++ 68 A+ 70 A++ 62 A 65 A+ 800 339.00 PASS 7.22 
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1222580293 
SHRUTI BALA 
22-GCA-419 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

SKT-GE- 
303 

IA TH PR 

SKT-GE- 
304 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

OM LAL 27 50 - 26 38 - 22 60 - 22 54 - 27 44 - 27 50 - 25 53 - 26 44 - 595 44 O 7.75  

TRISHLA DEVI 77 O 64 A 82 O+ 76 O 71 A++ 77 O 78 O 70 A++ 800 341.00 PASS 7.56 

1222580294 
SHRUTI SHARMA 
22-GCA-352 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SATPAL SHARMA 23 37 - 21 53 - 23 36 - 19 48 - 21 52 - 22 47 - 22 45 - 21 55 - 545 44 A++ 7.02  

CHANCHALA DEVI 60 A 74 A++ 59 B+ 67 A+ 73 A++ 69 A+ 67 A+ 76 O 800 309.00 PASS 6.65 

1222580295 
SHWETA KAUNDAL 
22-GCA-293 - FRESH 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 301 

(A) 
IA TH PR 

 
POLS 302 

(A) 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

PREM PAL 22 40 - 23 67 - 22 35 - 25 45 - 17 50 - 19 48 - 26 41 - 24 42 - 546 44 A++ 7.20  

REETA KUMARI 62 A 90 S 57 B+ 70 A++ 67 A+ 67 A+ 67 A+ 66 A+ 800 317.00 PASS 6.81 

1222580298 
SIMMI CHOUHAN 
22-GCA-432 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJ KUMAR 26 49 - 24 34 - 27 37 - 28 50 - 22 55 - 22 51 - 24 47 - 26 38 - 560 44 A++ 7.27  

SUNITA KUMARI 75 O 58 B+ 64 A 78 O 77 O 73 A++ 71 A++ 64 A 800 320.00 PASS 6.90 

1222580300 
SIMRAN 
22-GCA-378 - FRESH 

ECONA30 
3 

IA TH PR 

ECONA30 
5 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

ECONA31 
0 

IA TH PR 

ECONA31 
1 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GULAB CHAND 28 43 - 27 41 - 25 42 - 26 55 - 22 55 - 22 46 - 27 53 - 28 39 - 579 44 O 7.55  

CHAMELI DEVI 71 A++ 68 A+ 67 A+ 81 O+ 77 O 68 A+ 80 O+ 67 A+ 800 332.00 PASS 6.65 

1222580301 
SIMRAN 
22-GCA-559 - FRESH 

MUSA303 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA304 
PR 

IA TH PR 

MUSA305 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA306 
PR 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SATPAL 14 31 - 14 - 33 14 31 - 14 - 33 23 36 - 25 56 - 20 55 - 19 45 - 21 37 - 19 43 - 583 44 O 7.68  

NEELAM KUMARI 45 S 47 S 45 S 47 S 59 B+ 81 O+ 75 O 64 A 58 B+ 62 A 800 338.00 PASS 7.08 

1222580310 
SURBHI THAKUR 
22-GCA-535 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAJENDRA SINGH 16 29 - 15 54 - 26 34 - 22 52 - 20 60 - 21 51 - 18 51 - 18 44 - 531 44 A+ 6.95  

SUNITA KUMARI 45 C 69 A+ 60 A 74 A++ 80 O+ 72 A++ 69 A+ 62 A 800 306.00 PASS 6.32 
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1222580312 
SURYANSH THAKUR 
22-GCA-303 - FRESH 

 
BJMCPAD 

301 
IA TH PR 

 
BJMCPAD 

302P 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SATISH KUMAR 20 40 - 20 21 17 22 40 - 24 55 - 24 33 - 20 44 - 22 25 - 19 42 - 488 44 A 6.43  

MAMTA KUMARI 60 A 58 B+ 62 A 79 O 57 B+ 64 A 47 C 61 A 800 283.00 PASS 6.36 

1222580313 
SUSHMA KUMARI 
22-GCA-305 - FRESH 

 
ENG DSE 

303 
IA TH PR 

 
ENG DSE 

304 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

5 
IA TH PR 

 
HIST(A)30 

7 
IA TH PR 

 
PED309T 

H 
IA TH PR 

 
PED310T 

H 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 301 
IA TH PR 

ENG 
AEEC/ 

SEC 302 
IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

 
Grade/ 
Status 

 
GPA/ 
CGPA 

 
Remark 

SHADI LAL 26 51 - 27 67 - 27 47 - 26 39 - 24 34 - 28 57 - 25 29 - 24 45 - 576 44 O 7.55  

SANTOSH KUMARI 77 O 94 S 74 A++ 65 A+ 58 B+ 85 O++ 54 B 69 A+ 800 332.00 PASS 7.08 

1222580317 
TAMANNA CHAUHAN 
21-GCA-439 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

PED305T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED307T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURESH KUMAR 16 46 - 16 43 - 26 69 - 27 49 - 22 63 - 22 55 - 22 25* - 21 48 - 570 44 O 7.57  

SUNITA DEVI 62 A 59 B+ 95 S+ 76 O 85 O++ 77 O 47 C 69 A+ 800 333.00 PASS 7.35 

1222580321 
TANISHA 
22-GCA-546 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

RAVI KUMAR 23 49 - 21 41 - 28 53 - 24 58 - 24 62 - 21 50 - 24 47 - 21 37 - 583 44 O 7.70  

VANDANA DEVI 72 A++ 62 A 81 O+ 82 O+ 86 O++ 71 A++ 71 A++ 58 B+ 800 339.00 PASS 7.39 

1222580322 
TANISHA GULERIA 
22-GCA-590 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
304 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
305 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
301 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
302 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SARVJIT SINGH 24 44 - 23 42 - 22 34 - 26 50 - 24 49 - 25 39 - 25 56 - 23 46 - 552 44 A++ 7.14  

GURCHARNI DEVI 68 A+ 65 A+ 56 B+ 76 O 73 A++ 64 A 81 O+ 69 A+ 800 314.00 PASS 6.55 

1222580323 
TANIYA 
22-GCA-513 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KRISHAN KUMAR 26 34 - 24 34 - 25 35 - 23 55 - 20 25* - 17 41 - 19 48 - 17 29 - 472 44 A 6.27  

ANJANA DEVI 60 A 58 B+ 60 A 78 O 45 C 58 B+ 67 A+ 46 C 800 276.00 PASS 5.93 

1222580324 
TANIYA REHAL 
21-GCA-441 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED305T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED307T 
H 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

KAMAL KUMAR 21 46 - 19 43 - 23 38 - 22 36 - 28 61 - 26 32 - 22 53 - 24 43 - 537 44 A+ 6.95  

SUNITA DEVI 67 A+ 62 A 61 A 58 B+ 89 O++ 58 B+ 75 O 67 A+ 800 306.00 PASS 6.54 
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Year : Third Year 
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Exam Type : ALL 
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1222580327 
TANVI 
22-GCA-595 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
304 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURINDER PAL 22 45 - 21 45 - 24 40 - 23 48 - 24 46 - 22 40 - 22 34 - 20 41 - 517 44 A+ 6.86  

SONA DEVI 67 A+ 66 A+ 64 A 71 A++ 70 A++ 62 A 56 B+ 61 A 800 302.00 PASS 6.06 

1222580329 
TUSHAR PADHIAR 
22-GCA-516 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

LATE BIR SINGH 15 30 - 17 47 - 23 30 - 22 8 - 17 34 - 19 40 - 19 33 - 16 35 - - 44 - - Paper Code (HIST(A)307) 

 
UPASNA KUMARI 

 
45 C 

 
64 A 

 
53 B 

 
- F 

 
51 B 

 
59 B+ 

 
52 B 

 
51 B 

 
800 

 
- 

COMPA 
RTMENT 

TILL 
APRIL 
2026 

 
- 

1222580336 
VISHAL 
22-GCA-362 - FRESH 

 
HIND305 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND306 

IA TH PR 

MUSA307 
TH 

IA TH PR 

MUSA308 
PR 

IA TH PR 

PED305T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED307T 
H 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND301 

IA TH PR 

 
HIND304 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

TARPAINI DASS 15 30 - 15 44 - 22 59 - 21 - 53 26 66 - 24 50 - 15 45 - 17 56 - 558 44 A++ 7.27  

SUNITA DEVI 45 C 59 B+ 81 O+ 74 A++ 92 S 74 A++ 60 A 73 A++ 800 320.00 PASS 6.22 

1222580340 
VISHARDA 
22-GCA-427 - FRESH 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED305T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED307T 
H 

IA TH PR 

SKT-GE- 
303 

IA TH PR 

SKT-GE- 
304 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

PRAKASH CHAND 26 49 - 23 38 - 28 64 - 28 52 - 27 38 - 27 45 - 24 50 - 26 43 - 588 44 O 7.73  

SAPNA DEVI 75 O 61 A 92 S 80 O+ 65 A+ 72 A++ 74 A++ 69 A+ 800 340.00 PASS 7.83 

1222580341 
YASHPREET SINGH 
22-GCA-485 - FRESH 

PED309T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED310T 
H 

IA TH PR 

POLS 301 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

POLS 302 
(A) 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
304 

IA TH PR 

SOCL-A 
305 

IA TH PR 

 
POLS 304 
IA TH PR 

POLS- 
303 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

GURBHAG SINGH 24 34 - 23 39 - 18 36 - 18 50 - 25 40 - 25 41 - 18 32 - 16 41 - 480 44 A 6.36  

SUNITA DEVI 58 B+ 62 A 54 B 68 A+ 65 A+ 66 A+ 50 B 57 B+ 800 280.00 PASS 6.09 

1222580344 
AMISHA THAKUR 
21-GCA-21 - FRESH 

ENG GE 
305 

IA TH PR 

ENG GE 
306 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
5 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)30 
7 

IA TH PR 

PED305T 
H 

IA TH PR 

PED307T 
H 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
7 

IA TH PR 

HIST(A)31 
9 

IA TH PR 

 
MO/MM 

 
CR/CP 

Grade/ 
Status 

GPA/ 
CGPA 

Remark 

SURJIT SINGH 14 38 - 20 46 - 17 48 - 16 30 - 24 68 - 26 47 - 17 53 - 17 30 - 511 44 A+ 6.80  

REENA KUMARI 52 B 66 A+ 65 A+ 46 C 92 S 73 A++ 70 A++ 47 C 800 299.00 PASS 6.27 
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Himachal Pradesh University 
BCA Section 

Exam II 

Notification No.: HPU/EXAM-II/BCA/Second/APRIL 2025 

Result Gazette Notification of BCA Second Semester / Examination held in APRIL 2025. The result of each candidate is shown in the column of result. The 
abbreviations used in the result column of this University Gazette Notification Stands for :- 

 

Marks Means Pass 

AB T-DO- Absent 

R -DO- Re-appear 

RL(A) -DO- Result later on due to awards 

CS -DO- Candidature suspended due to Fee / Late Fee, Regd No.of this University and other requirements 

RL (UMC) -DO- Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases 

Note :- In Case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office later on. 

 

Course : BCA( Regular Batch) Semester : Second Exam Type : Fresh 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

College Name : Maharana Partap Govt. College, Amb, Distt. Una (HP) 
 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580001/ 24-GCA-25/ AANCHAL FATHER'S NAME:NARESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:ANJU BALA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F B F B C A++ A+ 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 

(BCA0201,BC 
A0203) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580002/ 23-GCA-471/ ABHAY KAUNDAL FATHER'S NAME:RAJESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:CHANDARKANTA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F C F C C A A+ 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 

(BCA0201,BC 
A0203) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580003/ 24-GCA-18/ ABHISHEK KHANNA FATHER'S NAME:JAGAN NATH KHANNA MOTHER'S NAME:RAJNI Fresh 
KHANNA 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ C A+ A C O O 26 A 6.38 6.73 Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

Semester : Second 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580004/ 24-GCA-26/ ADITI THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:NARESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:VEENA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade ABS ABS B B B A++ A++ 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 

(BCA0201,BC 
A0202) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580005/ 24-GCA-29/ ADITYA RANA FATHER'S NAME:PREM CHAND MOTHER'S NAME:SHASHI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

 
Grade 

 
F 

 
C 

 
C 

 
F 

 
F 

 
C 

 
C 

 
26 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
Reappear 

Paper Code 
(BCA0201,BC 
A0204,BCA02 

05) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580007/ 24-GCA-28/ AMANDEEP FATHER'S NAME:PAWAN KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SUDHA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ B+ A+ B+ A+ A++ A++ 26 A+ 6.65 7.16 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580008/ 24-GCA-43/ ANJALI FATHER'S NAME:SATISH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SUMAN DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ A+ A A C O+ O 26 A+ 6.67 6.95 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580009/ 24-GCA-16/ ANJALI DADWAL FATHER'S NAME:HARDEEP SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:REETA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

 
Grade 

 
F 

 
F 

 
F 

 
F 

 
C 

 
A++ 

 
A+ 

 
26 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
Reappear 

Paper Code 
(BCA0201,BC 
A0202,BCA02 
03,BCA0204) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580010/ 24-GCA-117/ ANSHIKA FATHER'S NAME:MANU KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:PINKI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F B B A+ C A++ A+ 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BCA0201) 



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

Semester : Second 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 

Report Print Date :12/2/2025 10:58:29 AM Downloaded by : 961727846 Alka Sharma Page 3 of 10 

 

 

 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580011/ 24-GCA-104/ AVANTIKA FATHER'S NAME:ASHWANI KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:ANJALI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O B A+ A++ A++ S S 26 O 7.65 7.86 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580012/ 24-GCA-21/ AYUSHI FATHER'S NAME:KIRANDEEP MOTHER'S NAME:ANJNA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ B A+ F A O O 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BCA0204) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580013/ 24-GCA-45/ DESRAJ DAROCH FATHER'S NAME:SHALINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SNEH LATA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

 
Grade 

 
F 

 
B 

 
F 

 
C 

 
F 

 
A++ 

 
A 

 
26 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
Reappear 

Paper Code 
(BCA0201,BC 
A0203,BCA02 

05) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580014/ 24-GCA-39/ DIVYANSH DUTT FATHER'S NAME:SANJAY KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SONIKA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

 
Grade 

 
F 

 
C 

 
F 

 
C 

 
F 

 
A+ 

 
A 

 
26 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
Reappear 

Paper Code 
(BCA0201,BC 
A0203,BCA02 

05) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580015/ 24-GCA-46/ GEETANJALI FATHER'S NAME:SHIV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:PREM LATA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ A+ B A A O O+ 26 A+ 6.75 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580016/ 24-GCA-47/ HARSH KUMAR FATHER'S NAME:SUDARSHAN KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:NARESH KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

 
Grade 

 
F 

 
B 

 
F 

 
C 

 
F 

 
A+ 

 
A 

 
26 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
Reappear 

Paper Code 
(BCA0201,BC 
A0203,BCA02 

05) 



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

Semester : Second 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580017/ 24-GCA-53/ HARSHIT THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:VIKRAM SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:BOBBY Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F C F C C A A 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 

(BCA0201,BC 
A0203) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580018/ 24-GCA-5/ ISHA BHATIA FATHER'S NAME:ASHOK KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:NEELAM KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

 
Grade 

 
F 

 
F 

 
F 

 
A 

 
B+ 

 
O 

 
O 

 
26 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
Reappear 

Paper Code 
(BCA0201,BC 
A0202,BCA02 

03) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580019/ 24-GCA-9/ ISHA THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:BAIS RAJ MOTHER'S NAME:SUNITA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

 
Grade 

 
F 

 
C 

 
F 

 
F 

 
B 

 
O 

 
A++ 

 
26 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
Reappear 

Paper Code 
(BCA0201,BC 
A0203,BCA02 

04) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580020/ 24-GCA-42/ JATIN KUMAR FATHER'S NAME:SANTOKH SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SEEMA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B A B B+ B+ A+ A+ 26 A 6.15 6.75 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580021/ 24-GCA-3/ JIYA CHOUDHARY FATHER'S NAME:ANIL KHADWAL MOTHER'S NAME:SUSHMA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A+ A+ A A++ O++ O+ 26 A++ 7.33 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580022/ 24-GCA-32/ KANIK FATHER'S NAME:RAJ KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:PRAMLA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B B+ B C C A+ A+ 26 B+ 5.77 - Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

Semester : Second 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580023/ 24-GCA-44/ KANIKA SINGH FATHER'S NAME:SATNAM SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:ANITA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F A B A+ B A++ A 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BCA0201) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580024/ 24-GCA-27/ KARAN THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:NARINDER SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:ANJANA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

 
Grade 

 
F 

 
C 

 
F 

 
F 

 
F 

 
A 

 
A 

 
26 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
Reappear 

Paper Code 
(BCA0201,BC 
A0203,BCA02 
04,BCA0205) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580025/ 24-GCA-4/ KRITIKA THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:ANIL KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SUMAN LATA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ O A O A++ O++ O++ 26 O 7.85 7.95 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580026/ 24-GCA-51/ KUNAL THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:SUSHIL KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:TARA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

 
Grade 

 
F 

 
C 

 
F 

 
F 

 
F 

 
A 

 
A 

 
26 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
Reappear 

Paper Code 
(BCA0201,BC 
A0203,BCA02 
04,BCA0205) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580027/ 24-GCA-105/ MANISH KUMAR FATHER'S NAME:DHARAM PAL MOTHER'S NAME:ARADHANA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ B+ C B B+ A++ O 26 A 6.17 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580028/ 24-GCA-2/ MANNAT FATHER'S NAME:AJAY KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SUNITA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ F C F B A++ A 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 

(BCA0202,BC 
A0204) 



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

Semester : Second 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580029/ 24-GCA-11/ MEHAK FATHER'S NAME:BALVINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SUNITA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ B A+ B+ A O A+ 26 A+ 6.50 6.89 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580030/ 24-GCA-6/ NEHA FATHER'S NAME:ASHOK KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SEEMA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ A A+ A+ A+ S O+ 26 A++ 7.23 7.72 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580031/ 24-GCA-118/ NIKITA FATHER'S NAME:SATISH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:MEENA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F B C A+ C A++ A++ 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BCA0201) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580032/ 24-GCA-24/ PALAK FATHER'S NAME:MASTAN SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SUREKHA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F B C B C A+ A+ 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BCA0201) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580033/ 24-GCA-30/ PALAK CHOUDHARY FATHER'S NAME:RACHHPAL SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SUMAN RANI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A C A A+ B O A++ 26 A 6.48 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580034/ 24-GCA-50/ PALAK RATAN FATHER'S NAME:SUSHEEL KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:BHOLI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A++ A++ A++ B+ O+ O+ 26 A++ 7.42 7.58 Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

Semester : Second 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580035/ 24-GCA-23/ PARUL FATHER'S NAME:KULJEET SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:RANJNA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B F C C B O A++ 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BCA0202) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580037/ 24-GCA-17/ PRIYA SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:HARI KRISHAN MOTHER'S NAME:NISHA SHARMA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

 
Grade 

 
F 

 
F 

 
F 

 
F 

 
C 

 
A++ 

 
A++ 

 
26 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
Reappear 

Paper Code 
(BCA0201,BC 
A0202,BCA02 
03,BCA0204) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580038/ 24-GCA-41/ RAJNI THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:SANJIV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:PARVEEN KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O++ O O+ O A++ O++ O++ 26 O+ 8.38 8.63 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580039/ 24-GCA-106/ RITESH CHOHAN FATHER'S NAME:SHAMMI CHOHAN MOTHER'S NAME:KIRAN BALA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

 
Grade 

 
F 

 
F 

 
F 

 
B 

 
C 

 
A 

 
A++ 

 
26 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
Reappear 

Paper Code 
(BCA0201,BC 
A0202,BCA02 

03) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580040/ 24-GCA-35/ RUDRA PRATAP SINGH FATHER'S NAME:RAJNISH JASWAL MOTHER'S NAME:MANITA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F A C C C A A+ 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BCA0201) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580041/ 24-GCA-22/ SALONI FATHER'S NAME:KISHAN CHAND MOTHER'S NAME:NISHA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A++ A++ A++ A+ S S 26 O 7.73 8.10 Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

Semester : Second 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 

Report Print Date :12/2/2025 10:58:29 AM Downloaded by : 961727846 Alka Sharma Page 8 of 10 

 

 

 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580042/ 24-GCA-14/ SAMEER KUMAR FATHER'S NAME:DINESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:NEELAM RANI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ B+ B+ A B A++ A++ 26 A+ 6.50 6.85 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580043/ 24-GCA-107/ SANIA KAUNDAL FATHER'S NAME:SURINDER SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:MALA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F A B A++ C A++ A+ 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BCA0201) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580044/ 24-GCA-38/ SHRUTI FATHER'S NAME:RAVI KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:KUSAM LATA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A+ B+ B+ C O+ A++ 26 A+ 6.54 6.81 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580045/ 24-GCA-10/ SHRUTI THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:BALJEET SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:MONIKA RANI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B C B+ B+ B+ O A++ 26 A 6.17 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580046/ 24-GCA-19/ SIMRAN CHAUDHARY FATHER'S NAME:JATINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:KANCHAN DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A+ A++ A++ A+ S S 26 O 7.73 7.99 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580047/ 24-GCA-12/ SIMRAN DEVI FATHER'S NAME:BALWINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:RAVINDER KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F F B B+ B O A++ 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 

(BCA0201,BC 
A0202) 



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

Semester : Second 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 

Report Print Date :12/2/2025 10:58:29 AM Downloaded by : 961727846 Alka Sharma Page 9 of 10 

 

 

 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580048/ 24-GCA-48/ SIMRAN JASWAL FATHER'S NAME:SUNDER SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:KUSAM LATA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ O+ A++ O A++ O++ O+ 26 O 7.79 7.92 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580049/ 24-GCA-109/ SIMRAN SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:PAWAN KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SAPNA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ B+ B A+ C O+ A++ 26 A+ 6.62 6.65 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580050/ 24-GCA-8/ SUBHAM JASSAL FATHER'S NAME:BACHITTAR SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SUNITA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A C B+ B+ B+ A++ A+ 26 A 6.21 6.82 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580051/ 24-GCA-1/ SUHANI FATHER'S NAME:AJAY KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SUNITA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B F F C B A++ A+ 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 

(BCA0202,BC 
A0203) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580052/ 24-GCA-34/ TAKSHI THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:RAJIV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SANEH Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

 
Grade 

 
F 

 
A++ 

 
F 

 
F 

 
B 

 
A 

 
A+ 

 
26 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
Reappear 

Paper Code 
(BCA0201,BC 
A0203,BCA02 

04) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580053/ 24-GCA-54/ TANIYA CHAUDHARY FATHER'S NAME:VIPAN KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SUMAN CHAUDHARY Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A O O A+ A O++ O+ 26 O 7.56 - Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

Semester : Second 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580054/ 24-GCA-33/ TANU THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:RAJEEV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:MEENAKSHI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F A+ F C B A++ A++ 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 

(BCA0201,BC 
A0203) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580055/ 24-GCA-40/ VANSH FATHER'S NAME:SANJEEV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SEEMA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

 
Grade 

 
F 

 
B 

 
F 

 
A 

 
F 

 
A 

 
A 

 
26 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
Reappear 

Paper Code 
(BCA0201,BC 
A0203,BCA02 

05) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580056/ 24-GCA-20/ VANSH FATHER'S NAME:KARAM CHAND MOTHER'S NAME:PAROMILA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

 
Grade 

 
F 

 
C 

 
F 

 
C 

 
F 

 
B+ 

 
A 

 
26 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
Reappear 

Paper Code 
(BCA0201,BC 
A0203,BCA02 

05) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580058/ 24-GCA-52/ VANSH THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:SUSHIL KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:ANAMIKA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F C C C F A A 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 

(BCA0201,BC 
A0205) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6242580059/ 24-GCA-49/ VANSHIKA SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:SUNIL DUTT MOTHER'S NAME:SONU BALA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0201 BCA0202 BCA0203 BCA0204 BCA0205 BCA0204(P) BCA0205(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A O A++ O+ A S O++ 26 O 7.83 7.86 Pass  
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Himachal Pradesh University 
BCA Section 

Exam II 

Notification No.: HPU/EXAM-II/BCA/IV th/APRIL 2025 

Result Gazette Notification of BCA IV th Semester / Examination held in APRIL 2025. The result of each candidate is shown in the column of result. The 
abbreviations used in the result column of this University Gazette Notification Stands for :- 

 

Marks Means Pass 

AB T-DO- Absent 

R -DO- Re-appear 

RL(A) -DO- Result later on due to awards 

CS -DO- Candidature suspended due to Fee / Late Fee, Regd No.of this University and other requirements 

RL (UMC) -DO- Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases 

Note :- In Case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office later on. 

 
Course : BCA( Regular Batch) Semester : IV th Exam Type : ALL 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

College Name : Govt.College Amb 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025  

 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6210010029/ 21-GCA-702/ KESHAV JASWAL FATHER'S NAME:ASHWANI KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SEEMA RANI Re- 
Appear 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A+ O B B+ A++ O+ 26 A+ 6.92 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6231610045/ 23-KCE-58/ RIYA FATHER'S NAME:SURESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:NEELAM KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A O A B+ O+ O 26 A++ 7.13 6.98 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580001/ 23-GCA-33/ AKRITI SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:RAMAN KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:ANJALI SHARMA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ A+ A++ A B+ O+ O 26 A++ 7.21 - Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

Semester : IV th 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580002/ 23-GCA-39/ AKSHIT THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:SANJEEV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SUDHA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ B+ B B B A++ A+ 26 A 6.21 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580003/ 23-GCA-9/ AMAN SINGH JAMWAL FATHER'S NAME:JAGJEET SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:DAYA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A B+ B C B+ O+ O++ 26 A 6.48 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580004/ 23-GCA-4/ AMISH MOHD FATHER'S NAME:ASLAM MOHD MOTHER'S NAME:HASEENA BEGUM Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C C C F C A+ A+ 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BCA0404) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580005/ 23-GCA-16/ ANIL KUMAR FATHER'S NAME:MOHAN LAL MOTHER'S NAME:REKHA RANI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O B+ B B B+ A++ A+ 26 A 6.44 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580006/ 23-GCA-35/ ARPIT THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:RANJODH SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:REKHA RANI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A B+ B+ B O+ O++ 26 A+ 6.79 6.96 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580007/ 23-GCA-8/ ARTI FATHER'S NAME:DINESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:MAMTA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ C C B B A++ A++ 26 A 6.04 - Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

Semester : IV th 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580008/ 23-GCA-11/ Arun Kumar FATHER'S NAME:Kushal Kumar MOTHER'S NAME:Anju Rani Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O++ O A++ A++ A O++ S 26 O+ 8.06 7.77 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580009/ 23-GCA-19/ ARYAN MODGIL FATHER'S NAME:NARINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SUNITA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A++ A+ A+ A O++ O++ 26 A++ 7.46 7.31 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580012/ 23-GCA-10/ DEEPANSH FATHER'S NAME:JEET KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:NEELAM KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A B+ C F B A+ A++ 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BCA0404) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580013/ 23-GCA-51/ DIKSHANT BANYAL FATHER'S NAME:VIRENDER BANYAL MOTHER'S NAME:SARITA BANYAL Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A B+ A A A++ A++ 26 A+ 6.65 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580014/ 23-GCA-21/ GOURI SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:NAVIN SHARMA MOTHER'S NAME:RADHIKA SHARMA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A O++ C F A O O+ 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BCA0404) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580015/ 23-GCA-24/ HARSH KUMAR BADHAN FATHER'S NAME:PRITAM SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SUNITA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O A+ A++ B+ A+ O+ O++ 26 A++ 7.48 7.20 Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

Semester : IV th 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580017/ 23-GCA-6/ ISHAN THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:CHANDER PAL MOTHER'S NAME:SUJATA RANI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ B B+ B B O O++ 26 A 6.35 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580018/ 23-GCA-13/ KARAN MINHAS FATHER'S NAME:MANISH MINHAS MOTHER'S NAME:POONAM MINHAS Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ A C C B+ A+ A++ 26 A 6.29 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580019/ 23-GCA-20/ KASHIV MOHD FATHER'S NAME:NASHIR MOHD MOTHER'S NAME:NAJIR BIBI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B B+ C C B A++ A++ 26 B+ 5.88 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580020/ 23-GCA-115/ KESHAV CHANDER FATHER'S NAME:SURESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SEEMA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ B+ O O B A++ O+ 26 A++ 7.15 6.83 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580021/ 23-GCA-54/ KOMAL FATHER'S NAME:TILAK RAJ MOTHER'S NAME:ANJANA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ A A+ A++ A++ O+ O+ 26 O 7.50 7.37 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580022/ 23-GCA-38/ LAKSHYA DADWAL FATHER'S NAME:SANJEEV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:VEENA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O A A+ A++ A S O++ 26 O 7.60 7.84 Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

Semester : IV th 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580023/ 23-GCA-36/ MANAV TIWARI FATHER'S NAME:RISHI TIWARI MOTHER'S NAME:RASHMI TIWARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C C C F C O A++ 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BCA0404) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580024/ 23-GCA-7/ MANDEEP SINGH FATHER'S NAME:DILBAG SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:REENA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B C C F B A++ A++ 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BCA0404) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580025/ 23-GCA-44/ MEHAK FATHER'S NAME:SATPAL MOTHER'S NAME:NEENA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A A+ B+ A+ O++ O+ 26 A++ 7.10 7.05 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580026/ 23-GCA-12/ MEHAK CHANDEL FATHER'S NAME:MADAN LAL MOTHER'S NAME:ANU DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O A A++ A A+ O++ O+ 26 A++ 7.48 7.50 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580027/ 23-GCA-42/ MEHAK PARMAR FATHER'S NAME:SANJEEV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:RENU BALA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O B+ A A+ B+ A++ A+ 26 A+ 6.83 6.88 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580028/ 23-GCA-45/ MEHAK VERMA FATHER'S NAME:SUBHASH VERMA MOTHER'S NAME:AVNEETA VERMA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O A++ A++ B A A++ A++ 26 A++ 7.12 - Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

Semester : IV th 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580029/ 23-GCA-3/ MOHAMMAD AASIF FATHER'S NAME:ASLAIL MOHD MOTHER'S NAME:SALMA BEGAM Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A B+ C B B+ A++ A+ 26 A 6.13 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580030/ 23-GCA-15/ NIDHI FATHER'S NAME:MANOJ KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:PARVEEN KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O A+ O B+ A+ A++ O 26 A++ 7.33 7.03 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580031/ 23-GCA-2/ PARDEEP KUMAR JASSAL FATHER'S NAME:ANIL KUMAR JASSAL MOTHER'S NAME:MEENA Fresh 
KUMARI JASSAL 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C C C C C A++ A++ 26 B+ 5.58 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580032/ 23-GCA-23/ PRIYANSHU FATHER'S NAME:PRAVEEN KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:NEELAM KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

 
Grade 

 
B 

 
B 

 
B 

 
F 

 
A 

 
ABS 

 
ABS 

 
26 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
Reappear 

Paper Code 
(BCA0404,BC 
A0404(P),BC 

A0405(P)) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580033/ 23-GCA-55/ PRIYANSHU JASSAL FATHER'S NAME:SWARAN KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:POOJA JASWAL Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O O+ O A++ O O++ S+ 26 O+ 8.35 7.78 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580034/ 23-GCA-28/ RISHANT SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:RAJESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:ANURADHA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A C B C B+ O A++ 26 A 6.10 - Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

Semester : IV th 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580035/ 23-GCA-53/ RISHIKA FATHER'S NAME:TILAK RAJ MOTHER'S NAME:ANITA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ C A A+ B+ A++ O+ 26 A+ 6.54 6.44 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580036/ 23-GCA-26/ RITIKA VERMA FATHER'S NAME:RAJ KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:ASHA RANI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O A A++ A A+ A++ A++ 26 A++ 7.19 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580037/ 23-GCA-25/ RIYA FATHER'S NAME:RAJ KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:KIRAN BALA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A B+ B+ ABS B+ B+ A 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BCA0404) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580038/ 23-GCA-47/ RIYA THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:YASHPAL SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SUMAN KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ B+ B C B+ O A++ 26 A 6.17 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580039/ 23-GCA-32/ SAHIL SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:RAM SWROOP MOTHER'S NAME:ASHA RANI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A B+ B B+ O A++ 26 A+ 6.56 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580040/ 23-GCA-31/ Sanjeev Kumar FATHER'S NAME:Ram Rakha MOTHER'S NAME:Nirmla Devi Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ B+ B+ A A A++ O+ 26 A+ 6.77 - Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

Semester : IV th 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580041/ 23-GCA-27/ Sehaj Parashar FATHER'S NAME:Rajeev Kumar Parashar MOTHER'S NAME:Anita Kumari Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O++ O O A++ A+ O++ O++ 26 O+ 8.15 8.18 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580042/ 23-GCA-48/ SHAINA FATHER'S NAME:SUDESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:ANITA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O+ O A A++ O S O++ 26 O+ 8.06 7.75 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580043/ 23-GCA-46/ SHREYA TIWARI FATHER'S NAME:SUDARSHAN TIWARI MOTHER'S NAME:PRITI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A+ A B+ A S S 26 A++ 7.19 7.07 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580044/ 23-GCA-56/ SIYA RANA FATHER'S NAME:SURINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SEEMA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ O A++ O O S O+ 26 O+ 8.08 7.42 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580045/ 23-GCA-116/ Sneha Thakur FATHER'S NAME:Kamal jeet Singh MOTHER'S NAME:Asha Kumari Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A+ O+ A++ B+ O++ O+ 26 O 7.56 7.20 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580046/ 23-GCA-18/ SRISHTI FATHER'S NAME:NARESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SEEMA RANI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O A+ B+ A A A++ A++ 26 A+ 6.96 - Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

Semester : IV th 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580047/ 23-GCA-1/ SUMIT THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:AJAY KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:ANURADHA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ B+ C B B+ O O 26 A 6.38 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580048/ 23-GCA-14/ TAMANNA THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:MANJEET SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:RAJNI DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O B O B A O O 26 A++ 7.00 6.64 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580049/ 23-GCA-34/ TANIA SANDHU FATHER'S NAME:RAMAN KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:MANJU BALA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ C B+ F B O A++ 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BCA0404) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580050/ 23-GCA-37/ Tanish FATHER'S NAME:Sanjay Kumar MOTHER'S NAME:Minakshi Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O O O A++ A+ S+ S+ 26 O+ 8.23 8.18 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580051/ 23-GCA-5/ TANIYA FATHER'S NAME:BRIJ MOHAN MOTHER'S NAME:ASHA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A+ A A A O++ O+ 26 A++ 7.17 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580052/ 23-GCA-17/ TANU FATHER'S NAME:NAMDEV MOTHER'S NAME:SANTOSH KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O++ B+ O+ A A+ S O+ 26 O 7.77 7.61 Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

Semester : IV th 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580053/ 21-GCA-443/ Tanu Sharma FATHER'S NAME:Chaman Lal MOTHER'S NAME:Kiran Sharma Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ O O++ O A+ S S+ 26 O+ 8.25 7.78 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580054/ 23-GCA-41/ TANVI FATHER'S NAME:SANJEEV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:NEELAM KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ A+ O A A+ O++ O 26 O 7.50 7.39 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580055/ 23-GCA-22/ Tushar FATHER'S NAME:Pawnash kumar MOTHER'S NAME:Reena kumari Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C C F F C B+ A 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 

(BCA0403,BC 
A0404) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580056/ 23-GCA-50/ VANSH RANA FATHER'S NAME:VISHAL RANA MOTHER'S NAME:GAYTRI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ A+ A++ A++ A S S+ 26 O 7.79 7.27 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580057/ 23-GCA-43/ Vinay kumar FATHER'S NAME:Satish Kumar MOTHER'S NAME:Darshna devi Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A B+ B B+ O A++ 26 A 6.48 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6232580058/ 23-GCA-52/ Vipan Kumar FATHER'S NAME:Tula Ram MOTHER'S NAME:Asha Rani Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B B+ C B C A++ A++ 26 B+ 5.88 - Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

Semester : IV th 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010009/ 22-GCA-738/ ANKUSH FATHER'S NAME:AVTAR SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:USHA DEVI Re- 
Appear 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ ABS ABS ABS ABS # A 26 - - - -  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010015/ 22-GCA-745/ ATUL SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:SURINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SANGEETA KUMARI Re- 
Appear 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

 
Grade 

 
A 

 
ABS 

 
F 

 
ABS 

 
ABS 

 
B+ 

 
A 

 
26 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
Reappear 

Paper Code 
(BCA0402,BC 
A0403,BCA04 
04,BCA0405) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010017/ 22-GCA-737/ DINESH LAKHANPAL FATHER'S NAME:RAJEEV KUMAR LAKHANPAL MOTHER'S  Re- 
NAME:NAVEEN LAKHANPAL   Appear 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

 
Grade 

 
A 

 
ABS 

 
F 

 
ABS 

 
ABS 

 
O+ 

 
A+ 

 
26 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
Reappear 

Paper Code 
(BCA0402,BC 
A0403,BCA04 
04,BCA0405) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010038/ 22-GCA-731/ RAHUL SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:SANJEEV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:REETU DEVI Re- 
Appear 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ B+ C B A O O++ 26 A+ 6.58 6.85 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010040/ 22-GCA-725/ RAZIA BEGUM FATHER'S NAME:SHOKET ALI MOTHER'S NAME:SHAMEENA BIBI Re- 
Appear 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B B B B A++ A+ O+ 26 A 6.33 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010043/ 22-GCA-723/ ROHIT SINGH FATHER'S NAME:RANVIR SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SUMAN DEVI Re- 
Appear 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

 
Grade 

 
B 

 
ABS 

 
F 

 
ABS 

 
C 

 
A 

 
A++ 

 
26 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
Reappear 

Paper Code 
(BCA0402,BC 
A0403,BCA04 

04) 



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 02-July-2025 

Semester : IV th 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : ALL 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010044/ 22-GCA-716/ SHAHIKA FATHER'S NAME:SHUKAR DEEN MOTHER'S NAME:NAZEEM BIBI Re- 
Appear 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A++ C C O A A++ 26 A+ 6.62 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010057/ 22-GCA-711/ VANSH FATHER'S NAME:PRAKASH CHAND MOTHER'S NAME:SANTOSH Re- 
Appear 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ A B+ C C B+ A+ 26 B+ 5.88 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010059/ 22-GCA-732/ VISHAL FATHER'S NAME:CHAMAN LAL MOTHER'S NAME:ANJNA KUMARI Re- 
Appear 

Paper Name BCA0401 BCA0402 BCA0403 BCA0404 BCA0405 BCA0404(P) BCA0405(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ B C B A+ A+ A+ 26 A 6.31 6.56 Pass  
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Himachal Pradesh University 
BCA Section 

Exam II 

Notification No.: HPU/EXAM-II/BCA/SIX/APRIL 2025 

Result Gazette Notification of BCA SIX Semester / Examination held in APRIL 2025. The result of each candidate is shown in the column of result. The 
abbreviations used in the result column of this University Gazette Notification Stands for :- 

 

Marks Means Pass 

AB T-DO- Absent 

R -DO- Re-appear 

RL(A) -DO- Result later on due to awards 

CS -DO- Candidature suspended due to Fee / Late Fee, Regd No.of this University and other requirements 

RL (UMC) -DO- Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases 

Note :- In Case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office later on. 

 
Course : BCA( Regular Batch) Semester : SIX Exam Type : Fresh 

Date of Result Declaration : 25-June-2025 

College Name : Govt.College Amb 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025  

 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6210010017/ 21-GCA-692/ AYUSH DUTTA FATHER'S NAME:KULDEEP KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SHYAM LATA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A B B+ O+ O+ O++ 26 A++ 7.17 6.91 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010001/ 22-GCA-741/ AAVIYA FATHER'S NAME:SHOKEEN MOHD MOTHER'S NAME:HAMINA BEGUM Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

 
Grade 

 
F 

 
F 

 
F 

 
B 

 
C 

 
A++ 

 
A++ 

 
26 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
Reappear 

Paper Code 
(BCA0601,BC 
A0602,BCA06 

03) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010002/ 22-GCA-707/ ABHISHEK THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:SATISH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:VEENA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O+ O++ A++ A+ O+ S S 26 O+ 8.42 7.66 Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 25-June-2025 

Semester : SIX 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010003/ 22-GCA-755/ AFREEN BEGUM FATHER'S NAME:ALTAF MOHD MOTHER'S NAME:RASHAM BIBI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A++ A A++ A++ A+ A++ 26 A++ 7.13 7.26 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010004/ 22-GCA-724/ AKSHAT KUMAR FATHER'S NAME:GANESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:URMILA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A++ B+ A++ O+ O++ S 26 O 7.75 7.37 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010005/ 22-GCA-728/ AMAN RANA FATHER'S NAME:KRIPAL SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:MAMTA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A++ A A++ O++ O+ S 26 O 7.85 7.54 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010007/ 22-GCA-742/ ANIKET THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:RAJ KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SOMA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ A+ B+ A+ A++ O+ O+ 26 A++ 7.12 7.31 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010008/ 22-GCA-756/ ANKUR SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:KAMAL DEV MOTHER'S NAME:SUSHMA SHARMA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A+ B+ A O++ A++ O 26 A++ 7.17 7.32 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010011/ 22-GCA-712/ ANUPRIYA KUMARI FATHER'S NAME:PRASHANT KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:PRIYANKA Fresh 
KUMARI 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O+ A++ A A O+ O++ S 26 O 7.90 7.95 Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 25-June-2025 

Semester : SIX 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010012/ 22-GCA-733/ ARMAAN RANA FATHER'S NAME:ASHWANI KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:ANURADHA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ O B+ O O S S 26 O 7.96 7.99 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010013/ 22-GCA-706/ ARYAN FATHER'S NAME:RAJESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:KAVITA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ O+ O B+ O O++ O++ 26 O 7.92 7.58 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010015/ 22-GCA-745/ ATUL SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:SURINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SANGEETA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

 
Grade 

 
F 

 
F 

 
F 

 
F 

 
F 

 
A+ 

 
A 

 
26 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
Reappear 

Paper Code 
(BCA0601,BC 
A0602,BCA06 
03,BCA0604, 

BCA0605) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010017/ 22-GCA-737/ DINESH LAKHANPAL FATHER'S NAME:RAJEEV KUMAR LAKHANPAL MOTHER'S Fresh 
NAME:NAVEEN LAKHANPAL 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C C F F C A++ A++ 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 

(BCA0603,BC 
A0604) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010018/ 22-GCA-759/ GAURAV NARYAL FATHER'S NAME:ASHWANI KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:PREM LATA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A B A+ O++ A++ A++ 26 A++ 7.04 6.94 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010019/ 22-GCA-729/ HARSH CHOUDHARY FATHER'S NAME:SHAM LAL CHOUDHARY MOTHER'S NAME:VEENA Fresh 
KUMARI 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O O B+ A O+ O O 26 O 7.54 7.29 Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 25-June-2025 

Semester : SIX 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010020/ 22-GCA-705/ HARSH KUMAR FATHER'S NAME:NARESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:NIRMALA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A++ B+ A A++ O O 26 A++ 7.08 7.15 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010021/ 22-GCA-721/ ISHIKA FATHER'S NAME:SUSHIL KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:POONAM Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ O+ A O O+ S S 26 O+ 8.19 8.27 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010022/ 22-GCA-739/ JATIN KUMAR FATHER'S NAME:SHANTI SAROOP MOTHER'S NAME:SUNITA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O A++ A A+ A++ O+ S 26 O 7.69 7.43 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010023/ 22-GCA-757/ JATIN SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:RAJIV SHARMA MOTHER'S NAME:SARITA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ O+ A++ A+ S S S 26 O+ 8.35 8.05 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010024/ 22-GCA-747/ KAMYA JASWAL FATHER'S NAME:SANJEEV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:ANURADHA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ S A+ O+ O++ S S 26 O++ 8.58 8.70 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010025/ 22-GCA-718/ KOMAL FATHER'S NAME:SURINDER PAL SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:NEETA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ O A A+ O++ O+ O+ 26 O 7.81 7.73 Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 25-June-2025 

Semester : SIX 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 

Report Print Date :12/2/2025 10:59:28 AM Downloaded by : 961727846 Alka Sharma Page 5 of 10 

 

 

 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010027/ 22-GCA-750/ MANPREET SINGH FATHER'S NAME:JASWINDER SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:JASVIR KAUR Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A B+ B+ A+ O A++ 26 A+ 6.71 7.00 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010028/ 22-GCA-764/ NAVJOT SINGH FATHER'S NAME:MAHINDER SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:ANJU BALA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A++ B+ A+ A++ A++ A++ 26 A++ 7.04 6.99 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010029/ 22-GCA-713/ NIDHI FATHER'S NAME:JASWANT MOTHER'S NAME:RACHNA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ A+ A A O O++ S 26 O 7.60 7.55 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010030/ 22-GCA-717/ NILUFA KHATOON FATHER'S NAME:ABDUL GAFUUR MOTHER'S NAME:JAKMIRA BIBI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O A+ B+ B+ O+ O+ O++ 26 A++ 7.48 7.69 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010031/ 22-GCA-751/ NIRMAL BHATT FATHER'S NAME:HARSHMANI BHATT MOTHER'S NAME:LALITA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ O O O S O+ O+ 26 O+ 8.19 8.07 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010032/ 22-GCA-763/ PALAK FATHER'S NAME:RASHPAL SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:KIRNA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A+ B+ A+ A++ O O 26 A++ 7.08 7.13 Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 25-June-2025 

Semester : SIX 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010033/ 22-GCA-708/ PALAK FATHER'S NAME:TARSEM KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SUSHMA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O O+ A++ A++ O++ O++ O+ 26 O+ 8.25 7.98 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010034/ 22-GCA-735/ PALAK THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:VIPAN KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:JYOTI BALA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ B+ B C A+ A A 26 A 6.27 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010035/ 22-GCA-740/ PAYAL FATHER'S NAME:PARVEEN KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:VEENA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ B A A++ O A A+ 26 A+ 6.71 7.18 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010036/ 22-GCA-709/ PRIYA FATHER'S NAME:JANAK RAJ MOTHER'S NAME:RADHA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O S A A O A++ A++ 26 O 7.65 7.53 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010037/ 22-GCA-720/ PUSHTEEK THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:SANJEEV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:RAKSHA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ O B+ A+ A++ A++ A++ 26 A++ 7.19 7.37 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010038/ 22-GCA-731/ RAHUL SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:SANJEEV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:REETU DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ A C B B+ A+ A 26 A 6.02 6.64 Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 25-June-2025 

Semester : SIX 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010039/ 22-GCA-748/ RAJAN FATHER'S NAME:SHIVA NAND MOTHER'S NAME:MEENA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ A++ B+ A A++ A A++ 26 A+ 6.77 7.09 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010040/ 22-GCA-725/ RAZIA BEGUM FATHER'S NAME:SHOKET ALI MOTHER'S NAME:SHAMEENA BIBI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B A C C A+ A A+ 26 A 6.02 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010041/ 22-GCA-749/ RIDHANSHI FATHER'S NAME:MANGLESH SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:BAVITA RANI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ O A O+ O O++ S 26 O 7.98 7.93 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010042/ 22-GCA-715/ ROHAN KUMAR FATHER'S NAME:KARAM SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:KAMAL JYOTI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ O A A A++ O A++ 26 A++ 7.33 7.49 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010043/ 22-GCA-723/ ROHIT SINGH FATHER'S NAME:RANVIR SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SUMAN DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

 
Grade 

 
C 

 
F 

 
F 

 
F 

 
F 

 
A++ 

 
A 

 
26 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
Reappear 

Paper Code 
(BCA0602,BC 
A0603,BCA06 
04,BCA0605) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010044/ 22-GCA-716/ SHAHIKA FATHER'S NAME:SHUKAR DEEN MOTHER'S NAME:NAZEEM BIBI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F F C B O A++ A+ 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 

(BCA0601,BC 
A0602) 



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 25-June-2025 

Semester : SIX 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010045/ 22-GCA-754/ SHIVAM MITTER FATHER'S NAME:JAGDISH MITTER MOTHER'S NAME:ANITA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C F F B+ B A+ A 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 

(BCA0602,BC 
A0603) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010047/ 22-GCA-758/ SHREYA FATHER'S NAME:PITAMBER MOTHER'S NAME:RAJ SHARMA Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ A++ B A+ A++ A++ A++ 26 A+ 6.88 7.43 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010048/ 22-GCA-736/ SONAKSHI THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:JARNAIL SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SEEMA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O A++ A O A++ O+ O++ 26 O 7.79 7.55 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010050/ 22-GCA-744/ SUHANI THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:JARNAIL SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SURESH KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A+ B+ A+ O O O 26 A++ 7.15 7.35 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010051/ 22-GCA-726/ SUJAL THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:PAWAN KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:NARITA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ A+ B B+ O A++ A++ 26 A+ 6.73 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010052/ 22-GCA-760/ TANU JASWAL FATHER'S NAME:PARVEEN SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SUNAINA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A++ A B+ O++ A+ A++ 26 A++ 7.21 7.63 Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 25-June-2025 

Semester : SIX 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010053/ 22-GCA-727/ TANU THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:SUNIL KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:REENA RANI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A++ B+ A O A++ A++ 26 A++ 7.12 7.06 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010054/ 22-GCA-746/ TANVI FATHER'S NAME:SHAM LAL MOTHER'S NAME:USHA RANI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C F B A+ A A++ O 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BCA0602) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010055/ 22-GCA-761/ UNISH FATHER'S NAME:SANJEEV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:VEENA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ A+ A A O++ A+ A++ 26 A++ 7.06 7.17 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010056/ 22-GCA-710/ VANSH FATHER'S NAME:KEWAL CHAND MOTHER'S NAME:USHA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F B C B A+ A A 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BCA0601) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010057/ 22-GCA-711/ VANSH FATHER'S NAME:PRAKASH CHAND MOTHER'S NAME:SANTOSH Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C F C F A A A 26 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 

(BCA0602,BC 
A0604) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010058/ 22-GCA-714/ VIKAS RAJAN FATHER'S NAME:SANJEEV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:RANJANA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A+ B+ B+ A++ A A++ 26 A+ 6.69 7.05 Pass  



Course : BCA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 25-June-2025 

Semester : SIX 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 

Report Print Date :12/2/2025 10:59:28 AM Downloaded by : 961727846 Alka Sharma Page 10 of 10 

 

 

 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010059/ 22-GCA-732/ VISHAL FATHER'S NAME:CHAMAN LAL MOTHER'S NAME:ANJNA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ A C A+ A+ A A++ 26 A 6.46 6.50 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220010060/ 22-GCA-762/ VISHAL DHIMAN FATHER'S NAME:TILAK RAJ MOTHER'S NAME:PARVEEN KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ A+ C B A+ A A+ 26 A 6.25 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6220130065/ 22-BT-419/ NEERAJ KUMAR FATHER'S NAME:VINOD KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:KIRAN DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B A+ C A A A+ A 26 A 6.25 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 6221830005/ 22-KCE-66/ AMAN KUMAR FATHER'S NAME:HARBHAJAN SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:MEENA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BCA0601 BCA0602 BCA0603 BCA0604 BCA0605 BCA0604(P) BCA0606(P) Total Credits 
Semester 

Grade 
SGPA CGPA 

Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C A+ C B A A+ A 26 A 6.02 6.74 Pass  
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Himachal Pradesh University 
BBA Section 

Exam II 

Notification No.: HPU/EXAM-II/BBA/Second/APRIL 2025 

Result Gazette Notification of BBA Second Semester / Examination held in APRIL 2025. The result of each candidate is shown in the column of result. The 
abbreviations used in the result column of this University Gazette Notification Stands for :- 

 

Marks Means Pass 

AB T-DO- Absent 

R -DO- Re-appear 

RL(A) -DO- Result later on due to awards 

CS -DO- Candidature suspended due to Fee / Late Fee, Regd No.of this University and other requirements 

RL (UMC) -DO- Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases 

Note :- In Case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office later on. 

 

Course : BBA( Regular Batch) Semester : Second Exam Type : Fresh 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

College Name : Maharana Partap Govt. College, Amb, Distt. Una (HP) 
 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580001/ 23-GCA-648/ ABHINAV THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:VIPAN KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:RAJNI KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B B+ C B 22 B+ 5.50 6.30 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580002/ 24-GCA-110/ ABHISHEK THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:RAJEEV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:RANJNA 
KUMARI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F A A+ A 22 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BBA202) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580003/ 24-GCA-86/ ADITYA RANA FATHER'S NAME:RAJESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:POOJA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B A O A++ 22 A+ 6.82 7.16 Pass  



Course : BBA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 

Semester : Second 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580004/ 24-GCA-116/ AKASH FATHER'S NAME:TARSEM CHAND MOTHER'S NAME:RANI DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C A B+ B+ 22 B+ 5.86 5.91 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580005/ 24-GCA-87/ AKSHIT KUMAR FATHER'S NAME:RAJINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SUNITA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C B+ A+ A+ 22 A 6.18 6.73 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580006/ 24-GCA-92/ AKSHIT RANA FATHER'S NAME:VINOD KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:ANITA RANI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F B A+ B+ 22 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BBA202) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580007/ 22-GCA-237/ AMAN KUMAR FATHER'S NAME:VIJAY KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:POONAM DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A A O 22 A+ 6.91 7.16 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580008/ 24-GCA-74/ AMBIKA RANI FATHER'S NAME:MAHINDER PAL MOTHER'S NAME:PREETO DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ A+ O O+ 22 O 7.68 7.41 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580009/ 24-GCA-103/ AMIT CHOUDHARY FATHER'S NAME:SURJEET KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:TRISHNA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C B A B 22 B+ 5.64 6.23 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580010/ 24-GCA-102/ ANIKET JASWAL FATHER'S NAME:SURESH KUMAR JASWAL MOTHER'S NAME:VEENA 
DEVI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A A++ A++ 22 A+ 6.95 7.32 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580011/ 24-GCA-61/ ANKITA FATHER'S NAME:DES RAJ MOTHER'S NAME:SWARNA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ O A++ O+ 22 O 7.82 7.62 Pass  



Course : BBA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 

Semester : Second 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580012/ 24-GCA-113/ ANSH KAUSHAL FATHER'S NAME:JASBINDER SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:MEENU 
KAUSHAL 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ A A O 22 A+ 6.64 6.55 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580013/ 24-GCA-70/ ANSHIT CHOUDHARY FATHER'S NAME:KAMAL KISHOR MOTHER'S NAME:VEERO DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F C C C 22 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BBA202) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580014/ 24-GCA-111/ ARYAN FATHER'S NAME:VIJAY KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:PARVEEN BALA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F C A B 22 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BBA202) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580015/ 24-GCA-99/ ATUL CHOUDHARY FATHER'S NAME:SHER SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SARISHTA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C A A++ B 22 A 6.18 6.34 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580016/ 24-GCA-79/ AYUSH THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:PARVESH SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:PARVEEN KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B C C C 22 B 5.14 5.62 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580017/ 24-GCA-89/ GAGAN DEEP FATHER'S NAME:RAMESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:MAMTA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A B+ A A 22 A 6.36 6.61 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580018/ 24-GCA-59/ GOURAV SANDAL FATHER'S NAME:CHARAN DASS MOTHER'S NAME:MADHU BALA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C B+ C B 22 B 5.36 5.89 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580019/ 24-GCA-114/ HARISH DUTT FATHER'S NAME:KARNAIL SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SUNITA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A A A++ 22 A+ 6.68 - Pass  



Course : BBA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 

Semester : Second 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580021/ 24-GCA-63/ HARSHIT THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:GULSHAN KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:JYOTI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F B C C 22 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BBA202) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580022/ 24-GCA-85/ KRISH THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:RAJESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:ANUPAM Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C A A+ A+ 22 A 6.32 6.46 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580023/ 24-GCA-81/ MANISHA DEVI FATHER'S NAME:RAJ KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SUMAN KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O O+ O O+ 22 O+ 8.23 8.07 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580024/ 24-GCA-115/ MUSKAN FATHER'S NAME:RANJEET SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:ANU Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B A+ A A++ 22 A+ 6.55 6.37 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580025/ 24-GCA-60/ NIKHIL FATHER'S NAME:DARSHAN SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:PARVEEN KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F A A+ A++ 22 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BBA202) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580026/ 24-GCA-93/ NIKHIL BADHAN FATHER'S NAME:RAVINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:VIJAY KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C A A++ A 22 A 6.36 6.61 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580027/ 24-GCA-57/ NIKHIL PATIAL FATHER'S NAME:ASHWANI KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SHUBH LATA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F B+ A A 22 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BBA202) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580028/ 24-GCA-68/ NIKITA SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:JOGINDER PAL SHARMA MOTHER'S NAME:MANJISTA 
KUMARI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O A++ O+ O++ 22 O+ 8.18 8.25 Pass  



Course : BBA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 

Semester : Second 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580029/ 24-GCA-83/ NIKITA SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:RAJEEV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:BANDAN KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F B A B 22 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BBA202) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580030/ 24-GCA-75/ NISHANT THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:MALKIAT SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SAROJ DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F B+ A+ A+ 22 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BBA202) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580031/ 24-GCA-97/ NITIN KUMAR FATHER'S NAME:SHAM LAL MOTHER'S NAME:ANITA RANI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F F B C 22 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 

(BBA202,BBA203) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580032/ 24-GCA-98/ PALAK BHARDWAJ FATHER'S NAME:SHASHI PAL MOTHER'S NAME:SEEMA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F B+ A A 22 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BBA202) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580033/ 24-GCA-84/ PANKAJ JARIAL FATHER'S NAME:RAJEEV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:TARSEM DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C B+ A B+ 22 B+ 5.86 6.23 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580034/ 24-GCA-95/ PARDEUMEN FATHER'S NAME:SANJEEV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:ANJANA THAKUR Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F C B F 22 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 

(BBA202,BBA 201) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580035/ 24-GCA-80/ POONAM FATHER'S NAME:PAWAN KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:NISHA RANI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ B+ O A+ 22 A++ 7.00 7.16 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580036/ 24-GCA-62/ PRANAV FATHER'S NAME:DILBAG SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:MANJU BALA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F C F C 22 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 

(BBA202,BBA204) 



Course : BBA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 

Semester : Second 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580037/ 24-GCA-96/ PRINCE FATHER'S NAME:SANSAR CHAND MOTHER'S NAME:KANTA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F C F F 22 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 

(BBA202,BBA204,BB 
A 201) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580038/ 24-GCA-64/ PRITI FATHER'S NAME:HARI PAL SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:ANJANA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F A+ A B+ 22 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BBA202) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580039/ 24-GCA-56/ PRIYANSHU THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:AMRIK SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SUSHMA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A++ O O 22 O 7.59 7.57 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580040/ 24-GCA-82/ RAHUL VERMA FATHER'S NAME:RAJ KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SUNITA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B B A+ A 22 A 6.09 6.37 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580041/ 24-GCA-69/ RAMAN KUMAR FATHER'S NAME:JOGINDER SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SUSHMA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F A B+ B+ 22 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BBA202) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580042/ 24-GCA-66/ RIYA RANI FATHER'S NAME:JASWANT SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:NEELAM KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ B+ A+ A+ 22 A 6.45 6.68 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580043/ 24-GCA-78/ SAHIL SANDHU FATHER'S NAME:PARVEEN SANDHU MOTHER'S NAME:BABITA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A A A++ 22 A+ 6.82 7.05 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580044/ 24-GCA-67/ SAKSHAM SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:JEEVAN LAL MOTHER'S NAME:ANUPA RANI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A O O 22 A++ 7.32 7.44 Pass  



Course : BBA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 

Semester : Second 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 

Report Print Date :12/2/2025 11:08:04 AM Downloaded by : 961727846 Alka Sharma Page 7 of 9 

 

 

 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580045/ 24-GCA-112/ SARISHTI CHAUHAN FATHER'S NAME:HEMANT CHAUHAN MOTHER'S NAME:SHALLU 
CHAUHAN 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A+ A O 22 A+ 6.91 6.82 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580046/ 24-GCA-76/ SHAGUN FATHER'S NAME:NARESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SEEMA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O+ O O++ O+ 22 O++ 8.50 8.14 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580047/ 24-GCA-55/ SOHANI SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:AMAR CHAND MOTHER'S NAME:POOJA SHARMA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F B+ A A 22 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BBA202) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580048/ 24-GCA-101/ SOURAV FATHER'S NAME:SURAM SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:TRISHLA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F C B+ F 22 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 

(BBA202,BBA 201) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580049/ 24-GCA-90/ SOURAV TAKHI FATHER'S NAME:RANDHIR SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SANEH LATA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B B A+ B+ 22 A 6.00 6.28 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580050/ 24-GCA-77/ SURYANSH FATHER'S NAME:NARESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SEEMA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F B A B 22 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BBA202) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580051/ 24-GCA-72/ TANIA CHOUDHARY FATHER'S NAME:KULDIP KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:DARSHANA 
DEVI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O+ A++ A++ O++ 22 O+ 8.05 7.94 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580052/ 24-GCA-91/ TANIYA DADWAL FATHER'S NAME:VARINDER SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:RANJANA 
KUMARI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A O O 22 A++ 7.32 7.37 Pass  



Course : BBA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 

Semester : Second 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580053/ 24-GCA-65/ TRISHA DHIMAN FATHER'S NAME:HARISH DHIMAN MOTHER'S NAME:NEELAM DHIMAN Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ A++ A++ O 22 O 7.59 7.59 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580054/ 24-GCA-71/ UMA SHANKAR FATHER'S NAME:KAMLESHWAR PRASAD MOTHER'S NAME:GEETA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C A+ B+ A++ 22 A 6.27 6.84 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580055/ 24-GCA-119/ VANSH PURI FATHER'S NAME:MUNISH PURI MOTHER'S NAME:SHWETA PURI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ B+ A A++ 22 A 6.41 6.80 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580056/ 24-GCA-73/ VANSH SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:LOVEDEEP SHARMA MOTHER'S NAME:REKHA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C C B B+ 22 B 5.32 6.07 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580057/ 24-GCA-58/ VINAY KAUNDAL 
DEVI 

FATHER'S NAME:BALWINDER SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SHAKUNTLA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F C B+ B 22 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BBA202) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580058/ 24-GCA-100/ VINAY KUMAR FATHER'S NAME:SOM NATH MOTHER'S NAME:PUSHPA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F C B+ B 22 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BBA202) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5242580059/ 24-GCA-88/ VINAYAK MEHTA FATHER'S NAME:RAKESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:VEERTA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA202 BBA203 BBA204 BBA 201 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ B+ A O 22 A+ 6.91 6.96 Pass  
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Himachal Pradesh University 
BBA Section 

Exam II 

Notification No.: HPU/EXAM-II/BBA/IV th/APRIL 2025 

Result Gazette Notification of BBA IV th Semester / Examination held in APRIL 2025. The result of each candidate is shown in the column of result. The 
abbreviations used in the result column of this University Gazette Notification Stands for :- 

 

Marks Means Pass 

AB T-DO- Absent 

R -DO- Re-appear 

RL(A) -DO- Result later on due to awards 

CS -DO- Candidature suspended due to Fee / Late Fee, Regd No.of this University and other requirements 

RL (UMC) -DO- Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases 

Note :- In Case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office later on. 

 

Course : BBA( Regular Batch) Semester : IV th Exam Type : Fresh 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

College Name : Maharana Partap Govt. College, Amb, Distt. Una (HP) 
 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010005/ 22-GCA-703/ AKASH THAKUR 
DEVI 

FATHER'S NAME:SATISH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SANDHYA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A B+ A+ B B 30 A 6.10 6.02 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580001/ 23-GCA-63/ ABHAY DADWAL 
KUMARI 

FATHER'S NAME:BAHADUR SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:MUKESH Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B B+ A+ C C 30 B+ 5.70 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580002/ 23-GCA-100/ ADITYA RANA 
NAME:NISHA KUMARI 

FATHER'S NAME:SANJEEV KUMAR RANA MOTHER'S Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B B A+ F F 30 - - - Reappear Paper Code (BBA404,BBA405) 



Course : BBA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 

Semester : IV th 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580003/ 23-GCA-99/ ADITYA THAKUR 
LATA 

FATHER'S NAME:SANJEEV KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:PREM Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O O O F F 30 - - - Reappear Paper Code (BBA404,BBA405) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580004/ 23-GCA-106/ ANKUSH MODGIL 
BALA 

FATHER'S NAME:SUMAN KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:RENU Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ C B+ F F 30 - - - Reappear Paper Code (BBA404,BBA405) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580005/ 23-GCA-59/ ANMOL JASWAL FATHER'S NAME:ASHOK KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:REKHA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B A A+ C C 30 B+ 5.80 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580006/ 23-GCA-105/ ANSHU SHARMA 
LATA 

FATHER'S NAME:SUKHDEV SHARMA MOTHER'S NAME:PREM Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B B A+ F A+ 30 - - - Reappear Paper Code (BBA404) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580007/ 23-GCA-67/ ARPIT KAUNDAL FATHER'S NAME:DEEP KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:JYOTI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ O+ O A O++ 30 O 7.90 8.05 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580008/ 23-GCA-107/ ARPIT THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:SUNIL KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:USHA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C B B+ F A 30 - - - Reappear Paper Code (BBA404) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580009/ 23-GCA-69/ ARYAN GOSWAMI 
NAME:ANURADHA GOSWAMI 

FATHER'S NAME:DINESH GOSWAMI MOTHER'S Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C B+ B F F 30 - - - Reappear Paper Code (BBA404,BBA405) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580010/ 23-GCA-88/ ARYAN THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:RAJ KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SUNITA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A+ A++ B B 30 A+ 6.50 7.13 Pass  



Course : BBA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 

Semester : IV th 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580011/ 23-GCA-79/ AVINASH FATHER'S NAME:MANOHAR LAL MOTHER'S NAME:SEEMA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ C A+ C F 30 - - - Reappear Paper Code (BBA405) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580012/ 23-GCA-112/ AYUSH SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:VIJAY KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:RENU 
SHARMA 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F B F F F 30 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 

(BBA401,BBA403,BBA404,BBA 
405) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580013/ 23-GCA-110/ CHIRAG VERMA FATHER'S NAME:SURINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S 
NAME:SALOCHANA DEVI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F B+ B B+ F 30 - - - Reappear Paper Code (BBA401,BBA405) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580014/ 23-GCA-58/ Dhawani Sharma FATHER'S NAME:Arun Kumar MOTHER'S NAME:Vandana Sharma Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O O O+ A A+ 30 O 7.60 7.76 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580015/ 23-GCA-95/ DIVYANSHU RANA FATHER'S NAME:RANJIT SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:NEETA 
KUMARI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O+ O++ O A++ A+ 30 O+ 8.00 8.15 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580016/ 23-GCA-57/ GAURAV KOUNDAL FATHER'S NAME:ANIL KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:MEENA 
KUMARI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ B+ A+ A A 30 A 6.40 7.10 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580017/ 23-GCA-86/ HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY FATHER'S NAME:PARMOD KUMAR MOTHER'S 
NAME:BAKSHO DEVI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A A++ B B+ 30 A+ 6.50 6.85 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580018/ 23-GCA-64/ Isha Jaswal FATHER'S NAME:Balram Singh MOTHER'S NAME:Anita Jaswal Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A++ A++ B B 30 A+ 6.50 7.19 Pass  



Course : BBA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 

Semester : IV th 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580019/ 23-GCA-78/ JIYA SHUKLA FATHER'S NAME:MANISH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:ANURADHA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O O O+ A++ O 30 O+ 8.00 7.81 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580020/ 23-GCA-80/ KANAV SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:MOHAN LAL MOTHER'S NAME:VEENA SHARMA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A B+ O B B+ 30 A 6.40 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580021/ 23-GCA-111/ KOMAL FATHER'S NAME:VIJAY KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:RANI DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A++ B+ A+ A++ 30 A++ 7.00 7.31 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580022/ 23-GCA-94/ Mehak FATHER'S NAME:Rakesh Kumar MOTHER'S NAME:Payal Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O++ S O+ B+ F 30 - - - Reappear Paper Code (BBA405) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580023/ 23-GCA-91/ MRIDUL SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:RAJINDER PAL SHARMA MOTHER'S 
NAME:BRIJ BALA SHARMA 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B A+ A++ F ABS 30 - - - Reappear Paper Code (BBA404,BBA405) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580024/ 23-GCA-103/ NAMAN SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:SATISH SHARMA MOTHER'S NAME:KUSUM 
SHARMA 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ F A F B+ 30 - - - Reappear Paper Code (BBA402,BBA404) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580025/ 23-GCA-93/ NISHANT ATTRI FATHER'S NAME:RAKESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SUNITA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O+ O+ O++ A+ B 30 O 7.70 7.85 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580026/ 23-GCA-85/ PALAK FATHER'S NAME:NARSH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:RAJ RANI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ O O+ A O 30 O 7.70 7.62 Pass  



Course : BBA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 

Semester : IV th 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580027/ 23-GCA-104/ PALAK FATHER'S NAME:SATPAL MOTHER'S NAME:NEENA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ O O B O 30 A++ 7.30 7.33 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580028/ 23-GCA-76/ PALAK THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:KULDEEP SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:JYOTI 
THAKUR 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ A+ A+ B+ A 30 A+ 6.50 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580029/ 23-GCA-102/ PARIK THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:SATISH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SEEMA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B A A F F 30 - - - Reappear Paper Code (BBA404,BBA405) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580030/ 23-GCA-98/ PAYAL THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:SANDEEP KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SAPNA 
KUMARI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O++ O++ O++ F S 30 - - - Reappear Paper Code (BBA404) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580031/ 23-GCA-81/ PRASHANT DADWAL FATHER'S NAME:MOHINDER SINGH MOTHER'S 
NAME:ANJANA KUMARI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C C A+ C F 30 - - - Reappear Paper Code (BBA405) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580032/ 23-GCA-71/ PRIYA FATHER'S NAME:GURDEEP KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:BANDNA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ B A B B 30 B+ 5.80 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580033/ 23-GCA-113/ RAHUL KUMAR FATHER'S NAME:VIJAY KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:MEENA 
KUMARI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C F F C F 30 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 

(BBA402,BBA403,BBA405) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580035/ 23-GCA-60/ RICHA DADWAL FATHER'S NAME:ASHOK KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:BINDU Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ O++ O A+ A+ 30 O 7.60 7.69 Pass  



Course : BBA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 07-July-2025 

Semester : IV th 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580036/ 23-GCA-83/ RIDHAM GARG FATHER'S NAME:MUKESH SHARMA MOTHER'S NAME:SHASHI 
SHARMA 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A O+ B+ A+ 30 A++ 7.00 7.37 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580037/ 23-GCA-74/ RIYA FATHER'S NAME:HARJIT SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SUMAN DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ A A B+ B+ 30 A 6.20 6.90 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580038/ 23-GCA-96/ ROHAN THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:RANJODH SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SADHANA 
DEVI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ A A+ F B+ 30 - - - Reappear Paper Code (BBA404) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580039/ 23-GCA-101/ RONIT CHOUDHARY FATHER'S NAME:SATISH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:RAJNI 
DEVI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C C B+ F A 30 - - - Reappear Paper Code (BBA404) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580040/ 23-GCA-84/ SAKSHI FATHER'S NAME:NARESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:BINDU BALA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ O O B+ A++ 30 A++ 7.40 7.55 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580041/ 23-GCA-65/ SAMAILA FATHER'S NAME:CHAMAN LAL MOTHER'S NAME:MADHU BALA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ A+ A+ B A+ 30 A+ 6.50 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580042/ 23-GCA-90/ SHIVANSH KAUSHAL FATHER'S NAME:RAJESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:REEMA 
DEVI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A++ A++ B B+ 30 A+ 6.60 7.04 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580043/ 23-GCA-72/ Shreya FATHER'S NAME:Gurdev Singh MOTHER'S NAME:Rajani Bala Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A B+ B+ B A 30 A 6.10 - Pass  
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580044/ 23-GCA-89/ SHRIKANT FATHER'S NAME:RAJESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SUMAN KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ C A+ C B 30 B+ 5.90 6.63 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580045/ 23-GCA-61/ SIMRAN THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:ASHOK KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SHASHI 
BALA 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ O O B+ A+ 30 A++ 7.20 7.22 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580046/ 23-GCA-68/ SIYA BHARDWAJ FATHER'S NAME:DEEPAK KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:NISHA 
KUMARI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A A+ B A+ 30 A+ 6.50 7.07 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580047/ 23-GCA-73/ SMILY FATHER'S NAME:HARDEV SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:URMILA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ A+ A+ B A+ 30 A+ 6.50 6.96 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580048/ 23-GCA-62/ SOURAV FATHER'S NAME:ASHWANI INDER PAL MOTHER'S NAME:SUSHMA 
SHARMA 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade F C O F F 30 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 

(BBA401,BBA404,BBA405) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580049/ 23-GCA-97/ SUMIT NARYAL FATHER'S NAME:RAVINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:MEENA 
KUMARI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ B O A+ B 30 A+ 6.60 6.75 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580050/ 23-GCA-87/ SUPRIYA FATHER'S NAME:RAJ KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:KUMARI NISHA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ A A++ B F 30 - - - Reappear Paper Code (BBA405) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580051/ 23-GCA-114/ Surbhi Rani FATHER'S NAME:Vinod Kumar MOTHER'S NAME:Sapna Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O O A+ O+ O+ 30 O+ 8.00 7.85 Pass  



Course : BBA( Regular Batch) 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580053/ 23-GCA-82/ SUSHANT SINGH 
RANI 

FATHER'S NAME:MOHINDER SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SAROJ Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C B A F F 30 - - - Reappear Paper Code (BBA404,BBA405) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580054/ 23-GCA-108/ TANIYA CHAUHAN 
KUMARI 

FATHER'S NAME:SUNIL KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:NARESH Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ O+ O F A+ 30 - - - Reappear Paper Code (BBA404) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5232580055/ 23-GCA-70/ VANSH MANKOTIA 
DEVI 

FATHER'S NAME:GULSHAN LAL MOTHER'S NAME:MAMTA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA401 BBA402 BBA403 BBA404 BBA405 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C B C C C 30 B 5.10 - Pass  
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Himachal Pradesh University 
BBA Section 

Exam II 

Notification No.: HPU/EXAM-II/BBA/SIX/APRIL 2025 

Result Gazette Notification of BBA SIX Semester / Examination held in APRIL 2025. The result of each candidate is shown in the column of result. The 
abbreviations used in the result column of this University Gazette Notification Stands for :- 

 

Marks Means Pass 

AB T-DO- Absent 

R -DO- Re-appear 

RL(A) -DO- Result later on due to awards 

CS -DO- Candidature suspended due to Fee / Late Fee, Regd No.of this University and other requirements 

RL (UMC) -DO- Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases 

Note :- In Case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office later on. 

 

Course : BBA( Regular Batch) Semester : SIX Exam Type : Fresh 

Date of Result Declaration : 26-June-2025 Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

College Name : Maharana Partap Govt. College, Amb, Distt. Una (HP) 
 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010001/ 22-GCA-689/ ABHAY RANA FATHER'S NAME:HOSHIAR SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:ANITA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ B+ B+ B+ 24 A 6.00 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010002/ 22-GCA-690/ ABINESH LOHIA FATHER'S NAME:RAKESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:REENA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ A O O+ 24 O 7.63 7.28 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010003/ 22-GCA-700/ ADITYA CHOUDHARY 
KUMARI 

FATHER'S NAME:MUKESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SUBHDRA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ B+ B+ A 24 A 6.13 6.23 Pass  



Course : BBA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 26-June-2025 

Semester : SIX 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010004/ 22-GCA-692/ AJAY BANSAL FATHER'S NAME:SH BALWINDER KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SMT SEEMA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A+ A+ A 24 A+ 6.75 6.60 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010006/ 22-GCA-684/ AMAN FATHER'S NAME:YASHPAL MOTHER'S NAME:MEENA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B A++ A A 24 A+ 6.50 7.01 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010007/ 22-GCA-674/ ANAMIKA SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:SUNEEL DUTT MOTHER'S NAME:RENU SHARMA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O++ O+ O A++ 24 O+ 8.25 7.45 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010008/ 22-GCA-683/ ANIKET FATHER'S NAME:TILAK RAJ MOTHER'S NAME:SUSHMA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ O+ O O 24 O+ 8.00 7.48 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010009/ 22-GCA-668/ ANKITA FATHER'S NAME:RAKESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:DARSHNA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade S S O+ S 24 S 9.25 8.72 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010010/ 22-GCA-671/ ARMAAN FATHER'S NAME:HARJIT SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SUMAN DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A B+ A+ A++ 24 A+ 6.75 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010011/ 22-GCA-695/ ARUN CHOUDHARY FATHER'S NAME:MUKESH KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SUBHADRA 
KUMARI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B B A B+ 24 B+ 5.88 6.22 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010012/ 22-GCA-648/ ARYAN DHIMAN FATHER'S NAME:SUDARSHAN KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:NISHA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C C A A+ 24 B+ 5.88 6.36 Pass  



Course : BBA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 26-June-2025 

Semester : SIX 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010014/ 22-GCA-653/ AYUSH SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:AJAY KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:MEENA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ F A B+ 24 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BBA602) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010015/ 22-GCA-655/ AYUSH THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:BALDEV SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:ANJU DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O+ A A++ A++ 24 O 7.50 7.49 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010016/ 22-GCA-652/ DIVYA DEVI FATHER'S NAME:MANMOHAN SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:REENA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O B+ A++ O 24 A++ 7.38 7.03 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010018/ 22-GCA-654/ HARSH AGGARWAL FATHER'S NAME:SUMIT KUMAR AGGARWAL MOTHER'S 
NAME:SIMTA AGGARWAL 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ A A+ A++ 24 A++ 7.13 6.92 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010020/ 22-GCA-704/ KAVITA BHARDWAJ FATHER'S NAME:NARYAN SWROOP BHARDWAJ MOTHER'S 
NAME:POOJA DEVI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O S O++ O+ 24 O++ 8.75 8.64 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010021/ 22-GCA-699/ KESHAV SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:RAJESH SHARMA MOTHER'S NAME:SUNITA 
KUMARI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A A+ O 24 A++ 7.00 6.86 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010023/ 22-GCA-698/ KOMAL DADWAL FATHER'S NAME:SURJIT SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SEEMA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O O O+ A++ 24 O+ 8.00 7.79 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010024/ 22-GCA-681/ KUNAL SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:SANJAY SHARMA MOTHER'S NAME:ANJANA 
SHARMA 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ O O+ A++ 24 O 7.88 7.94 Pass  
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010025/ 22-GCA-660/ KUNAL THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:HARCHARANJEET SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:NISHA 
DEVI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O+ A+ A+ A 24 A++ 7.25 6.85 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010026/ 22-GCA-682/ MEHAK FATHER'S NAME:JOGINDER SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:REENA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B B+ A+ A+ 24 A 6.38 6.80 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010027/ 22-GCA-680/ MOHIT FATHER'S NAME:TARSEM CHAND MOTHER'S NAME:SWARNI DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C A A B+ 24 A 6.00 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010028/ 22-GCA-658/ MUNISH KUMAR FATHER'S NAME:SOHAN SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SEEMA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O++ A+ A++ A+ 24 O 7.63 7.46 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010029/ 22-GCA-701/ MUSKAN FATHER'S NAME:PUSPHINDER SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:REENA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A+ A+ A 24 A+ 6.88 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010030/ 22-GCA-676/ PRANSH SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:PRADEEP KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:RANJANA 
KUMARI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A B+ A+ A 24 A+ 6.50 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010031/ 22-GCA-666/ PRATHAM RAJPUT FATHER'S NAME:PAWAN KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:RENU BALA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O+ C A+ A 24 A+ 6.75 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010032/ 22-GCA-687/ PRINCE FATHER'S NAME:KULDEEP CHAND MOTHER'S NAME:BABLI DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A A++ O 24 A++ 7.25 7.48 Pass  
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010033/ 22-GCA-693/ RADHIKA PARASHAR FATHER'S NAME:TARLOK CHAND MOTHER'S NAME:POONAM 
KUMARI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ O+ O+ O 24 O+ 8.13 8.27 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010034/ 22-GCA-679/ RAGHAV FATHER'S NAME:TRILOCHAN SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:KANTA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ B+ A A 24 A 6.25 6.32 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010035/ 22-GCA-667/ RAGHAV SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:KUNDAN LAL MOTHER'S NAME:ANJNA KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ B+ A++ A 24 A+ 6.75 6.30 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010036/ 22-GCA-670/ RAHUL RANA FATHER'S NAME:SUBHASH CHAND MOTHER'S NAME:SUMAN KUMARI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ A A++ A+ 24 A++ 7.13 7.11 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010037/ 22-GCA-663/ RITIK SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:RAJ KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:SUNITA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A A A A+ 24 A+ 6.63 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010038/ 22-GCA-694/ ROHIT KOUNDAL FATHER'S NAME:PAWAN KUMAR KOUNDAL MOTHER'S NAME:USHA 
KOUNDAL 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B F ABS ** 24 - - - - - 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010039/ 22-GCA-656/ SAANYA KAUSHAL FATHER'S NAME:RAJESH KAUSHAL MOTHER'S NAME:PAWAN 
KAUSHAL 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O++ A O+ A+ 24 O 7.75 7.90 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010040/ 22-GCA-702/ SAKSHAM SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:UMESH SHARMA MOTHER'S NAME:PRITABHA 
SHARMA 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A A++ B 24 A+ 6.63 - Pass  
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010042/ 22-GCA-688/ SANIA FATHER'S NAME:JASBIR SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:KALPANA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O O+ O++ O 24 O+ 8.38 8.08 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010043/ 22-GCA-685/ SHOHEEN AKHTAR FATHER'S NAME:SHERE MUKHTIAR MOTHER'S NAME:SUMAN Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B B+ A B 24 B+ 5.88 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010044/ 22-GCA-659/ SOURABH SHARMA FATHER'S NAME:RAMAN KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:RADHA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ F A B+ 24 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BBA602) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010045/ 22-GCA-697/ SUHANI THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:AJAY KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:POOJA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade C B+ B ** 24 - - - - - 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010046/ 22-GCA-661/ SURYANSH FATHER'S NAME:MANGAL SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:KUSUM LATA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ F A B+ 24 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BBA602) 

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010049/ 22-GCA-669/ VANSH JASWAL FATHER'S NAME:ASHWANI KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:RAJNI DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A B+ A A 24 A 6.38 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010050/ 22-GCA-662/ VANSH KUMAR FATHER'S NAME:VIJAY KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:MONIKA RANI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A+ A A+ A+ 24 A+ 6.88 6.51 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010051/ 22-GCA-651/ VIKAS THAKUR FATHER'S NAME:SUDARSHAN KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:NEELAM 
KUMARI 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A F A A 24 - - - Reappear 
Paper Code 
(BBA602) 



Course : BBA( Regular Batch) 

Date of Result Declaration : 26-June-2025 

Semester : SIX 

Exam Year And Month : APRIL 2025 

Exam Type : Fresh 
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UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010052/ 22-GCA-650/ YASH DADWAL FATHER'S NAME:SHR SANJEEV KUMAR DADWAL MOTHER'S 
NAME:SMT SONIA DADWAL 

Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O+ A O A 24 A++ 7.38 7.24 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010053/ 22-GCA-665/ AMIT KUMAR FATHER'S NAME:GURDIAL SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:SAPNA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade A++ B A B+ 24 A 6.38 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010054/ 22-GCA-672/ KRITIKA FATHER'S NAME:VARINDER MOTHER'S NAME:VANDANA Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade O++ O++ O+ A++ 24 O++ 8.50 8.22 Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220010056/ 22-GCA-686/ VARUN KUMAR FATHER'S NAME:GURCHARAN SINGH MOTHER'S NAME:VEENA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B+ A A B+ 24 A 6.25 - Pass  

UNIV ROLL NO/ REG NO/ CAND.NAME : 5220250002/ 22-DC-449/ ABHISHEK DADWAL FATHER'S NAME:RAJ KUMAR MOTHER'S NAME:REENA DEVI Fresh 

Paper Name BBA601 BBA602 BBA603(C) BBA604 Total Credits Semester Grade SGPA CGPA 
Result 
/Status 

Remark 

Grade B A A+ A 24 A 6.38 - Pass  
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Abbreviations 

MM - Maximum Marks MO - Marks Obtained R - Re-Appear Dis - Discrepancy 

UMC - Unfair Means Case 
RLIA - Result Late Due to 

A,ABS - Absent CR - Credit Internal Assessment 

SGPA - Sessional Grade Point Average CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average GR - Grade 

Grading 

Percent Marks 
Grade 
Point 

Letter 
Grade 

Percent Marks 
Grade 
Point 

Letter 
Grade 

Percent Marks 
Grade 
Point 

Letter 
Grade 

Percent Marks 
Grade 
Point 

Letter 
Grade 

95% and above 10.0 S+ 
75 to less than 
80 % Marks 

8.0 O 
55 to less than 
60% Marks 

6.0 B+ Audit Pass 
 

P 

90 to less than 
95% Marks 

9.5 S 
70 to less than 
75% Marks 

7.5 A++ 
50 to less than 
55% Marks 

5.5 B Audit Fail 
 

X 

85 to less than 
90% Marks 

9.0 O++ 
65 to less than 
70% Marks 

7.0 A+ 
40 to less than 
50% Marks 

5.0 C 
   

80 to less than 
85% Marks 

8.5 O+ 
60 to less than 
65% Marks 

6.5 A 
less than 40% 
Marks 

0 F 
   

 
Subjects : 

 
 
 
 
 

 
College Name : Maharana Partap Govt. College, Amb, Distt. Una (HP) Result Declaration Date: 09-April-2025 

 

Sr.No Roll Number Registration 
No 

Name 
Father's 

Name 
MO / MM SGPA CGPA CR GR 

Result Status {Pass / Re- 
appear/ Discrepancy} 

1 
24042258000 
1 

 
21-GCA-6 

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
BHATIA 

 
CHAMAN LAL 

 
/ 400 

 
- 

 
- 

 
24 

 
- 

Reappear Paper Code 
(DSC MENG 101) 

2 
24042258000 
2 21-GCA-249 

SHWETA 
CHOUDHARY 

SUNEEL 
KUMAR 

245 / 400 6.50 - 24 A+ Pass 

3 
24042258000 
3 21-GCA-268 TANIYA 

RAVINDER 
KUMAR 

262 / 400 6.88 - 24 A+ Pass 

 

Paper Code Paper Name 

DSC MENG 101 History of English Literature from Chaucer to 1800 

DSC MENG 102 Poetry from Chaucer to Pope 

DSC MENG 103 Shakespeare and His Contemporaries 

DSC MENG 104 Nineteenth Century Fiction 

 



Himachal Pradesh University 
NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University 

Gazette Notification in respect of M.A.(English) - Third Semester Examination held in NOVEMBER 2024 

The Result of the student has been shown against their names and roll no. 
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Abbreviations 

MM - Maximum Marks MO - Marks Obtained R - Re-Appear Dis - Discrepancy 

UMC - Unfair Means Case 
RLIA - Result Late Due to 

A,ABS - Absent CR - Credit Internal Assessment 

SGPA - Sessional Grade Point Average CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average GR - Grade 

Grading 

Percent Marks 
Grade 
Point 

Letter 
Grade 

Percent Marks 
Grade 
Point 

Letter 
Grade 

Percent Marks 
Grade 
Point 

Letter 
Grade 

Percent Marks 
Grade 
Point 

Letter 
Grade 

95% and above 10.0 S+ 
75 to less than 
80 % Marks 

8.0 O 
55 to less than 
60% Marks 

6.0 B+ Audit Pass 
 

P 

90 to less than 
95% Marks 

9.5 S 
70 to less than 
75% Marks 

7.5 A++ 
50 to less than 
55% Marks 

5.5 B Audit Fail 
 

X 

85 to less than 
90% Marks 

9.0 O++ 
65 to less than 
70% Marks 

7.0 A+ 
40 to less than 
50% Marks 

5.0 C 
   

80 to less than 
85% Marks 

8.5 O+ 
60 to less than 
65% Marks 

6.5 A 
less than 40% 
Marks 

0 F 
   

 
Subjects : 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
College Name : Maharana Partap Govt. College, Amb, Distt. Una (HP) Result Declaration Date: 09-April-2025 

 

Sr.No Roll Number Registration 
No 

Name 
Father's 

Name 
MO / MM SGPA CGPA CR GR 

Result Status {Pass / Re- 
appear/ Discrepancy} 

1 42232580001 20-GCA-519 
ABHISHEK 
KAUNDAL 

NAVDEEP 
KAUNDAL 

271 / 400 7.00 6.51 28 A++ Pass 

2 42232580002 20-GCA-239 AKANKSHA 
NARINDER 
SINGH 

271 / 400 7.00 6.74 28 A++ Pass 

3 42232580003 18-DC-334 ANCHAL RANI 
UPDESH 
KUMAR 

276 / 400 7.13 6.83 28 A++ Pass 

4 42232580004 20-GCA-525 ANKITA 
SURESH 
KUMAR 

272 / 400 7.13 6.71 28 A++ Pass 

5 42232580006 18-GCA-548 
NIDHI 
THAKUR 

NARENDER 
THAKUR 

272 / 400 7.13 7.14 28 A++ Pass 

6 42232580007 20-GCA-561 PALLAVI 
KEWAL 
CHAND 

280 / 400 7.38 7.03 28 A++ Pass 

 

Paper Code Paper Name 

AEC MENG 308 Literary Terms 

DSC MENG 301 Literary Criticism 

DSC MENG 302 Modern British and American Poetry 

DSC MENG 303 Modern British Drama 

DSE MENG 304 World Fiction 

 



Himachal Pradesh University 
NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University 

Gazette Notification in respect of M.Com.(M.Com) - IV th Semester Examination held in JUNE 2025 

The Result of the student has been shown against their names and roll no. 
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2025 

 

Abbreviations 

MM - Maximum Marks MO - Marks Obtained R - Re-Appear Dis - Discrepancy 

UMC - Unfair Means Case 
RLIA - Result Late Due to 

A,ABS - Absent CR - Credit Internal Assessment 

SGPA - Sessional Grade Point Average CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average GR - Grade 

Grading 

Percent Marks 
Grade 
Point 

Letter 
Grade 

Percent Marks 
Grade 
Point 

Letter 
Grade 

Percent Marks 
Grade 
Point 

Letter 
Grade 

Percent Marks 
Grade 
Point 

Letter 
Grade 

95% and above 10.0 S+ 
75 to less than 
80 % Marks 

8.0 O 
55 to less than 
60% Marks 

6.0 B+ Audit Pass 
 

P 

90 to less than 
95% Marks 

9.5 S 
70 to less than 
75% Marks 

7.5 A++ 
50 to less than 
55% Marks 

5.5 B Audit Fail 
 

X 

85 to less than 
90% Marks 

9.0 O++ 
65 to less than 
70% Marks 

7.0 A+ 
40 to less than 
50% Marks 

5.0 C 
   

80 to less than 
85% Marks 

8.5 O+ 
60 to less than 
65% Marks 

6.5 A 
less than 40% 
Marks 

0 F 
   

 
Subjects : 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

College Name : Maharana Partap Govt. College, Amb, Distt. Una (HP) 
Result Declaration Date: 03-September- 

 

Sr.No Roll Number Registration 
No 

Name 
Father's 

Name 
MO / MM SGPA CGPA CR GR 

Result Status {Pass / Re- 
appear/ Discrepancy} 

1 35232580001 20-GCA-410 
AASHIMA 
THAKUR 

VIPAN 
KUMAR 

572 / 800 7.44 7.78 32 A++ Pass 

2 35232580002 23-GCA-118 ABHISHEK HEM RAJ 584 / 800 7.63 - 32 O Pass 

3 35232580003 18-GCA-73 
ANCHAL 
KUMARI 

MOHINDER 
SINGH 

538 / 800 7.00 7.31 32 A++ Pass 

4 35232580004 20-GCA-420 ANJALI 
DALEEP 
KUMAR 

569 / 800 7.44 7.35 32 A++ Pass 

5 35232580005 20-GCA-421 
ANJALI 
KUMARI 

VIPAN 
KUMAR 

684 / 800 8.81 8.24 32 O++ Pass 

6 35232580006 20-DC-339 ANKITA 
SANJAY 
KUMAR 

554 / 800 7.25 7.42 32 A++ Pass 

7 35232580007 20-GKU-49 ANKITA 
SUBHASH 
CHAND 

584 / 800 7.63 7.26 32 O Pass 

8 35232580008 20-GCA-425 
ANKITA 
SHARMA 

AJAY KUMAR 629 / 800 8.13 7.97 32 O+ Pass 

9 35232580009 19-GCA-711 
DEEPAK 
THAKUR 

RAKASH 
PAUL 

588 / 800 7.69 7.48 32 O Pass 

10 35232580010 19-DC-430 FARHEEN LIYAKAT ALI 518 / 800 6.81 6.74 32 A+ Pass 

11 35232580011 20-SV-38 GAGAN PATASU RAM 509 / 800 6.75 6.71 32 A+ Pass 

12 35232580012 20-GKB-7 KAJAL 
KARAN 
SINGH 

589 / 800 7.69 7.84 32 O Pass 

13 35232580013 20-GCA-443 
KANIKA 
CHAUDHARY 

KRISHAN 
DEV SINGH 

547 / 800 7.13 7.28 32 A++ Pass 

Paper Code Paper Name 

MC401 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 

MC402 Entrepreneurship Development and Project Management 

MC403 Strategic Management and Business Policy 

MC404MKT(a) Consumer Behaviour 

MC404MKT(c) Rural Marketing 

MC405 Project Report and Viva-Voce 

MC406 Comprehensive Viva-Voce (Based on Courses Studied during all Four Semesters) 
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14 35232580014 20-GCA-444 
KHUSHI 
RANA 

RAJINDER 
SINGH 

591 / 800 7.69 7.48 32 O Pass 

15 35232580015 20-GCA-450 MONIKA ANIL KUMAR 559 / 800 7.31 7.54 32 A++ Pass 

16 35232580016 20-DC-373 
NISHANT 
CHOUDHARY 

ASHOK 
KUMAR 

548 / 800 7.13 7.09 32 A++ Pass 

17 35232580017 20-GCA-460 
NITIKA 
SHARMA 

NAND 
KISHORE 

670 / 800 8.69 8.35 32 O++ Pass 

18 35232580018 20-GCA-461 PALLAVI 
SARVAN 
KUMAR 

568 / 800 7.38 7.43 32 A++ Pass 

19 35232580019 20-GCA-463 PAYAL 
RANJEET 
SINGH 

579 / 800 7.56 7.63 32 O Pass 

20 35232580020 20-DC-378 PRITI 
JUJHAR 
SINGH 

553 / 800 7.31 7.15 32 A++ Pass 

21 35232580021 20-GCA-475 
SAKSHI 
SHARMA 

PAWAN 
KUMAR 

599 / 800 7.81 7.78 32 O Pass 

22 35232580022 20-GCA-648 
SHAWETA 
THAKUR 

RANJIT 
SINGH 

582 / 800 7.56 7.74 32 O Pass 

23 35232580023 20-GCA-478 
SHAYNA 
BEGUM 

DEEN MOHD 586 / 800 7.69 7.67 32 O Pass 

24 35232580024 20-DC-397 
SHIVANI 
RANA 

BALWANT 
SINGH RANA 

583 / 800 7.63 7.56 32 O Pass 

25 35232580025 18-SV-42 
SIMRAN 
PREET 

AJIT SINGH 585 / 800 7.56 7.30 32 O Pass 

26 35232580026 20-GCA-484 SUNALI 
SURENDER 
SINGH 

570 / 800 7.38 7.45 32 A++ Pass 

27 35232580027 20-GCA-493 YOGITA RANI 
JAGDISH 
RAM 

581 / 800 7.56 7.81 32 O Pass 
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Himachal Pradesh University 
NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University 

Gazette Notification in respect of M.Com.(M.Com) - Second Semester Examination held in JUNE 2025 

The Result of the student has been shown against their names and roll no. 

Abbreviations 

MM - Maximum Marks MO - Marks Obtained R - Re-Appear Dis - Discrepancy 

UMC - Unfair Means Case 
RLIA - Result Late Due to 

A,ABS - Absent CR - Credit Internal Assessment 

SGPA - Sessional Grade Point Average CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average GR - Grade 

Grading 

Percent Marks 
Grade 
Point 

Letter 
Grade 

Percent Marks 
Grade 
Point 

Letter 
Grade 

Percent Marks 
Grade 
Point 

Letter 
Grade 

Percent Marks 
Grade 
Point 

Letter 
Grade 

95% and above 10.0 S+ 
75 to less than 
80 % Marks 

8.0 O 
55 to less than 
60% Marks 

6.0 B+ Audit Pass 
 

P 

90 to less than 
95% Marks 

9.5 S 
70 to less than 
75% Marks 

7.5 A++ 
50 to less than 
55% Marks 

5.5 B Audit Fail 
 

X 

85 to less than 
90% Marks 

9.0 O++ 
65 to less than 
70% Marks 

7.0 A+ 
40 to less than 
50% Marks 

5.0 C 
   

80 to less than 
85% Marks 

8.5 O+ 
60 to less than 
65% Marks 

6.5 A 
less than 40% 
Marks 

0 F 
   

 
Subjects : 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
College Name : Maharana Partap Govt. College, Amb, Distt. Una (HP) Result Declaration Date: 13-October-2025 

 

Sr.No Roll Number Registration 
No 

Name 
Father's 

Name 
MO / MM SGPA CGPA CR GR 

Result Status {Pass / Re- 
appear/ Discrepancy} 

1 
24035258000 
1 21-GCA-464 ANJALI 

RAKESH 
KUMAR 

491 / 700 7.29 7.04 28 A++ Pass 

2 
24035258000 
2 21-DC-489 ANMOL RANA 

SUMESH 
RANA 

/ 700 - - 28 - 
Reappear Paper Code 

(MC201,ECON125) 

3 
24035258000 
3 21-DC-492 ARTI RAM ROOP 467 / 700 7.00 6.73 28 A++ Pass 

4 
24035258000 
4 21-GCA-470 CHAHAT 

MANOHAR 
LAL 

/ 700 - - 28 - 
Reappear Paper Code 

(MC201) 

5 
24035258000 
5 20-DC-347 

DIKSHA 
KUMARI 

GURPAL 
SINGH 

/ 700 - - 28 - 
Reappear Paper Code 

(MC201) 

6 
24035258000 
6 21-GCA-474 EKTA 

ACHHRU 
RAM 

/ 700 - - 28 - 
Reappear Paper Code 

(ECON125) 

7 
24035258000 
7 21-GCA-484 

MANPREET 
KAUR 

MANJIT 
SINGH 

504 / 700 7.57 7.39 28 O Pass 

8 
24035258000 
8 21-GCA-490 

NAVEEN 
SOOD 

RAJ KUMAR 
SOOD 

462 / 700 6.93 7.00 28 A+ Pass 

9 
24035258000 
9 21-GCA-571 NIDHI RANA 

DEEPAK 
RANA 

465 / 700 7.00 6.92 28 A++ Pass 

10 
24035258001 
0 21-DC-548 PAYAL 

SANJAY 
KUMAR 

/ 700 - - 28 - 
Reappear Paper Code 

(MC201) 

11 
24035258001 
1 21-DC-550 

PAYAL 
THAKUR 

SANJEEV 
KUMAR 

504 / 700 7.50 7.23 28 O Pass 

12 
24035258001 
2 21-DC-554 PRIYA 

SANJAY 
KUMAR 

465 / 700 7.00 6.85 28 A++ Pass 

Paper Code Paper Name 

MC201 Corporate Financial Accounting 

MC202 Human Resource Management 

MC203 Corporate Finance and Policy 

MC204 Marketing Management 

MC205 Research Methodology and Data Science 

MC206 Corporate Governance & Business Ethics 
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13 
24035258001 
3 

 
19-GCA-750 

PRIYA 
KUMARI 
JASSAL 

 
SATPAL 

 
492 / 700 

 
7.36 

 
7.23 

 
28 

 
A++ Pass 

14 
24035258001 
4 

 
21-SV-63 

PRIYA 
SHARMA 

RAJESH 
KUMAR 
SHARMA 

 
/ 700 

 
- 

 
- 

 
28 

 
- 

Reappear Paper Code 
(ECON125) 

15 
24035258001 
5 21-GCA-505 

PRIYANKA 
THAKUR 

JEEVAN 
SINGH 

/ 700 - - 28 - 
Reappear Paper Code 

(ECON125) 

16 
24035258001 
6 21-DC-562 

RAHUL 
SAGAR 

VIDYA 
SAGAR 

471 / 700 7.00 7.12 28 A++ Pass 

17 
24035258001 
7 19-DC-485 

RITIKA 
THAKUR 

SATINDER 
KUMAR 

513 / 700 7.64 6.92 28 O Pass 

18 
24035258001 
8 20-DC-385 

RUHANI 
KUMARI 

PAWAN 
KUMAR 

/ 700 - - 28 - 
Reappear Paper Code 

(ECON125) 

19 
24035258001 
9 21-GCA-520 SAKSHI DEVI 

PARDEEP 
SINGH 

473 / 700 7.07 6.89 28 A++ Pass 

20 
24035258002 
0 21-GCA-521 

SAKSHI 
KUMARI 

TARSEM 
SINGH 

482 / 700 7.21 7.11 28 A++ Pass 

21 
24035258002 
1 21-DC-575 

SAURAV 
KUMAR 

VIJAY KUMAR 412 / 700 6.21 6.19 28 A Pass 

22 
24035258002 
2 19-GCA-777 

SHEETAL 
KUMARI 

GULAB 
PASWAN 

464 / 700 6.86 6.58 28 A+ Pass 

23 
24035258002 
3 21-GCA-531 

SHIVANI 
BEGAM 

MEHAR ALI 511 / 700 7.57 7.23 28 O Pass 

24 
24035258002 
4 21-GCA-574 

SHRUTIKA 
RANI 

ASHOK 
KUMAR 

515 / 700 7.64 7.58 28 O Pass 

25 
24035258002 
5 21-GCA-536 

SUMAN 
CHOUDHARY 

ONKAR 
SINGH 

461 / 700 6.93 6.65 28 A+ Pass 

26 
24035258002 
6 21-GCA-540 

TAMANNA 
SHARMA 

SATISH 
SHARMA 

449 / 700 6.71 6.58 28 A+ Pass 

27 
24035258002 
7 21-GCA-614 TANIYA 

RAJINDER 
KUMAR 

517 / 700 7.71 7.19 28 O Pass 

28 
24035258002 
8 21-DC-592 

TANYA 
JASWAL 

NITIN 518 / 700 7.64 7.50 28 O Pass 

29 35232580002 23-GCA-118 ABHISHEK HEM RAJ 502 / 700 7.50 7.42 28 O Pass 
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